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Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

      1  125130000054 PINKI                                    SURESH CHANDER                 URMILA DEVI                    F      9           

      2  125130000089 PRITY                                    RAJENDER PANU                  POONAM DEVI                    F      9           

      3  125130000148 KHUSHBOO SHARMA                          AWADHESH KUMAR                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

      4  125130000167 SWATI SHARMA                             GURDEV PRASHAR                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

      5  125130000180 KOMAL RANI                               PARKASH CHAND                  SUNITA RANI                    F      1           

      6  125130000195 KHUSHI                                   BARJESH KUMAR                  RENU                           F      9           

      7  125130000218 KAJAL                                    DILBAG SINGH                   URMILA DEVI                    F      9           

      8  125130000265 GEETA SHARMA                             TIRTH RAM                      SUMAN RAINA                    F      2           

      9  125130000276 MUSKAN                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   SEEMA                          F      1           

     10  125130000324 NEERU                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    URMILA DEVI                    F      1           

     11  125130000530 DEEPIKA                                  KRISHAN                        MUKESH DEVI                    F      0           

     12  125130000789 VAISHALI GIRI                            RAKESH                         BHARTI                         F      9           

     13  125130000885 SONALI                                   JOGINDER                       SHEETAL                        F      9           

     14  125130001001 LALITA DEVI                              RAGHUBIR                       BABY                           F      1           

     15  125130001009 CHUSKIT WANGMO                           TSERING ANGCHUK                RIGZIN CHONDOL                 F      2           

     16  125130001090 ANSHU YADAV                              ARJUN KUMAR YADAV              PREM SHEELA YADAV              F      6           

     17  125130001131 KOMAL                                    DHARAMPAL                      BARJI DEVI                     F      0           

     18  125130001150 NIKITA                                   JAGBIR SINGH                   PROMILA                        F      1           

     19  125130001170 MARJAM                                   GANI                           NOOR BIBI                      F      2           

     20  125130001189 ARUNDEEP KAUR                            GURCHARAN SINGH                KULDEEP KAUR                   F      1           

     21  125130001303 NAVDEEP KAUR                             AMOLAK SINGH                   ASHVINDER KAUR                 F      1           

     22  125130001334 ANKITA                                   HAKAM SINGH                    SANTOSH                        F      0           

     23  125130001349 POONAM                                   CHANDERBHAN                    SARALA                         F      6           

     24  125130001400 ANJALI                                   BHUPENDER                      AMRITA                         F      0           

     25  125130001657 LAVIKA                                   WAZIR SINGH                    KAUSHLYA                       F      0           

     26  125130001674 SHIVANI                                  MADAN LAL                      RAJ RANI                       F      1           

     27  125130001824 NIDHI NAIN                               VIKRAM SINGH                   KAMLESH                        F      9           

     28  125130001839 NEHA YADAV                               SUNIL KUMAR YADAV              RAJBALA                        F      9           

     29  125130001851 RITIKA                                   RAJENDER KUMAR                 BALI DEVI                      F      6           

     30  125130002076 JYOTI                                    BALWAN                         SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

     31  125130002099 RAVINA BAI                               NAHANYA RAM MEENA              BHAGANTI DEVI MEENA            F      2           

     32  125130002106 NEELAM RANI                              AJMER SINGH                    BHAGIRATHI                     F      1           

     33  125130002175 SLONY CHIB                               NARESH SINGH                   MEENA DEVI                     F      2           

     34  125130002188 ANAMIKA                                  BARAN SINGH                    SHARAB DOLMA                   F      2           

     35  125130002194 PRIYANKA                                 SARJEET SINGH                  RAJESH                         F      9           

     36  125130002215 NITU                                     RAMMEHAR                       SUSHMA                         F      0           

     37  125130002219 AARUSHI                                  DEEPAK                         MUKESH DEVI                    F      0           

     38  125130002293 NEHA KUMARI                              DINESH KUMAR                   DARSHANA DEVI                  F      1           

     39  125130002386 NIKITA BODH                              HARISH KUMAR                   BIMLA DEVI                     F      2           

     40  125130002407 POOJA BHAMBHU                            RAJA RAM                       BHANWARI                       F      6           

     41  125130002551 RAMANDEEP KAUR                           JAGSEER SINGH                  JASPAL KAUR                    F      9           

     42  125130002622 TAMANNA                                  RAJESH                         GUDDI                          F      9           

     43  125130002639 ANJALI                                   SULTAN SINGH                   KIRAN DEVI                     F      0         5 

     44  125130002711 MANISHA DEVI                             SUBHASH CHAND                  JERNELO DEVI                   F      1           

     45  125130003068 JYOTI                                    SATBIR SINGH                   LUXMI DEVI                     F      0           

     46  125130003317 POONAM                                   SADUL SINGH                    SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

     47  125130003337 PRIYANKA DEVI                            DEVA SINGH                     LAXMI DEVI                     F      1           

     48  125130003395 BHARTI DEVI THAKUR                       SURAT SINGH                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

     49  125130003589 TASHI DOLMA                              DAWA TSERING                   SUSHMA DEVI                    F      2           

     50  125130003610 PRIYANKA                                 RAJESH KUMAR                   RAJBIR KAUR                    F      1           
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     51  125130003729 KHUSHBOO                                 JITENDER SINGH                 SANTOSH                        F      9           

     52  125130003751 POOJA DEVI                               BIJENDER                       SWEETY                         F      9           

     53  125130003777 NEERAJ                                   MAHENDER SHARMA                PUSHPA DEVI                    F      9           

     54  125130003805 DIVYA                                    NASIB SINGH                    MUKESH                         F      9           

     55  125130003833 ANKITA                                   SANJAY KUMAR                   SILOCHANA DEVI                 F      9           

     56  125130003920 NIDHI YADAV                              AJEET SINGH                    SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

     57  125130004104 EKTA                                     PRAKASH CHAND                  CHAILO DEVI                    F      2           

     58  125130004233 TANIA                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SHASHI BALA                    F      6           

     59  125130004253 RINKU RANI                               SADHU RAM                      PARMJEET KAUR                  F      1           

     60  125130004317 POOJA                                    RAMESH                         RAJ BALA                       F      0           

     61  125130004386 SHIVANI SHARMA                           CHIMAN LAL                     ANITA DEVI                     F      0           

     62  125130004396 CHANNAN KAUR                             NEELU RAM                      KAMLA DEVI                     F      1    3      

     63  125130004494 SHILPI                                   PAWAN KUMAR                    ROOPA                          F      1           

     64  125130004572 VARSHA LALOTRA                           SOM DUTT                       KANTA DEVI                     F      1           

     65  125130004624 SHIVANI DEVI                             JAGDEV KUMAR                   PRAKASHI DEVI                  F      2           

     66  125130004655 LALITA DEVI                              KESHAV RAM                     MANORAMA DEVI                  F      0         5 

     67  125130004656 KANAK LATA                               CHANDER SINGH                  SHEELA KUMARI                  F      1           

     68  125130004686 KHUSHPREET KAUR                          JAGSEER SINGH                  SUKHMEET KAUR                  F      6           

     69  125130004748 MEHAK                                    TARSEM KUMAR                   RAJ RANI                       F      0           

     70  125130004841 UMA                                      RAMNIWAS                       SANTOSH                        F      6           

     71  125130004858 SHRUTI SHARMA                            SATISH KUMAR                   MEENAKSHI                      F      9           

     72  125130004919 DEVPRIYA VERMA                           DEVPREET VERMA                 POOJA VERMA                    F      6           

     73  125130004965 BHARTI                                   GURNAM SINGH                   PARMJIT  KAUR                  F      1           

     74  125130005027 RENU                                     ROHTASH                        ANITA                          F      0           

     75  125130005041 SHIVANI RANA                             VIPAN KUMAR                    BABITA KUMARI                  F      9           

     76  125130005266 VANITA RANI                              MAYA RAM                       SASHI BALA                     F      1           

     77  125130005346 RUPINDER KAUR                            RANJIT SINGH                   JASVEER KAUR                   F      1           

     78  125130005487 ANU DEVI                                 KRISHAN KUMAR                  NIRMALA DEVI                   F      9           

     79  125130005501 NEELAM                                   ROHTASH SAINI                  MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

     80  125130005542 PINKI                                    KULDEEP                        PARMILA                        F      9           

     81  125130005569 NARINDER KAUR                            GURDEV SINGH                   GURMEJ KAUR                    F      1           

     82  125130005572 SHRUTI KOHLI                             MADAN LAL                      SUNITA KUMARI                  F      1           

     83  125130005711 RITU RANI                                NARENDER                       ANITA RANI                     F      0           

     84  125130005773 SAKSHI                                   PARVEEN                        KAVITA                         F      0           

     85  125130005871 KAMALJEET                                VED SINGH                      SAVITRI                        F      9           

     86  125130005920 ANNU DEVI                                RAJPAL                         ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

     87  125130005936 PRIYANKA                                 MAST RAM                       MOHINI DEVI                    F      1           

     88  125130005988 MANPREET                                 AJIT SINGH                     SAROJ                          F      9           

     89  125130006076 PRIYANKA                                 NARESH KUMAR                   AMARJEET KAUR                  F      0           

     90  125130006083 REEMA                                    ISHWAR SINGH                   MURTI DEVI                     F      0           

     91  125130006116 MAMTA KUMARI                             SHEETAL PARSAD                 ASHA DEVI                      F      9           

     92  125130006144 RAHIL                                    MANOJ                          URMILA                         F      0           

     93  125130006283 KAJAL                                    BIJENDER SINGH                 BIRMATI                        F      9           

     94  125130006299 KUSUM                                    RAMNIWAS                       PINKY RANI                     F      1           

     95  125130006345 RITIKA                                   RANJEET                        PHUNCHOG DOLMA                 F      2           

     96  125130006375 TANYA DEVI                               DHOOM SINGH                    BABITA DEVI                    F      1           

     97  125130006545 LAJWANTI                                 MUNSHI RAM                     SOMA DEVI                      F      1           

     98  125130006629 ANJU                                     KARAM SINGH                    PARMILA                        F      9           

     99  125130006634 PRIYA                                    RAMESHWAR SINGH                EILA                           F      9           

    100  125130006837 REENU                                    JAISINGH                       ANITA RANI                     F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         
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    101  125130006893 NANDINI                                  NARESH KADYAN                  SARIKA                         F      0           

    102  125130006913 INDU BALA                                SANJEEV KUMAR                  LATA KUMARI                    F      1           

    103  125130007063 MANJEET                                  ROSHAN LAL                     GUDDI                          F      1           

    104  125130007142 SIMRANJEET KAUR                          MANDEEP SINGH                  SANDEEP KAUR                   F      0           

    105  125130007194 KASHISH                                  KUNDAN                         SHEELA                         F      1           

    106  125130007238 REENA DEVI                               DHARMPAL                       AMARJEET                       F      6           

    107  125130007241 LALITA                                   SEVA SINGH                     NIRMLA DEVI                    F      0           

    108  125130007287 MAHIMA                                   SUSHIL                         PARMILA                        F      1           

    109  125130007320 BHARTI                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

    110  125130007360 JYOTSANA                                 DINESH KUMAR                   KUSUM                          F      9           

    111  125130007468 KIRTI                                    CHAJJU RAM                     SHEELA DEVI                    F      9           

    112  125130007753 LOVEPREET KAUR                           JASVIR SINGH                   KARAMJIT KAUR                  F      9           

    113  125130007811 SHEETAL DEVI                             UMED SINGH                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

    114  125130007867 GARIMA                                   KARAMPAL                       SUMAN                          F      9           

    115  125130007968 NEHA                                     PAWAN KUMAR                    POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

    116  125130007999 PARIMA JASWAL                            AMAR CHAND                     KAMLESH KUMARI                 F      1           

    117  125130008018 ANJLEE DEVI                              VIJAY KUMAR                    KANCHAN BALA                   F      2           

    118  125130008025 SWEETY YADAV                             ASHOK YADAV                    PERVESH YADAV                  F      6           

    119  125130008209 PREETI SHARMA                            RAJENDER KUMAR                 MAMTA RANI                     F      9           

    120  125130008363 DIMPAL                                   RAKESH                         RANI                           F      1           

    121  125130008371 RIYA                                     KRISHAN                        SAVITRI                        F      0           

    122  125130008395 PREETI                                   KRISHAN KUMAR                  ANITA DEVI                     F      0           

    123  125130008532 SAREENA                                  KRISHAN LAL                    RAVINDER KAUR                  F      6           

    124  125130008570 SHIVANI                                  RAM PARTAP GODARA              MEERA                          F      9           

    125  125130008650 SNEHA                                    JAGJEET                        SUNITA                         F      0           

    126  125130008671 KAJAL                                    ROHTASH                        SUSHILA                        F      0           

    127  125130008699 SIMRAN DEEP KAUR                         JAGDEV SINGH                   PARVINDER KAUR                 F      9           

    128  125130008999 JYOTI RANI                               DALBIR                         SHEELA DEVI                    F      0           

    129  125130009013 NATASHA                                  SATISH KUMAR                   RATNI DEVI                     F      9           

    130  125130009082 KHUSHBOO SAINI                           ANIL SAINI                     CHAND KAUR                     F      6           

    131  125130009111 AMISHA                                   HARPAL SINGH                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

    132  125130009144 TISHA SHARMA                             AJAY KUMAR                     REETA DEVI                     F      0           

    133  125130009216 MADHAVI SHARMA                           KULJEET KUMAR                  PARAMJYOTI SHARMA              F      2           

    134  125130009250 RENU                                     MAHENDER SINGH                 MANJU BALA                     F      6           

    135  125130009319 KILLANA PAVANI                           KILLANA RAJU                   KILLANA ARUNA                  F      6           

    136  125130009390 YASHIKA YADAV                            SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV            REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

    137  125130009518 KIRAN                                    RAMESH SINGH                   KRISHNA                        F      0           

    138  125130009590 SAPNA                                    SHAMSHER                       SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

    139  125130009712 REETU YADAV                              RAJENDRA YADAV                 ROSHANI DEVI                   F      6           

    140  125130009731 MANSI BHAGAT                             BODH RAJ                       TOSHI DEVI                     F      1           

    141  125130009835 RITIKA                                   MAHAK PAL                      MUKESH                         F      6           

    142  125130009890 HARKAMAL KAUR                            GURNEK SINGH                   SWARAN KAUR                    F      1           

    143  125130009894 ISHU RANI                                DHARMPAL SINGH                 POONAM RANI                    F      6           

    144  125130009919 GARIMA                                   PARVEEN KUMAR                  NEERAJ                         F      0           

    145  125130009986 KOMAL DEVI                               SUBHASH                        BIMLA                          F      0           

    146  125130010004 SAMRITY LOONA                            HANS RAJ LOONA                 KAMLESH KUMARI                 F      1           

    147  125130010069 SAKSHI                                   NARESH KUMAR                   USHA                           F      0           

    148  125130010184 PRIYANKA DEVI                            VIRENDER KUMAR                 GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

    149  125130010207 PARTEET KAUR                             HARPREET SINGH                 RAJWINDER KAUR                 F      1           

    150  125130010219 MANNU KUMARI                             SUNIL                          SUNITA                         F      0           
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    151  125130010230 ALKA VERMA                               DILIP KUMAR                    GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

    152  125130010310 LAKSHMI DEVI                             SAHIB LAL                      SUMAN                          F      1           

    153  125130010331 MEGHA SAGAR                              PRAMOD KUMAR                   RAJKUMARI                      F      1           

    154  125130010415 NEHA YADAV                               RAMESH KUMAR                   SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

    155  125130010492 SHARDA                                   SUMER SINGH                    SURESH KUMARI                  F      0           

    156  125130010502 JOBANPREET KAUR                          JASVEER SINGH                  MANJEET KAUR                   F      9           

    157  125130010712 YUKTI YADAV                              AMIT YADAV                     POONAM YADAV                   F      9           

    158  125130011011 AWANTIKA                                 VIRENDER CHAND                 PRAVIN KUMARI                  F      2           

    159  125130011051 SHIVANI DUTTA                            UTTAM CHAND DUTTA              SHAMO DEVI                     F      2           

    160  125130011122 STANZIN DOLMA                            SONAM SKARMA                   SONAM DOLMA                    F      2           

    161  125130011211 ANU                                      BALJEET                        PHOOLPATI                      F      0           

    162  125130011224 MEENAKSHI SOKHAL                         RAM KUMAR                      RUKMANI                        F      6           

    163  125130011235 AKANKSHA                                 INDER JEET                     SAPNA                          F      2           

    164  125130011404 TEENA                                    JOGINDER YADAV                 ANUSHTHA DEVI                  F      6           

    165  125130011492 KOMAL SHARMA                             RAM KUMAR                      ANITA SHARMA                   F      9           

    166  125130011536 RITU                                     BALWAN SINGH                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

    167  125130011703 ANJLI                                    SHRI OM                        PINKI DEVI                     F      9           

    168  125130011987 SAROJ BALA                               SITA RAM                       MANJU BALA                     F      6           

    169  125130012150 SUNAINIKA SERMAL                         SURAM CHAND                    NEELAM RANI                    F      1           

    170  125130012306 VEENA RANI                               HARJI RAM                      KAMLESH RANI                   F      1           

    171  125130012343 HIMA                                     JOGINDER SINGH                 LAXMI DEVI                     F      0           

    172  125130012443 LEENA                                    SAMUNDER SINGH                 RAJESH DEVI                    F      9           

    173  125130012503 SONIA RANI                               OM KUMAR                       ANSUIYA                        F      6           

    174  125130012782 PALVI CHOUDHARY                          SURINDER KUMAR                 SUNITA RANI                    F      2           

    175  125130012827 PREETI                                   ANOOP SINGH                    BHATERI DEVI                   F      0           

    176  125130012890 SNEHA VERMA                              RAKESH KUMAR                   SUSHILA DEVI                   F      1           

    177  125130013036 EKTA                                     RAJESH                         PINKY                          F      9           

    178  125130013042 SAKEENA BEGUM                            NAZAR KHAN                     BALBIR BEGUM                   F      6           

    179  125130013163 ROBINA KOUSER                            MOHD DIN                       ZUBAIDA BEGUM                  F      2           

    180  125130013170 AASTHA SHARMA                            SURINDER KUMAR                 SUNITA KUMARI                  F      9           

    181  125130013354 SHEETAL VERMA                            RACHHPAUL SINGH                SUDESH VERMA                   F      6           

    182  125130013425 YUKTI                                    PRADEEP KUMAR                  SURMILA                        F      1           

    183  125130013439 SANJANA                                  JAI SINGH                      URMILA                         F      0           

    184  125130013468 NIHARIMA BHATTI                          NIRMALJEET SINGH               RENU BHATTI                    F      1           

    185  125130013758 ANKITA DHIMAN                            SURESH KUMAR                   NIRMLA DEVI                    F      1           

    186  125130014368 SHAGUN                                   SOHAN SINGH                    RANI DEVI                      F      2           

    187  125130014381 SHAGUN                                   PAWAN KUMAR                    NEELAM                         F      1           

    188  125130014421 RAAVI                                    PRATIPAL SINGH                 SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

    189  125130014687 SHIVANI                                  RAJ KUMAR                      MEENA DEVI                     F      9           

    190  125130014822 KAJAL                                    VINOD KUMAR                    SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

    191  125130014887 ANU BHARTI                               PREMCHAND                      RAJRANI                        F      1           

    192  125130015292 SNEHA                                    SHAMSHER SINGH                 SUDESH DEVI                    F      1           

    193  125130015840 PRAGATI MEENA                            MAN SINGH MEENA                CHANDA DEVI                    F      2           

    194  125130016119 SHAGUFTA ANJUM                           ABDUL RASHID                   KANEEZ BEGUM                   F      2           

    195  125130016216 RIGZIN ANGMO                             TSULTIM ANGCHOK                PADMA CHONDOL                  F      2           

    196  125130016320 VISHALI                                  PAWAN KUMAR PATIAL             SAROJ KUMARI                   F      9           

    197  125130016388 AKANKSHA KAPOOR                          PARAS RAM                      RACHNA                         F      2           

    198  125130016706 SIMRAN                                   RAJINDER KUMAR                 SUKHWINDER KAUR                F      1           

    199  125130017101 JAYOTISHNA                               HARDEV SINGH                   SHILA DEVI                     F      1           

    200  125130017166 STANZIN PALKIT                           TSETAN ANGCHOK                 SONAM YANGSKIT                 F      2           
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    201  125130017353 LOVEPREET JARRORE                        SUKHBIR KUMAR                  ANITA                          F      1           

    202  225130000021 REET                                     RAMESH                         SUMAN                          F      9           

    203  225130000051 RADHIKA YADAV                            ROSHAN LAL                     ROSHNI DEVI                    F      6           

    204  225130000053 RITU                                     DILBAG                         SUDESH                         F      6           

    205  225130000084 KOMAL                                    DEV SINGH                      UMA DEVI                       F      9           

    206  225130000115 JYOTI SHARMA                             DURGA PRASAD                   SUNITA SHARMA                  F      0           

    207  225130000133 AMITA KHICHAR                            HARCHAND KHICHAR               SANTOSH DEVI                   F      9           

    208  225130000145 MUSKAN                                   SANJEET KUMAR                  MANJU                          F      0           

    209  225130000158 PARUL YADAV                              SUSHIL KUMAR                   ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

    210  225130000171 SUPRIYA GUPTA                            SHYAM KISHOR GUPTA             REKHA GUPTA                    F      9           

    211  225130000202 SHRUTI                                   RAJESH                         ANITA                          F      0           

    212  225130000215 KOMAL                                    NAR SINGH                      SEEMA                          F      6           

    213  225130000237 DEEPTI JOSHI                             SHEKHAR JOSHI                  PUSHPA JOSHI                   F      9           

    214  225130000240 TAMANNA                                  SATISH                         NEETU                          F      1           

    215  225130000241 TINA CHAHAL                              RAJENDER CHAHAL                ASHA CHAHAL                    F      9         4 

    216  225130000301 RIYA SHARMA                              KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA             GEETA RANI SHARMA              F      9           

    217  225130000317 SHIVANI DHAMA                            SUNIL KUMAR DHAMA              SHEELA DHAMA                   F      9         4 

    218  225130000321 PREETI                                   DALBIR SINGH                   ANITA                          F      9           

    219  225130000353 RUCHIKA                                  VIRENDRA SINGH                 SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

    220  225130000381 ARCHI KESTWAL                            DINESH KESTWAL                 SAVITRI KESTWAL                F      0           

    221  225130000437 RATNA                                    MAMBEER                        ASHA                           F      0           

    222  225130000473 JAYA MISHRA                              HANUMAN PRASAD                 JANTRI DEVI MISHRA             F      9           

    223  225130000488 RASHMI                                   PRAMOD KUMAR                   PREETI                         F      1           

    224  225130000496 GARIMA KAUSHIK                           ASHISH KUMAR                   SARVESH SHARMA                 F      0           

    225  225130000545 SARSWATI                                 NARENDER SINGH                 MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

    226  225130000565 NISHA                                    DHARAM SINGH                   BRIJESH                        F      6           

    227  225130000631 MANYA                                    LALIT KUMAR YADAV              TARA YADAV                     F      9           

    228  225130000669 AARTI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      6           

    229  225130000709 MADHU KUMAWAT                            KAJJU RAM KUMAWAT              NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

    230  225130000802 SNEHA MEENA                              SHIV CHARAN MEENA              RAJSHRI MEENA                  F      2           

    231  225130000808 PRIYANKA                                 MAMCHAND YADAV                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    232  225130000918 SONIA                                    HARINDER SINGH                 RAJBALA DEVI                   F      1           

    233  225130000929 TANYA ROY                                SULEKH CHAND                   BEENA RANI                     F      1           

    234  225130000956 NEHA                                     AJMER                          POOJA                          F      0           

    235  225130000963 CHANREIWUNGPHI P SHATSANG                AS PREM RAMYO                  RINTHARWON SHATSANG            F      2           

    236  225130000975 JYOTI                                    PREM CHAND                     GEETA                          F      0           

    237  225130000991 KIRTI KAPOOR                             BHOOP SINGH                    SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    238  225130000996 MUSKAN SANDHU                            VED PAL                        URMILA RANI                    F      9           

    239  225130001008 KIRAN CHOUDHARY                          BHAGIRATH SARAN                SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    240  225130001020 SAKSHI                                   RAM NATH YADAV                 SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

    241  225130001035 MANSI                                    GURUDAYAL SINGH                REETA DEVI                     F      6           

    242  225130001164 ANNU                                     VIJENDER SINGH                 SAROJ                          F      9           

    243  225130001236 ISHA GUPTA                               J B GUPTA                      LAXMI                          F      0           

    244  225130001293 EKTA                                     JAI BHAGWAN                    RAJESH                         F      6           

    245  225130001318 KIRTI RATHI                              DALJEET SINGH                  REENA DEVI                     F      0           

    246  225130001333 VANEE                                    VIKRAM SINGH                   MANJU                          F      0         5 

    247  225130001395 AARTI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    MAMTA                          F      9           

    248  225130001425 SANGEETA                                 ASHOK KUMAR                    MAINA DEVI                     F      6           

    249  225130001482 BHARTI                                   AJIT                           SUNITA                         F      6           

    250  225130001630 ALISHA SINGAL                            JITENDER SINGH                 NEELAM                         F      9           
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    251  225130001657 RASHMI RANI KOLI                         SHYAM LAL KOLI                 SARITA RANI KOLI               F      1           

    252  225130001672 PRIYA SAINI                              HANUMAN SAHAI SAINI            VIMLA SAINI                    F      6           

    253  225130001709 RITIKA KADYAN                            SUBHASH CHANDER                SUSHILA RANI                   F      9           

    254  225130001773 ANITA CHOUDHARY                          SHYAM SINGH                    KAMLESH                        F      9           

    255  225130001776 SHREYA SINGH                             RAM SINGH BAIRWA               KAMLESH BAIRWA                 F      1           

    256  225130001837 NIKITA MEENA                             RAMESH CHAND MEENA             SANTOSH DEVI                   F      2           

    257  225130001857 RIYA                                     ANIL KUMAR                     PINKI RANI                     F      9           

    258  225130001859 MANISHA KUMARI                           SURESH KUMAR ARYA              SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

    259  225130001925 DEEPIKA                                  VAZIRPAL                       SUMAN DEVI                     F      1           

    260  225130002096 SONU                                     VISHNU DADAR                   SUNITA                         F      1           

    261  225130002216 JANHVI SINGH                             BHUPENDRA SINGH                ARTI SINGH                     F      9           

    262  225130002228 MONIKA KUMARI                            ARVIND KUMAR                   PINKY DEVI                     F      1           

    263  225130002258 HIMANSHI                                 ASHWINI SAINI                  SARITA SAINI                   F      6           

    264  225130002292 KRINA                                    VIRENDER                       MEENA                          F      0           

    265  225130002469 EKTA SHARMA                              PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA           RANI SHARMA                    F      6           

    266  225130002489 SAPNA                                    SHAMSHER SINGH                 SAVITA DEVI                    F      1           

    267  225130002592 NIKITA JANGIR                            SANJAY JANGIR                  SARITA JANGIR                  F      6           

    268  225130002613 MANJEETA                                 MIR SINGH                      KAMLA                          F      0           

    269  225130002657 R PUNGNAMMA ESTHER                       B RANIBA PETER                 TARULA                         F      2           

    270  225130002719 KAMNA SINGH                              ANIL KUMAR                     GAYTRI DEVI                    F      9         4 

    271  225130002732 NEHA                                     ASHOK KUMAR                    ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

    272  225130002750 HEMLATA                                  UTTAM SINGH                    KUSUM LATA                     F      6           

    273  225130002768 PRIYANKA                                 MUKHRAM SINGH                  KRISHNA RANI                   F      6           

    274  225130002790 TANISHKA                                 RAJESH KUMAR                   SUSHILA                        F      9           

    275  225130002796 LISHIKA YADAV                            MUKESH YADAV                   EKTA YADAV                     F      6           

    276  225130002833 ANANYA                                   VIMAL KIRTI                    RIMPAL                         F      9           

    277  225130002862 POOJA SAINI                              DHANNA RAM SAINI               SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

    278  225130002864 ANUPAMA SINGH                            ARVIND KUMAR SINGH             KIRAN PAL                      F      6           

    279  225130002880 NIKITA                                   DALVIR SINGH                   SUSHEELA                       F      9         4 

    280  225130002980 PRIYANKA MEENA                           RAMESH CHAND MEENA             RAJANTI DEVI                   F      2           

    281  225130003037 AKREETY RANJAN YADAV                     PRAKASH CHAND YADAV            VIMLA YADAV                    F      6           

    282  225130003076 POOJA                                    RAKESH KUMAR                   TARAWATI                       F      1           

    283  225130003083 JYOTI                                    RAVINDER                       BEENA                          F      6           

    284  225130003201 ALKA KUMARI MEENA                        SURESH CHAND MEENA             PITAM DEVI                     F      2           

    285  225130003231 POOJA VERMA                              GOURI SHANKAR VERMA            RAM DEVI                       F      1           

    286  225130003294 ANURADHA                                 RAM JEEWAN DUDI                SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

    287  225130003385 PREETI POONIA                            CHARAN SINGH                   SANJU BALA                     F      9           

    288  225130003422 MANU MEENA                               CHARAN SINGH MEENA             GORDHANI DEVI                  F      2           

    289  225130003446 SANDHYA SINGH                            TALEWAR SINGH                  REKHA DEVI                     F      1           

    290  225130003470 ANITA RAWAT                              MAHENDER SINGH                 BILMATI                        F      9           

    291  225130003501 KHUSHBU                                  VISHNU RAM                     MANJU                          F      1           

    292  225130003518 PINKI DEVI                               VED PARKASH                    PATASHO DEVI                   F      0           

    293  225130003540 INDU                                     KEWAL SINGH                    NILAM DEVI                     F      6           

    294  225130003559 ANJALI                                   DHARAMPAL                      MANJU RANI                     F      1           

    295  225130003653 DIKSHA                                   JITENDRA KUMAR                 SULEKHA DEVI                   F      6           

    296  225130003668 SEEMA BHIMROT                            ANUP BHIMROT                   RUKMANI DEVI                   F      2           

    297  225130003710 RACHANA                                  BHARAT SINGH                   MONIKA DEVI                    F      9           

    298  225130003884 NIDHI YADAV                              DHARAMVIR SINGH                ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

    299  225130003886 KANIKA                                   JAI PARKASH                    RANI                           F      0           

    300  225130003894 RAJANI KUMARI                            SURESH KUMAR                   PAVITRA DEVI                   F      1           
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    301  225130003904 PRATIKSHA                                SHAILENDER                     POONAM                         F      0           

    302  225130003946 USHA SAINI                               MANGAL RAM SAINI               SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    303  225130003948 HARSHITA GURJAR                          RAMSINGH                       DROPATI GURJAR                 F      6           

    304  225130003973 AKANSHA RANA                             VIJAY KUMAR                    NISHA RANI                     F      9           

    305  225130003974 KRISHNA BAIRWA                           HEERA LAL BAIRWA               UGANTI DEVI                    F      1           

    306  225130003983 BHUMIKA KUMAWAT                          CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMAWAT        PINKY KUMAWAT                  F      6           

    307  225130004007 JYOTI KANTWA                             RATNA RAM                      VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

    308  225130004026 ARCHNA                                   JAWAHAR SINGH                  LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

    309  225130004036 VEDIKA VERMA                             RAHUL VERMA                    CHANCHAL                       F      9           

    310  225130004044 POOJA KUMARI                             BIHARI LAL                     SURAJ KALA                     F      1           

    311  225130004171 UMA                                      UMED SINGH                     SUNITA                         F      9           

    312  225130004275 RITIKA YADAV                             VINOD KUMAR                    MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

    313  225130004299 ANITA JAT                                SATYANARAYAN JAT               HAGAM DEVI                     F      6           

    314  225130004358 AARZOO SIROHI                            RAJENDER SINGH                 SANTOSH                        F      9           

    315  225130004398 KM ANJU KUMARI                           SITARAM GURJAR                 RUPAN DEVI                     F      6           

    316  225130004447 POOJA DHANKA                             RADHE SHYAM DHANKA             MEERA DEVI                     F      2           

    317  225130004510 AKANKSHA                                 MADANPAL                       SARITA DEVI                    F      0           

    318  225130004516 MANSHI                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    319  225130004586 MAHIMA                                   NARESH                         SUNIL                          F      0           

    320  225130004673 TEENA                                    MUKESH                         KAMLA                          F      0           

    321  225130004682 TANU                                     SURESH KUMAR                   JAGWANTI                       F      6           

    322  225130004691 ISHU                                     VINOD KUMAR                    RITU                           F      6           

    323  225130004751 SEZAL                                    SANDEEP                        SEEMA                          F      9           

    324  225130004776 KOMAL                                    SURESH KUMAR                   GEETA RANI                     F      9           

    325  225130004837 KOMAL MEENA                              GOPI RAM MEENA                 GHOTI DEVI                     F      2           

    326  225130004856 URVASHI SANGROLA                         KAMLESH SANGROLA               PUSHPA SANGROLA                F      9           

    327  225130004860 SHIVANI                                  JITENDER                       NEELAM                         F      0           

    328  225130004899 SAKSHI FOGAAT                            BIRENDER SINGH                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      0           

    329  225130004909 PRACHI BHARTI                            VINOD BHARTI                   ANJU BHARTI                    F      1           

    330  225130004947 SHIKKA                                   PARDEEP                        SAROJ                          F      0           

    331  225130004987 DIVYA MEHTA                              KRISHNA SINGH MEHTA            SARASWATI MEHTA                F      9           

    332  225130005056 RAJ KIRAN                                INDER BISHNOI                  YOGITA BISHNOI                 F      9           

    333  225130005154 NIKKI KUMARI                             SANJAY KUMAR BHAKTA            MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

    334  225130005213 MANISHA TYAGI                            SUKESH KUMAR                   BABITA TYAGI                   F      9           

    335  225130005272 AAKANSHA                                 KRISHAN LAL                    LALITA                         F      9           

    336  225130005386 ARPITA CHAUHAN                           SANJAY KUMAR                   POONAM CHAUHAN                 F      9         4 

    337  225130005406 SHWETA                                   SUNIL KUMAR                    LAXMI DEVI                     F      1           

    338  225130005407 ANJANA                                   MAHESH KUMAR                   MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

    339  225130005431 BULBUL                                   RAJ KUMAR                      ANITA                          F      6           

    340  225130005447 ANJALI KHARB                             JOGINDER SINGH                 SUMAN                          F      6           

    341  225130005513 SHRUTI                                   ANIL KUMAR                     SARLA DEVI                     F      1           

    342  225130005514 PRIYA VIMAL                              SANJAY VIMAL                   BABITA                         F      1           

    343  225130005558 MK THARING                               MK SWORD                       MK ACHAN                       F      2           

    344  225130005561 AMISHA BATAR                             ASHOK KUMAR                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    345  225130005635 SAKSHI                                   SATISH KUMAR                   URMILA                         F      6           

    346  225130005637 HIMANI                                   RAJENDER KUMAR                 SUNITA                         F      1           

    347  225130005656 MAMTA                                    NARESH KUMAR                   ROMI                           F      1           

    348  225130005663 DIKSHYA                                  SATISH KUMAR                   RAJBALA                        F      9           

    349  225130005671 DEEPIKA                                  TILAK RAJ                      MANJU BALA                     F      1           

    350  225130005703 BHUMIKA RAWAT                            ANIL KUMAR RAWAT               SUNITA RAWAT                   F      9           
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    351  225130005719 SANJU YADAV                              KRISHAN YADAV                  PINKI YADAV                    F      6           

    352  225130005882 SONAM KUMARI                             SURESH KUMAR                   PREM DEVI                      F      1           

    353  225130005973 GITIKA PARIHAR                           OM PRAKASH PARIHAR             SHARDA PARIHAR                 F      6           

    354  225130006003 KHUSHI MISHRA                            PREM CHAND MISHRA              DURGESH NANDINI                F      0           

    355  225130006046 PINKY                                    MAHESH                         REENA                          F      1           

    356  225130006096 RITU                                     SHANKAR                        SHASHI                         F      1           

    357  225130006113 KM SHWETA SHARMA                         DEVENDRA SHARMA                SHASHI SHARMA                  F      0           

    358  225130006138 MONIKA                                   KRISHAN                        BABLI                          F      6           

    359  225130006204 REENA BAI MEENA                          MOHANLAL MEENA                 CHOUTHI DEVI                   F      2           

    360  225130006274 SHIVANI NAGAR                            AJAD SINGH                     SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    361  225130006291 NANDINI JAJORIA                          SANJAY KUMAR                   KAUSHAL                        F      1           

    362  225130006316 HEMWATI                                  SURENDER SINGH                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

    363  225130006317 TANUSHRI                                 SHIVNARAYAN                    REENA                          F      6           

    364  225130006338 SAPNA                                    SATISH KUMAR                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

    365  225130006401 KANCHAN KUMAWAT                          RAMESH KUMAWAT                 BUGALI DEVI                    F      6           

    366  225130006413 PARVEEN KOUR                             SUKHJEET SINGH                 BALVINDER KOUR                 F      6           

    367  225130006446 ANKITA                                   RAKESH KUMAR                   KRISHNA JAISWAL                F      6           

    368  225130006451 MANSHI                                   MANOJ KUMAR                    PARMILA DEVI                   F      6           

    369  225130006548 ANITA                                    SURENDRA SINGH                 SOHANI DEVI                    F      6           

    370  225130006561 MUSKAN                                   SHAM LAL                       GEETA                          F      0           

    371  225130006599 PRAGYA SHARMA                            ASHOK SHARMA                   KIRAN SHARMA                   F      0           

    372  225130006625 MEENAKSHI KUMARI                         SHASHI MOHAN JHA               VINITA JHA                     F      0           

    373  225130006656 MANJU KUMARI MEENA                       RAMKESH MEENA                  KALAWATI MEENA                 F      2           

    374  225130006718 BHANUPRIYA SHARMA                        SANJAY SHARMA                  MEENA SHARMA                   F      0           

    375  225130006871 SONAM JAGARWAD                           ROOP SINGH MEENA               NIRMA MEENA                    F      2           

    376  225130006939 MAMTA KUMARI                             SURENDRA SINGH                 MUKESH                         F      6           

    377  225130006967 VANSHIKA VERMA                           SHASHI BHUSHAN VERMA           RACHNA                         F      6           

    378  225130007006 MANSI MANN                               RANJEET SINGH                  SARASWATI DEVI                 F      9           

    379  225130007028 SHEETAL PANWAR                           VIKRAM SINGH PANWAR            ANITA DEVI                     F      0           

    380  225130007131 ANAMIKA RAJ                              BINOD KUMAR                    MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

    381  225130007158 RISHIKA                                  RAJESH                         BEERMATI                       F      0           

    382  225130007178 USHMA                                    RAVI DUTT                      GEETA                          F      6           

    383  225130007243 KHUSHI SAINI                             SUBHASH CHANDRA SAINI          PREMLATA                       F      6           

    384  225130007247 NIRANI DHAKA                             JAGDISH PRASAD DHAKA           GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

    385  225130007287 DEEPANSHI SHARMA                         MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA             RENU SHARMA                    F      9           

    386  225130007303 SIMRAN                                   RAMESHWAR SINGH                SULAKSHNA DEVI                 F      9           

    387  225130007311 RITU                                     MUNISH KUMAR                   SAKUNTLA                       F      6           

    388  225130007343 KIRTI SINGH                              BHOPAL SINGH                   ANITA SINGH                    F      1           

    389  225130007367 CHHAVI CHAUDHARY                         MAHIPAL SINGH                  SHASHI CHAUDHARY               F      9           

    390  225130007369 BHARTI                                   JAIPAL SINGH                   SUMAN                          F      1           

    391  225130007382 KHUSHI                                   JAGBIR                         SUSHILA                        F      0           

    392  225130007447 SANJANA KUNTAL                           VEERANDRA SINGH                SUDHITA                        F      0           

    393  225130007506 SHIVANI BHARDWAJ                         SATNARAIN BHARDWAJ             GUDDI DEVI                     F      0           

    394  225130007540 KOMAL CHHIKARA                           NARESH                         POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

    395  225130007558 SHIVANI MEHRA                            JAI SINGH MEHRA                VIMLA DEVI                     F      1           

    396  225130007641 JYOTI                                    VASUDEV                        KUSUM                          F      1           

    397  225130007660 ANSHU KUMARI PRAJAPATI                   ARUN KUMAR PRAJAPATI           PUSHPA PRAJAPATI               F      6           

    398  225130007662 RUCHIKA                                  AMARPAL SINGH                  SARITA                         F      1           

    399  225130007764 PRIYANKA                                 RAMPAL SINGH                   REKHA                          F      6           

    400  225130007766 KUMARI MINAKSHI MEENA                    LAXMI DATT MEENA               GUDDI DEVI MEENA               F      2           
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    401  225130007772 PRAMILA KUMARI                           OM PRAKASH                     SAMPAT DEVI                    F      6           

    402  225130007788 ANJALI SUTHAR                            ATMA RAM                       CHANDRA KALA                   F      6           

    403  225130007901 PRACHI YADAV                             RAJENDER YADAV                 REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

    404  225130007955 JYOTI                                    RAKESH                         URMILA                         F      6           

    405  225130007987 RAKHI                                    KULDEEP                        AARTI                          F      6           

    406  225130008018 RISHITA                                  RAJENDER                       MITHLESH                       F      6           

    407  225130008095 EKTA                                     PAPPU KUMAR                    MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

    408  225130008128 NIKKI                                    RAJESH                         MANDEEP                        F      9           

    409  225130008166 SHRISHTI TOMAR                           VINOD TOMAR                    PINKI TOMAR                    F      9         4 

    410  225130008171 AARJU                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    RAJNI                          F      0           

    411  225130008243 EKTA                                     VIRENDER KUMAR                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    412  225130008268 PAYAL KUMARI                             UMESH KUMAR                    ANITA                          F      1           

    413  225130008284 AANCHAL KUMARI                           ICHHA RAM                      RAJENDRI                       F      1           

    414  225130008304 SHAILENDRI KUMARI                        DESH RAJ SINGH                 MEERA DEVI                     F      1           

    415  225130008345 VAISHNAVI SRIDHAR                        SUBBIAH SRIDHAR                KOMAL SRIDHAR                  F      9         4 

    416  225130008388 AKANKSHA TYAGI                           RAJENDRA PRASAD                GEETA TYAGI                    F      9           

    417  225130008411 KIMRISH KHONGSAI                         LALJAHAO KHONGSAI              LAMKHONEI KHONGSAI             F      2           

    418  225130008431 BHAWNA                                   GORAKH NATH                    RAKHI                          F      1           

    419  225130008441 RAVINA                                   OMPARKASH                      VINOD                          F      6           

    420  225130008474 KUSUM KANWAR                             SHIVDAN SINGH                  SUMAN KANWAR                   F      9           

    421  225130008488 PRIYANKA BIJARANIYA                      SHIVLAL                        SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    422  225130008491 MONIKA BHAKAR                            TULSIRAM BHAKAR                RAJBALA                        F      6           

    423  225130008536 TANISHA MEENA                            RAJESH MEENA                   RAJNI MEENA                    F      2           

    424  225130008559 TANISHA JANGID                           DINESH JANGID                  BEENA DEVI                     F      6           

    425  225130008658 GUNJAN                                   AMAR SINGH                     SUNITA                         F      1           

    426  225130008725 ARPITA DOBWAL                            HANUMANT SINGH MEENA           VIMALA MEENA                   F      2           

    427  225130008918 ANKITA                                   ANIL                           USHA DEVI                      F      1           

    428  225130008972 VISHAKHA                                 PAWAN KUMAR                    VINITA                         F      1           

    429  225130009015 POONAM TUDU                              NARAYAN TUDU                   SONA TUDU                      F      2           

    430  225130009018 SHARDA KUMARI                            SURENDRA RANA                  SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

    431  225130009105 NISHA                                    RAVINDER                       VINOD                          F      9           

    432  225130009116 ISHA DABAS                               AJAY DABAS                     PROMILA                        F      9         4 

    433  225130009154 POOJA JANAGAL                            TEK CHAND JANAGAL              USHA JANAGAL                   F      1           

    434  225130009279 HIMANSHI                                 RAJENDER KUMAR                 MAMTA                          F      2           

    435  225130009318 PREETI PALIWAL                           SATISH PALIWAL                 SUNIL KUMARI                   F      1           

    436  225130009349 SHAKSHI KUHAR                            MUKESH KUMAR                   SUDESH                         F      9           

    437  225130009519 SHIPRA VERMA                             SURESH KUMAR                   SUPYAR DEVI                    F      6           

    438  225130009616 REENA MEENA                              RAM KRIPAL MEENA               LAXMI MEENA                    F      2           

    439  225130009648 AAYUSHI BALYAN                           MANOJ KUMAR                    CHHAYA BALIYAN                 F      9           

    440  225130009661 JYOTI                                    GANGA RAM                      PINKI                          F      6           

    441  225130009740 SONAM BAI                                KRISHAN KUMAR                  SHAKUNTLA DEVI                 F      2           

    442  225130009763 SAKSHI KUMARI                            NEERAJ SHARMA                  MAHIMA SHARMA                  F      0           

    443  225130009773 ANNUBALA                                 SATBIR SINGH                   INDUBALA                       F      6           

    444  225130009777 ALKA KUMAWAT                             PAWAN KUMAWAT                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    445  225130009912 SALONEE                                  SUSHIL KUMAR                   PUSHPA DEVI                    F      6           

    446  225130009997 KRISHNA                                  RAVIKANT GOTHWAL               KAMLESH DEVI                   F      1           

    447  225130010015 POOJA BHATI                              KISHAN CHAND                   SAVITRI DEVI                   F      6           

    448  225130010119 NEERJA MEENA                             RAMJI LAL MEENA                ANOKHI MEENA                   F      2           

    449  225130010166 PRIYANKA MAHARIYA                        PHOOL CHAND MAHARIYA           MOHINI DEVI                    F      6           

    450  225130010240 KRISHMA                                  MANOJ KUMAR                    URMILA                         F      0           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   10 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

    451  225130010326 KIRTI                                    RAM AVTAR                      SUSHILA                        F      9           

    452  225130010366 PRIYA KUMARI                             RAMESH KUMAR                   RAJBALA DEVI                   F      0           

    453  225130010381 KUMARI KHUSHBOO                          JITENDRA SINGH TOMAR           MOHINI                         F      9           

    454  225130010453 POOJA MOHILLA                            JITENDER PAL YADAV             ANITA                          F      6           

    455  225130010459 SHALINI                                  SURENDRA KUMAR                 VEENA                          F      0           

    456  225130010500 JIYA SANGWAN                             PRATAP SINGH                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    457  225130010530 SARVESH                                  OM PRAKASH                     GUDDI                          F      1           

    458  225130010544 NEETU JAT                                SURAJ BHAN JAT                 PRAMILA DEVI                   F      6           

    459  225130010554 PRIYANKA                                 RAMKISHAN                      SUKHPATI                       F      0           

    460  225130010557 MONIKA RANI                              VIJAY PAL SINGH                SHARDA DEVI                    F      1           

    461  225130010582 TANNU                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      0           

    462  225130010606 PREETI                                   ARVIND                         SUMAN                          F      9           

    463  225130010702 KAVITA                                   VINOD KUMAR                    SUMAN                          F      1           

    464  225130010806 SUNITA MEENA                             RAMPHOOL MEENA                 LAKSHMI MEENA                  F      2           

    465  225130010825 NIDHI                                    JAI PRAKASH                    SUNITA                         F      9           

    466  225130010878 REENA                                    ROOP CHAND                     SUNITA                         F      1           

    467  225130010896 BHUMIKA                                  SATYA PAL                      CHANDER KANTA                  F      1           

    468  225130010899 NEHA                                     MOHAR SINGH                    SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

    469  225130010922 NIKITA                                   KULBHUSHAN                     SUMAN                          F      1           

    470  225130010938 BHARTI                                   AMAR SINGH                     PUSPA DEVI                     F      1           

    471  225130010970 NIKITA YADAV                             MUNISH KUMAR                   RAJNI DEVI                     F      6           

    472  225130011032 KOMAL                                    HARI RAM BHAKAR                SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

    473  225130011070 RIYA NAVARIYA                            MAHESH KUMAR NAVARIYA          PREMLATA DEVI                  F      1           

    474  225130011123 SHIVANI                                  VIJAY SINGH MALIK              ANITA                          F      9           

    475  225130011136 UMANG                                    RAMESH CHANDER                 MANORMA                        F      6           

    476  225130011194 MAUSHMI BARMAN                           MURARI BARMAN                  SUSHMA BARMAN                  F      1           

    477  225130011202 TINA                                     RAJPAL                         LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

    478  225130011263 ANJALI                                   RAM CHANDER                    PUSPA DEVI                     F      6           

    479  225130011312 KASHISH KUMARI                           SANJAY KUMAR                   BABITA RANI                    F      1           

    480  225130011329 RAKSHA GAUR                              GAURISHANKAR GAUR              MANJU GAUR                     F      9           

    481  225130011350 PRIYANKA MEENA                           DULLY CHAND MEENA              RAJANTI DEVI                   F      2           

    482  225130011463 KANISHKA                                 RAJVIR SINGH                   DHARMO DEVI                    F      1           

    483  225130011470 SHIVANI                                  SANJEEV KUMAR                  NEELAM DEVI                    F      1           

    484  225130011476 PAYAL PAHADIYA                           JAGDISH PAHADIYA               RAJUBAI                        F      1           

    485  225130011482 JYOTI                                    DEVENDER                       SHAKUNTLA                      F      0           

    486  225130011516 ANKITA                                   PRADEEP KUMAR                  VIPIN DEVI                     F      1           

    487  225130011527 MUSKAN                                   RAJENDRA KUMAR                 HEERA DEVI                     F      9           

    488  225130011602 KAJAL CHOUDHARY                          YOGESH KUMAR                   POONAM                         F      6           

    489  225130011632 BHUMIKA SHANKHLA                         ASHOK KUMAR                    MANJULATA                      F      6           

    490  225130011702 SUNITA                                   SHYAMDAT                       KALAVTI DEVI                   F      6           

    491  225130011750 BABLI                                    SHER SINGH                     SANTOSH                        F      9           

    492  225130011870 SONAM                                    PREMPRAKASH                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    493  225130011874 POOJA MEENA                              UDAY SINGH MEENA               MAUSAM BAI                     F      2           

    494  225130011877 NEELAM YADAV                             SHYOJI RAM YADAV               LALI DEVI                      F      6           

    495  225130011914 ANJALI CHAHAR                            BAHADUR SINGH                  MEENA DEVI                     F      0           

    496  225130011929 HIMANI                                   SURENDER KUMAR                 BABITA                         F      6           

    497  225130011973 POOJA                                    SATBIR                         GUDDI DEVI                     F      0           

    498  225130012016 MUSKAN MALIK                             DARSHAN SINGH                  SARITA DEVI                    F      9         4 

    499  225130012094 AKANSHA BIDHURI                          KUMARPAL SINGH BIDHURI         ADESH BIDHURI                  F      6           

    500  225130012112 ANITA MOHANPURIA                         SOJI RAM                       SURGYAN DEVI                   F      1           
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    501  225130012187 NEHA                                     GOVIND RAM                     GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

    502  225130012249 KHUSHBOO                                 NARENDER                       SEEMA                          F      0           

    503  225130012311 SHIWANI                                  GURDEV SINGH                   PINKI RANI                     F      1           

    504  225130012392 ASHU                                     NAGESH KUMAR                   SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    505  225130012394 JHALAK VATS                              DINESH VATS                    ANJU VATS                      F      9           

    506  225130012400 KOMAL YADAV                              NARESH KUMAR                   SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

    507  225130012452 PARUL                                    SHISHPAL                       NEERU BHATIA                   F      1           

    508  225130012462 MUSKAN BHATI                             MANGERAM BHATI                 MANJU                          F      6           

    509  225130012531 EKTA                                     SOVINDRA SINGH                 RAJANI DEVI                    F      0           

    510  225130012570 MUSHKAN                                  MAIN PAL                       ANJU                           F      0           

    511  225130012581 KM ARSHI                                 DILSHAD AHMAD                  ISHRAT JAHAN                   F      6           

    512  225130012593 APSARA PANKAJ                            SHRIKRISHN PANKAJ              VIMLA DEVI                     F      1           

    513  225130012611 SHIVANI                                  PAWAN                          POONAM                         F      6           

    514  225130012659 RUCHI BAGRI                              RAJNARAYAN BAGRI               KAMLA DEVI                     F      1           

    515  225130012667 SHEETAL KUMARI                           RANDHEER SINGH                 BHAGMATI DEVI                  F      6           

    516  225130012682 ANJALI DEVI                              MUKESH KUMAR                   PARMILA DEVI                   F      0           

    517  225130012687 SWATI SIWACH                             SANJAY                         MUKESH                         F      0           

    518  225130012708 POOJA                                    RANBIR SINGH                   KRISHNA DEVI                   F      9           

    519  225130012752 POOJA DAILA                              SURESH DAILA                   DHANPATI DEVI                  F      6           

    520  225130012767 MANISHA MAWALIYA                         NARENDRA SINGH                 BARJI DEVI                     F      6           

    521  225130012807 ROOMA YADAV                              SURENDRA SINGH                 SULOCHANA DEVI                 F      6           

    522  225130012857 NITISHA                                  KULDEEP                        KAMLESH                        F      1           

    523  225130012872 DOLLY MEENA                              SHRI CHAND MEENA               SHAKUNTALA                     F      2           

    524  225130012934 SAPNA                                    SURESH                         RADHA                          F      9           

    525  225130012940 VARSHA BHATI                             PARVESH KUMAR                  AMARWATI                       F      9           

    526  225130012967 TANU YADAV                               SOMDEV YADAV                   SARITA DEVI                    F      6           

    527  225130012985 ANKITA                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   NIRMALA DEVI                   F      1           

    528  225130013007 SUSMITA CHETRY                           TEZNATH CHETRY                 SARASWATI DEVI                 F      9           

    529  225130013050 DIVYA ALWARIYA                           KEDARNATH                      NARBADA DEVI                   F      1           

    530  225130013182 MEGHA BHATI                              DILIP SINGH BHATI              KAILASH KANWAR                 F      0           

    531  225130013243 MANSHI KUMARI                            GAJRAJ SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

    532  225130013270 DIVYA KUMARI                             DINESH                         MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

    533  225130013305 PREETI                                   SHANKAR                        MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

    534  225130013324 ADITI MALIK                              MANOJ KUMAR MALIK              RAVITA DEVI                    F      9           

    535  225130013335 SHIVANI                                  PREMPAL                        PAWAN                          F      1           

    536  225130013344 ANJALI BISHT                             BHUPAL SINGH BISHT             KIRAN BISHT                    F      9           

    537  225130013345 RIYA PANT                                BHUWAN CHANDRA                 PREMA PANT                     F      0           

    538  225130013395 KARISHMA                                 ANOOP SINGH MEHTA              GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

    539  225130013417 KOMAL                                    BIJENDRA SINGH                 GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

    540  225130013431 PREETI                                   AVDESH                         KIRAN                          F      1           

    541  225130013508 AYUSHI ASWAL                             SUSHEEL ASWAL                  SHANTI ASWAL                   F      6           

    542  225130013515 KAJAL                                    RAJ SINGH                      SUDESH RANI                    F      0           

    543  225130013538 HIMANSHI                                 MUKESH                         JYOTI                          F      1           

    544  225130013596 GARIMA SINGH                             SOWARAN SINGH                  SHASHI SINGH                   F      1           

    545  225130013601 BHARTI                                   HARSH KUMAR                    KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

    546  225130013618 BHAWNA                                   VIJAY SINGH                    POONAM                         F      1           

    547  225130013650 NEHA                                     OMBIR                          PRATIMA                        F      0           

    548  225130013656 RENU CHOUDHARY                           RAM RAJ                        SANTOSH                        F      6           

    549  225130013699 KHUSHI AMBAVTA                           RAM BABU AMBAVTA               SAVITA AMBAVTA                 F      6           

    550  225130013707 CHETNA                                   SHYAM LAL                      JAIWATI                        F      1           
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    551  225130013719 KARINA DEVI                              SURESH KUMAR                   SUDESH                         F      9           

    552  225130013771 KM APRNA RATHAUR                         SURESH CHANDR RATHAUR          BHOORI RATHAUR                 F      6           

    553  225130013786 CHANCHAL SAINI                           NARENDER SAINI                 NIRMALA                        F      6           

    554  225130013792 POOJA SWAMI                              VIJAY KUMAR                    SUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

    555  225130013811 PINKI                                    VIR SINGH                      RAJNI DEVI                     F      1           

    556  225130013870 SUMAN BURDAK                             JAIRAM BURDAK                  ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

    557  225130013873 RAVEENA MEENA                            KISHAN LAL MEENA               KESHANTI DEVI MEENA            F      2           

    558  225130013984 SANJANA KAUSHIK                          MUKESH KUMAR                   MANJU                          F      9           

    559  225130014008 ANJALI                                   MANTU RAM                      SUNITA DEVI                    F      2           

    560  225130014018 KHUSHBOO MEENA                           LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA            RAJANTI MEENA                  F      2           

    561  225130014043 RUSHALI                                  PREM                           NISHA                          F      1           

    562  225130014082 MAHAK                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      6           

    563  225130014084 UMA DUBEY                                BHARAT PRASAD DUBEY            SANGEETA DUBEY                 F      9           

    564  225130014190 NISHA KUMARI                             CHAIN SINGH                    SUNDER DEVI                    F      6           

    565  225130014195 NISHU                                    RATAN LAL                      KUSUM                          F      1           

    566  225130014311 SHIVANI                                  SANDEEP KUMAR                  RANI DEVI                      F      6           

    567  225130014351 MONIKA MEENA                             RAMNARAYAN MEENA               SUMITRA DEVI                   F      2           

    568  225130014370 ANJALI                                   BUDHRAM                        ANUPAMA                        F      6           

    569  225130014412 RASHMI MEENA                             BHAJAN LAL MEENA               SAROJ MEENA                    F      2           

    570  225130014477 KIRAN                                    VIJAY PAL                      REENA DEVI                     F      6           

    571  225130014494 SHEETAL RANI                             VIKRAM SINGH                   BISHAN WATI                    F      1           

    572  225130014593 KEERTI                                   MAHIPAL                        SUMAN                          F      6           

    573  225130014632 KRISHNA YADAV                            HARVEER YADAV                  KRIPA DEVI                     F      6           

    574  225130014637 SANJANA                                  VIRENDER SINGH                 PROMILA                        F      9         4 

    575  225130014683 KRITIKA KHANDELWAL                       ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL         MADHU KHANDELWAL               F      9           

    576  225130014730 SHEETAL MEENA                            GOVARDHAN MEENA                SARITA MEENA                   F      2           

    577  225130014736 PARMJEET                                 PARMOD                         MEERA BAI                      F      1           

    578  225130014745 NIKITA                                   DINESH CHAHAR                  SAVITA                         F      9           

    579  225130014748 RAKHI                                    AMIT KUMAR                     SUNITA                         F      0           

    580  225130014792 NIKITA YADAV                             GOPAL LAL YADAV                MEERA DEVI                     F      6           

    581  225130014838 MONIKA                                   BIHARI LAL                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

    582  225130014880 KAVITA VERMA                             MANOHAR LAL                    MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

    583  225130014916 PRIYA NIMBHORIA                          UMESH NIMBHORIA                BEENA DEVI                     F      1           

    584  225130014947 POOJA KOLI                               ASHOK KUMAR                    VIMLA DEVI                     F      1           

    585  225130015018 TANISHA                                  JAGVIR SINGH                   MUKESH WATI                    F      0           

    586  225130015027 SONALI                                   SURAJPAL SINGH                 ANITA                          F      6           

    587  225130015137 SAUMYA BHARTI                            PRAMOD KUMAR                   KUNTESH                        F      1           

    588  225130015151 ISHA SHARMA                              NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA          VANDANA SHARMA                 F      9           

    589  225130015184 SAVITA URAW                              SURENDRA URAW                  ANITA URAW                     F      2           

    590  225130015196 PRIYANKA JAT                             KISHAN LAL JAT                 BIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

    591  225130015201 RITU                                     ATTAR SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      6           

    592  225130015202 SWATI                                    AMAN SINGH                     SUSHMA                         F      9         4 

    593  225130015240 DEEPIKA                                  KRISHAN KUMAR                  SUNITA                         F      1           

    594  225130015255 MANISHA                                  RAKESH KUMAR                   MANITA DEVI                    F      1           

    595  225130015295 RITIKA MEENA                             KAILASH CHAND MEENA            SEEMA DEVI                     F      2           

    596  225130015322 NIKITA KANWAR                            KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT          PINKI KANWAR                   F      0           

    597  225130015332 KUMARI KAVITA                            TARA CHAND                     PARMESHWARI DEVI               F      6           

    598  225130015341 ANJLI                                    SUNIL KUMAR                    SUMAN                          F      0           

    599  225130015359 RASHMI SINGH                             RAKESH SINGH                   SUSHMA RANI                    F      1           

    600  225130015368 ANSHU YADAV                              NARESH KUMAR                   SAVITA YADAV                   F      6           
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    601  225130015375 JYOTI                                    SANJAY KUMAR                   ANJU BALA                      F      6           

    602  225130015414 BHAWANA                                  AASU SINGH RAJPUROHIT          SAROJ KANWAR                   F      9           

    603  225130015556 LAXITA SHOKEEN                           MUKESH SHOKEEN                 ASHA DEVI                      F      9         4 

    604  225130015623 JAYA NEGI                                DEVENDER SINGH NEGI            MEENA NEGI                     F      9           

    605  225130015771 SONAM RAWAT                              BALDEV SINGH                   MANJU DEVI                     F      9           

    606  225130015773 NIKITA TOMAR                             NARENDRA SINGH                 REENA DEVI                     F      2           

    607  225130015781 SUHANI                                   RAMJILAL GOTHWAL               KRISHNA DEVI                   F      1           

    608  225130015858 PRIYANKA                                 ANIL                           SANTOSH                        F      9           

    609  225130015860 ANNU                                     RADHEYSHAM                     MURTI                          F      1           

    610  225130015882 MEENAKSHI SANGWAN                        ANIL KUMAR                     PROMILA                        F      0           

    611  225130015887 SUNITA                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    REKHA                          F      1           

    612  225130015903 PRIYANKA JANGIR                          SANWARMAL JANGIR               GAYTRI DEVI JANGIR             F      6           

    613  225130015932 MONIKA                                   RANDHIR SINGH                  KUSUM LATA                     F      1           

    614  225130015968 ANSHU SEHRAWAT                           RAJBIR                         MANJU                          F      9           

    615  225130016008 RENU                                     BIJENDER SINGH                 SARASWATI                      F      0           

    616  225130016010 NIRMALA MEENA                            PRABHU DAYAL MEENA             KAMLESH DEVI                   F      2           

    617  225130016013 KUMUD                                    MANOJ KUMAR                    ANITA                          F      0           

    618  225130016017 PREETI                                   BIRENDER                       KIROSTA                        F      6           

    619  225130016165 GUNGUN                                   VINOD                          BIMLESH                        F      1           

    620  225130016184 MONIKA MEHRA                             RAM AVTAR MEHRA                BEENA MEHRA                    F      1           

    621  225130016195 NIKITA                                   RAKESH KUMAR                   REENA DEVI                     F      6           

    622  225130016217 KOMAL YADAV                              SURENDRA SINGH                 SULOCHANA DEVI                 F      6           

    623  225130016220 KUMARI RENU                              HEERA SINGH                    MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

    624  225130016248 ANJALI                                   HIRA SINGH                     BIMLA DEVI                     F      1           

    625  225130016258 MITALI                                   HARENDER KUMAR                 REKHA                          F      0           

    626  225130016324 SAMTA KUMARI                             SURESH MAHTO                   NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

    627  225130016372 DIKSHA                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   KIRAN                          F      0           

    628  225130016379 PRIYA CHAUDHARY                          SHRADHA RAM                    SANTRESH DEVI                  F      6           

    629  225130016416 PRIYA RATTI                              RAKESH RATTI                   ANU RATTI                      F      9           

    630  225130016547 NEHA MEEL                                HARISH MEEL                    PREM DEVI                      F      6           

    631  225130016559 ADITI TOMAR                              AWATAR SINGH                   MEERA TOMAR                    F      2           

    632  225130016613 PRINCE                                   VINOD KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      6           

    633  225130016656 SONU KUMARI                              SHER SINGH                     SILOCHANA                      F      6           

    634  225130016844 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY                         SACHIN CHAUDHARY               REENA                          F      0           

    635  225130016858 PRACHI RANI                              SHISH RAM                      KAMLESH                        F      1           

    636  225130016882 PRIYANKA                                 RAMESH SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

    637  225130016892 RADHA                                    ATAR SINGH                     BINDRA DEVI                    F      1           

    638  225130016933 KM SAVITA MAVI                           SHRI PAL                       KRISHNA                        F      6           

    639  225130016984 POOJA KUMARI MEENA                       JAGMOHAN                       SEEMA DEVI                     F      2           

    640  225130017002 NIKITA                                   BABULAL                        SHARDA DEVI                    F      1           

    641  225130017010 NIDHI RATHORE                            SHIMBHU SINGH RATHORE          MANJU KANWAR                   F      0           

    642  225130017013 ISHA BHARDWAJ                            DINESH BHARDWAJ                KIRTI BHARDWAJ                 F      9           

    643  225130017043 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY                        VIRENDRA KUMAR                 BEENA                          F      6           

    644  225130017088 NANCY                                    VIJAY                          GEETA                          F      0           

    645  225130017118 AARTI                                    NARENDER SINGH                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      0           

    646  225130017164 NISHA                                    KAMLESH                        KAMALA                         F      6           

    647  225130017185 MAHAK                                    RAKESH                         RANI                           F      1           

    648  225130017239 NEHA SARASWAT                            RAHUL SARASWAT                 SHALINI DEVI                   F      0           

    649  225130017286 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY                       JODHARAM CHOUDHARY             LEELA DEVI                     F      6           

    650  225130017306 PUMMI                                    RAJ KUMAR                      SHEELA DEVI                    F      1           
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    651  225130017311 SHEETAL                                  JOGINDER OHLAN                 REENA DEVI                     F      0           

    652  225130017336 KIRTI TOMAR                              AJAY KUMAR TOMAR               KOMAL                          F      0           

    653  225130017365 PRIYANKA                                 DINESH                         SHEELA                         F      1           

    654  225130017381 SARITA                                   JAGDISH                        PRABHAWATI                     F      9         4 

    655  225130017382 CHHAVI TRIPATHI                          ASHISH TRIPATHI                ASHA TRIPATHI                  F      0           

    656  225130017395 ANCHAL                                   ARUN KUMAR                     PINKI DEVI                     F      9           

    657  225130017400 KHUSHI BHATT                             ANIL KUMAR                     HEMLATA BHATT                  F      9           

    658  225130017461 PINKI YADAV                              PRAHALAD YADAV                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    659  225130017476 POONAM BALWADA                           RAJENDER KUMAR                 VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

    660  225130017487 RIYA                                     RAJESH                         RAJ                            F      1           

    661  225130017490 KOMAL MEENA                              DESHRAJ MEENA                  KAUSHALYA DEVI                 F      2           

    662  225130017582 MANISHA MEENA                            OM PRAKASH MEENA               LALITA DEVI                    F      2           

    663  225130017706 DEEPIKA SAINI                            PAVAN SAINI                    SAVITA SAINI                   F      6           

    664  225130017775 RAKSHA CHOUDHARY                         MOHAN LAL                      MAYA DEVI                      F      1           

    665  225130017783 SHIYA                                    SANJEEV KUMAR                  GEETA DEVI                     F      0           

    666  225130017846 RANINGLIU NK                             KAIJIENTHUI NK                 HAINGEULIU                     F      2           

    667  225130017890 SONIA                                    RAM VRIKSH                     SHOBHA DEVI                    F      1           

    668  225130017900 AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY                       JAGAT SINGH                    REENA DEVI                     F      9           

    669  225130017917 TENIKA                                   HEMRAJ                         MAYA                           F      1           

    670  225130017923 SHRISHTI MISHRA                          NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA             REKHA MISHRA                   F      9           

    671  225130017942 ROSHNI KUMARI                            PRAMOD PRASAD                  RANI DEVI                      F      0           

    672  225130018069 KHUSHI                                   KALLU RAM                      BIMLA DEVI                     F      0           

    673  225130018078 PREETI SAINI                             MUKESH KUMAR SAINI             MEERA DEVI                     F      6           

    674  225130018085 URVASHI GAUTAM                           RAMANAND                       USHA                           F      1           

    675  225130018097 KALPANA KUMARI                           BHOODEV SINGH                  BABITA DEVI                    F      9           

    676  225130018148 VIDUSHI                                  MADAN PAL                      BABITA                         F      9           

    677  225130018178 NIKITA MAHAN                             VINOD KUMAR MAHAN              VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

    678  225130018261 ISHA MEENA                               DHARM CHAND MEENA              ASHA MEENA                     F      2           

    679  225130018262 NIKITA                                   GULAB SINGH                    MAMTA                          F      0           

    680  225130018270 NIDHI CHOUDHARY                          SUBHASH CHANDRA                SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    681  225130018275 SUMAN                                    KRISHAN KUMAR                  KAUSHLYA DEVI                  F      6           

    682  225130018283 TANUSHKA YADAV                           BADAN SINGH YADAV              RAMA YADAV                     F      6           

    683  225130018333 SAKSHI                                   RAJ KISHOR MISHRA              SUNITA MISHRA                  F      0           

    684  225130018521 EKTA                                     SANJAY                         KAVITA                         F      0           

    685  225130018523 ROSHNI JHA                               SHASHI JHA                     KIRAN JHA                      F      9           

    686  225130018590 YASHASVI SINGH                           SHAILESH SINGH                 ANITA SINGH                    F      9           

    687  225130018601 CHANCHAL                                 OM PARKASH                     MANJU                          F      6           

    688  225130018651 MANSHI                                   AJIT PAL                       LATA                           F      0           

    689  225130018706 JYOTI MINA                               RAMSWAROOP MINA                SANTRA DEVI MINA               F      2           

    690  225130018739 LAKSHIKA                                 KULDEEP SINGH                  SAVITA                         F      6           

    691  225130018799 SHREY GAUTAM                             BRIJ BHUSHAN                   REETA                          F      1           

    692  225130018812 RENU                                     BALWANT KUMAR                  SUSHILA                        F      6           

    693  225130018817 NEHA SATI                                CHANDRABALLABH SATI            SUNITA SATI                    F      9           

    694  225130018865 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY                         MAHIPAL                        TULSI DEVI                     F      6           

    695  225130018869 BHARTI YADAV                             ASHOK KUMAR                    BIMLA KUMARI                   F      6           

    696  225130018872 NEHA                                     SATYAPAL DALAL                 SUSHILA                        F      0           

    697  225130018900 PRIYANKA KUMARI MEENA                    RAMKISHORE MEENA               NARANGI DEVI                   F      2           

    698  225130018985 KOMAL                                    JAI BHAGWAN                    JAMNA DEVI                     F      1           

    699  225130019031 POOJA CHAUDHARY                          BALJEET SINGH                  MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

    700  225130019075 MANISHA KUMARI                           SUKHDEV                        KAVITA                         F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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                                                                                                          Page No :   15 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

    701  225130019097 REETU                                    SATYWAN                        ANIL                           F      0           

    702  225130019098 MUSKAN KISHORE                           JUGAL KISHORE                  SONIA                          F      1           

    703  225130019132 BHARTI                                   BIJENDER SINGH                 RADHA DEVI                     F      0           

    704  225130019151 SAHAJ VERMA                              CHIRANJI LAL                   VIJAY LAKSHMI                  F      1           

    705  225130019163 RENU                                     OMPRAKASH                      MEENA                          F      1           

    706  225130019181 ANJU                                     SATYAPAL                       PHOOL DEVI                     F      6           

    707  225130019198 PRATIBHA                                 VINOD KUMAR                    MANJU                          F      6           

    708  225130019202 KHUSHBOO                                 PHUL KUMAR                     MANJU BALA                     F      9           

    709  225130019228 MEHAK                                    PARVEEN KUMAR                  DEEPTI                         F      0         5 

    710  225130019247 VARSHA                                   VED PARKASH                    NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

    711  225130019337 SAKSHI                                   RAJESH LAMORIA                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    712  225130019343 RENU KANWAR                              SHAKTI SINGH SHEKHAWAT         SAROJ KANWAR                   F      0           

    713  225130019359 SHIVI                                    VINOD KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      1           

    714  225130019368 BABITA                                   NARESH                         PINKI                          F      6           

    715  225130019405 BHARTI                                   SATISH KUMAR                   SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

    716  225130019410 SHIVANGI VERMA                           SURESH CHANDRA VERMA           VIJAY SHREE                    F      1           

    717  225130019453 DEEPIKA SAINI                            JAISINGH SAINI                 MONA DEVI                      F      6           

    718  225130019511 POOJA YADAV                              RAVINDER YADAV                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

    719  225130019515 SONI KUMARI                              JAIRAM ACHARYA                 RUBY DEVI                      F      0           

    720  225130019551 PAYAL GAUTAM                             VIRENDER GAUTAM                SUNITA GAUTAM                  F      1           

    721  225130019562 SIMRAN                                   JAGDISH                        HEMA DEVI                      F      1           

    722  225130019587 RANI                                     KANHAIYA PRASAD GUPTA          RINKI DEVI                     F      9           

    723  225130019594 SONAM YADAV                              VIJAY PAL YADAV                MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

    724  225130019623 AANCHAL YADAV                            SUSHIL SINGH                   KAMLESH DEVI                   F      6           

    725  225130019644 NEELAM MEENA                             OMPRAKASH MEENA                KAMLI DEVI                     F      2           

    726  225130019646 SAPNA                                    SHYAM LAL                      VIMLA                          F      1           

    727  225130019752 OJASWI                                   KRISHAN KUMAR                  SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

    728  225130019769 POOJA KUMARI                             KISHOR KUMAR                   SANTOSH BAI                    F      1           

    729  225130019817 AMISHA                                   VIDHYA DHAR                    GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

    730  225130019842 NIDHI                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SNEHLATA                       F      9           

    731  225130019848 SWEETY                                   KULBIR                         BABLI                          F      0           

    732  225130019866 SHALU RAJA                               MAHIPAL SINGH                  SAROJ                          F      9           

    733  225130019888 BHATERI                                  MANOJ KUMAR                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

    734  225130019963 TANIYA POKHRIYAL                         SANTOSH KUMAR POKHRIYAL        AARTI POKHRIYAL                F      0           

    735  225130019964 JHANVI DHYANI                            KAILASH CHANDRA DHYANI         POOJA DHYANI                   F      9           

    736  225130019999 SONAM BAI MEENA                          DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA         KAMLESH DEVI                   F      2           

    737  225130020074 ANISHA                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   SAKILA                         F      6           

    738  225130020136 KHUSHI                                   PRADEEP                        SANJANA                        F      9         4 

    739  225130020151 RITU                                     SANJAY KUMAR                   NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           

    740  225130020152 RAVINA BAI MEENA                         SHIVCHARAN MEENA               UGANTI DEVI                    F      2           

    741  225130020153 RINKI                                    RAMESH CHAND                   SAVITA                         F      1           

    742  225130020159 THANGSING DIMNU SIMTE                    TH KAMKHANTHANG                NGAIHCHING SIMTE               F      2           

    743  225130020192 SHRISHTI DAHIYA                          YUDHVEER SINGH                 MUKESH                         F      0           

    744  225130020227 PRIYANKA                                 GOVIND PARSAD                  MANJU BALA                     F      6           

    745  225130020310 SIMRAN KUMAWAT                           RAMESH KUMAWAT                 SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    746  225130020449 AMISHA MEENA                             OM PRAKASH MEENA               KAILASHI DEVI                  F      2           

    747  225130020454 SNEHA                                    KULDEEP KUMAR                  MITHLESH                       F      6           

    748  225130020563 KUSUM                                    SHAMSHER                       SUNITA                         F      9           

    749  225130020581 ISHIKA                                   JITENDER KUMAR                 NEERAJ                         F      9           

    750  225130020643 SONI GAUTAM                              RAM KUMAR                      KOMAL DEVI                     F      1           
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    751  225130020645 NIKITA                                   SURAJ PRAKASH                  KIRAN DEVI                     F      1           

    752  225130020650 TANU RANA                                RANDHIR SINGH                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      9         4 

    753  225130020655 NIKITA MEENA                             NARENDRA PRASAD MEENA          CHANDRA KALA MEENA             F      2           

    754  225130020671 JAHNVI SINGH                             RAVI KUMAR                     ANJU                           F      1           

    755  225130020707 PRITI YADAV                              ASHOK KUMAR YADAV              SAJANA DEVI                    F      6           

    756  225130020737 KAJAL KATARIA                            KUNWAR PAL KATARIA             SUMAN KATARIA                  F      1           

    757  225130020744 YOGITA SAGAR                             GOURI SHANKAR                  MAMTESH                        F      1           

    758  225130020807 PREARNA TOMAR                            PRAVEEN TOMAR                  RUBY TOMAR                     F      9           

    759  225130020883 POOJA                                    BASANT KUMAR                   SUSHILA DEVI                   F      1           

    760  225130020920 MANISHA MEGHWAL                          JAGDISH                        SHARDA DEVI                    F      1           

    761  225130020944 SAPNA MEENA                              KAILASH CHAND MEENA            VIDHYA MEENA                   F      2           

    762  225130020976 NEHA                                     MUKESH KUMAR                   LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

    763  225130021040 NIKKY YADAV                              RAKESH YADAV                   SEEMA YADAV                    F      6           

    764  225130021043 KUSUM                                    DHARAMBIR SINGH                BHATRI                         F      1           

    765  225130021092 DIVYA PHALASWAL                          PAPPU RAM                      USHA DEVI                      F      6           

    766  225130021122 SNEH                                     BALJEET SINGH                  SUDESH                         F      0           

    767  225130021144 MAHIMA JAT                               TARACHAND JAT                  SULOCHANA DEVI                 F      6           

    768  225130021181 HARSHITA                                 NAGENDRA KUMAR                 SAVITA                         F      6           

    769  225130021198 JYOTI                                    NAFE SINGH                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      9         4 

    770  225130021289 SHWETA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 PARMILA                        F      0           

    771  225130021297 VISHAKHA SONI                            RAJESH SONI                    GORA SONI                      F      6           

    772  225130021325 RITIKA                                   BHURA RAM LATIYAL              SHOBHA DEVI                    F      6           

    773  225130021356 KM RASHMI YADAV                          MAHAVIR SINGH YADAV            RAMA DEVI                      F      6           

    774  225130021496 GARIMA                                   DINESH KUMAR                   KAMLESH                        F      9           

    775  225130021499 NEHA CHOUDHARY                           PUSHPENDER KUMAR               SUMAN KUMARI                   F      9           

    776  225130021595 NISHA MEENA                              HARISINGH MEENA                GALLI DEVI                     F      2           

    777  225130021598 DIKSHA YADAV                             HARMOHAN SINGH                 URMILA YADAV                   F      6           

    778  225130021649 MEENAKSHI SINGHAL                        SANT RAM SINGHAL               MAYA DEVI                      F      1           

    779  225130021707 SHAKSHI                                  BABLU YADAV                    NEELAM YADAV                   F      6           

    780  225130021718 MANISHA                                  SHYAM KUMAR                    ANITA                          F      1           

    781  225130021733 KIRTI MEENA                              RAMKHILARI MEENA               KALI DEVI                      F      2           

    782  225130021752 NEHA                                     NARESH                         RENU                           F      0           

    783  225130021757 SONAKSHI PAL                             MOOL CHAND PAL                 BALA DEVI                      F      6           

    784  225130021828 PARTIKSHA                                RAJU SINGH                     KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    785  225130021830 ANJALI SHARMA                            BRIJENDRA SHARMA               SHAILESH SHARMA                F      9           

    786  225130021836 NEETU KUMARI                             DHOORA RAM                     SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    787  225130021842 RENU YADAV                               KANA RAM YADAV                 GEETA DEVI YADAV               F      6           

    788  225130021869 NEERU                                    RAJA RAM                       SHEELA                         F      6           

    789  225130021903 HIMANI REGAR                             MADAN LAL REGAR                SAMPAT DEVI                    F      1           

    790  225130021926 SHIKHA                                   DHEERAJ                        SEEMA                          F      1           

    791  225130021962 SARIKA YADAV                             PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV            SUMAN YADAV                    F      6           

    792  225130022108 NEELIMA                                  RAJENDER SINGH                 SUDESH                         F      1           

    793  225130022131 POOJA CHOUDHARY                          RAMNIVAS CHOUDHARY             REKHA CHOUDHARY                F      6           

    794  225130022223 NEELAM TAKHAR                            HARLAL SINGH                   GANGA DEVI                     F      6           

    795  225130022256 NIKITA                                   MAHIPAL SINGH                  MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

    796  225130022273 SHOBHNA                                  ANAND PRAKASH                  PINKI                          F      1           

    797  225130022300 NIKITA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 RITA                           F      1           

    798  225130022347 MEGHA SHARMA                             VINOD SHARMA                   MALTI SHARMA                   F      6           

    799  225130022414 SONIA                                    SHAMSHER SINGH                 SHEELA DEVI                    F      9           

    800  225130022420 DHARA RAWAT                              SHISHUPAL SINGH RAWAT          GEETA RAWAT                    F      9           
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    801  225130022433 SONALI                                   MANVEER                        GUDDI                          F      6           

    802  225130022443 PRITI YADAV                              JITENDRA YADAV                 BIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

    803  225130022501 SHEELA MEENA                             CHHOTE LAL MEENA               PUNI DEVI                      F      2           

    804  225130022523 AASTHA MEENA                             JAGDISH MEENA                  REKHA MEENA                    F      2           

    805  225130022558 PRERNA                                   INDRAJ                         RAJO DEVI                      F      1           

    806  225130022583 ANKITA JAT                               SUBHASH JAT                    SAVITRI DEVI                   F      6           

    807  225130022638 RENU RANI                                KRISHAN KUMAR                  KRISHNA                        F      1           

    808  225130022646 PRIYANKA SAINI                           NANDALAL SAINI                 SUSHEELA DEVI                  F      6           

    809  225130022700 ANKITA                                   RAVINDER                       GEETA                          F      0           

    810  225130022718 POONAM BAIRWA                            MADAN LAL BAIRWA               LUXMI BAI                      F      1           

    811  225130022722 TANU                                     VINOD CHHILLAR                 BABITA                         F      9           

    812  225130022733 ANISHA TOMAR                             DAULAT SINGH                   PYARO DEVI                     F      2           

    813  225130022744 NIDHI VATS                               INDERJEET                      GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

    814  225130022755 REEMA DHAMA                              ANIL DHAMA                     KAVITA DHAMA                   F      9           

    815  225130022767 ANNU                                     RAMESH KUMAR                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      9           

    816  225130022820 SIMRAN                                   DHARM PAL                      MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

    817  225130022830 VARSHA                                   SHRI KRISHAN                   MUKESH KUMARI                  F      9         4 

    818  225130022834 BHARTI                                   BIRENDER SINGH                 PUSHPA                         F      6           

    819  225130022846 AASHI                                    RAJKUMAR SAGAR                 ANJU                           F      1           

    820  225130022875 NEHA YADAV                               KUBER SINGH YADAV              REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

    821  225130022881 KIRTI                                    SHRI KRISHAN                   BALA                           F      0           

    822  225130022904 PRIYA PANDEY                             RAVI SHANKAR PANDEY            KAJAL PANDEY                   F      9           

    823  225130022921 MEENU DHILLON                            MUKESH KUMAR                   KOYAL DEVI                     F      0           

    824  225130022939 ANUSHKA ANAND                            PRADEEP KUMAR                  MUNESH                         F      1           

    825  225130022960 CHANCHAL MEENA                           PRAHLAD PRASAD MEENA           BADAM DEVI MEENA               F      2           

    826  225130022966 PRIYANKA PAL                             DHARAM VEER                    OMWATI                         F      6           

    827  225130022979 ANISHA                                   SUBHASH CHANDER                PUSHPA                         F      9           

    828  225130023028 KRISHNA MEENA                            OM NARAYAN MEENA               KADI DEVI                      F      2           

    829  225130023074 AARTI POONIA                             SUDHEER POONIA                 SUDESH POONIA                  F      9           

    830  225130023120 MAHIMA NIMESH                            CHARAN SINGH                   SAROJ DEVI                     F      1           

    831  225130023167 TANNU                                    NARENDER                       SANTOSH                        F      0           

    832  225130023198 NIKITA                                   RAJEEV KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      1           

    833  225130023243 MUSKAN RANA                              SANJAY KUMAR                   SAROJ BALA                     F      9         4 

    834  225130023287 NISHA                                    DILBAG                         SUSHILA                        F      0           

    835  225130023324 PRIYANKA                                 DILBAG                         SANTOSH                        F      1           

    836  225130023344 SAKSHI                                   RAM PRAKASH                    SEEMA                          F      0           

    837  225130023401 PRIYA MEENA                              TEJRAM MINTO                   CHANDA DEVI                    F      2           

    838  225130023470 YOGITA                                   KRISHAN SINGH                  KAVITA                         F      9           

    839  225130023508 SUNITA                                   RAJINDER KUMAR                 ARTI                           F      1           

    840  225130023530 KIRTI AHIRWAR                            SANTOSH KUMAR                  MEERA DEVI                     F      1           

    841  225130023559 KAJAL                                    VINOD                          REKHA                          F      6           

    842  225130023582 REECHA                                   NAWAL SINGH                    SUSHILA DEVI                   F      1           

    843  225130023624 KRATIKA SHARMA                           PRAVEEN CHAND SHARMA           KANTA SHARMA                   F      0           

    844  225130023643 SAPNA                                    PRAMOD KUMAR                   MONIKA                         F      9           

    845  225130023651 NANCY                                    SUSHIL KUMAR                   RENU                           F      0           

    846  225130023669 NISHA                                    KULDEEP                        MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

    847  225130023713 PRITI                                    RAJESH SHARMA                  BABITA DEVI                    F      9           

    848  225130023718 DIVYA MEENA                              DHARA SINGH MEENA              MANJULATA MEENA                F      2           

    849  225130023728 PRACHI                                   RAJBIR                         SUSHMA                         F      9           

    850  225130023730 KOMAL                                    YASHPAL SINGH                  SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           
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    851  225130023779 SHEETAL CHAUHAN                          ANIL KUMAR                     BABITA CHAUHAN                 F      0         5 

    852  225130023824 TANVI                                    MUNENDRA KUMAR                 ARCHANA GAUR                   F      0           

    853  225130023855 SHALLU                                   KARAMBIR SINGH                 BABITA                         F      6           

    854  225130023857 SUSHMITA RAJ                             RAJ KUMAR                      MADHU RAJ                      F      1           

    855  225130023883 KOMAL PRAJAPAT                           VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPAT           NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

    856  225130023888 PRANKUL                                  HARPAL SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

    857  225130023979 MANSI CHAMOLI                            KANHAIYA LAL CHAMOLI           KRISHNA CHAMOLI                F      9           

    858  225130023982 YOGITA CHOUDHARY                         BHANWAR LAL                    RAMESHWARI                     F      6           

    859  225130024014 TANNU                                    HARISHANKAR                    KESAR                          F      1           

    860  225130024030 TANNU                                    SANJAY                         RENU                           F      1           

    861  225130024061 NIKITA                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    NIRMLA KUMARI                  F      6           

    862  225130024063 TAMANNA DESWAL                           MUKESH                         NEELAM DEVI                    F      9           

    863  225130024076 NEELAM                                   RATAN SINGH                    SURESH DEVI                    F      0           

    864  225130024184 AVANTIKA                                 KULBIR SINGH                   RAJBALA                        F      6           

    865  225130024207 GEETA MEENA                              BABU LAL MEENA                 SHANTI DEVI                    F      2           

    866  225130024275 NANCY                                    SUNIL KUMAR                    RAJBALA                        F      6           

    867  225130024350 RINKI                                    CHARAN SINGH                   SANJU                          F      1           

    868  225130024363 ANJALI MEENA                             DHANRAJ MEENA                  RESHAM DEVI MEENA              F      2           

    869  225130024380 TANIYA                                   RAN SINGH                      GEETA                          F      1           

    870  225130024425 PUSHPA                                   UMED SINGH                     VINOD DEVI                     F      6           

    871  225130024442 RITIKA                                   OMVIR                          SHEELA                         F      0           

    872  225130024459 SHEETAL SHARMA                           NAVRATAN SHARMA                ANITA SHARMA                   F      9           

    873  225130024468 NISHA                                    MADAN PAL                      MANISHA DEVI                   F      6           

    874  225130024477 POONAM                                   MAAN SINGH                     SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    875  225130024557 SADHANA SINGH                            SOURAJ SINGH                   REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

    876  225130024561 TANUJA YADAV                             MUKESH KUMAR                   SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    877  225130024597 KASHISH                                  NARENDER                       MUNESH                         F      9           

    878  225130024607 TANISH                                   VIKRAM SINGH                   PREETI                         F      9           

    879  225130024678 KANISHKA NAGAR                           UMESH NAGAR                    NEELAM NAGAR                   F      6           

    880  225130024690 KALPANA KUMARI                           VIRENDRA SINGH                 VIMLESH DEVI                   F      9           

    881  225130024733 KAVITA RAJ MEENA                         PUSHPENDRA SINGH MEENA         PUSPA DEVI MEENA               F      2           

    882  225130024832 MUSKAN                                   PAWAN KUMAR                    SAROJ BALA                     F      0           

    883  225130024871 ANJALI                                   DINESH KUMAR                   MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

    884  225130024894 SHUBHANGI KUMAWAT                        TEJ KARAN KUMAWAT              SUNITA KUMAWAT                 F      6           

    885  225130024971 ANURADHA                                 RAJ KUMAR                      BIMLESH                        F      1           

    886  225130024992 ANJALI SAWAMI                            RADHE SHYAM                    MADHU BALA                     F      6           

    887  225130025031 POOJA CHOUDHARY                          BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY          MANGALI DEVI                   F      6           

    888  225130025033 MANISHA PRAJAPAT                         SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT             INDU DEVI                      F      6           

    889  225130025062 EKTA                                     KRISHAN KUMAR                  PUSHPA DEVI                    F      1           

    890  225130025129 MUSKAN                                   RAMNIWAS                       SAVITRI DEVI                   F      9           

    891  225130025145 BHAWANA                                  RAM BABU                       NAGINA                         F      1           

    892  225130025268 ISHA SAHA                                SWAPAN KUMAR SAHA              AMITA SAHA                     F      1           

    893  225130025323 RAVINA SHARMA                            NIRANJAN SHARMA                SATI SHARMA                    F      9           

    894  225130025360 PRACHI                                   HIRA SINGH                     BIMLA RANI                     F      1           

    895  225130025391 MAMTA KUMAWAT                            RAMAWATAR KUMAWAT              JAMANA DEVI                    F      6           

    896  225130025414 TANISHA                                  MUKESH KUMAR                   SUDESH                         F      9           

    897  225130025556 YOGITA                                   DEVENDER KUMAR                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

    898  225130025618 SAKSHI SHARMA                            KAMAL KANT SHARMA              YOGITA SHARMA                  F      9           

    899  225130025663 BABITA RANI                              RAVINDER KUMAR                 MAYA DEVI                      F      1           

    900  225130025723 KALPANA MEENA                            ALOK KUMAR MEENA               ARTI DEVI                      F      2           
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    901  225130025806 KOMAL                                    ANIL KUMAR                     URMILA DEVI                    F      6           

    902  225130025826 SARIKA                                   OMPAL                          SUMAN                          F      6           

    903  225130025896 DONA UJJAWAL                             SHEKHAR UJJAWAL                RACHNA UJJAWAL                 F      9           

    904  225130025959 PISTA BAI SAINI                          SHRAVAN LAL SAINI              GUDDI DEVI                     F      6           

    905  225130025963 SONU SUNDA                               RAJENDRA KUMAR SUNDA           POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

    906  225130026063 ANANYA JAIN                              SAJAL JAIN                     SARIKA JAIN                    F      9           

    907  225130026082 MUSKAN                                   MUKESH KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      6           

    908  225130026110 KM SAKSHI                                DIGVIJAY SINGH                 SHAMLA DEVI                    F      0           

    909  225130026120 SIMRAN KAUR GAGAN                        DHARMESH GAGAN                 SHEFALI SARAF GAGAN            F      9           

    910  225130026131 JYOTI KANWAR                             BHAGWAN SINGH                  BHAGWAN KANWAR                 F      0           

    911  225130026145 KM MEGHA KHANTWAL                        HEMANT KUMAR KHANTWAL          VIMLA KHANTWAL                 F      0           

    912  225130026153 MUSKAN YADAV                             ANIL YADAV                     SUMITRA YADAV                  F      6           

    913  225130026160 NEESHU YADAV                             ARJUN YADAV                    VIJAMA YADAV                   F      6           

    914  225130026234 CHETNA                                   HANS RAJ                       TANUJA                         F      1           

    915  225130026254 GAYATRI                                  JETHA RAM THOLIA               PREMA DEVI                     F      6           

    916  225130026328 KAJAL                                    RAVINDER SINGH                 KAMLESH                        F      9           

    917  225130026360 REENA SAINI                              KAILASH CHAND SAINI            MEWA DEVI                      F      6           

    918  225130026362 NISHA YADAV                              RAVI DUTT YADAV                REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

    919  225130026366 DEEPAKSHI                                RAJ KUMAR                      KAVITA                         F      9         4 

    920  225130026417 SHIWANI                                  KRISHAN CHANDER                GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

    921  225130026426 NITU CHOUDHARY                           HARIRAM CHOUDHARY              TARAMANI CHOUDHARY             F      6           

    922  225130026461 SHIVANI                                  RAJESH SAINI                   SALOCHANA DEVI                 F      6           

    923  225130026470 RADHA                                    MUNSHI LAL                     SHIV KUMARI                    F      1           

    924  225130026533 LAXMI                                    SARVESH                        SHILA                          F      6           

    925  225130026535 TRAPTI CHAUHAN                           RAJNEESH KUMAR CHAUHAN         SEEMA DEVI                     F      0           

    926  225130026563 SONU                                     GANGU RAM NEHRA                MANOHARI DEVI                  F      6           

    927  225130026580 SARITA MEENA                             RAMBHAJAN MEENA                CHHOTA DEVI                    F      2           

    928  225130026644 KOMAL MEENA                              RAMKUNWAR MEENA                MEERA MEENA                    F      2           

    929  225130026672 KAVITA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 NAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

    930  225130026702 POOJA SHARMA                             VIJAY KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      0           

    931  225130026709 TANISHKA                                 SUMIT KUMAR                    PARVEEN                        F      0         5 

    932  225130026766 MANISHA MEENA                            BABU LAL MEENA                 PHOOLI DEVI MEENA              F      2           

    933  225130026769 GUDDI GURJAR                             SANWARMAL GURJAR               GULAB DEVI                     F      6           

    934  225130026821 PRIYA VATS                               NARESH VATS                    MURTI VATS                     F      9           

    935  225130026855 RITU KUMARI                              AJAY KUMAR                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

    936  225130026927 PAYAL YADAV                              PARAMJEET SINGH YADAV          URMILA YADAV                   F      6           

    937  225130026937 LAXMI                                    DEVENDER                       SUMAN                          F      6           

    938  225130026945 NISHA KUMARI                             KRISHAN KUMAR                  MUKESH DEVI                    F      9           

    939  225130026948 ANJALI                                   VIJAY SINGH                    SURESH KUMARI                  F      1           

    940  225130026963 LALITA                                   RAMESH                         KAMLESH                        F      0           

    941  225130026975 HIMANI                                   DINESH KUMAR                   RAJ KUMARI                     F      1           

    942  225130027048 ANJALI SONI                              RAM PRAVESH SONI               SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    943  225130027076 ASHA CHANDA                              BABU LAL CHANDA                SANTOSH DEVI                   F      2           

    944  225130027081 BHARTI DEVI                              FOM SINGH                      MEENAKSHI DEVI                 F      9         4 

    945  225130027212 KAVITA SAINI                             RAMESH CHAND MALI              MEENAKSHI SAINI                F      6           

    946  225130027255 MANSHI SHARMA                            NEERAJ BHARDWAJ                REKHA BHARDWAJ                 F      0           

    947  225130027280 NIKITA CHOUDHARY                         BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY          BADAM DEVI                     F      6           

    948  225130027283 KOMAL GAGAN                              NARESH CHAND                   MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

    949  225130027293 AKSHIKA                                  SUKHVIR                        SAVITRI                        F      1           

    950  225130027421 MANISH KUMARI                            RAKESH KUMAR                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           
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    951  225130027482 GUNJAN JAIN                              NAVEEN JAIN                    SARITA JAIN                    F      9           

    952  225130027500 KAJAL MEENA                              HARI SINGH MEENA               SEENA                          F      2           

    953  225130027528 RINKA                                    BRAHM DEV MAHTO                ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

    954  225130027572 SHRUTI KUMARI                            MANOJ KUMAR                    NAYAN JHARI                    F      2           

    955  225130027606 RENU                                     RAJBIR                         SANTOSH                        F      0           

    956  225130027609 SAPNA                                    LACHHI RAM                     DROPATI DEVI                   F      6           

    957  225130027616 KM MONIKA                                GIRAND SINGH                   NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

    958  225130027646 SHIVANI YADAV                            LAKHMI CHAND                   SUNITA BAI                     F      6           

    959  225130027667 POOJA KHANDELWAL                         KRISHAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL       SHYAMA                         F      0           

    960  225130027706 ANANYA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 MANISA                         F      9           

    961  225130027710 SALONI GOYAL                             BHERULAL GOYAL                 INDRA GOYAL                    F      1           

    962  225130027725 NISHU                                    OMKAR SINGH                    MUNESH DEVI                    F      6           

    963  225130027770 POOJA SINGH TANWER                       SUBE SINGH                     GANITA DEVI                    F      0           

    964  225130027782 PARGATI                                  OM PARKASH                     KAVITA                         F      1           

    965  225130027790 NEERU KUMARI                             JEET RAM                       MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

    966  225130027871 RAJESH KUMARI                            RATTAN LAL                     SUNITA KUMARI                  F      6           

    967  225130027927 KM NIDHI                                 RATAN SINGH CHAUHAN            VISHAN DEI DEVI                F      9           

    968  225130027947 AAKANSHA KUMARI YADAV                    DHARMENDER YADAV               RAJ KUMARI                     F      6           

    969  225130028014 NITU                                     DEVENDER KUMAR                 REKHA DEVI                     F      9           

    970  225130028065 ARCHANA SHARMA                           SHIV KUMAR SHARMA              GEETA DEVI                     F      0           

    971  225130028066 ANJU GREWAL                              KARAMBIR                       SAROJ                          F      0           

    972  225130028077 JYOTI                                    JAI BHAGWAN                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

    973  225130028082 SAPNA                                    SURESH                         SUNILA DEVI                    F      6           

    974  225130028084 RUCHI SAINI                              SUDHISH KUMAR SAINI            SUMAN SAINI                    F      6           

    975  225130028141 POONAM                                   PARVEEN KUMAR                  VEDVATI                        F      9           

    976  225130028142 RINKU                                    SUNDER SINGH                   MUKESH DEVI                    F      9           

    977  225130028207 SONIYA                                   MEHAR SINGH                    MITHLESH                       F      1           

    978  225130028257 MANISHA SAMOTA                           PURAN MAL SAMOTA               PARVATI DEVI                   F      6           

    979  225130028283 SUSHMA YADAV                             PAWAN KUMAR YADAV              BABITA DEVI                    F      6           

    980  225130028320 SONIKA BARWAL                            DHANPAL MEENA                  SANTRA DEVI                    F      2           

    981  225130028331 SNEHA                                    PAWAN KUMAR YADAV              SUMAN YADAV                    F      6           

    982  225130028372 SANTRA MEENA                             VISHRAM MEENA                  KALI DEVI                      F      2           

    983  225130028429 PALLAVI SHARMA                           TEJWANT SHARMA                 RAJBALA SHARMA                 F      0           

    984  225130028437 SONIYA KUMARI                            JITENDER KUMAR                 POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

    985  225130028473 SHIVANI HALDIYA                          BABLU SINGH                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

    986  225130028484 RIYA                                     RAJESH                         SANEHLATA                      F      9           

    987  225130028515 VANSHIKA DAHIYA                          ANUJ DEEP DAHIYA               ARUNA                          F      9           

    988  225130028556 AAYUSHI                                  LOKESH                         MAMTA DEVI                     F      1           

    989  225130028558 VANSHIKA SHARMA                          SANJAY SHARMA                  PRAMILA SHARMA                 F      0           

    990  225130028582 ISHU                                     RAJESH KUMAR                   SUMAN BALA                     F      6           

    991  225130028637 ANJALI KUMARI                            SURENDER SINGH                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

    992  225130028686 ANJALI ARYA                              SHERI RAM                      MANJU ARYA                     F      1           

    993  225130028706 ALISHA YADAV                             BHIM SINGH                     SUCHITRA YADAV                 F      6           

    994  225130028710 DIPTY                                    RAMESH CHAND                   SNEH LATA                      F      1           

    995  225130028731 ABHILASHA MEENA                          GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA           MISHRI DEVI MEENA              F      2           

    996  225130028823 SURBHI KUMARI                            ANIL KUMAR  PANDEY             ASHA DEVI                      F      0           

    997  225130028906 MONIKA TOSHAWARA                         OM PRAKASH TOSHAWARA           DURGA DEVI                     F      1           

    998  225130028933 SWATI SAHU                               KASHI RAM SAHU                 KRISHNA SAHU                   F      6           

    999  225130029006 MANJEET KAUR MEENA                       BADRI LAL MEENA                BADAM BAI MEENA                F      2           

   1000  225130029020 KARISHMA GUPTA                           ANIL KUMAR GUPTA               RADHA RANI GUPTA               F      9           
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   1001  225130029077 KAVITA KUMARI                            CHHOTU RAM                     BHANWARI DEVI                  F      6           

   1002  225130029093 PRIYANKA                                 RAMESH KUMAR                   MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1003  225130029106 ANNU                                     RAVINDER                       RAJESH                         F      6           

   1004  225130029189 NAGMA                                    RANJHA                         SUSHMA                         F      1           

   1005  225130029222 RITIKA RANI                              ASHOK KUMAR                    URMILA                         F      0           

   1006  225130029318 POOJA BHATI                              NEMA RAM                       MIYALI DEVI                    F      1           

   1007  225130029355 PREETY MEENA                             KUNWARPAL MEENA                SUSHILA MEENA                  F      2           

   1008  225130029424 SHRISHTI ATTRI                           RAM NIWAS ATTRI                KAVITA ATTRI                   F      9           

   1009  225130029440 BHAWNA                                   MUKESH KUMAR                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1010  225130029470 ALKA                                     GHANSHYAM                      GEETA                          F      1           

   1011  225130029499 NISHA                                    RAJESH SHERAWAT                SAROJ                          F      0           

   1012  225130029505 MAMTA                                    SUBE SINGH                     LALITA SINGH                   F      1           

   1013  225130029508 SHRISTY                                  PARMOD TYAGI                   SEEMA                          F      0           

   1014  225130029538 KANCHAN OLA                              RAJENDRA KUMAR                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1015  225130029567 DHARMNISTHA MEENA                        AMIT KUMAR MEENA               TARA DEVI                      F      2           

   1016  225130029579 NIROO                                    BALWAN                         KAMALA                         F      6           

   1017  225130029649 TANNU RAJ                                SUNIL KUMAR                    RINKI DEVI                     F      1           

   1018  225130029684 ASTHA CHAUDHARY                          DINESH KUMAR                   DEVENDARY DEVI                 F      0         5 

   1019  225130029783 EKTA                                     JAIPRAKASH                     SUMAN                          F      1           

   1020  225130029789 PALAK LATA                               GUGAN RAM                      CHANDER KALA                   F      1           

   1021  225130029792 SHILPI TOMAR                             YASHVEER SINGH TOMAR           SUMAN TOMAR                    F      9           

   1022  225130029847 TANU GUWARIYA                            RAJU BANJARA                   GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   1023  225130029852 ANJU RANI                                OMPARKASH                      RAMKALI                        F      9           

   1024  225130029861 NIKITA                                   MAHENDRA SINGH                 ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   1025  225130029964 SONIA                                    BALBIR SINGH                   SHASHI BALA                    F      1           

   1026  225130030024 MANU                                     VIKESH                         GEETA DEVI                     F      0           

   1027  225130030030 SITA CHOUDHARY                           SULTAN SINGH HARITWAL          MAMATA CHOUDHARY               F      6           

   1028  225130030087 DEEPIKA KUMARI                           JAI SINGH                      MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1029  225130030094 KOMAL SAINI                              SUNDA RAM SAINI                TULASA DEVI                    F      6           

   1030  225130030148 AKSHITA                                  ASHOK KUMAR                    SEEMA                          F      1           

   1031  225130030271 AASTHA CHOUDHARY                         BAJRANG LAL JAT                GULAB DEVI                     F      9           

   1032  225130030276 KIRAN                                    SAHI RAM                       PARTU DEVI                     F      6           

   1033  225130030322 MITALI                                   RAM KUMAR                      RANJITA DEVI                   F      9           

   1034  225130030327 KRITIKA MEENA                            MADAN LAL MEENA                BABITA MEENA                   F      2           

   1035  225130030337 BABITA BAGRIYA                           BHANWARA RAM                   SANTRA DEVI                    F      6           

   1036  225130030349 KM KAJAL YADAV                           JITENDRA YADAV                 MAMTA                          F      6           

   1037  225130030478 LALITA BISHT                             GOVIND SINGH BISHT             CHANDRA BISHT                  F      9           

   1038  225130030488 SUPRIYA                                  SURESH PRASAD                  SUMAN                          F      2           

   1039  225130030513 BHARTI                                   SATYAVIR                       MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1040  225130030556 PRIYA CHAUDHARY                          MANIRAM CHAUDHARY              SHAKUNTALA DEVI                F      6           

   1041  225130030579 JANVI AMBAWAT                            DEVENDER KUMAR AMBAWAT         RAJNI AMBAWAT                  F      9           

   1042  225130030587 SEEMA BISHT                              NANDAN SINGH BISHT             MEENA BISHT                    F      9           

   1043  225130030689 JANVI AGGARWAL                           VIRENDER AGGARWAL              SHASHI AGGARWAL                F      1           

   1044  225130030691 HIMANSHI                                 SATENDER SINGH                 HEMWATI                        F      9           

   1045  225130030729 TANNU                                    MUKESH                         MUKESH                         F      0           

   1046  225130030741 RASHMI                                   VIJENDER                       GEETA                          F      0           

   1047  225130030800 ANU SHARMA                               SITA RAM                       SUSHILA                        F      9           

   1048  225130030821 MITALI DADHICH                           RUPESH DADHICH                 DURGA DADHICH                  F      0           

   1049  225130030855 MUSKAN                                   NARENDER                       SAVITA RANI                    F      9           

   1050  225130030859 AARTI MEENA                              KAILASH CHAND MEENA            RAJANTI MEENA                  F      2           
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   1051  225130030924 TANU                                     JAIBIR SINGH                   SUDESH                         F      0           

   1052  225130030933 KM MAMTA                                 JAISINGH                       SARWATI DEVI                   F      6           

   1053  225130030972 MAMTA                                    RAMESH KUMAR                   ASHA DEVI                      F      9           

   1054  225130030997 DEEPALI YADAV                            MADAN SINGH YADAV              MANJU YADAV                    F      6           

   1055  225130031012 VERSHA                                   BIJENDER                       BABITA                         F      9           

   1056  225130031022 PINKI                                    RITHA RAM                      CHAMELI DEVI                   F      1           

   1057  225130031049 ASHU YADAV                               RAMPHAL YADAV                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1058  225130031058 NIKITA                                   JAIDEV                         SUNITA                         F      6           

   1059  225130031193 ARJU                                     JAGDISH KUMAR                  KANTA DEVI                     F      6           

   1060  225130031196 MAMATA KUMARI                            DULA RAM                       RUKMANI DEVI                   F      6           

   1061  225130031283 NEETU                                    RAJU                           SUNITA                         F      0           

   1062  225130031327 ANJU SANGWAN                             HITENDER SINGH                 ROSHINI                        F      9           

   1063  225130031350 ANJU                                     KARAMBIR SINGH                 NEELAM                         F      9           

   1064  225130031373 POOJA NAYAK                              GOPI RAM                       AACHUKI DEVI                   F      1           

   1065  225130031471 SALONI                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   SUNIL                          F      9           

   1066  225130031497 NEHA YADAV                               OM PRAKASH                     MONIKA DEVI                    F      6           

   1067  225130031595 NIHARIKA                                 BHARAT LAL                     KAVITA                         F      1           

   1068  225130031614 AMRITA SINGH                             VINAY KUMAR SINGH              MANORAMA SINGH                 F      0           

   1069  225130031663 DIKSHA                                   NARENDER SINGH                 POONAM                         F      9           

   1070  225130031687 TAMANNA                                  RAMESH KUMAR                   SUNIL DEVI                     F      0           

   1071  225130031689 ISHU                                     VIJENDER                       POONAM                         F      0           

   1072  225130031722 ANJALI                                   SUNIL KUMAR                    ASHA DEVI                      F      1           

   1073  225130031837 JYOTI SAINI                              SURESH KUMAR SAINI             RAJANI SAINI                   F      6           

   1074  225130031867 SAROJ                                    PARTAP SINGH                   RAMKALA                        F      6           

   1075  225130031935 SUNITA KUMARI                            CHENA RAM                      NIRMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1076  225130031938 KAVITA                                   RAJENDER SINGH                 KRISHNA DEVI                   F      0           

   1077  225130031948 RUCHI                                    SANJEET                        SAROJ                          F      6           

   1078  225130031985 JAYA PUROHIT                             VIJAY ANAND PUROHIT            RAJESHWARI PUROHIT             F      9           

   1079  225130031992 POOJA                                    RAMBIR                         SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

   1080  225130032008 SIMRAN JAIN                              VIJAY JAIN                     SHIVANI                        F      0           

   1081  225130032012 REKHA                                    ARJUN SINGH                    RAJNI                          F      1           

   1082  225130032014 RENU KUMARI                              MATADEEN                       GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   1083  225130032060 ANKITA                                   RAMPAT                         SUNIL DEVI                     F      6           

   1084  225130032085 ANKITA MEENA                             MUNIRAM MEENA                  SHANTI DEVI                    F      2           

   1085  225130032195 SHIVANI SONI                             RAMAWTAR SONI                  SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1086  225130032238 SEEMA                                    SUNIL KUMAR                    SARITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1087  225130032256 KAJAL SHARMA                             RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA          ASHA SHARMA                    F      9           

   1088  225130032283 AASTHA                                   MANOJ KUMAR BHATT              SAVITA                         F      9           

   1089  225130032306 KRANTI                                   SATYAPAL                       RAJESH                         F      1           

   1090  225130032356 SHIKSHA                                  NAND GOPAL                     MANJU                          F      0           

   1091  225130032366 RITIKA                                   MUKESH                         RAMKALA                        F      6           

   1092  225130032390 NISHA                                    KRISHAN KUMAR                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1093  225130032410 SANGEETA AHIRWAR                         DARWARI LAL AHIRWAR            RAJA BAI AHIRWAR               F      1           

   1094  225130032475 APURVA CHAUHAN                           RAJESH CHAUHAN                 SUNITA CHAUHAN                 F      9           

   1095  225130032511 RISHITA THAREJA                          DHEERAJ THAREJA                SEEMA THAREJA                  F      0           

   1096  225130032521 RITIKA                                   KULDEEP                        KHEMLATA                       F      1           

   1097  225130032568 SHIVANGI TIWARI                          ANURUDH KUMAR TIWARI           PUSHPLATA TIWARI               F      9           

   1098  225130032624 SONAM KUMARI                             JAGDISH PRASAD                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1099  225130032664 ANKITA NEGI                              RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI            ANITA NEGI                     F      9           

   1100  225130032671 RAKHI                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   SAVITA RANI                    F      0           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   23 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

   1101  225130032705 SAKSHI                                   SANJEEV                        SUNITA                         F      0           

   1102  225130032729 NANCY                                    VINOD KUMAR                    KAMLESH                        F      1           

   1103  225130032800 KOMAL YADAV                              SURAJPAL SINGH                 MADHU YADAV                    F      9         4 

   1104  225130032801 SHWETA                                   DHARMVEER                      NIRMALA                        F      1           

   1105  225130032809 VARSHA YADAV                             JITENDER SINGH                 REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

   1106  225130032815 KRISHNA SAINI                            DEVKARAN SAINI                 BASANTI DEVI                   F      6           

   1107  225130032824 NIKITA                                   TEJ PARKASH                    REENA DEVI URF REENA BALA      F      9           

   1108  225130032865 NIKITA BAKOLIYA                          PUKH RAJ BAKOLIYA              GANGA DEVI                     F      1           

   1109  225130032902 DOLLY                                    SHIVDUTT                       MAMTA                          F      9           

   1110  225130032913 AYUSHI RAWAT                             JASBIR SINGH RAWAT             SEEMA RAWAT                    F      9           

   1111  225130032953 ANJALI KUMARI                            RAMAN KUMAR GUPTA              ASHA GUPTA                     F      6           

   1112  225130032957 SUPRIYA                                  JITENDRA KUMAR                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1113  225130032984 SAPNA BAI MEENA                          HUKAM CHAND MEENA              SUNITA DEVI                    F      2           

   1114  225130033013 SAROJ SANKHALA                           MADANLAL SANKHALA              NAINI DEVI                     F      6           

   1115  225130033031 ANJALI SAHU                              SURESH SAHU                    SHEELA                         F      6           

   1116  225130033042 MANSHI                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   SUNITA                         F      6           

   1117  225130033064 PRIYANKA                                 UDAY RAJ                       KESHPATI                       F      6           

   1118  225130033099 ANSHIKA                                  DHARAM PAL                     KUSUM LATA                     F      1           

   1119  225130033175 TANUJ SINGH                              HARENDRA SINGH                 SHILA DEVI                     F      6           

   1120  225130033347 PARVEEN TANWAR                           SANJEEV KUMAR                  BABITA                         F      1           

   1121  225130033461 FRUITY                                   DHYAN SINGH                    SUSHILA DEVI                   F      0           

   1122  225130033582 MANSI TYAGI                              NEERAJ TYAGI                   BABITA TYAGI                   F      0           

   1123  225130033610 SHIKHA RANA                              MANOJ RANA                     BABLI                          F      6           

   1124  225130033628 JYOTI CHOUDHARY                          DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY           PAPITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1125  225130033636 MANSI                                    JAIBHAGWAN                     SUDESH                         F      9           

   1126  225130033715 VARSHA                                   SALLA RAM                      BIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   1127  225130033772 PRATIMA DUBEY                            ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY             ANJU DUBEY                     F      0           

   1128  225130033829 NEHA                                     RAMESH CHANDER                 SUDESH KUMARI                  F      9           

   1129  225130033894 SHIVANI                                  KISHOR KUMAR                   GEETA                          F      1           

   1130  225130033898 ANUSHA                                   DANVIR SINGH                   MANJU                          F      9         4 

   1131  225130033899 JIYA PAWAR                               ROSHAN LAL PAWAR               RENU PAWAR                     F      1           

   1132  225130033932 CHANCHAL                                 SURESH KUMAR                   OMPATI                         F      9           

   1133  225130034006 NIKEETA MEENA                            BABULAL MEENA                  UGANTI DEVI                    F      2           

   1134  225130034091 ANJALI                                   RAJESH                         SANEHLATA                      F      6           

   1135  225130034092 AARJU                                    SHIV BHAGWAN                   SUNITA                         F      9           

   1136  225130034174 NIGAM                                    DESHRAJ                        SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1137  225130034263 JONU YADAV                               BABULAL YADAV                  SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1138  225130034361 VANSHIKA BHATT                           MANOJ KUMAR BHATT              SAVITA                         F      9           

   1139  225130034371 ANAMIKA KUMARI                           NAVIN KUMAR                    MADHU RANI                     F      0           

   1140  225130034399 CHANDANI                                 CHATAR SINGH                   ASHA NEGI                      F      0           

   1141  225130034426 KOMAL                                    RAMGOPAL SESAMA                MAGNI DEVI                     F      6           

   1142  225130034476 DEEPALI                                  RAJ KUMAR                      RANI                           F      1           

   1143  225130034498 NEHA CHOUDHARY                           SATPAL CHOUDHARY               PRIYANKA DEVI                  F      6           

   1144  225130034522 SHIVANI                                  RAMAVTAR                       MAMTA                          F      6           

   1145  225130034587 JYOTI                                    YAD RAM                        LAXMI DEVI                     F      1           

   1146  225130034592 DIKSHA BASETIA                           BANWARI LAL BASETIA            MAMTA BASETIA                  F      1           

   1147  225130034629 REENA YADAV                              RAMAVTAR YADAV                 SAROJ YADAV                    F      6           

   1148  225130034642 PRACHI SHARMA                            MOHAN                          MAMTA                          F      0           

   1149  225130034658 TANISHA SHARMA                           TEJVEER SHARMA                 RANI SHARMA                    F      9           

   1150  225130034709 TANNU                                    SUNDER                         PROMILA                        F      0           
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   1151  225130034756 BHAWNA                                   DHARMENDER                     SARITA                         F      6           

   1152  225130034785 ANSHU YADAV                              HAWA SINGH                     URMILA DEVI                    F      6           

   1153  225130034786 ANJANA                                   SATISH                         SUNITA                         F      0           

   1154  225130034819 BULBUL                                   PHOOL SINGH                    MAMTESH                        F      1           

   1155  225130034902 KIRTI LOHCHAB                            RAMBIR SINGH                   RAJNI DEVI                     F      9           

   1156  225130034921 ANITA                                    SURESH KUMAR                   LAXMI DEVI                     F      0           

   1157  225130034934 SARITA KHEDAR                            HARPHOOL SINGH KHEDAR          MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1158  225130034966 TWINKAL CHOUDHARY                        RAMLAL CHAHAR                  BABITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1159  225130034978 SHIVANGI SHARMA                          VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA             KAMLESH                        F      0           

   1160  225130035023 VARSHA SINGH SOLANKI                     RAVINDER SINGH SOLANKI         HEMLATA KANWAR                 F      6           

   1161  225130035054 NANCY                                    MUKESH                         NEELAM                         F      0           

   1162  225130035100 DEEPALI SONI                             GOVIND SONI                    MANOHAR SONI                   F      6           

   1163  225130035121 KOMAL                                    RADHE SHYAM                    KAVITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1164  225130035131 NIKITA                                   JAGROOP SINGH                  CHANDRAKALA DEVI               F      6           

   1165  225130035159 JAGRATI YADAV                            JAI SINGH YADAV                SANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1166  225130035166 TWINCKLE   S V                           VIJAY KUMAR GEHLOT             SUMITRA VIJAY                  F      1           

   1167  225130035188 SHIVANI                                  SUBHASH SEHRAWAT               USHA DEVI                      F      1           

   1168  225130035212 PRIYA                                    KULDEEP                        BABITA RANI                    F      0           

   1169  225130035219 REENA                                    SHANKAR LAL                    MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   1170  225130035269 LATA PAHADIA                             RAMAN LAL PAHADIA              INDRA DEVI                     F      1           

   1171  225130035322 EKTA                                     DINESH                         UGANTA                         F      6           

   1172  225130035352 RINKA                                    YASHPAL                        SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1173  225130035390 TANNU DAHIYA                             SATENDER                       MAMTA                          F      9           

   1174  225130035405 POONAM YADAV                             NIHAL SINGH YADAV              BIMLA YADAV                    F      6           

   1175  225130035406 ANJALI CHAUDHARY                         AJAY KUMAR                     REKHA RANI                     F      9           

   1176  225130035416 NISHA BISHT                              KUNDAN SINGH BISHT             KIRAN BISHT                    F      9           

   1177  225130035423 PAYAL                                    PAWAN                          SUSHEELA                       F      0           

   1178  225130035433 ANJALI                                   VINOD KUMAR                    SUNIL                          F      0           

   1179  225130035452 ANSHIKA MISHRA                           ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA            GEETA MISHRA                   F      9           

   1180  225130035468 RAVINA SAINI                             HARINARAYAN SAINI              AACHI DEVI                     F      6           

   1181  225130035471 BHAWNA RANGA                             RAM SARAN                      BABLI RANI                     F      1           

   1182  225130035498 PRATEEKSHA SANGWAN                       DEEPAK KUMAR                   KRISHNA SANGWAN                F      0           

   1183  225130035512 ANJALI                                   RAJESH                         USHA                           F      6           

   1184  225130035574 BHAWNA                                   HAWA SINGH                     SANTOSH                        F      0           

   1185  225130035583 SARVESH                                  PAWAN KUMAR                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1186  225130035643 RITU YADAV                               SUNIL KUMAR YADAV              SUMAN                          F      6           

   1187  225130035672 PRIYANKA                                 SUBHASH                        SUSHILA DEVI                   F      0           

   1188  225130035701 DIVYA                                    PRATAP SINGH                   ASHA DEVI                      F      1           

   1189  225130035783 MANI CHOUDHARY                           OMVEER SINGH                   SUNITA                         F      9           

   1190  225130035799 VAISHNAVI                                MRITUNJAY KUMAR                GEETA KUMARI                   F      9           

   1191  225130035912 PINKI                                    SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR            SAROJ                          F      1           

   1192  225130035959 NEHA TOMAR                               JANG BAHADUR                   PAVITRA                        F      9           

   1193  225130035973 AMANAT                                   RAJESH                         SUMAN                          F      9           

   1194  225130036021 MEENU                                    GOBIND SINGH                   ANTIM                          F      6           

   1195  225130036077 MANISHA SINGH                            YADRAM SINGH                   SUMAN LATA SINGH               F      1           

   1196  225130036121 KHUSHI CHAUHAN                           YOGESH CHAUHAN                 MADHURI CHAUHAN                F      9           

   1197  225130036164 SUHASI NARUKA                            MANSINGH NARUKA                LALITA KANWAR                  F      0           

   1198  225130036186 AASTHA                                   VINOD                          SARLA                          F      9           

   1199  225130036193 PRIYANKA                                 SUNIL KUMAR                    URMILA DEVI                    F      6           

   1200  225130036208 KM SONAM MEENA                           KAILASH CHANDRA                ROOMALI DEVI                   F      2           
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   1201  225130036311 MANISHA DHAMA                            HARISHCHANDR DHAMA             RAMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1202  225130036321 UMA KUMAWAT                              RADHEYSHYAM KUMAWAT            KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1203  225130036438 ANNU                                     SATBIR                         KOUSHALAYA                     F      1           

   1204  225130036451 BULBUL                                   DEVENDRA SINGH                 BABITA                         F      6           

   1205  225130036456 AARJU                                    HARVEER SINGH                  POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1206  225130036505 ANJALI YADAV                             NARESH KUMAR                   PRAVEEN DEVI                   F      6           

   1207  225130036512 PARVATI MEENA                            BHAGWAN SHAY MEENA             SHANTI DEVI                    F      2           

   1208  225130036517 NISHA                                    SUBHASH                        MEENA                          F      0           

   1209  225130036612 PRIYANKA                                 HUKMI CHAND                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   1210  225130036671 VANDANA                                  VIJENDRA KUMAR                 PINKESH DEVI                   F      1           

   1211  225130036705 NEELAM GANGWAR                           DORI LAL                       RAM BETI                       F      6           

   1212  225130036833 ANTIMA MEENA                             RAMRATAN MEENA                 GEETA DEVI                     F      2           

   1213  225130036840 KM POOJA VAIDWAN                         PRAMOD KUMAR                   SUNEETA DEVI                   F      9           

   1214  225130036852 KANCHAN                                  SANJAY KUMAR                   RAJBALA                        F      0           

   1215  225130036866 JUHI GUPTA                               SAROJ PRASAD GUPTA             MAYA DEVI                      F      9           

   1216  225130036892 BABITA KUMARI                            SUKH PAL SINGH                 PHOOL WATI DEVI                F      1           

   1217  225130036906 KHUSHBOO                                 BIJENDER                       SAHIB KAUR                     F      0           

   1218  225130036910 PALLAVI                                  AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA           SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   1219  225130036913 AMISHA CHAUHAN                           BALBIR SINGH CHAUHAN           SHOBHA CHAUHAN                 F      2           

   1220  225130036965 POONAM                                   MANFUL                         SHUSHILA DEVI                  F      6           

   1221  225130036991 DIVYA                                    RANVIR SINGH                   URMILA                         F      1           

   1222  225130037071 UMANG SHARMA                             SHASHI KANT SHARMA             SAVITA SHARMA                  F      9           

   1223  225130037111 TAMANNA                                  VIJENDER                       MANJU                          F      0           

   1224  225130037269 SHRUTI KATARIA                           BALRAM KATARIA                 MADHULIKA                      F      1           

   1225  225130037271 KALPANA                                  PRAKASH CHANDRA                VINOD DEVI                     F      6           

   1226  225130037275 DISHA                                    DINESH SHEORAN                 RAMKUMARI                      F      9           

   1227  225130037306 SWATI SINGH                              TIRATH SINGH                   SUMAN RANI                     F      1           

   1228  225130037327 MONIKA KUMARI                            RAJKUMAR NEHRA                 DARSHANA                       F      6           

   1229  225130037411 SUNITA                                   RAJENDER                       LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

   1230  225130037425 KAVITA KUMARI                            JUGGI LAL                      GUDDI DEVI                     F      1           

   1231  225130037533 SONAM SINGH                              SANGRAM SINGH                  SUMAN SINGH                    F      9           

   1232  225130037542 SARIKA JAKHAR                            PRABHURAM JAKHAR               KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1233  225130037583 DEEPIKA YADAV                            VED PAL YADAV                  SUMAN YADAV                    F      6           

   1234  225130037698 GARVITA                                  RAJESH KUMAR                   SANTRA DEVI                    F      6           

   1235  225130037715 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY                       MANOJ KUMAR                    KAMINI DEVI                    F      6           

   1236  225130037749 EKTA                                     MUKESH KUMAR                   HIRAKALI DEVI                  F      6           

   1237  225130037755 RAJNI                                    VIKRAM SINGH                   GAYATRI DEVI                   F      6           

   1238  225130037759 NIKITA MINA                              RASPAL MINA                    PRABHU DEVI                    F      2           

   1239  225130037809 RITU BHATI                               MANOJ BHATI                    SANGEETA BHATI                 F      6           

   1240  225130037822 AKHLESH KUMARI MEENA                     BIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA           KAILA DEVI                     F      2           

   1241  225130037896 RUCHITA JAWDA                            JUGAL KISHOR                   LAXMI DEVI                     F      1           

   1242  225130037908 KHUSHI TUSHIR                            SURENDER SINGH                 BABITA                         F      9           

   1243  225130037927 TANU                                     RAKESH                         KAMLESH                        F      0           

   1244  225130037942 JAI SHRI                                 GANGA RAM                      KANCHAN                        F      6           

   1245  225130037970 GITA PAL                                 MUNNA LAL                      USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   1246  225130037974 ASHVINI MEENA                            SANJAY MEENA                   TARA MEENA                     F      2           

   1247  225130037993 SHRUTI                                   VIJAY KUMAR                    SEEMA KUMARI                   F      6           

   1248  225130038011 AKSHI DHAKA                              ADESH DHAKA                    MANISHA                        F      0           

   1249  225130038014 PAYAL BHABLA                             HAR LAL MEENA                  LALITA DEVI                    F      2           

   1250  225130038047 KOMAL SAINI                              MURARI SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   26 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

   1251  225130038090 KAVITA MEENA                             JAGMOHAN MEENA                 MALUKI DEVI                    F      2           

   1252  225130038121 APURVA                                   SATYAPAL SINGH                 PINKI KUMARI                   F      6           

   1253  225130038128 ALPANA                                   DEVILAL                        NIRMALA                        F      6           

   1254  225130038169 NEHA                                     RAJBIR                         RAJESH KUMARI                  F      0           

   1255  225130038217 SHRASTHI                                 AJIT KUMAR JAIN                ANJANA                         F      1           

   1256  225130038300 KOMAL KANWAR                             HIMMAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT         LAXMI DEVI                     F      0           

   1257  225130038355 DIPTI MEENA                              RAM CHANDER MEENA              MANJU DEVI MEENA               F      2           

   1258  225130038356 RENU MOTLA                               BHARAT SINGH                   BALA DEVI                      F      6           

   1259  225130038372 BABITA                                   SURENDER                       SAPNA                          F      6           

   1260  225130038429 GUNJAN GUPTA                             SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA             GEETA GUPTA                    F      9           

   1261  225130038467 VILESH                                   MAHIPAL                        RAJBALA                        F      9           

   1262  225130038485 RAGINI PAL                               VIJAY SINGH PAL                SONVATI PAL                    F      6           

   1263  225130038577 KANISHKA GUPTA                           AJAY GUPTA                     SAVITA GUPTA                   F      9           

   1264  225130038590 KAJAL SHARMA                             KRISHAN KUMAR                  URMILA SHARMA                  F      0           

   1265  225130038598 HIMANSHI SWARAN                          K P SWARAN                     URMILA SWARAN                  F      1           

   1266  225130038599 DIPIKA                                   JOGENDER                       SARIKA                         F      0           

   1267  225130038622 SARSTI SAINI                             MADAN SINGH SAINI              POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1268  225130038684 RITIKA                                   PRITHVI SINGH                  NEETU                          F      1           

   1269  225130038828 ARCHNA                                   RAJENDER SINGH                 KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1270  225130038885 ANJALI                                   VIJAY SINGH                    SUMAN                          F      0           

   1271  225130038900 A NANDINI                                R ASHOKAN                      VIJAYA                         F      1           

   1272  225130038931 NIKITA MEENA                             GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA            GAMLO DEVI MEENA               F      2           

   1273  225130038953 SNEHA                                    RAJKUMAR                       SUSHEELA DEVI                  F      6           

   1274  225130039002 YOGESH CHAHIL                            GOPAL LAL                      KAMLA DEVI                     F      1           

   1275  225130039038 DIVYA NAGAR                              JAGDISH NAGAR                  PURAN BAI                      F      6           

   1276  225130039053 PREETI                                   SATISH                         MAYA                           F      1           

   1277  225130039200 KHUSHBOO DOBHAL                          KESHAV RAM DOBHAL              ASHA DEVI DOBHAL               F      2           

   1278  225130039256 SHILPA                                   RAJPAL                         ARUNA                          F      1           

   1279  225130039291 JYOTI YADAV                              RAJVEER SINGH YADAV            SUVITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1280  225130039304 BIMLA JOSHI                              RAM KISHAN JOSHI               KAUSHLYA JOSHI                 F      9           

   1281  225130039322 PUJA KUMARI                              VIJAY RAJAK                    RINA DEVI                      F      1           

   1282  225130039327 NEHA                                     SANJAY KUMAR                   SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1283  225130039414 PRIYANKA SHARMA                          SITA RAM                       BABITA                         F      0           

   1284  225130039475 TEJASWANI PAREEK                         GIRDHARI LAL PAREEK            PARMESHWARI DEVI               F      0           

   1285  225130039483 SWAMI BHAWANA RAMGOPAL                   RAMGOPAL                       PUSHPA                         F      6           

   1286  225130039514 URMILA                                   KAILASH KUMAR                  BIMLA                          F      1           

   1287  225130039520 HIMANSHI                                 SURENDER SINGH                 SUSHILA                        F      0           

   1288  225130039533 SALONI                                   PAWAN KUMAR                    KAVITA                         F      6           

   1289  225130039603 SONIYA                                   RAKESH KUMAR                   RAMESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1290  225130039607 RINGAMLA ZIMIK                           KUIREI ZIMIK                   WONTHARLA ZIMIK                F      2           

   1291  225130039620 JHANAK AGARWAL                           RAJKUMAR GUPTA                 SAVITA                         F      0           

   1292  225130039630 GEETA MEGHWAL                            PANCHU RAM MEGHWAL             KISTURI DEVI                   F      1           

   1293  225130039637 SULONI                                   RAKESH                         MANJU                          F      9           

   1294  225130039651 KM SIMRAN TYAGI                          SHRIOM TYAGI                   SUKARMA TYAGI                  F      9           

   1295  225130039662 TAMANNA                                  BALWANT SINGH                  SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

   1296  225130039715 RUCHI                                    JAY SINGH PAL                  VINITA PAL                     F      6           

   1297  225130039722 SAKSHI PAL                               RAJENDRA PAL                   PUSHPA PAL                     F      1           

   1298  225130039724 NEELU PAL                                RAJENDRA PAL                   PUSHPA PAL                     F      1           

   1299  225130039735 SARITA KUMARI                            KAILASH CHAND MAAN             BABLI DEVI                     F      6           

   1300  225130039774 PURVA                                    AJEET SINGH                    KAVITA                         F      6           
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                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   27 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

   1301  225130039789 NIDHI JAIN                               VIKAS JAIN                     ARCHANA JAIN                   F      0           

   1302  225130039800 MANISHA CHOUDHARY                        DINESH KUMAR                   SAROJ DEVI                     F      9           

   1303  225130039810 MUKTA                                    RAJBIR SHARMA                  MANJU KIRAN                    F      9           

   1304  225130039832 PRAGATI                                  ISHWAR SINGH                   MANJU                          F      6           

   1305  225130039879 PRIYANKA                                 JAIVEER SINGH                  SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1306  225130039956 POONAM                                   RAMDIYA                        BIMLA                          F      0           

   1307  225130039986 POOJA MEENA                              HARI KISHAN MEENA              KAMLI DEVI                     F      2           

   1308  225130040002 KUSUM                                    JITENDER SINGH                 GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

   1309  225130040003 PREETI                                   NARESH KUMAR                   SAROJ DEVI                     F      1           

   1310  225130040012 KHUSHI YADAV                             SHIV KUMAR YADAV               ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

   1311  225130040064 DEEPANSHI                                HARVEER SINGH                  MAMTA                          F      6           

   1312  225130040111 LAVEE YADAV                              HASVEER YADAV                  REENA DAVI                     F      6           

   1313  225130040123 DIVYA CHARAN                             KARNI DAN                      BHUWANESWARI                   F      6           

   1314  225130040142 PRAGYA YADAV                             SANJAY KUMAR                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1315  225130040147 MUSKAN                                   CHANDER HANS                   USHA                           F      9           

   1316  225130040182 ESHA SAINI                               SHANKAR LAL SAINI              MEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   1317  225130040201 CHITRA KANDPAL                           POORAN CHANDAR                 GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

   1318  225130040202 SONAL VERMA                              GAJANAND RAIGAR                KARMA DEVI                     F      1           

   1319  225130040211 NIKITA                                   SURESH DALAL                   SUNIL                          F      0           

   1320  225130040245 EKTA                                     RAJ KUMAR                      SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1321  225130040261 DIKSHA MEENA                             SUKHRAM MEENA                  VIMLA DEVI                     F      2           

   1322  225130040292 SANDHYA RANA                             SATBEER RANA                   SHIMLA RANA                    F      6           

   1323  225130040316 AYUSHI NITWAL                            BHUPENDRA SINGH NITWAL         MOHANI DEVI                    F      2           

   1324  225130040347 SAKSHI                                   HARBIR                         KANTA                          F      0           

   1325  225130040375 SHALU                                    PURUSHOTAM                     VEENA                          F      1           

   1326  225130040386 SHWETA                                   LOKENDRA SINGH                 PARVITA DEVI                   F      0           

   1327  225130040394 KANCHAN                                  RAJ KUMAR                      SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   1328  225130040423 DIVYA                                    PRAVEEN SINGH                  ANURADHA                       F      0           

   1329  225130040427 NIKKI                                    MUKESH KUMAR                   SHEELA                         F      1           

   1330  225130040475 VARSHA YADAV                             SURESH KUMAR                   POONAM YADAV                   F      6           

   1331  225130040509 NAVITA                                   BIJENDER SINGH                 SAROJ                          F      0           

   1332  225130040520 NIKITA                                   RAMESH KUMAR                   SUDHA DEVI                     F      9           

   1333  225130040535 POOJA CHAUDHARY                          SHRAWAN CHAUDHARY              PREMLATA CHAUDHARY             F      6           

   1334  225130040572 YAMINI                                   NEERAJ KUMAR                   ANITA                          F      1           

   1335  225130040592 LAXMI                                    RAKESH KUMAR                   BALA                           F      1           

   1336  225130040626 KARINA KURDIYA                           SURESH CHAND KURDIYA           MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

   1337  225130040658 NIDHI                                    MAKHANLAL                      RADHA                          F      6           

   1338  225130040685 AMIT                                     JAGDISH SINGH                  RANI DEVI                      F      9           

   1339  225130040691 POOJA YADAV                              SANDEEP YADAV                  SARITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1340  225130040759 ANURADHA SHARMA                          GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA            ANAMIKA SHARMA                 F      9           

   1341  225130040773 SONAM KUMARI MEENA                       DEVI SAHAY MEENA               ANITA DEVI                     F      2           

   1342  225130040789 KOMAL                                    PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH             SHAKUNTALA                     F      9           

   1343  225130040861 MANISHA KUMARI DHAKED                    BRIJESH KUMAR                  PINKI                          F      6           

   1344  225130040880 RUCHIKA SHARMA                           YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA            SHIKHA SHARMA                  F      9           

   1345  225130040918 CHHAVI                                   SANDEEP                        SUNIL                          F      9           

   1346  225130040940 NEETU                                    GAJENDRA SINGH                 RADHA DEVI                     F      0           

   1347  225130040958 MANISHA                                  RAJARAM                        MAMTA                          F      1           

   1348  225130040964 MONIKA                                   SUBHASH                        ANITA                          F      0           

   1349  225130040970 AAFRIN                                   BITTU                          NAGMA                          F      6           

   1350  225130040984 SAKSHI                                   SANOJ                          BABLI DEVI                     F      0           
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   1351  225130041018 SHRADHA TIWARI                           SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI           KIRAN TIWARI                   F      9           

   1352  225130041045 KAJAL                                    ASHOK NATH UPADHYAY            SANGEETA                       F      6           

   1353  225130041143 PRIYANKA                                 SANJEET                        SAVITA                         F      0           

   1354  225130041154 TANIYA DEWAKAR                           MUKESH DEWAKAR                 GOUMATI DEWAKAR                F      1           

   1355  225130041173 NISHA VERMA                              PREM PARKASH                   NIRMLA DEVI                    F      6           

   1356  225130041194 MONIKA CHOUDHARY                         JAGDISH PRASAD                 JAYTI DEVI                     F      6           

   1357  225130041216 PARUL                                    SITA RAM                       SUSHMA                         F      1           

   1358  225130041235 PRINCIPAL                                MEGHNATH                       URVASHI                        F      2           

   1359  225130041240 VANSHIKA GAUR                            AMAN GAUR                      ARCHANA GAUR                   F      9           

   1360  225130041252 SHWETA                                   BALRAJ                         SHEELA                         F      9           

   1361  225130041255 VAISHALI                                 NARENDER                       MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1362  225130041272 KHUSHBU                                  VINOD KUMAR                    POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

   1363  225130041293 SHASHI                                   SATBIR SINGH                   PINKI                          F      0           

   1364  225130041462 AANCHAL                                  LOKENDER SINGH                 DEVWATI                        F      0           

   1365  225130041463 POOJA                                    RAM SINGH                      SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1366  225130041537 SAPNA KAKRODA                            BABU LAL MEENA                 BIMLA                          F      2           

   1367  225130041619 NEHA                                     DHARMPAL SINGH                 SHEELA DEVI                    F      1           

   1368  225130041624 PRIYA                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1369  225130041684 SRISHTI YADAV                            SATPAL YADAV                   NIRMALA YADAV                  F      6           

   1370  225130041715 KM KOMAL SHARMA                          SHADEV SHARMA                  REKHA DEVI                     F      9           

   1371  225130041740 SHAILY                                   HARENDER SINGH                 POONAM                         F      0           

   1372  225130041903 ANSHIKA                                  SUNIL KUMAR                    SATENDRI                       F      9           

   1373  225130042012 SNEHA DESHWAL                            SUNIL KUMAR                    POONAM                         F      9           

   1374  225130042040 MEGHA                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   1375  225130042192 RISHITA RANA                             VIJAY SINGH RANA               REKHA RANA                     F      9           

   1376  225130042194 MANISHA                                  MURARI LAL                     GEETA                          F      6           

   1377  225130042225 SUHANI PARASHAR                          MUKESH PARASHAR                MEENAKSHEE DEVI                F      0           

   1378  225130042234 POOJA                                    RAJ PAL                        REKHA                          F      0           

   1379  225130042239 SAVITA DEVI                              BRIJLAL                        BACHNA DEVI                    F      6           

   1380  225130042245 SNEHA                                    MAHAVIR                        ANITA                          F      6           

   1381  225130042266 RUBIN DEVI                               RAKESH KUMAR                   SAVITA                         F      1           

   1382  225130042290 KARISHMA                                 VINOD KUMAR                    VINOD DEVI                     F      1           

   1383  225130042396 NISHA KUMARI                             MOHAN SINGH                    SHARDA DEVI                    F      1           

   1384  225130042401 NIDHI RATHI                              NARESH RATHI                   RAJESH RATHI                   F      9         4 

   1385  225130042411 KIRAN KUMARI                             MANGALA RAM DOGIWAL            CHUNKA DEVI                    F      6           

   1386  225130042456 MEGHA                                    PARVEEN KUMAR                  SHAKUNTLA                      F      1           

   1387  225130042488 ARCHANA KUMARI                           BHARAT LAL MEENA               MUNNI DEVI                     F      2           

   1388  225130042499 ANISHA KHARB                             JAI KISHAN                     SUDESH DEVI                    F      9           

   1389  225130042517 DIMPLE                                   RAJENDER                       URMILA                         F      0           

   1390  225130042535 TAMANNA VERMA                            CHUNNI LAL                     SHAKUNTALA DEVI                F      6           

   1391  225130042575 RITIKA                                   VIRENDER KUMAR                 ANUMATI                        F      9           

   1392  225130042615 ANJU DUKIYA                              PURA RAM DUKIYA                BHAGWANI DEVI                  F      6           

   1393  225130042638 KIRTI                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   1394  225130042645 ASHA KANWAR RATHORE                      RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE         SURESH KANWAR                  F      0           

   1395  225130042676 POOJA LAMBA                              MOHAN RAM                      UMA DEVI                       F      6           

   1396  225130042762 ANUSHKA CHAUDHARY                        PARDEEP KUMAR                  RUBI                           F      0           

   1397  225130042770 ARTI                                     KARAN SINGH                    BIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1398  225130042774 INDU MEENA                               SOHAN LAL MEENA                PHOOL BAI MEENA                F      2           

   1399  225130042801 SHIWANGI CHAUHAN                         LOVAKUSH KUMAR                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      9           

   1400  225130042901 KASHISH                                  PRADEEP SINGH                  SANJU                          F      6           
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   1401  225130042948 PRIYA                                    NARESH                         SUNIL                          F      0           

   1402  225130042970 JYOTI                                    MANOJ KUMAR                    PARMILA                        F      9           

   1403  225130042984 ANSHU RANA                               SANDEEP KUMAR                  SUMAN                          F      9           

   1404  225130042994 NEHA JEPH                                SATYANARAYAN MEENA             KALPANA DEVI                   F      2           

   1405  225130043024 MONIKA                                   AVINESH KUMAR                  NIRMALA                        F      1           

   1406  225130043053 SEEMA                                    HANSRAJ SINGH                  MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   1407  225130043055 ANSHUL                                   ANIL KUMAR                     RENU                           F      6           

   1408  225130043231 GENIYA                                   SOMBIR                         SUSHILA                        F      0           

   1409  225130043307 HEMA                                     RAM NIWAS                      KRISHNA                        F      9           

   1410  225130043368 SAUMYA PATHAK                            VIPIN PATHAK                   INDU PATHAK                    F      9           

   1411  225130043374 ANESH                                    VIRENDER SINGH                 MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1412  225130043393 DROPATI TARD                             PARMESHWAR RAM                 MADHU BALA                     F      6           

   1413  225130043403 PARMILA                                  SUNIL                          SANTOSH                        F      0           

   1414  225130043537 SONAM                                    JASMER SINGH                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

   1415  225130043563 ANJALI                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    MANJU RANI                     F      9           

   1416  225130043590 REETU                                    RAJESH                         SUSHILA                        F      1           

   1417  225130043618 NANCY                                    JASVIR                         ANITA                          F      0           

   1418  225130043628 ADITI                                    AMARSEN NAGAR                  GAJENDRI                       F      6           

   1419  225130043634 HEMA MEENA                               TEJRAM MEENA                   SANTRA DEVI                    F      2           

   1420  225130043682 NANCY                                    JOGINDER SINGH                 SHEELA DEVI                    F      6           

   1421  225130043730 SHELLY BURMAN                            SHIVPAL                        SUSHMA                         F      1           

   1422  225130043776 ANJU TOMAR                               RAJENDRA SINGH                 PRAMILA TOMAR                  F      2           

   1423  225130043837 NIKITA CHOUDHARY                         NARENDER SINGH                 HEMLATA                        F      6           

   1424  225130043848 RITIKA                                   SUSHIL KUMAR                   POONAM                         F      1           

   1425  225130043854 SANGEETA SINGH                           VEER SINGH                     SUNITA SINGH                   F      1           

   1426  225130043866 KANCHAN KUMARI                           NAGINDER KUMAR                 PARWATI DEVI                   F      6           

   1427  225130043873 POOJA MEENA                              RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA           BIMLA DEVI                     F      2           

   1428  225130043910 YADVENDRA SINGH                          HARI SINGH YADAV               MUKESH                         F      6           

   1429  225130043933 AMISHA                                   RAKESH                         PINKI                          F      0           

   1430  225130044089 SANJANA                                  MAHIPAL SINGH                  MAMTA                          F      9         4 

   1431  225130044114 ASHISH YADAV                             VIJAY SINGH                    MADHU BALA                     F      6           

   1432  225130044126 PREETI                                   RAJBIR SINGH                   KANTA                          F      1           

   1433  225130044160 ADITI                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   NEETA                          F      1           

   1434  225130044173 PRERNA SINGH                             NIRANJAN SINGH                 GEETA RANI                     F      6           

   1435  225130044216 PRIYANKA MEENA                           RAMPAL MEENA                   SANGEETA DEVI                  F      2           

   1436  225130044313 RAVINA MEENA                             JAGDEESH PRASAD                MEVA DEVI                      F      2           

   1437  225130044323 KOMAL MEENA                              JAY NARAYAN MEENA              KAMALA DEVI                    F      2           

   1438  225130044326 PRIYA                                    RAMESH CHAND                   GENA                           F      1           

   1439  225130044368 DANSI YADAV                              PANKAJ YADAV                   BEENA YADAV                    F      6           

   1440  225130044374 KUMKUM DAGAR                             GYANENDER DAGAR                SEEMA                          F      9           

   1441  225130044403 RAJNI                                    BHARAT PRASAD                  SHARDA DEVI                    F      6           

   1442  225130044453 VISHAKHA                                 RAMAN KUMAR                    SUDHA                          F      1           

   1443  225130044459 NISHA                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    BIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1444  225130044530 ANJALI                                   GAJANAND                       UPDESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1445  225130044546 TANNU                                    VIRENDER                       PARVEEN                        F      6           

   1446  225130044547 MONU                                     SARJEET                        SUMAN                          F      6           

   1447  225130044549 AKANSHA SAGAR                            VIMAL KUMAR                    JASWANTI                       F      1           

   1448  225130044564 PRIYA AGRAWAL                            SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL        MANJU AGRAWAL                  F      9           

   1449  225130044602 NITIKA                                   RAKESH KUMAR                   KAMLESH DEVI                   F      1           

   1450  225130044627 SAVITA MEENA                             RAMLAL MEENA                   DHOLI DEVI                     F      2           
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   1451  225130044632 NIDHI                                    AVINASH KUMAR                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1452  225130044640 YASHIKA SHARMA                           SANJAY SHARMA                  BABITA SHARMA                  F      9           

   1453  225130044727 SNEHA KHATRI                             DEVENDER                       SUNITA                         F      9           

   1454  225130044821 NAVITA YADAV                             AJIT SINGH                     MANOJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1455  225130044823 SARIKA                                   KRISHAN LAL                    URMILA                         F      6           

   1456  225130044894 SAKSHI DESHWAL                           PANKAJ KUMAR                   MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

   1457  225130044905 PRIYA PANWAR                             VIJAYPAL                       MINTO                          F      6           

   1458  225130044963 TANNU                                    MAHENDER                       KAMLESH                        F      0         5 

   1459  225130044988 SHREYA                                   JOGENDER SINGH                 MILAWATI                       F      0           

   1460  225130045010 VISHAKHA ARYA                            MOJAVIR ARYA                   MAMTA                          F      9           

   1461  225130045029 JYOTI                                    SHRI BHAGWAN                   BALA DEVI                      F      6           

   1462  225130045041 PRIYA                                    DUSHASHAN                      BHAGWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   1463  225130045113 JOYA AKHTAR                              ABDUL JABBAR PATHAN            SHABANA                        F      9           

   1464  225130045138 ANKITA YADAV                             FATE SINGH                     MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

   1465  225130045148 SONIYA KUMARI                            HANSRAM MEENA                  KAILASHI DEVI                  F      2           

   1466  225130045152 MANISHA                                  SUMER SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   1467  225130045180 TANU CHAUHAN                             PRAMOD KUMAR                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

   1468  225130045223 KUSAM                                    VIKAS                          SUSHMA                         F      0           

   1469  225130045266 PRIYANKA                                 SURENDER                       SHAKUNTLA                      F      9         4 

   1470  225130045345 VEENITA SINGH NAIN                       GAUTAM NAIN                    ASHA NAIN                      F      9         4 

   1471  225130045435 POOJA SINHA                              HARE RAM PRASAD                SHRINKHLA                      F      6           

   1472  225130045525 NISHA                                    DINESH                         SUMAN                          F      6           

   1473  225130045532 ANJU YADAV                               MANI RAM                       BHARTI                         F      6           

   1474  225130045534 AARTI OLA                                RAJENDRA KUMAR OLA             MANOJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1475  225130045538 HRITIKA                                  SATYA PRAKASH                  SEEMA                          F      9           

   1476  225130045586 ASHU RANI                                RAJBIR SINGH                   SHEELA                         F      9           

   1477  225130045598 KAREENA JANGIR                           MAHAVEER PRASAD                MADHU DEVI                     F      6           

   1478  225130045607 ISHA                                     RAJ SINGH                      RAJ RANI                       F      0           

   1479  225130045608 NITIKA                                   BHIM SINGH                     ANITA DEVI                     F      0           

   1480  225130045612 SALEHA KHAN                              AAS MOHD                       RASHIDA                        F      6           

   1481  225130045653 NIMISHA SAGAR                            SUBHASH CHAND                  KIRAN                          F      1           

   1482  225130045724 PRIYA                                    ANIRUDH SHARMA                 REKHA                          F      9           

   1483  225130045829 GARIMA                                   BABLU                          KULDEEP KAUR                   F      1           

   1484  225130045926 ANNU                                     JOGINDER                       RAJ BALA                       F      1           

   1485  225130045954 KANIKA BALYAN                            DHARMENDRA SINGH               HEMLATA SINGH                  F      9           

   1486  225130045957 SONAM                                    AMAR PAL                       REKHA                          F      0           

   1487  225130046009 NISHU                                    BOBY KUMAR                     ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   1488  225130046042 DEEPALI GAUR                             VIDHAN CHANDER GAUR            MANJU LATA GAUR                F      9           

   1489  225130046230 NEHA                                     DHARAMPAL                      MANJU                          F      6           

   1490  225130046314 SUMAN                                    SHREE SIYA RAM                 KAMLESH                        F      9           

   1491  225130046328 AAKANKSHA PATWAL                         RAM SINGH                      MEENA                          F      9           

   1492  225130046422 CHETNA MEHRA                             LALIT MOHAN                    NEETA MEHRA                    F      9           

   1493  225130046430 MONIKA KUMARI                            RAM KUMAR                      PREMILA DEVI                   F      1           

   1494  225130046466 NISHA MEENA                              PRAHLAD MEENA                  KALAWATI DEVI                  F      2           

   1495  225130046518 KANISHKA                                 JAGDISH CHANDER                SHYAMWATI                      F      1           

   1496  225130046543 MAMTA KUMARI                             BHAVI CHAND                    SATTO DEVI                     F      1           

   1497  225130046612 ANCHAL NAGAR                             ASHOK NAGAR                    MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1498  225130046765 DIKSHA                                   VIJAY PAL                      KUSUM LATA                     F      0           

   1499  225130046793 SAKSHI                                   RAJESH                         SUNITA                         F      0           

   1500  225130046799 APARNA NEGI                              VIKRAM SINGH NEGI              RENU NEGI                      F      9           
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   1501  225130046809 SOLANWOR KASHUNG                         SUNNY KASHUNG                  DINAH KASHUNG                  F      2           

   1502  225130046844 AARJU                                    RAKESH KUMAR                   POOJA                          F      9           

   1503  225130046995 KRISHANA KUMARI MEENA                    VISHRAM MEENA                  RAMOTI DEVI                    F      2           

   1504  225130047005 KOMAL NEGI                               KUNDAN SINGH NEGI              SITA NEGI                      F      9           

   1505  225130047081 DIKSHA                                   JAGBIR SINGH                   NEELAM                         F      9           

   1506  225130047089 SUPYAR HATARWAL                          SHRAWAN KUMAR                  MANNI DEVI                     F      6           

   1507  225130047146 ANJALI                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    BABITA                         F      1           

   1508  225130047153 MANSHI                                   SUDHIR BALIYAN                 REKHA DEVI                     F      9           

   1509  225130047171 VAISHALI RANA                            NATTHU SINGH RANA              ANNU RANA                      F      2           

   1510  225130047173 KUM SANJANA                              SHAILENDRA SINGH               SANGEETA SINGH                 F      9           

   1511  225130047289 PRIYANSHU                                VED PARKASH                    SUDESH                         F      0           

   1512  225130047332 PAYAL KUMAWAT                            FATU RAM KUMAWAT               SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1513  225130047336 RITESH LAMBA                             SATYAPAL LAMBA                 NIRMALA DEVI                   F      9           

   1514  225130047356 REETIKA                                  NARESH KUMAR                   RENU DEVI                      F      0           

   1515  225130047370 RIYA SAINI                               SATENDRA KUMAR SAINI           RAJANI SAINI                   F      6           

   1516  225130047450 RAKSHA                                   TULCHHA RAM                    DURGA DEVI                     F      6           

   1517  225130047469 BHAVYA KUMAR                             JAGDISH KUMAR                  UMA                            F      1           

   1518  225130047472 SUNAINA SHARMA                           HARIDUTT SHARMA                ASHA SHARMA                    F      9           

   1519  225130047491 POOJA YADAV                              UMESH YADAV                    SARITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1520  225130047565 KHUSHBOO YADAV                           BIJENDER KUMAR                 POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1521  225130047683 MONIKA                                   MANJEET                        NEELAM DEVI                    F      9           

   1522  225130047684 JYOTI YADAV                              RAMNIWAS YADAV                 PREM LATA YADAV                F      6           

   1523  225130047749 ANJALI BISHT                             RAVINDRA SINGH BISHT           SAVITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1524  225130047773 PAPIYA SARKAR                            DUKHIRAM SARKAR                RINA SARKAR                    F      1           

   1525  225130047859 KOMAL MEENA                              SURESH KUMAR MEENA             KOUSHALYA DEVI                 F      2           

   1526  225130047910 POOJA KANWER                             MADHO SINGH                    SAVITRI KANWER                 F      6           

   1527  225130047915 LAXMI BAI                                HANSRAJ                        JAGTARO BAI                    F      1           

   1528  225130047919 SALVI SAINI                              SANDEEP SAINI                  NEELAM SAINI                   F      6           

   1529  225130047951 SONU BENIWAL                             OMPRAKASH                      GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   1530  225130047960 DEEPANSHI                                SATISH                         SUDESH                         F      0           

   1531  225130048080 PREETI YADAV                             RAKESH YADAV                   KAVITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1532  225130048108 KIRTI                                    ROSHAN                         NIRMAL                         F      9           

   1533  225130048172 NEHA YADAV                               SHIVASHRAY YADAV               SHASHIKALA                     F      6           

   1534  225130048222 RADHIKA                                  RAJA RAM                       KIRANWATI                      F      1           

   1535  225130048225 MAHAK                                    SAHDEV                         SHANTI DEVI                    F      9           

   1536  225130048245 ASHU SAINI                               SURESH KUMAR                   SUNITA SAINI                   F      6           

   1537  225130048265 VINEETA MEENA                            RAM DHAN LAL MEENA             PREM LATA MEENA                F      2           

   1538  225130048307 ANISHA KUMARI                            MANOJ KUMAR                    MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1539  225130048345 NIKITA TEJYAN                            NAND KISHORE                   BIMLA                          F      1           

   1540  225130048426 VISHAKHA                                 SHYAM SINGH                    MADHU KANWAR                   F      9           

   1541  225130048460 ASHI                                     BRAHAM PRAKASH                 DEEPA                          F      9           

   1542  225130048501 ANSHI PANWAR                             YASHPAL PANWAR                 MUKESH                         F      0           

   1543  225130048556 PRATIBHA MEHRA                           RAMANAND                       SARITA                         F      1           

   1544  225130048584 JYOTI                                    ATMA RAM                       MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   1545  225130048699 DIVYANSHI PUNDIR                         SATVEER SINGH                  SUSHILA                        F      9           

   1546  225130048749 SUSHMA YADAV                             RAJPAL SINGH YADAV             SUSHILA YADAV                  F      6           

   1547  225130048810 DIVYA                                    RAVINDER                       NEELAM                         F      9           

   1548  225130049017 PREETI                                   RAJ KUMAR                      KANTA                          F      1           

   1549  225130049022 GEETIKA SINGH                            ROHITASHAVA SINGH              MANJU RANI SINGH               F      1           

   1550  225130049056 LATASHA                                  VIJAY KUMAR                    REKHA RANI                     F      1           
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   1551  225130049078 GUNJAN SINGH                             VIKRAM SINGH                   MITHLESH DEVI                  F      9           

   1552  225130049119 KRITI                                    BIRBAL SINGH                   SUKH DEVI                      F      6           

   1553  225130049137 TANU                                     ARVIND KUMAR                   POONAM                         F      0           

   1554  225130049200 NIKITA                                   DHARMENDER                     SUDESH                         F      6           

   1555  225130049239 BHAVNA                                   BABU LAL MEENA                 SANTOSH MEENA                  F      2           

   1556  225130049258 POONAM YADAV                             ABHEY SINGH                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1557  225130049347 ANJALI GUPTA                             MAHESH GUPTA                   BABLI GUPTA                    F      9           

   1558  225130049382 RUCHI YADAV                              VIDYANAND YADAV                KAVITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1559  225130049409 POOJA                                    SEWARAM                        KAMLESH DEVI                   F      0           

   1560  225130049425 RITU                                     RANDHIR                        SHAMISHTA DEVI                 F      6           

   1561  225130049429 MONA YADAV                               PAWAN KUMAR                    KAMLESH DEVI                   F      6           

   1562  225130049438 RITIKA MALIK                             RAVI MALIK                     POONAM MALIK                   F      0           

   1563  225130049469 DEEKSHA GAUTAM                           RAJENDER                       ANITA                          F      1           

   1564  225130049491 VARSHA MEENA                             JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA          GEETA DEVI                     F      2           

   1565  225130049539 SONALI                                   VED PRAKASH HUDIA              SUNIL KUMARI                   F      1           

   1566  225130049561 SHANTI CHOUDHARY                         DANA RAM                       TULCHI DEVI                    F      6           

   1567  225130049563 KALPNA                                   KEWAL PRASAD                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      0           

   1568  225130049577 KHUSHI KUMARI                            ROSHAN LAL                     SAVITA                         F      1           

   1569  225130049603 DOLY RAJPUT                              SANTOSH KUMAR                  MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

   1570  225130049640 TAMANNA                                  OM KAWAR                       RITA                           F      9           

   1571  225130049660 KIRTI                                    KRISHAN                        REKHA                          F      6           

   1572  225130049693 MEENU                                    SANJAY KUMAR                   SAVITA                         F      0           

   1573  225130049719 SAPNA                                    SATYAPRAKASH                   MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1574  225130049767 ASHA KUMARI                              GUMAN SINGH                    HARESH BAI                     F      2           

   1575  225130049773 PURNIMA KUMARI                           SURESH PRASAD KESHRI           RITA DEVI                      F      6           

   1576  225130049781 DUVESHA BHARDWAJ                         RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ             NEELAM                         F      9           

   1577  225130049807 ASTHA                                    VIKAS VERMA                    SHASHI                         F      6           

   1578  225130049829 ANSHU KUMARI                             HAWA SINGH                     RATANI DEVI                    F      6           

   1579  225130049880 PRACHI RATHORE                           HIMMAT SINGH RATHORE           REENA KANWAR                   F      0         5 

   1580  225130049886 PRIYANKA AHALAWAT                        CHHOTU RAM AHALAWAT            NANDU DEVI                     F      6           

   1581  225130049912 ANJALI                                   SANJAY KUMAR                   SUNITA                         F      9           

   1582  225130049962 DEEPANSHU                                NARENDER KUMAR                 RAJESH DEVI                    F      1           

   1583  225130050011 CHINTU                                   KARAMBEER                      MAHINDRA                       F      6           

   1584  225130050020 AMBIKA MEENA                             RAMSHARAN MEENA                ROSHAN DEVI MEENA              F      2           

   1585  225130050036 KARINA MEENA                             JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA           MANGALI DEVI                   F      2           

   1586  225130050078 KANIKA                                   VAJIR SINGH                    RAMPATI DEVI                   F      9           

   1587  225130050080 NIKITA KUMARI                            BALBIR SINGH                   MANOJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1588  225130050081 YOGITA BHATI                             YASHPAL SINGH                  SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1589  225130050091 AARTI                                    MAINPAL                        ROSHANI DEVI                   F      6           

   1590  225130050105 DIVYA KUMARI                             RAMAUTAR                       RAM RATI                       F      6           

   1591  225130050269 PRIYA                                    VIKRAM SINGH                   MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1592  225130050342 RITIKA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 NARESH DEVI                    F      0           

   1593  225130050381 PINKY                                    BALESHWAR BHAGAT               SUBHANTI DEVI                  F      2           

   1594  225130050404 NIKETA GAUTAM                            SURESH CHANDRA GAUTAM          SARITA DEVI                    F      1           

   1595  225130050413 NUPUR                                    RAVINDER KUMAR                 ASHA RANI                      F      1           

   1596  225130050470 RITU                                     TEKCHAND                       RAJKUMARI                      F      1           

   1597  225130050517 KAVITA MEENA                             LAXMAN RAM MEENA               SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   1598  225130050539 KOMAL                                    VIJENDER SINGH                 SHEELA DEVI                    F      0           

   1599  225130050545 VINITA                                   SURESH                         SUNITA                         F      6           

   1600  225130050553 KAJAL CHAUDHARY                          SATISH KUMAR                   NEELAM                         F      6           
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   1601  225130050560 BHAVNA MEENA                             PRAHALAD MEENA                 KAMLESH DEVI                   F      2           

   1602  225130050573 NEETU                                    KRISHAN KUMAR                  SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1603  225130050636 LOCHNA RAJ                               RAJ KUMAR                      ANITA                          F      1           

   1604  225130050645 LAXMI                                    HANSRAJ                        LALVATI                        F      6           

   1605  225130050647 MAHAK                                    MOHD MEHFOOJ                   FIROJ BANO                     F      6           

   1606  225130050802 NEHA                                     SANJAY YADAV                   ANUPA DEVI                     F      6           

   1607  225130050876 PRATIBHA                                 RAJ KUMAR                      KIRAN                          F      6           

   1608  225130050880 MANISHA                                  KARAN SINGH                    SHARDA DEVI                    F      6           

   1609  225130050913 SANJU BIJARNIYA                          RAMNIWASH                      PARMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1610  225130050922 PRACHI NARVAL                            DHARMENDRA KUMAR NARVAL        NITU NARVAL                    F      6           

   1611  225130050966 DEEPIKA                                  KISHORE KUMAR                  MEENA DEVI                     F      1           

   1612  225130051026 SHWETA SAINI                             RAJU SAINI                     NIRMALA SAINI                  F      6           

   1613  225130051041 ISHA                                     VINOD KUMAR                    MANISHA                        F      1           

   1614  225130051057 NIKITA                                   MUKESH                         DIMPY                          F      0           

   1615  225130051171 KIMLAMCHING                              HANGKHANKHUP                   NIANGNGAIHNIAN                 F      2           

   1616  225130051192 DIVYA KUMARI                             PREM SINGH                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1617  225130051232 CHHAVI SHARMA                            MANOJ SHARMA                   UMA SHARMA                     F      0           

   1618  225130051298 JYOTI                                    VED PAL                        GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   1619  225130051365 SAPANA MEENA                             MURARI LAL MEENA               KAMLESH DEVI                   F      2           

   1620  225130051366 NEHA                                     PARDEEP                        SUMAN                          F      0           

   1621  225130051466 JAYSHREE SISODIYA                        MITHU SINGH                    CHUNNI DEVI                    F      6           

   1622  225130051468 GRACE KHUMBA                             ABEL KHUMBA                    ATHEM KHUMBA                   F      2           

   1623  225130051496 PINKY                                    RANVEER SINGH                  MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1624  225130051593 NISHA                                    RAMNARESH                      JANTRI                         F      0           

   1625  225130051621 NISHA MEENA                              SATYANARAYAN MEENA             SAVITRI MEENA                  F      2           

   1626  225130051624 DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI                        KRISHNA PRASAD SAHU            MALA DEVI                      F      6           

   1627  225130051646 NIKKI                                    SURENDER                       URMILA                         F      6           

   1628  225130051671 HIMANSHI                                 NAVEEN                         MONU                           F      0           

   1629  225130051672 TARU DEVI                                ARVIND KUMAR                   PRAMILA DEVI                   F      0           

   1630  225130051764 MAMTA                                    HAR LAL                        BIRMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1631  225130051846 ANJALI DEVI                              PAWAN KUMAR                    SAROJ                          F      6           

   1632  225130051866 PRERNA SINGH                             DINESH KUMAR                   LAXMI DEVI                     F      1           

   1633  225130051986 SHUBHRA GUPTA                            RAHUL GUPTA                    POONAM GUPTA                   F      9           

   1634  225130051988 ANANYA LODHI                             DHIRENDRA KUMAR                NEETU                          F      6           

   1635  225130051994 ANJALI RANI                              SHRI NIWAS                     NIRMALA                        F      6           

   1636  225130052004 YUKTA SINGH                              DINESH SINGH                   SONU                           F      1           

   1637  225130052012 KESHNTI MEENA                            BANSHI LAL MEENA               MANPHOOLI DEVI                 F      2           

   1638  225130052052 PRIYA YADAV                              RAVI YADAV                     KAILASH DEVI                   F      6           

   1639  225130052128 POOJA PUNIYA                             RAM PAL PUNIYA                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1640  225130052131 POOJA                                    SURJEET SINGH                  KRISHNA DEVI                   F      1           

   1641  225130052149 TANISHA                                  JAI PARKASH                    SOMWATI                        F      0           

   1642  225130052224 UJALA SHARMA                             NARENDRA KUMAR                 AASHA DEVI                     F      0           

   1643  225130052275 SANJANA                                  SHRI NAWAS                     NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

   1644  225130052304 DIVYA BISHT                              VIKRAM SINGH BISHT             PUSHPA BISHT                   F      9           

   1645  225130052345 SUSHMITA CHOUDHARY                       PHOOL CHAND JAT                GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   1646  225130052361 SHWETA GAUTAM                            MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM             RAMVATI GAUTAM                 F      0           

   1647  225130052401 RADHIKA                                  SURENDER                       USHA                           F      0           

   1648  225130052403 REEMU ROHILLA                            RAJESH ROHILLA                 POONAM ROHILLA                 F      6           

   1649  225130052531 BARKHA KALIYAR                           PUSHPENDER                     PUSHPA                         F      9           

   1650  225130052535 SUMAN SHEKHAR                            RAMDEO YADAV                   RENU DEVI                      F      6           
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   1651  225130052549 ANNU                                     OM PARKASH                     CHANDRAWALI                    F      1           

   1652  225130052558 RUBI TOMAR                               NANAK SINGH TOMAR              PANO DEVI                      F      2           

   1653  225130052562 PREETI                                   KRISHAN KUMAR                  KANTA                          F      9           

   1654  225130052567 ANU GAUR                                 SURENDRA KUMAR                 SUDHA DEVI                     F      0           

   1655  225130052568 VINTI                                    PURSHOTAM LAL                  KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1656  225130052578 DEEPIKA                                  RAMACHAL                       PREMA DEVI                     F      1           

   1657  225130052685 PREYASHI L SINGH                         LAKHAN SINGH                   MEERA SINGH                    F      9           

   1658  225130052712 AASTHA KHANNA                            MOHIT KHANNA                   HIMALI KHANNA                  F      9           

   1659  225130052718 NIDHI KUMARI                             RAMESH CHAND                   RAJNI DEVI                     F      1           

   1660  225130052764 SIMRAN RAJ                               RANJAN KUMAR                   BABITA KUMARI                  F      9           

   1661  225130052765 NITISHA SHARMA                           MUKESH KUMAR                   SUMAN SHARMA                   F      0           

   1662  225130052798 NIKITA NIMORIA                           RAMANAND NIMORIA               POONAM NIMORIA                 F      1           

   1663  225130052832 POOJA YADAV                              BHISHAM PARKASH                SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1664  225130052836 SEEMA MEENA                              RAJKUMAR MEENA                 RAMPATI MEENA                  F      2           

   1665  225130052898 SIMRAN VERMA                             SURENDER KUMAR                 MEERA DEVI                     F      6           

   1666  225130052906 KUSUM SHARMA                             NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA          ASHA DEVI                      F      0           

   1667  225130052921 HIMANSHI                                 DINESH KUMAR                   USHA                           F      9           

   1668  225130052983 ANJALI                                   JAIBIR                         KAMLESH                        F      0           

   1669  225130052992 DIVYA BHATI                              SUBHASH CHAND                  VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   1670  225130053110 APEKSHA SHARMA                           SHANKAR LAL SHARMA             PINKI DEVI                     F      0           

   1671  225130053165 UGANTI MEENA                             KISHAN LAL MEENA               MANGALI DEVI                   F      2           

   1672  225130053177 SUMAN BATAR                              VIJAYPAL BATAR                 BHAGOTI DEVI                   F      6           

   1673  225130053264 RITA KUMARI                              CHUNNI RAM                     SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1674  225130053266 RITU                                     RAJENDER                       SARITA                         F      6           

   1675  225130053298 JYOTI MINA                               LOKESH MINA                    ANITA MINA                     F      2           

   1676  225130053317 MS KAVITA JABDOLIYA                      MALI RAM JABDOLIYA             SHARDA DEVI                    F      1           

   1677  225130053354 KIRTI BAKOLIA                            SURESH KUMAR BAKOLIA           SUSHEELA DEVI                  F      1           

   1678  225130053413 MAMTA KUMAWAT                            BIHARI LAL                     SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1679  225130053582 RASHI YADAV                              SATYAVEER YADAV                ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

   1680  225130053597 BHAWNA                                   SANJAY                         GEETA                          F      9           

   1681  225130053635 AKANSHA                                  DALBIR SINGH                   SONIA DEVI                     F      1           

   1682  225130053682 RAVITA                                   MAHENDER SINGH                 BHAGOTI DEVI                   F      6           

   1683  225130053732 AYUSHI RAWAT                             BALWANT SINGH RAWAT            RAJESHWARI RAWAT               F      9           

   1684  225130053763 VARSHA GAHLOT                            ASHOK KUMAR GAHLOT             SUDESH                         F      9         4 

   1685  225130053767 HEMA BAI MEENA                           BANAY SINGH MEENA              GEETA DEVI MEENA               F      2           

   1686  225130053783 MAHIMA DAGAR                             ANAR SINGH DAGAR               SANTOSH DEVI                   F      9         4 

   1687  225130053810 SANJU SHARMA                             ARJUN LAL SHARMA               LALITA DEVI                    F      0           

   1688  225130053859 PRIYANKA DHAMI                           RAJENDRA SINGH                 KAMLA DEVI                     F      9           

   1689  225130053934 RADHA MEENA                              DHARAM SINGH MEENA             ANNU MEENA                     F      2           

   1690  225130053958 PRACHI ADHANA                            RAVINDRA KUMAR                 REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

   1691  225130053965 NEHA                                     SHER SINGH YADAV               SUDESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1692  225130053966 POOJA                                    UMESH KUMAR                    MANISHA                        F      0           

   1693  225130054038 POOJA KUMAWAT                            LAXMI NIWAS KUMAWAT            PREMLATA DEVI                  F      6           

   1694  225130054071 ISHA KUMAWAT                             VISHNU KUMAWAT                 HANSA KUMAWAT                  F      6           

   1695  225130054083 REENA KUMARI                             SHISHPAL SINGH                 SUNEHARI DEVI                  F      1           

   1696  225130054117 SHIVANI BAIRWA                           AMIT KUMAR BAIRWA              GEETA BAIRWA                   F      1           

   1697  225130054125 NIKITA                                   VISHNU                         BABITA                         F      6           

   1698  225130054147 NEHA                                     VISHNU                         BABITA                         F      6           

   1699  225130054235 MANJU MEENA                              JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA           RAMESHI DEVI                   F      2           

   1700  225130054236 MAHIMA                                   ASHOK KUMAR YADAV              SNEH LATA                      F      6           
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   1701  225130054261 SHIVANI SHARMA                           SANJAY SHARMA                  CHITRA SHARMA                  F      9           

   1702  225130054346 MANISHA MEENA                            SHIV RAM MEENA                 MAGNA DEVI                     F      2           

   1703  225130054366 PAYAL KUMAWAT                            HARPHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT         SITA DEVI                      F      6           

   1704  225130054493 KM SUHANI PANWAR                         PRAVESH KUMAR                  NEELAM                         F      6           

   1705  225130054510 BABEETA KUMARI                           HARIKESH                       MUNNI DEVI                     F      2           

   1706  225130054553 ANSHIKA YADAV                            SURESH KUMAR YADAV             MANJU YADAV                    F      6           

   1707  225130054626 JYOTI KUMARI                             VIJENDRA POONIA                MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1708  225130054633 NEHA SINGH RAO                           JAI SINGH RAMAVAT              ANITA KANWAR                   F      6           

   1709  225130054662 ROSHNI MEENA                             RAM KARAN MEENA                KAILASHI DEVI                  F      2           

   1710  225130054703 SAKSHI                                   SUNIL KUMAR                    MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   1711  225130054724 POOJA BISHNOI                            OM PRAKASH                     PAPUDI                         F      9           

   1712  225130054725 KUMARI NEELAM                            RAVINDER SINGH                 RAJEE DEVI                     F      9           

   1713  225130054826 SHALINI POONIA                           NARENDRA SINGH POONIA          SHIMLA DEVI                    F      6           

   1714  225130054846 LALITA KUMARI                            VIDYADHAR KUMAWAT              SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   1715  225130054851 PAKHI SAGAR                              GYANVIR SINGH                  RANI DEVI                      F      1           

   1716  225130054877 SAKSHI                                   VIKRAM SINGH                   SAROJ                          F      0           

   1717  225130054883 TAMANNA                                  SHYAM                          SUSHMA                         F      9           

   1718  225130054967 MUSKAN                                   JITENDER SINGH                 SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   1719  225130054988 KUMKUM GUPTA                             PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA              MAYA GUPTA                     F      9           

   1720  225130054990 VIDHI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    MEENA DEVI                     F      1           

   1721  225130055008 NIKITA KUMARI                            DHARMPAL SINGH                 PREM DEVI                      F      6           

   1722  225130055084 JENIFER HOITINLHING                      HAOMINSEI SINGSON              CHONGNEO                       F      2           

   1723  225130055118 AMISHA NAGAR                             RAJESH NAGAR                   SHIMLA NAGAR                   F      6           

   1724  225130055149 EKTA                                     MANDEEP                        MEERA DEVI                     F      6           

   1725  225130055159 NIKITA RANA                              DEVENDER                       POONAM                         F      9           

   1726  225130055178 SHIVANI                                  DHARMENDER                     SUSHIL DEVI                    F      6           

   1727  225130055212 HIMANSHI SUYAL                           ASHUTOSH SUYAL                 ANJU SUYAL                     F      9           

   1728  225130055325 DEEPALI SINGH                            RAJENDRA SINGH                 RANI SINGH                     F      1           

   1729  225130055429 RENU BALA                                SUBHASH YADAV                  USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   1730  225130055445 ANANYA CHAURASIA                         ANIL CHAURASIA                 ANJU CHAURASIA                 F      6           

   1731  225130055488 SHWETA                                   AJMER SINGH                    GERNAILO DEVI                  F      1           

   1732  225130055499 SHIKHA TALIYAN                           TEJVEER SINGH                  ANJU DEVI                      F      0           

   1733  225130055541 RAMPATI MEENA                            SITARAM MEENA                  RAJEE DEVI MEENA               F      2           

   1734  225130055569 ANU                                      SURESH                         VIDHYA WATI                    F      6           

   1735  225130055587 TANNU                                    HARI KISHAN                    REKHA                          F      6           

   1736  225130055632 MANJU                                    SHRAWAN LAL                    LADA DEVI                      F      6           

   1737  225130055679 VINOD KUMARI                             KRISHAN KUMAR                  POONAM DEVI                    F      0         5 

   1738  225130055687 KM PRIYA                                 ARVIND                         ANJU                           F      9           

   1739  225130055707 PREETI MEENA                             HOTI LAL MEENA                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      2           

   1740  225130055782 SUNDAR GURJAR                            LALLU RAM GURJAR               KAMALI DEVI                    F      6           

   1741  225130055847 NEHA MEENA                               SISHRAM MEENA                  MANJU DEVI                     F      2           

   1742  225130055852 PRINKA                                   BALRAM                         MUKESH DEVI                    F      9           

   1743  225130055943 BITTU                                    BILLU RAM                      KAVITA                         F      6           

   1744  225130055969 MAMTA                                    RAJVEER                        ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   1745  225130055983 ANJALI KAKRODA                           RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA          HEMLATA                        F      2           

   1746  225130056009 PRACHI DHANAWAT                          CHIRANJI LAL MEENA             MANJU MEENA                    F      2           

   1747  225130056018 KHUSHI BAHREE                            DINESH KUMAR BAHREE            ANITA BAHREE                   F      6           

   1748  225130056028 ANUSHKA MEENA                            ASHOK KUMAR                    MANJU DEVI                     F      2           

   1749  225130056050 PREETI                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   GEETA                          F      0           

   1750  225130056121 NEHA DHAYAL                              VIKRAM SINGH                   SAROJ                          F      6           
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   1751  225130056133 ANKITA KUMAWAT                           AMOLAK CHAND KUMAWAT           SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1752  225130056176 ANUSHKA BHARTI                           ARVIND KUMAR                   USHA KUMARI                    F      0           

   1753  225130056282 ARTI                                     ARUN KUMAR                     RAJ BALA                       F      1           

   1754  225130056329 KOMAL NANGLIA                            BABU LAL NANGLIA               NANCHHI DEVI                   F      1           

   1755  225130056331 SALONI RAUTELA                           RAMESH SINGH                   BHAGWATI                       F      9           

   1756  225130056351 ANJALI WALDIA                            GANESH SINGH WALDIA            NEEMA WALDIA                   F      0           

   1757  225130056374 KHUSHBOO VERMA                           LILU RAM VERMA                 KAMLA DEVI                     F      1           

   1758  225130056381 NEHA PAWAR                               MAHABIR SINGH                  SUNITA RANI                    F      1           

   1759  225130056472 SHASHI YADAV                             SANJAY KUMAR YADAV             SAROJ YADAV                    F      9           

   1760  225130056480 SHIVANI YADAV                            RAM NIWAS                      ROSY                           F      6           

   1761  225130056561 PRATIBHA                                 BIRBAL KHOKHAR                 VIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1762  225130056612 LERISHA                                  YOGENDER                       BABITA                         F      9         4 

   1763  225130056641 PRACHI VERMA                             SANJAY KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      6           

   1764  225130056691 MONA SINGH                               R K SINGH                      PUSHPA DEVI                    F      6           

   1765  225130056726 POONAM                                   BHOOP SINGH                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1766  225130056734 POOJA                                    PUNEET SINGH                   GEETA                          F      1           

   1767  225130056750 TAMANNA JOSHI                            HEMANT JOSHI                   RAMA JOSHI                     F      0           

   1768  225130056770 ANURADHA                                 VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY           ANJU UPADHYAY                  F      0           

   1769  225130056806 KUMARI PRERANA RATNAWAT                  BHUPENDRA SINGH                REKHA DEVI                     F      9           

   1770  225130056811 SHEEBA BAKHTIYAR                         MOHAMMAD ASALAM                RAISA BEGAM                    F      6           

   1771  225130056872 KOMAL                                    PRAMOD SAHA                    BEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   1772  225130056879 NEETU KUMARI                             VASUDEV                        NIRDOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   1773  225130056883 RIYA KUMARI                              JAGDISH PRASAD                 GOPALI DEVI                    F      6           

   1774  225130056899 SHEENU                                   BRAHAM PAL SINGH               SEEMA TOMAR                    F      9           

   1775  225130056981 MEENU YADAV                              KRISHAN YADAV                  NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1776  225130057014 NEHA                                     SHYAM LAL                      SUMAN                          F      1           

   1777  225130057041 SHIVANI                                  BRAHAMJEET                     GEETA                          F      1           

   1778  225130057064 NIKITA                                   SUBHASH CHAND                  MEENA                          F      1           

   1779  225130057155 RITIKA KUMARI                            SATYENDRA SINGH                SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   1780  225130057179 RASHI SHARMA                             MITENDRA SHARMA                PRATIBHA SHARMA                F      9           

   1781  225130057194 ANJALI                                   SHRIBHAGWAN                    SANGEETA                       F      6           

   1782  225130057197 SONU BIJARNIA                            BHOOP SINGH                    KAMLESH                        F      0           

   1783  225130057274 ANCHAL                                   AJAB SINGH                     GEETA                          F      6           

   1784  225130057308 MONIKA KUMARI                            MAHAVEER PRASAD                PREM DEVI                      F      2           

   1785  225130057349 KOMAL BUNKAR                             RADHESHYAM BUNKAR              LALITA DEVI                    F      1           

   1786  225130057365 MANISHA MEENA                            MUKESH CHAND MEENA             SAYARI DEVI                    F      2           

   1787  225130057401 PRERNA SWAMI                             PAWAN SWAMI                    SHARDA SWAMI                   F      6           

   1788  225130057402 RIYA                                     JAI BHAGWAN                    BINNI MALIK                    F      0           

   1789  225130057406 ANJALI PRIYEDARSHI                       LAVKUSH SINGH                  VINEETA KUMARI                 F      6           

   1790  225130057438 CHANCHAL KUMARI                          RAMESH CHAND SAINI             SHYAMVATI                      F      6           

   1791  225130057442 PRIYANKA                                 VIDHYADHAR                     KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   1792  225130057474 RAVEENA MEENA                            RAMNIWAS MEENA                 BARFI DEVI                     F      2           

   1793  225130057597 PRIYA SISODIA                            R K SISODIA                    ANITA SISODIA                  F      1           

   1794  225130057599 RAKSHA YADAV                             HARISH KUMAR                   SUMAN YADAV                    F      6           

   1795  225130057600 MANISHA MAHARIYA                         MOHAN SINGH                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   1796  225130057647 SHIVANI KUMARI                           BALWANT SINGH                  GEETA DEVI                     F      0           

   1797  225130057685 URMILA                                   VINOD KUMAR                    NEHA DEVI                      F      9           

   1798  225130057688 AMAN CHAHAR                              SURENDRA SINGH                 SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1799  225130057768 NISHIKA                                  AMIT                           GEETA DEVI                     F      0           

   1800  225130057843 CHANCHAL YADAV                           PREMPAL YADAV                  NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           
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   1801  225130057907 RAJEETA                                  SHIVPAL SINGH                  BHARPAI DEVI                   F      1           

   1802  225130057928 NISHITA                                  MAHENDER KUMAR                 LALITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1803  225130057967 MARIYAM KHATUN                           MD ANWAR                       AFSANA KHATUN                  F      6           

   1804  225130058050 NITIKA                                   NARENDER KUMAR                 MEENA                          F      9           

   1805  225130058262 VISHAKHA                                 RISHIPAL YADAV                 ANJU YADAV                     F      6           

   1806  225130058292 HIMANSHI                                 SONU KASHYAP                   RAJNI                          F      6           

   1807  225130058330 SWETA KUMARI                             PREM SINGH                     OMVATI                         F      6           

   1808  225130058388 SIMRAN LALWANI                           JETHANND LALWANI               DEEPALI LALWANI                F      0           

   1809  225130058410 SALINA KHAN                              ISHAQ ALI                      KOSAR BANU                     F      0         5 

   1810  225130058588 AASTHA MEENA                             PRATHVI RAJ MEENA              PUSHPA MEENA                   F      2           

   1811  225130058629 KEERTI KUMARI                            SATYAWAN SINGH                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

   1812  225130058634 ANUSHKA JALWAL                           NAVRATAN KUMAWAT               RENU KUMAWAT                   F      6           

   1813  225130058656 VANDANA YADAV                            RAM KHILADI YADAV              RASHMI YADAV                   F      6           

   1814  225130058702 PARUL KUMARI MEENA                       RAMKESH MEENA                  SURJO DEVI                     F      2           

   1815  225130058714 SHUBHAM                                  SURESH KUMAR                   VIJAYLAXMI                     F      1           

   1816  225130058715 PREETI                                   MUKESH KUMAR                   PUSHPA                         F      1           

   1817  225130058750 NISHA                                    JITENDER SHARMA                SUNITA SHARMA                  F      0           

   1818  225130058761 SIMRAN CHAUHAN                           SULTAN SINGH CHAUHAN           BALA CHAUHAN                   F      2           

   1819  225130058980 YASHWANI SAINI                           KAMLESH SAINI                  SHAKUNTALA SAINI               F      6           

   1820  225130058990 YOGITA SAHU                              KAILASH CHAND SAHU             LAXMI SAHU                     F      6           

   1821  225130058998 ROMIKA                                   RAJENDER SINGH                 KAUSHALYA DEVI                 F      6           

   1822  225130059020 SHWETA SINGH                             DHARAM SINGH                   MUNESH DEVI                    F      1           

   1823  225130059047 AANCHAL                                  DHARAMBIR SINGH                SUMITRA DEVI                   F      0           

   1824  225130059061 SHIKHA KUMARI                            ANIL KUMAR                     KAMLESH KUMARI                 F      9           

   1825  225130059076 POOJA                                    PREM KUMAR                     MADHU                          F      1           

   1826  225130059083 VANDANA TATWAL                           RADHESHYAM BAIRWA              ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   1827  225130059172 POUNAMDILIU KC                           RAMCHUNG KC                    LUNGSULIU                      F      2           

   1828  225130059259 KOMAL TYAGI                              SANJAY TYAGI                   SARITA TYAGI                   F      9           

   1829  225130059326 POOJA SOLANKI                            ADESH KUMAR SOLANKI            BABITA SOLANKI                 F      0         5 

   1830  225130059337 BHARTI GULIA                             VIRENDAR KUMAR                 USHA DEVI                      F      0           

   1831  225130059383 ANNU MEENA                               RAMCHANDRA MEENA               RASAAL DEVI                    F      2           

   1832  225130059411 DIVYA YADAV                              DHARAMBIR SINGH                SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1833  225130059426 RACHNA                                   GIAN CHAND                     SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   1834  225130059469 URMILA YADAV                             MALI RAM YADAV                 MEERA DEVI                     F      6           

   1835  225130059535 PARTIGYA                                 DHARMPAL                       SUMITRA                        F      6           

   1836  225130059537 KOMAL                                    DEVENDER                       MANJU                          F      0           

   1837  225130059589 DIVYA                                    MANMOHAN SINGH                 SANGITA BAI                    F      6           

   1838  225130059636 NILAM MEENA                              RAMKISHAN MEENA                PREM DEVI                      F      2           

   1839  225130059637 VANDANA                                  SATISH                         SUNITA                         F      1           

   1840  225130059644 MUSKAN                                   NARESH KUMAR                   ANJU                           F      0           

   1841  225130059674 SAMRIDHI NIRAYANWAL                      SANJAY GUPTA                   MAMTA KHANDELWAL               F      9           

   1842  225130059683 RITU                                     SHIV KUMAR                     KAVITA                         F      9           

   1843  225130059719 ANNU RATHI                               DALBIR SINGH RATHI             BEERMATI                       F      1           

   1844  225130059740 NEHA                                     JAI SINGH                      MUNNI                          F      6           

   1845  225130059772 ANJALI MEENA                             PURAN SINGH MEENA              PUSHPA DEVI                    F      2           

   1846  225130059867 SUMAN KUMAWAT                            NAND LAL KUMAWAT               MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1847  225130059876 CHARU RATHORE                            RAVINDRA SINGH                 SHANKAR KANWAR                 F      0           

   1848  225130060005 MUSKAN YADAV                             SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV          SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

   1849  225130060009 RAJRATI                                  KRISHAN KUMAR                  PUSHPA DEVI                    F      1           

   1850  225130060127 ANKITA KUMARI                            ANIL KUMAR                     ANJU DEVI                      F      6           
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   1851  225130060147 NIDHI                                    SURESH KUMAR                   SUNITA                         F      6           

   1852  225130060199 HIMANSHI                                 RAJBIR SINGH                   REKHA                          F      9         4 

   1853  225130060205 PRIYANKA DHAKA                           DEBU RAM DHAKA                 MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1854  225130060300 MADHU VERMA                              RAMESH CHAND VERMA             SHAKUNTALA VERMA               F      1           

   1855  225130060348 MAMTA                                    RAM SINGH                      PREM                           F      2           

   1856  225130060363 BHAVNA                                   MUKESH CHAND                   MUNESH                         F      9           

   1857  225130060372 JYOTSNA SINGH                            RAVINDRA SINGH                 MANJU                          F      0           

   1858  225130060394 BUDHRAKSHITA                             LOKRAM                         KAUSHALYA DEVI                 F      1           

   1859  225130060427 KM VARSHA                                KISHAN SINGH                   SUNEETA DEVI                   F      0           

   1860  225130060455 VANSHIKA SHARMA                          MANMOHAN SHARMA                DIVYA SHARMA                   F      9           

   1861  225130060502 PAYAL                                    VIJAY SINGH                    RAKESH                         F      6           

   1862  225130060522 NEHA SONI                                RAJ KUMAR SONI                 NEELAM SONI                    F      6           

   1863  225130060532 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY                         DEVI LAL CHOUDHARY             MAMTA                          F      6           

   1864  225130060577 TANYA                                    JAI PARKASH                    NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1865  225130060600 POONAM JAT                               PURNA RAM JAT                  BHANWARI DEVI                  F      6           

   1866  225130060627 SANDHYA                                  DEVENDER KUMAR SEJWAL          KAMLESH                        F      0         5 

   1867  225130060644 RUCHIKA                                  DAULAT SINGH                   MALO DEVI                      F      2           

   1868  225130060652 ANJALI PANDEY                            BALDEV PANDEY                  SUNITA PANDEY                  F      0           

   1869  225130060699 ASHA SHAKHUNIYA                          MAHAVEER PRASAD                SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1870  225130060753 SANIYA YADAV                             RAMESH CHAND YADAV             SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   1871  225130060779 VIDHI VERMA                              ANIL KUMAR                     SHARDA RANI                    F      6           

   1872  225130060840 NITIKA                                   SITA RAM                       MEENA DEVI                     F      1           

   1873  225130060847 VINTI BHATIA                             VINOD BHATIA                   AMARJEET BHATIA                F      9           

   1874  225130060896 HIMANSHI CHAUDHARY                       SATENDRA SINGH                 SARITA DEVI                    F      0           

   1875  225130060970 KANIKA                                   DAULAT RAM                     KAUSHALYA                      F      6           

   1876  225130060972 NISHA CHOUDHARY                          OMPARKASH SARAN                MANOJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1877  225130060978 MONIKA                                   JOGENDER SINGH                 SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

   1878  225130060986 SAPNA KUMARI                             NEERAJ KUMAR                   POOJA DEVI                     F      9           

   1879  225130061021 ALKA                                     RAJPAL SINGH                   RAMRATI                        F      6           

   1880  225130061070 RINKU KUMARI                             NAHAR SINGH                    ROSHANI DEVI                   F      6           

   1881  225130061128 VARSHA                                   NARESH KUMAR                   SUDESH                         F      1           

   1882  225130061186 ANUJA KUMARI                             GITENDRA SINGH                 ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   1883  225130061208 PREITY KUMARI PANCHAL                    ASHOK KUMAR PANCHAL            INDRA DEVI                     F      6           

   1884  225130061234 MANNU                                    VIJAY PAL                      MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   1885  225130061239 SHIVANI                                  SURENDER SINGH                 SUDESH                         F      6           

   1886  225130061249 NEHA                                     NARESH                         POONAM                         F      0           

   1887  225130061257 MANISHA KUMARI                           JAI KARAN                      MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   1888  225130061272 KM NIDHI RANI                            AZAD SINGH                     RAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1889  225130061333 HIMANSHI                                 NARENDER                       RAJRANI                        F      0           

   1890  225130061335 NEELAM                                   RAMNIWAS                       SUNITA                         F      0           

   1891  225130061379 NEELAM BAIRWA                            HEERA LAL BAIRWA               SHANU DEVI                     F      1           

   1892  225130061382 MUSKAN                                   PANKAJ SHARMA                  ANITA SHARMA                   F      0           

   1893  225130061429 KUMKUM                                   SURESH KUMAR                   SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

   1894  225130061443 ANMOL                                    ROSHAN LAL                     SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   1895  225130061475 PARUL                                    VIKASDEEP                      KAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   1896  225130061490 EKTA PAREEK                              BASANT KUMAR PAREEK            MAMTA PAREEK                   F      9           

   1897  225130061497 RANI                                     SEO PRASAD                     LUXMI DEVI                     F      0           

   1898  225130061539 JYOTI VERMA                              DAMODAR VERMA                  JAI MALA VERMA                 F      2           

   1899  225130061550 SAPNA DUTT                               SUNIL DUTT                     ANITA DUTT                     F      1           

   1900  225130061562 NISHA                                    UDARAM NAIN                    SHARDA DEVI                    F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   1901  225130061714 NEERAJ                                   JAIPAL SINGH                   NIRMALA DEVI                   F      0           

   1902  225130061735 NEHA                                     JAI KISHAN                     BABITA                         F      1           

   1903  225130061786 RICHA                                    SURENDRA RAWAT                 USHA RAWAT                     F      9           

   1904  225130061875 SNEHA RAWAT                              BHARAT SINGH RAWAT             GUDDI RAWAT                    F      0           

   1905  225130061898 VARSHA TOMAR                             PERMENDRA KUMAR                SAVITA                         F      9         4 

   1906  225130061918 WISHNU PRIYA                             KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA            SUNILA VERMA                   F      9           

   1907  225130061991 TINNI                                    RAJESH                         PARVESH                        F      9           

   1908  225130062020 KAREENA                                  GORE RAM                       SUPYAR                         F      1           

   1909  225130062042 SHIVANI SHARMA                           SANJAY SHARMA                  SUNITA                         F      0           

   1910  225130062145 RAKHI                                    DINESH KUMAR                   NEHA                           F      6           

   1911  225130062167 JYOTI CHOUHAN                            SURJEET SINGH                  SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   1912  225130062241 MUMAL KUMARI                             MANOJ KUMAR                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   1913  225130062247 SANGEETA KUMARI MEENA                    GHANSHYAM MEENA                HEMA DEVI MEENA                F      2           

   1914  225130062257 ANITA KUMARI GOND                        BIKRAM PRASAD GOND             RAJKUMARI DEVI                 F      2           

   1915  225130062273 SWATI                                    JOGINDER                       RAVITA                         F      0           

   1916  225130062289 SANJU MEENA                              PRAHLAD LAL MEENA              GANDDODI MEENA                 F      2           

   1917  225130062290 SHAILJA                                  AATMA RAM                      CHANDER MUKHI                  F      6           

   1918  225130062307 VANDANA MATHUR                           RASPAL SINGH                   KANTI DEVI                     F      1           

   1919  225130062326 SHALU BHATI                              DHARMENDERA SINGH BHATI        SUNITA BHATI                   F      6           

   1920  225130062340 TANISHA GILL                             RAJEEV GILL                    SUNITA                         F      6           

   1921  225130062351 ANMOL                                    SANDEEP KUMAR                  BALESH DEVI                    F      9           

   1922  225130062375 MEGHANA                                  AATMA RAM                      CHANDER MUKHI                  F      6           

   1923  225130062397 TARUNA                                   RAJ KUMAR                      SUNITA                         F      1           

   1924  225130062441 PAYAL                                    SAMAY SINGH                    SANGEETA                       F      0         5 

   1925  225130062469 DIVYA                                    INDERJEET                      ANITA                          F      9           

   1926  225130062586 POONAM KUMARI DHAKA                      MANFUL DHAKA                   SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   1927  225130062617 SAVINA                                   SUNIL KUMAR                    SUSHILA                        F      9           

   1928  225130062672 NIRMAL RAJ                               RAJESH KUMAR                   RAVINA DEVI                    F      6           

   1929  225130062683 KM SHEETAL DEVI                          NAKSHATRA ADITYA               KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   1930  225130062715 SAPNA                                    RANVEER SINGH                  SARITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1931  225130062740 PRERNA DAYAL                             RAM KISHOR DAYAL               SEEMA DAYAL                    F      1           

   1932  225130062793 AKANSHA BISHT                            JOGENDRA SINGH                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1933  225130062855 MANSI                                    SANJAY                         RAJ BALA                       F      6           

   1934  225130062856 KM ANCHAL                                ASHOK KUMAR                    SHAKUNTALA DEVI                F      1           

   1935  225130062883 PRIYA                                    DALBIR SINGH                   MAMTA                          F      0           

   1936  225130062885 TANU DUHAN                               NARESH KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      0           

   1937  225130062906 TAMANNA                                  KULDEEP                        POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1938  225130062984 AKANSHA                                  RAVINDER SINGH                 KUSUM                          F      1           

   1939  225130063035 RINKY SHARMA                             VINOD KUMAR SHARMA             SEEMA SHARMA                   F      0           

   1940  225130063082 SEJAL                                    AMIT                           SUNITA                         F      0           

   1941  225130063120 TEENA                                    BRAHAMANAND                    REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

   1942  225130063121 PRIYA AHLAWAT                            MAHESH KUMAR                   RAKESH RANI                    F      9           

   1943  225130063124 KIMNEICHOI HAOKIP                        DEMSEI HAOKIP                  NEMJAVAH HAOKIP                F      2           

   1944  225130063127 USHA GURJAR                              CHHOTU RAM GURJAR              BIRMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1945  225130063207 RIYA KUMARI                              RAJ KUMAR SINGH                MEERA SINGH                    F      0           

   1946  225130063221 RAJ SHREE MEENA                          MOHAN LAL MEENA                DROPTI DEVI                    F      2           

   1947  225130063233 ANKUR MAURYA                             RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA            SUNITA                         F      6           

   1948  225130063267 AYUSHI TYAGI                             RAJENDRA TYAGI                 ANITA TYAGI                    F      0           

   1949  225130063297 RITU                                     ANAND KUMAR                    SEEMA DEVI                     F      0           

   1950  225130063298 RACHNA                                   SOMBIR                         SARITA                         F      0           
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   1951  225130063314 MEGHA                                    SAHENSARPAL                    ALPANA                         F      0         5 

   1952  225130063329 ANITA                                    SATYAPAL                       NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

   1953  225130063336 ANSHU YADAV                              SUBHASH CHANDRA                JAGWANTI DEVI                  F      6           

   1954  225130063385 NIDHI VERMA                              NARESH VERMA                   SUNITA VERMA                   F      6           

   1955  225130063449 SURBHI YADAV                             ANIL KUMAR YADAV               UMA DEVI                       F      6           

   1956  225130063550 VINITA MEENA                             MAHESH CHAND MEENA             SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   1957  225130063560 TANNU                                    VIRENDER SINGH                 SAROJBALA                      F      9           

   1958  225130063591 POOJA BHATT                              MANOJ BHATT                    ANITA BHATT                    F      0           

   1959  225130063691 JYOTI YADAV                              DALIP SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      6           

   1960  225130063718 NILU KUMARI                              SANJAY KUMAR                   SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   1961  225130063724 SARITA YADAV                             BIRENDER SINGH                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1962  225130063742 NITISHA                                  MAHESH KUMAR                   SHEELA                         F      0           

   1963  225130063761 MAMTA YADAV                              RAJKUMAR YADAV                 BEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   1964  225130063778 SONALI                                   BHUPENDER SINGH                RANJNA DEVI                    F      0           

   1965  225130063815 KM KANU                                  YOGENDRA SINGH                 KAVITA DEVI                    F      9           

   1966  225130063829 NAKITA                                   NARENDER SINGH                 RAMKALA DEVI                   F      6           

   1967  225130063841 VIDHI                                    ANIL KUMAR                     PARMILLA DEVI                  F      9           

   1968  225130063848 JANHAVI GAUR                             SANJAY GAUR                    KAVITA GAUR                    F      0           

   1969  225130063858 KHUSBOO KUMARI                           ANIL KUMAR                     SANGEETA YADAV                 F      6           

   1970  225130063892 AARJOO DEVI                              VIPIN KUMAR                    RAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   1971  225130063914 JYOTI                                    JAIVEER                        SANTOSH                        F      6           

   1972  225130063989 NUPUR BHADOURIYA                         DHARM SINGH BHADOURIYA         RAKHI BHADOURIYA               F      9           

   1973  225130064016 KALPANA SWAMI                            BHAGIRATH RAM                  SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   1974  225130064065 SONIYA TUNWAL                            GOVIND PRASAD                  SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   1975  225130064072 MAUSAM MEENA                             RADHE SHYAM MEENA              RAMNARI BAI MEENA              F      2           

   1976  225130064075 MEENAKSHI                                VINOD KUMAR                    KRISHNA DEVI                   F      6           

   1977  225130064086 KIRAN                                    ANIL                           NEELAM                         F      0           

   1978  225130064093 NIKITA YADAV                             YOGESH CHANDER YADAV           SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1979  225130064110 JAYA                                     ASHOK KUMAR                    SUDESH DEVI                    F      9           

   1980  225130064140 POOJA                                    JAIPAL SINGH                   KASHER DEVI                    F      6           

   1981  225130064170 NAVITA SAINI                             PREMRAJ SAINI                  GANDORI DEVI                   F      6           

   1982  225130064267 BHAWANA                                  JAIBHAGWAN                     REKHA                          F      6           

   1983  225130064305 POONAM                                   RAMSWAROOP SINGH MOOND         SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1984  225130064317 POOJA                                    INDER KUMAR                    SHALU DEVI                     F      6           

   1985  225130064319 NEHA                                     AJIT                           BALA                           F      6           

   1986  225130064373 NIDHI                                    MANOJ                          KAMLESH                        F      6           

   1987  225130064376 RITIKA                                   TARA CHAND                     SANTOSH                        F      0           

   1988  225130064391 PRIYANKA                                 BHEEM SINGH                    RAJKALA                        F      6           

   1989  225130064404 DIVYA YADAV                              KRISHAN KUMAR                  BEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   1990  225130064457 KOMAL KUMARI                             JITENDRA                       KUSUM                          F      2           

   1991  225130064469 SHWETA MEENA                             MANOHAR LAL MEENA              GOMATI DEVI                    F      2           

   1992  225130064622 BHANUPRIYA JOSHI                         MOHAN CHANDRA JOSHI            HEMA JOSHI                     F      0           

   1993  225130064693 SNEHA TOLAMBIA                           SURYAKANT TOLAMBIA             MAMTA TOLAMBIA                 F      6           

   1994  225130064727 SUHAWANA                                 PARDEEP KUMAR                  RAJNI                          F      9           

   1995  225130064793 POOJA YADAV                              RAJENDER YADAV                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   1996  225130064884 BIMLESH                                  NATHU RAM GUJJAR               SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   1997  225130064961 KAVITA                                   RAJKUMAR                       RACHNA                         F      0           

   1998  225130064990 NEHA YADAV                               ASHOK KUMAR                    NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           

   1999  225130065024 MONIKA DHAKA                             MUKTHYAR SINGH                 KAMLESH DEVI                   F      6           

   2000  225130065030 NISHA                                    RAMESH                         JAGVANTI                       F      0           
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   2001  225130065037 PREETI KUMARI                            KRISHAN KUMAR                  SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

   2002  225130065048 SUNITA BUGALIYA                          HARPHOOL BUGALIYA              MANGALI DEVI                   F      6           

   2003  225130065082 SAROJ                                    HARI RAM                       CHANDO DEVI                    F      6           

   2004  225130065123 AYUSHI NEGI                              GANESH SINGH NEGI              GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

   2005  225130065163 KAVITA KUMARI                            RAJENDRA PRASAD                ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   2006  225130065167 NIDHI                                    JANDEL SINGH                   PINKI DEVI                     F      0           

   2007  225130065196 KALPANA CHOUDHARY                        DUNGAR RAM                     SHARDA DEVI                    F      6           

   2008  225130065197 ARTI SAINI                               MAGNA RAM SAINI                DAPHA DEVI                     F      6           

   2009  225130065229 LAVEENA                                  NEERAJ KUMAR                   RENU DEVI                      F      1           

   2010  225130065259 SUSHMITA                                 SURENDER KUMAR                 ASHVINI DEVI                   F      6           

   2011  225130065283 ANJALI                                   PUNEET SINGH                   GEETA                          F      1           

   2012  225130065404 HARSHITA GARG                            RAJKUMAR GARG                  REKHA                          F      0           

   2013  225130065479 SHIVANI DULARIYA                         OMPRAKASH DULARIYA             MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

   2014  225130065491 BHAWNA SAINI                             JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI           BHANWARI DEVI                  F      6           

   2015  225130065571 NEERU YADAV                              BABULAL YADAV                  SUSHMA YADAV                   F      6           

   2016  225130065677 NIDHI MEENA                              LAXMAN LAL MEENA               SUMAN MEENA                    F      2           

   2017  225130065683 NITIKA                                   BALWAN SINGH                   GAYTRI DEVI                    F      6           

   2018  225130065684 SAKSHI                                   SATENDER                       NEELAM                         F      0           

   2019  225130065742 MONIKA                                   AJEET SINGH                    SUSHEELA                       F      6           

   2020  225130065790 SAVINA                                   SHAMSHER SINGH                 ANIL DEVI                      F      6           

   2021  225130065899 LALITA DEVI                              VIJENDER SINGH                 MUKESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2022  225130065900 RAMNA                                    JAIPAL                         GAYTRI                         F      6           

   2023  225130065930 RADHA MEENA                              SHRIPAL SINGH MEENA            MUNESH DEVI                    F      2           

   2024  225130066056 TAMANNA                                  KARAMPAL                       SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2025  225130066059 DIVYA YADAV                              GREESH CHANDRA YADAV           GUDDI YADAV                    F      6           

   2026  225130066097 ANNU                                     JAIBIR                         SUNIL                          F      0           

   2027  225130066108 LAXMI                                    BHUVNESH CHAND                 KAMLA                          F      6           

   2028  225130066156 MUSKAN                                   RADHEY SHYAM                   SAVITRI                        F      1           

   2029  225130066207 VINTEE                                   RAM PRASAD                     NIRMLA                         F      6           

   2030  225130066216 L ATHESA KHRASI                          LOKHO                          ASIISA                         F      2           

   2031  225130066244 AKSHITA                                  ASHOK                          YOGITA                         F      9           

   2032  225130066414 MADHUBALA MEENA                          KAILASH CHAND MEENA            RAJANTI DEVI                   F      2           

   2033  225130066496 ANVESHA                                  SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN    ANITA SINGH                    F      9           

   2034  225130066497 AARTI                                    RAJESH                         SHEELA                         F      1           

   2035  225130066517 RAKHI                                    PREM LAL MANDAL                SUSHILA DEVI                   F      1           

   2036  225130066609 ANKITA MEENA                             BHAGIRATH MEENA                KAMLESH MEENA                  F      2           

   2037  225130066629 ANKITA                                   RAMPHOOL                       SANTOSH                        F      9           

   2038  225130066652 SHEETAL                                  MANMOHAN SINGH                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

   2039  225130066670 SONALI                                   KULDEEP                        SUNITA                         F      1           

   2040  225130066694 TEENA GROVER                             PRADEEP GROVER                 RIMPI                          F      0         5 

   2041  225130066756 JUHI                                     RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY            SUREKHA DEVI                   F      0           

   2042  225130066768 AARATI MEENA                             RAJ KUMAR MEENA                LALATA DEVI                    F      2           

   2043  225130066781 KHUSHI BALIYAN                           SANJEEV BALIYAN                REETA DEVI                     F      0           

   2044  225130066858 MUSKAN                                   CHAND RAM                      KANTA                          F      9           

   2045  225130066869 DIKSHA DABAS                             DINESH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                     F      9         4 

   2046  225130066875 RISHITA CHOUDHARY                        UDAYVIR SINGH                  ANITA KUMARI                   F      9         4 

   2047  225130066877 PRIYANKA                                 SHRI BHAGWAN                   KRISHNA DEVI                   F      6           

   2048  225130066880 EKTA ARORA                               MANISH ARORA                   HEMLATA ARORA                  F      9           

   2049  225130066970 MEENAKSHI                                SURENDER                       SEEMA                          F      0           

   2050  225130067000 ANITA                                    RAMNIWAS                       VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           
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   2051  225130067004 BABITA SAINI                             MADAN LAL SAINI                MEVA DEVI                      F      6           

   2052  225130067026 AISHWARYA GAUTAM                         JEET SINGH                     SAROJ                          F      1           

   2053  225130067132 PINKY RANI                               SATBIR SINGH                   LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

   2054  225130067167 SHIVANGI                                 SHISHRAM JAKHAR                VANDANA                        F      6           

   2055  225130067258 URWASHI SONI                             SHARAT KUMAR SONI              KAVITA SONI                    F      6           

   2056  225130067287 PRIYANKA                                 RAJESH KUMAR                   MANITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2057  225130067293 BHAWNA KUMARI SAMRIYA                    RAM BILAS SAMRIYA              NIMA SAMRIYA                   F      1           

   2058  225130067303 JYOTI                                    SHIV KUMAR                     SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

   2059  225130067368 KAJAL KANWAR                             HIMMAT SINGH                   MAMTA KANWAR                   F      0           

   2060  225130067380 LALITA SWAMI                             MAHENDRA SWAMI                 MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   2061  225130067389 YOGITA SUTHAR                            JETHMAL SUTHAR                 KANTA SUTHAR                   F      6           

   2062  225130067392 BABLI                                    JAISINGH                       PRAMILA                        F      9           

   2063  225130067439 SALONI MASAND                            AJAY KUMAR                     BABLI DEVI                     F      9           

   2064  225130067511 ISHA                                     RAKESH KUMAR                   SARITA                         F      9           

   2065  225130067567 NITESH                                   RAMKISHAN                      NYAYAMUNI                      F      6           

   2066  225130067651 MEGHA                                    SATISH KUMAR                   MADHULIKA                      F      6           

   2067  225130067672 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN                          DOULAT SINGH CHOUHAN           MEENA CHOUHAN                  F      6           

   2068  225130067676 MANSI SHARMA                             PRASHANT SHARMA                SANTOSH DEVI                   F      0           

   2069  225130067737 PRIYANKA                                 RAM LAKHAN SINGH               ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2070  225130067783 AKSHITA KADIAN                           YJUNDER SINGH KADIAN           SUMAN LATA KADIAN              F      9           

   2071  225130067843 SHIPRA YADAV                             GANESH PRASAD YADAV            RAJABETI                       F      6           

   2072  225130067938 RINKU                                    PAWAN KUMAR                    SEEMA DEVI                     F      0           

   2073  225130067951 BOBBY                                    RAKESH KUMAR                   GUDDI                          F      1           

   2074  225130067990 SEEMA                                    ROHTASH                        MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   2075  225130068045 PARUL                                    SANJEEV KUMAR                  SAPNA DEVI                     F      6           

   2076  225130068047 AARTI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    ASHA DEVI                      F      1           

   2077  225130068126 SANGEETA MEENA                           PRATHAM SINGH MEENA            RAJ BALA DEVI                  F      2           

   2078  225130068154 MONIKA                                   SURENDER YADAV                 RAJNI DEVI                     F      6           

   2079  225130068156 JAYA                                     BRIJLAL                        KUSUM                          F      1           

   2080  225130068167 KOMAL                                    SANJAY KUMAR                   SANGEETA                       F      6           

   2081  225130068174 YOGITA                                   MADAN LAL                      PUSHPA DEVI                    F      6           

   2082  225130068214 SHIVANI                                  NAWAB SINGH                    RANI DEVI                      F      0           

   2083  225130068254 KIRTI                                    ROHTASH                        RAJ KUMARI                     F      1           

   2084  225130068265 KOMAL                                    ANIL KUMAR                     VIJAYANTA DEVI                 F      9           

   2085  225130068395 TWINKLE KHANDELWAL                       RAMAVTAR GUPTA                 MANJU GUPTA                    F      9           

   2086  225130068415 ANUPAMA                                  NARESH KUMAR                   MADHU BALA                     F      9           

   2087  225130068418 KAJAL MEENA                              BHOGIRAM MEENA                 SANTRA BAI MEENA               F      2           

   2088  225130068433 KHUSHBU MEENA                            VIJAY KUMAR MEENA              BIMLESH MEENA                  F      2           

   2089  225130068447 KOMAL KUMARI                             RAJESH KUMAR                   BRIJ BALA                      F      1           

   2090  225130068477 MUSKAN                                   BIJENDER SINGH                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   2091  225130068478 SHALINI SHARMA                           RAJPAL SHARMA                  MITHLESH DEVI                  F      0           

   2092  225130068665 MONIKA                                   OM NARAYAN                     SUNITA                         F      1           

   2093  225130068670 MANJU CHOUDHARY                          SOHAN LAL BIJARANIYA           MANNI DEVI                     F      6           

   2094  225130068686 AMAN KAUR CHAUDHARY                      RAM RATTAN                     SUMATI KUMARI                  F      2           

   2095  225130068741 SHIVANI                                  GULAB SINGH                    PUSHPA DEVI                    F      9           

   2096  225130068776 MANISH                                   SURENDER                       SUMAN                          F      9           

   2097  225130068791 EKTA                                     SUNIL KUMAR                    MAMTA                          F      6           

   2098  225130068820 PRIYANKA MEENA                           JEEVAN SINGH                   GEETA DEVI                     F      2           

   2099  225130068845 KAVITA NAGAR                             RAMESH CHAND                   MUNESH                         F      6           

   2100  225130068847 MUSKAN                                   ASHOK KUMAR                    ANITA                          F      6           
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   2101  225130068875 NEETI GODARA                             DHARM RAJ                      PINKY DEVI                     F      0         5 

   2102  225130068879 TANNU DEVI                               BARU RAM                       URMILA                         F      6           

   2103  225130068882 ANMOL                                    JOGINDER SINGH                 MEENA KUMARI                   F      1           

   2104  225130068936 SAMRIDHI KHANNA                          SANDEEP KHANNA                 NEETU KHANNA                   F      0           

   2105  225130069112 SHIVANI JANGIR                           JITENDRA JANGIR                SUSHEELA DEVI                  F      6           

   2106  225130069126 CHELSI                                   SUNIL KUMAR KOTHARI            SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   2107  225130069128 SUMAN MEENA                              KAILASH CHAND MEENA            AMRUTI MEENA                   F      2           

   2108  225130069263 CHANCHAL                                 PRITHVI SINGH                  SHIMLA DEVI                    F      6           

   2109  225130069302 NIKITA JAT                               RAMDAYAL JAT                   VIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   2110  225130069340 PRIYA KUMARI                             SATPAL YADAV                   NISHA                          F      6           

   2111  225130069419 SALONI YADAV                             PRAHLAD SAHAY YADAV            KAMLESH YADAV                  F      6           

   2112  225130069447 SURBHI MITTAL                            KHEM CHAND MITTAL              GOPALI BAI GUPTA               F      9         4 

   2113  225130069458 POOJA MEENA                              CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA          KAMLI MEENA                    F      2           

   2114  225130069460 TEENA SAIN                               SANJAY KUMAR                   NIRMALA DEVI                   F      6           

   2115  225130069563 SONIA                                    KRISHAN KUMAR                  MANJIT KUMARI                  F      6           

   2116  225130069613 SANJANA                                  RAJESH POONIA                  BISHMLATA                      F      6           

   2117  225130069785 SANJANA                                  TILAKRAJ                       SUSHMA                         F      1           

   2118  225130069821 JYOTI                                    VIRENDER KUMAR                 KAVITA                         F      0           

   2119  225130069855 SHIVANI MEENA                            RAMESHWAR MEENA                RAJANTI DEVI                   F      2           

   2120  225130069865 DRISHTI SHARMA                           T R SHARMA                     PRIYADARSHANI SHARMA           F      2           

   2121  225130069925 SAKSHI MISHRA                            SADANAND MISHRA                RANJU DEVI                     F      0         5 

   2122  225130069939 SUHANI GARG                              SANTOSH GARG                   ANITA GARG                     F      0           

   2123  225130069948 ANJU SINGH                               JAGPAL SINGH                   URMILA DEVI                    F      0         5 

   2124  225130069976 PRACHI KANWAR                            BAJRANG SINGH                  NEETU KANWAR                   F      0           

   2125  225130070048 TAMANNA                                  SURENDER                       BABITA                         F      0           

   2126  225130070101 MONIKA YADAV                             KARAMVEER YADAV                ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

   2127  225130070108 ANUSHKA SAINI                            RAMESH KUMAR SAINI             ANITA VERMA                    F      6           

   2128  225130070114 SHIVANI TOMAR                            JAWAHAR SINGH TOMAR            URMILA DEVI                    F      2           

   2129  225130070144 MINAL KUMARI                             RAM KUMAR                      SUNITA SINHA                   F      6           

   2130  225130070192 SHALU                                    RAJ KUMAR ACHARYA              RAJ BALA ACHARYA               F      6           

   2131  225130070339 KASHISH YADAV                            MANOJ KUMAR YADAV              MEENA YADAV                    F      6           

   2132  225130070505 UJJWAL YADAV                             KRISHAN YADAV                  CHANDER KALA YADAV             F      6           

   2133  225130070514 BABITA KUMARI                            SUKHADEVA RAM                  SUPYAR DEVI                    F      6           

   2134  225130070549 ANJALI SHARMA                            VED PRAKASH SHARMA             NIRMALA DEVI                   F      9           

   2135  225130070585 NEHA                                     RAM MEHAR                      SUDESH                         F      0           

   2136  225130070586 POOJA                                    VIKRAM SINGH                   GYANWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   2137  225130070605 SAKSHI                                   MUKESH KUMAR                   DARSHANA DEVI                  F      0           

   2138  225130070622 BHARTI                                   SITAB SINGH                    PRAVESH                        F      1           

   2139  225130070636 KUMARI SEEMA NAGARKOTI                   BHUPENDRA SINGH                GITA DEVI                      F      9           

   2140  225130070639 ISHU                                     CHANDERBHAN                    SOMLATA                        F      6           

   2141  225130070676 POONAM SARAN                             KANHAIYA LAL SARAN             SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2142  225130070685 KANISHKA                                 ASHOK KUMAR                    KARUNA                         F      6           

   2143  225130070701 ANJALI                                   VIJAY KUMAR                    SNEH LATA                      F      0           

   2144  225130070746 SHRUTI BHATOY                            SATYA VAN                      ASHA                           F      1           

   2145  225130070749 MEGHA MEENA                              JHABARMAL MEENA                SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   2146  225130070807 ARJU                                     AATMA RAM                      GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   2147  225130070849 KULWANT KAUR                             HARVINDER SINGH                KULVINDER KAUR                 F      6           

   2148  225130070882 SAKSHI                                   SURESH                         SUSHILA                        F      9           

   2149  225130070919 MADHU KUDI                               SURJA RAM                      AACHUKI DEVI                   F      6           

   2150  225130071042 RITIKA                                   AJIT SINGH                     MITHLESH                       F      6           
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   2151  225130071054 RITIKA SINGH                             NAIN SINGH                     SHASHI BALA                    F      1           

   2152  225130071157 ASHU MEENA                               ARJUN LAL MEENA                NARAYANI DEVI                  F      2           

   2153  225130071272 NIKITA                                   BANWARI LAL SHARMA             SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

   2154  225130071288 ANSHUL                                   OM SINGH                       GEETA                          F      6           

   2155  225130071329 MANISHA NARNOLIA                         RAJENDRA PRASAD                ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   2156  225130071388 GEETA KUMARI MEENA                       GIRDHARI LAL MEENA             PREM DEVI                      F      2           

   2157  225130071502 RACHNA SAKH                              GANGA RAM SAKH                 SAROJ SAKH                     F      6           

   2158  225130071508 RIYA                                     RAMANAND                       SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2159  225130071551 KHUSHBU                                  KAPIL DAV YADAV                KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2160  225130071576 PUSHPA KAUSHIK                           SATBIR KAUSHIK                 RAJBALA DEVI                   F      0           

   2161  225130071606 SADHANA SINGH                            SUNDERLAL BHURIA               SAJJANA DEVI                   F      1           

   2162  225130071655 SOMYA JINDAL                             SATISH JINDAL                  SANTOSH JINDAL                 F      0           

   2163  225130071752 VAISHNAVI VERMA                          RADHEY SHYAM                   JAIMALA RANI                   F      1           

   2164  225130071770 PREETI                                   MADAN LAL                      DHENDAI                        F      6           

   2165  225130071778 JYOTI BHARTI                             RAM PRAKASH                    KAMLESH DEVI                   F      1           

   2166  225130071779 VIJAY LAXMI                              JANGEERAM MEENA                RAMESHI                        F      2           

   2167  225130071800 TANUJA BORA                              NARENDRA SINGH BORA            LALITA BORA                    F      2           

   2168  225130071806 VISHAKHA                                 SAURAJ SINGH                   MAMTA DEVI                     F      9           

   2169  225130071900 PALLAVI                                  ARVIND                         SUNITA                         F      6           

   2170  225130071924 KANUPRIYA                                DHARM SINGH                    EILA                           F      1           

   2171  225130071962 SANGAM                                   VIJAY SINGH                    MANKAUR DEVI                   F      6           

   2172  225130071964 NISHIKA                                  SURESH KUMAR                   KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   2173  225130071987 BHAWNA SUTHAR                            NANDRAM                        CHAWLI DEVI                    F      6           

   2174  225130072068 CHANDNI                                  RAM KISHAN                     SOM KALI DEVI                  F      1           

   2175  225130072119 HARSHITA CHAUDHARY                       SURIENDER PAL                  ANITA PAL                      F      1           

   2176  225130072127 RINKU                                    CHANDER BHAN                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

   2177  225130072132 PINKY GOYAL                              DINESH KUMAR GOYAL             NISHA                          F      0           

   2178  225130072193 ANUSHKA MAANJU                           RAJENDRA KUMAR                 MUKESH DEVI                    F      6           

   2179  225130072261 SAKSHI NAGAR                             RAJKUMAR NAGAR                 SUDESH NAGAR                   F      6           

   2180  225130072307 MITALI SAINI                             ANIL CHANDEL                   RAJBALA SAINI                  F      6           

   2181  225130072365 JYOTI                                    SHYAM SUNDER                   SHYAM WATI                     F      1           

   2182  225130072395 ANJALI SEPAT                             LALCHAND SEPAT                 MOOLI DEVI                     F      6           

   2183  225130072403 TANNU                                    RAJESH                         GEETA                          F      6           

   2184  225130072448 GUDDI MEENA                              GOPAL LAL MEENA                RAKHI DEVI                     F      2           

   2185  225130072483 NIKITA MEENA                             MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA           RUKMANI DEVI                   F      2           

   2186  225130072494 NANSEE                                   RAJESH KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      9           

   2187  225130072517 PRATIGYA                                 SATVIR SINGH                   SANTOSH                        F      9           

   2188  225130072518 KAJAL                                    RAMESHWAR                      PROMILLA                       F      0           

   2189  225130072592 VARSHA                                   MADAN                          SHEELA DEVI                    F      9           

   2190  225130072673 GAYATRI                                  MANOJ KUMAR                    BABITA                         F      1           

   2191  225130072695 PRITY CHOUDHARY                          BIREN CHOUDHARY                BINA CHOUDHARY                 F      1           

   2192  225130072792 GUDDI MEENA                              SATYA NARAYAN                  SANTOSH MEENA                  F      2           

   2193  225130072799 RAJESHWARI                               JETHARAM                       VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   2194  225130072850 RAVINA                                   SHARWAN KUMAR                  DROPATI DEVI                   F      6           

   2195  225130072868 SWEETY                                   KULDEEP                        CHHOTA DEVI                    F      6           

   2196  225130072937 JYOTSNA MEENA                            SHIVCHARAN MEENA               SHUSHILA MEENA                 F      2           

   2197  225130072949 VANSHIKA PANDAY                          BRIJESH PANDAY                 POOJA PANDAY                   F      9           

   2198  225130073079 LALITA KANWAR RATHORE                    SANWAT SINGH                   LAAD KANWAR                    F      9           

   2199  225130073095 PREETI RANI                              SITA RAM                       DAYAWANTI                      F      0           

   2200  225130073123 KIRTI                                    YOGESH KUMAR                   RITU                           F      9           
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   2201  225130073134 MAMTA JOSHI                              MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI           PUSHPA JOSHI                   F      0           

   2202  225130073147 KOMAL RAJ SAHARIYA                       VIJAY RAM MEENA                KUSUM LATA MEENA               F      2           

   2203  225130073152 SANJNA MEENA                             RAMDHAN MEENA                  LALI DEVI                      F      2           

   2204  225130073165 HIMANI                                   RAMESH                         RUKMANI                        F      1           

   2205  225130073220 PERMILA                                  RAMESH                         POONAM                         F      9           

   2206  225130073252 JYOTI NAGAR                              BRAHM SINGH NAGAR              SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2207  225130073302 ROHINI                                   ARJUN                          DARSHNA                        F      9           

   2208  225130073322 RAKHI                                    DEVENDER SINGH                 REENA                          F      6           

   2209  225130073352 SNEHA                                    KRISHAN KUMAR                  SUMAN                          F      6           

   2210  225130073444 VARSHA SINGH                             VINOD KUMAR SINGH              SUSHMA SINGH                   F      9           

   2211  225130073479 ARPITA KANWAR                            JUGAL SINGH                    SUDESH                         F      0           

   2212  225130073520 POOJA                                    SHRIOM                         SUSHILA                        F      9           

   2213  225130073532 HEMLATA MINA                             KISHAN LAL MINA                LALI DEVI                      F      2           

   2214  225130073565 ASHANA YADAV                             ASHOK KANWAR                   POONAM                         F      6           

   2215  225130073633 TANNU                                    RAJIV                          MUKESH DEVI                    F      0           

   2216  225130073669 MANISHA TASIWAL                          SURESH CHAND TASIWAL           ANOKH DEVI                     F      1           

   2217  225130073729 PRACHI DUGTAL                            PURAN SINGH DUGTAL             SHAKUNTALA DUGTAL              F      2           

   2218  225130073744 NISHA                                    PREM SINGH                     SHARMILA                       F      6           

   2219  225130073774 PRIYA                                    CHET RAM                       RANI                           F      1           

   2220  225130073781 KRISHNA                                  RATAN SINGH                    MANJU BALA                     F      0           

   2221  225130073794 MONIKA YADAV                             SURESH YADAV                   SHOBHA YADAV                   F      6           

   2222  225130073840 TANNU                                    SANJAY KUMAR                   PARAMJEET                      F      9           

   2223  225130073853 SHRUTI GUPTA                             SURAJ GUPTA                    RENU                           F      6           

   2224  225130073947 PREETI KUMARI                            DIWAN SINGH                    BABLI DEVI                     F      9           

   2225  225130073950 POONAM KUMARI                            RAMKUMAR                       BHANVARI DEVI                  F      6           

   2226  225130074025 ANNU VERMA                               RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA           RAMA VATI                      F      6           

   2227  225130074070 ASEES KAUR                               BHUPINDER SINGH                JAGJEET KAUR                   F      9           

   2228  225130074080 NEHA NEGI                                GOPAL SINGH NEGI               INDU NEGI                      F      2           

   2229  225130074082 JYOTI                                    KALICHARAN                     LAJJAWATI                      F      1           

   2230  225130074114 RASHI MITTAL                             SANJEEV MITTAL                 SAVITA MITTAL                  F      0           

   2231  225130074133 SHIVANI MEENA                            CHARAN SINGH MEENA             KAMLESH MEENA                  F      2           

   2232  225130074151 AARTI                                    RAJPAL                         SAJNA DEVI                     F      1           

   2233  225130074160 RITU                                     BALBIR SINGH                   SANTOSH                        F      9           

   2234  225130074175 SUCHIKA                                  NARESH RANGA                   DARSHNA DEVI                   F      1           

   2235  225130074186 AISHWARYA RAI                            SWAMI SHARAN RAI               SAPNA DEVI                     F      1           

   2236  225130074236 YOGITA                                   RAVINDER                       GEETA RANI                     F      6           

   2237  225130074247 REKHA                                    KARMBIR SINGH                  RAJ RANI                       F      0           

   2238  225130074304 NEHA MEENA                               RATI RAM MEENA                 MUNNI DEVI                     F      2           

   2239  225130074368 HIMANI CHAUHAN                           D S CHAUHAN                    ANU CHAUHAN                    F      9           

   2240  225130074430 SANGEETA                                 DILBAG                         DARSHANA DEVI                  F      9           

   2241  225130074453 ANUPRIYA                                 ANOOP KUMAR                    SHAKUNTLA                      F      6           

   2242  225130074493 SHIVANI BANSIWAL                         AMAR SINGH                     ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   2243  225130074500 RICHA SHARMA                             BHAGWAT PRASAD SHARMA          BHARTI SHARMA                  F      9           

   2244  225130074565 SALONI                                   JAI BHAGWAN                    RITU                           F      6           

   2245  225130074658 ANU                                      KRISHAN KUMAR                  SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   2246  225130074729 KUSHAL VERMA                             ABHISHEK VERMA                 NEELAM                         F      6           

   2247  225130074788 SAPNA                                    BHIM SINGH                     GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   2248  225130074866 PRIYA                                    OM PARKASH                     MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   2249  225130074943 MANU KHOKAR                              RISHIPAL KHOKAR                KAMLESH                        F      9         4 

   2250  225130074958 PALLAVI SINGH                            VEDVEER SINGH ANAND            SUSHILA                        F      1           
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   2251  225130074968 AAYUSHI MITTAL                           ANIL KUMAR MITTAL              SANJU MITTAL                   F      9           

   2252  225130074972 ANJALI                                   SHIVKUMAR                      URMILA DEVI                    F      0           

   2253  225130074980 RAJNI KUMARI                             LEELU RAM                      SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   2254  225130075025 KAUSHALTA KANWAR RATHORE                 SHANKAR SINGH RATHORE          RAM KANWAR                     F      9           

   2255  225130075200 TANU KUMARI                              HARENDRA SINGH                 SARLA DEVI                     F      9           

   2256  225130075201 AMEESHA PATEL                            JITENDRA SINGH                 REENA DEVI                     F      6           

   2257  225130075222 SARITA YADAV                             KAILASH YADAV                  SAJANA DEVI                    F      6           

   2258  225130075277 ALKA YADAV                               KRISHAN KUMAR                  POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   2259  225130075340 KAJAL MEENA                              SHRAWAN LAL MEENA              KAUSHALYA DEVI                 F      2           

   2260  225130075377 SHREYA ARYA                              AJENDER ARYA                   DEEPA ARYA                     F      0           

   2261  225130075494 SAMEETA SINGH                            HARGOVIND                      SONA SINGH                     F      1           

   2262  225130075691 AAYUSHI                                  PAWAN KUMAR                    SITA DEVI                      F      6           

   2263  225130075715 VINITA KUMARI                            VEDPAL                         MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2264  225130075721 KOMAL BHARTI                             BIRENDRA KUMAR CHOURASIA       RENU BHARTI                    F      6           

   2265  225130075734 NEETU                                    RAMESH SINGH                   BEENA                          F      9           

   2266  225130075737 SHIKHA                                   SUNIL KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   2267  225130075813 BHARTI KANNUJIYA                         SADABRIJ                       TARA DEVI                      F      1           

   2268  225130075835 YASHIKA                                  RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA            REENA KUMARI                   F      6           

   2269  225130075853 SAVITA                                   RAKESH                         SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2270  225130075881 KASHISH BENIWAL                          RAMKISHAN BENIWAL              SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   2271  225130075920 RITU                                     DHARMPAL                       RAJBALA                        F      6           

   2272  225130075938 DEEPANSHI                                MAHESH DATT                    MEENU                          F      0           

   2273  225130075939 KOMAL SINGH                              BALVIR SINGH                   CHANDER KALA                   F      1           

   2274  225130075969 SHREYA GUPTA                             MANOJ KUMAR                    JYOTSANA GUPTA                 F      6           

   2275  225130076079 VIJAY                                    SEO PRASAD                     LUXMI                          F      0           

   2276  225130076129 VIKASANA                                 HARPHOOL SINGH                 RAMPYARI DEVI                  F      6           

   2277  225130076134 PRIYA SHARMA                             DINESH SHARMA                  MENKA SHARMA                   F      0           

   2278  225130076182 NISHA                                    SANT SINGH                     ANJU BALA                      F      0           

   2279  225130076221 POOJA YADAV                              MAHIPAT SINGH                  RAMMOORTI                      F      6           

   2280  225130076343 SIMRAN CHAUDHRY                          MUKESH KUMAR                   NEETU                          F      6           

   2281  225130076354 RADHIKA SHARMA                           JAGDEEP KUMAR                  UMA DEVI                       F      9           

   2282  225130076419 DIPALI                                   SHIV SHANKAR                   LILAVATI                       F      6           

   2283  225130076526 PRIYANKA YADAV                           AJEET SINGH                    SUBHADRA DEVI                  F      6           

   2284  225130076567 PRIYANKA BANDHAN                         SATVINDER SINGH                PARAMJEET KAUR                 F      1           

   2285  225130076616 ADITI                                    OMPRAKASH                      MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

   2286  225130076637 SHELLY                                   NARESHPAL                      MAMTA                          F      0           

   2287  225130076660 JYOTI DIXIT                              BHUPENDRA KUMAR DIXIT          BHAVANA DIXIT                  F      9           

   2288  225130076736 VARSHA YADAV                             YOGESH KUMAR YADAV             MITHLESH YADAV                 F      6           

   2289  225130076772 SAKSHI SINGH                             MAHENDER SINGH                 SADHNA SINGH                   F      0           

   2290  225130076969 NIDHI YADAV                              PARVESH KUMAR YADAV            SAROJ                          F      6           

   2291  225130076987 PREETI EKKA                              SURESH EKKA                    SHANTI MINJ                    F      2           

   2292  225130077013 SAKSHAM                                  SANJAY KUMAR                   SAVITA                         F      6           

   2293  225130077041 NIKITA PANDEY                            RAMESH PANDEY                  MANORAMA PANDEY                F      9           

   2294  225130077080 ISHA RANI                                VIKRAM SINGH                   SUNIL DEVI                     F      1           

   2295  225130077093 POOJA                                    BIJENDER SINGH                 USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   2296  225130077142 NISHA GURJAR                             YASWANT SINGH GURJAR           VIMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   2297  225130077175 SANJANA                                  DEVENDER SINGH                 VANDANA                        F      0           

   2298  225130077178 KHUSHI DEVI                              PARVINDER SINGH                MUKESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2299  225130077304 NEHA MEENA                               PREM CHAND MEENA               GULAB DEVI                     F      2           

   2300  225130077312 AARJU                                    SURENDER                       SUNIL                          F      9           
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   2301  225130077326 LUBHAWNI ANAND                           MUKESH CHAND                   JAGRITI ANAND                  F      1           

   2302  225130077334 SONIA                                    DIGAMBER                       GYATRI                         F      1           

   2303  225130077410 TANISHA SHARMA                           VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA             NEERU LATA SHARMA              F      9           

   2304  225130077422 PRITI                                    MAHENDRA PRATAP                MALTI DEVI                     F      6           

   2305  225130077645 GOMATI                                   SUNIL                          USHA                           F      6           

   2306  225130077819 SAPNA                                    BHUPENDER                      PARVEEN YADAV                  F      6           

   2307  225130077857 JANVEE MALIK                             KRISHNA KUMAR                  SAVITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2308  225130077897 MUSKAN                                   JAGBIR SINGH                   SAROJ                          F      0           

   2309  225130077929 RAVINA                                   AMRESH                         MEERA                          F      0           

   2310  225130077980 SUREKHA MEENA                            RAMKHILARI MEENA               KAMPURI DEVI                   F      2           

   2311  225130077985 PRIYANKA MEENA                           BHAJAN LAL MEENA               MANSA DEVI                     F      2           

   2312  225130077989 BARKHA                                   RAJPAL SINGH                   BABITA DEVI                    F      0           

   2313  225130078048 NEHA SAINI                               PAWAN KUMAR SAINI              SUNITA SAINI                   F      6           

   2314  225130078050 RITIKA SAINI                             VINOD KUMAR                    MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

   2315  225130078073 SNJANA                                   RASAL SINGH                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   2316  225130078104 RIYA PANCHAL                             KRISHAN BHAGWAN                POONAM KUMARI                  F      6           

   2317  225130078114 KOMAL                                    RAJESH                         RAJKALA                        F      0           

   2318  225130078160 TARA RANI                                SHYAM LAL                      MEERA DEVI                     F      1           

   2319  225130078200 SONALI MEENA                             CHYAWAN PRAKASH MEENA          SHOBHA MEENA                   F      2           

   2320  225130078204 SURBHI SAINI                             PRAHALAD SAINI                 PARVATI SAINI                  F      6           

   2321  225130078213 NISHA                                    JITENDER                       MANJU                          F      6           

   2322  225130078259 POOJA SHARMA                             KAJOR MAL SHARMA               SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

   2323  225130078324 PRIYA                                    SOMBIR                         SONIYA                         F      0           

   2324  225130078380 NANDITA                                  RAJBIR SINGH                   BABITA                         F      0           

   2325  225130078396 USHA                                     OM PRAKASH MAHALA              VIDYA                          F      6           

   2326  225130078411 SIMRAN MEHRA                             BRIJPAL KUMAR                  NEETU                          F      1           

   2327  225130078417 SIMRAN SONI                              TARACHAND SONI                 GAYATRI                        F      6           

   2328  225130078437 SHASHI KUMAWAT                           RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT           SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   2329  225130078489 TRISHITA AJAD                            SUDHIR KUMAR AJAD              VIMLESH DEVI                   F      1           

   2330  225130078527 AARTI YADAV                              RAN SINGH                      SHAKUNTALA                     F      6           

   2331  225130078534 SUNAINA                                  NARESH KUMAR                   ASHA DEVI                      F      9           

   2332  225130078560 PREETI CHAUHAN                           BHUPAL SINGH CHAUHAN           NIRMALA CHAUHAN                F      2           

   2333  225130078588 BHARTI MEENA                             HARI RAM MEENA                 RAJBAI                         F      2           

   2334  225130078669 ARJITA BORA                              BHUPENDRA SINGH BORA           PARVATI BORA                   F      9           

   2335  225130078682 NEHA KUMARI                              RAJKUMAR                       FERVESH DEVI                   F      6           

   2336  225130078684 VANDANA KUMARI MEENA                     SHITAL PRASAD MEENA            KAMALESH DEVI                  F      2           

   2337  225130078749 MANISHA SHARMA                           MADURAM SHARMA                 MEENA DEVI                     F      0           

   2338  225130078758 RUCHI                                    DHARAMPAL GURJAR               ANISHA                         F      6           

   2339  225130078787 LAVANYA SHARMA                           MAHAVIR SHARMA                 GAYATRI SHARMA                 F      9           

   2340  225130078853 AYUSHI TOMAR                             DINESH SINGH                   MEERA TOMAR                    F      2           

   2341  225130078870 MUSKAN SINGH                             DARSHAN SINGH                  MADHU                          F      1           

   2342  225130078879 POOJA YADAV                              PAWAN KUMAR                    MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2343  225130078918 SNEHA SHARMA                             RAJNESH KUMAR SHARMA           SANGEETA SHARMA                F      0           

   2344  225130078932 RITIKA MEHRA                             MUKESH MEHRA                   MANJU                          F      1           

   2345  225130078941 URVASHI                                  SANJAY                         SUNITA                         F      1           

   2346  225130078983 NEHA KUMARI                              PRMESHWAR LAL                  SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   2347  225130079021 NAINA                                    RAJESH                         SUDESH                         F      0           

   2348  225130079100 MANJU                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   SHAKUNTLA                      F      9           

   2349  225130079104 ASHMITA MEENA                            HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA            PREM BAI MEENA                 F      2           

   2350  225130079139 ARCHNA                                   VINOD KUMAR                    SEEMA                          F      9           
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   2351  225130079149 SHRUTI NAIN                              DHARAMVIR SINGH                BABLI DEVI                     F      9           

   2352  225130079217 SHRESTHA                                 VINOD                          SUSHILA                        F      0           

   2353  225130079232 LAKSHITA PRAJAPAT                        YUVRAJ PRAJAPAT                VIDHYA PRAJAPAT                F      6           

   2354  225130079247 CHANCHAL                                 KRISHAN                        KUSUM LATA                     F      0           

   2355  225130079256 HIMANSHI                                 VIJAY KUMAR                    SUDESH KUMARI                  F      9           

   2356  225130079273 NEHA                                     ANIL KUMAR                     ASHA                           F      6           

   2357  225130079340 HEMLATA                                  VIJAY PAL                      PRAMILA DEVI                   F      6           

   2358  225130079355 RINKY BHASKAR                            SUBHASH BHASKAR                MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2359  225130079402 URVASHI                                  PARDEEP                        ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2360  225130079423 ANJALI GUNAWAT                           GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA            HARETI DEVI                    F      2           

   2361  225130079424 SONIA                                    SATYAPRAKASH                   KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2362  225130079433 TEENA YADAV                              VIKRAM KUMAR YADAV             SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   2363  225130079496 LAKHVINDER KAUR                          INDER PAL SINGH                SURINDER KAUR                  F      1           

   2364  225130079498 AVISHI DHAMA                             SANJEEV KUMAR                  SUMAN DHAMA                    F      0           

   2365  225130079516 NISHA KUMARI                             BIJENDER SINGH                 REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

   2366  225130079536 PRIYANKA MEENA                           VIJAY SINGH MEENA              SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   2367  225130079681 MUSKAN YADAV                             SURENDER KUMAR YADAV           SONIA YADAV                    F      6           

   2368  225130079723 EKTA                                     JASWANT                        SUNITA                         F      6           

   2369  225130079730 PRIYA NAUTIYAL                           RAJENDRA NAUTIYAL              BALA DEVI                      F      2           

   2370  225130079758 SNEHA BANSAL                             SANJAY BANSAL                  POONAM BANSAL                  F      6           

   2371  225130079801 KONIKA SAGAR                             C L SAGAR                      SUNITA SAGAR                   F      1           

   2372  225130079805 MANISHA MEENA                            KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA            PAPPI DEVI                     F      2           

   2373  225130079819 KIRAN CHOUDHARY                          BHAIRU RAM CHOUDHARY           RAMI DEVI                      F      6           

   2374  225130079864 SHRUTI                                   JAGVIR SINGH                   RAJESH KUMARI                  F      9         4 

   2375  225130079889 ASTHA SIHAG                              OMPRAKASH SIHAG                SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2376  225130079973 SHIVANI                                  HAMIR SINGH                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2377  225130080060 SAKSHI DAGAR                             SATENDER KUMAR                 ARCHNA                         F      9           

   2378  225130080151 SARLA SAINI                              DINESH KUMAR SAINI             BHAWNA SAINI                   F      6           

   2379  225130080204 UPASANA                                  RAJBAHADUR SINGH               SUKHVIRI DEVI                  F      6           

   2380  225130080234 KHUSHI                                   JITENDER SHARMA                SHIKSHA DEVI                   F      9           

   2381  225130080263 MANSI BANGA                              SANJEEV KUMAR BANGA            SHASHI BANGA                   F      9           

   2382  225130080283 SHIVANI CHOUDHARY                        PREMVIR SINGH                  SANJU DEVI                     F      9           

   2383  225130080404 MANSI KHATRI                             DILDAR SINGH                   URMILA KHATRI                  F      9         4 

   2384  225130080412 MUSKAN                                   MOHAN LAL                      MEERA                          F      6           

   2385  225130080422 KM TANU                                  VIKRAM SINGH                   SUDESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2386  225130080424 NIDHI                                    NARENDER KUMAR                 PINKI                          F      6           

   2387  225130080459 PRIYANKA                                 RAJBIR SINGH                   SUMITRA DEVI                   F      9         4 

   2388  225130080561 ALISHA                                   ATIK MOHD                      NISHA PRAVEEN                  F      6           

   2389  225130080584 PRABHA KUMARI                            DINESH KUMAR                   RAJESHWARI DEVI                F      1           

   2390  225130080655 TANISHA GUPTA                            VINOD KUMAR GUPTA              SMITA GUPTA                    F      6           

   2391  225130080673 TANNU BHATI                              RAVINDER BHATI                 SARITA BHATI                   F      6           

   2392  225130080705 NITIKA                                   SURESH                         NEETU                          F      9    3    4 

   2393  225130080707 GARIMA SAPRA                             SUNIL KUMAR                    LUXMI DEVI                     F      0           

   2394  225130080722 AARTI                                    AMOLAK SHARMA                  MAMTA SHARMA                   F      0           

   2395  225130080752 RITU KUMARI                              SATPAL                         SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   2396  225130080804 PINKI KUMARI                             RAMESHWAR LAL                  KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   2397  225130080840 SHRUTI                                   SHRI BHAGWAN                   SEEMA                          F      0           

   2398  225130080844 VANDANA                                  SATBIR                         LAXMI                          F      1           

   2399  225130080906 NITISHA BAISOYA                          NETARPAL SINGH                 SATYAVATI                      F      6           

   2400  225130080935 AAKANKSHA                                NAVEEN                         RAJKUMARI                      F      1           
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   2401  225130080948 TANU SHREE                               DINESH KUMAR POONIA            SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2402  225130081063 MONIKA                                   VIJAY KUMAR                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   2403  225130081111 PRITI                                    BHIM SAIN                      NIRMALA DEVI                   F      1           

   2404  225130081210 PREETI                                   RAM NIWAS                      BHATERI DEVI                   F      0           

   2405  225130081388 TANIYA RANA                              RAJVEER SINGH                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      9         4 

   2406  225130081405 SONI CHAUDHARY                           MUKESH KUMAR                   SHIMLESH DEVI                  F      0           

   2407  225130081483 KHUSHI SHARMA                            KHEMCHAND SHARMA               RAJESH SHARMA                  F      0           

   2408  225130081492 DEEPSHIKHA PURI                          DURGA PURI                     MAMTA PURI                     F      6           

   2409  225130081497 POOJA KUMARI                             TITU KUMAR                     VIMLA                          F      6           

   2410  225130081518 GEETA SHEORAN                            RAKESH KUMAR SHEORAN           VINOD DEVI                     F      6           

   2411  225130081584 PANKHURI YADAV                           CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV          ANURADHA YADAV                 F      6           

   2412  225130081605 CHETNA                                   SUBHASH                        ANJU BALA                      F      9         4 

   2413  225130081618 ASHA                                     MANJEET SINGH                  SANTOSH                        F      6           

   2414  225130081665 AARTI RANI                               SANDEEP KUMAR                  SUMAN DEVI                     F      1           

   2415  225130081687 SHUDHANSHU                               NAGENDRA SINGH                 SUMITRA DEVI                   F      6           

   2416  225130081728 AKANSHA YADAV                            JAIDEEP YADAV                  MAMTA YADAV                    F      6           

   2417  225130081872 PRIYANSHI BHARDWAJ                       MANOJ BHARDWAJ                 GEETA BHARDWAJ                 F      9           

   2418  225130081894 MUNESH KUMARI                            VIJAY PAL                      SHARMILA                       F      6           

   2419  225130081944 REKHA                                    JAIPAL                         SUDESH                         F      9           

   2420  225130081950 PRIYANKA DEVI MEENA                      VISHRAM MEENA                  KAMALA MEENA                   F      2           

   2421  225130082049 KAVITA                                   SATISH KUMAR                   BABITA RANI                    F      9           

   2422  225130082126 REKHA                                    SUBHASH CHAND                  ROSHANI DEVI                   F      1           

   2423  225130082145 SAROJ BHAMBHU                            BHANWAR LAL                    BHANWARI DEVI                  F      6           

   2424  225130082164 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN                         BAL KISHAN CHAUHAN             GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   2425  225130082212 RASHMI MEENA                             ASHOK KUMAR                    PRAKASHI                       F      2           

   2426  225130082235 RAVINA YADAV                             B R YADAV                      KRISHNA YADAV                  F      6           

   2427  225130082325 ANUSHKA                                  PAWAN GOYAL                    NEETU GOYAL                    F      9           

   2428  225130082330 MANSI NAMDEV                             AMIT KUMAR                     REETA RANI                     F      6           

   2429  225130082352 KOMAL                                    RAM KARAN                      SUGANA DEVI                    F      6           

   2430  225130082417 CHAHAK                                   NAVEEN KUMAR                   RUCHI                          F      9           

   2431  225130082493 RITIKA GUPTA                             RAMJI GUPTA                    SANDHYA GUPTA                  F      6           

   2432  225130082558 PRIYA TOMAR                              VINAY KUMAR                    BABITA                         F      6           

   2433  225130082576 GARGI JADAUN                             SATYENDRA PAL SINGH            SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2434  225130082587 NEELAM                                   JOGINDER SINGH                 SARITA                         F      9           

   2435  225130082605 CHANCHAL                                 PARAMJEET SINGH                MUNESH KUMARI                  F      9           

   2436  225130082632 MEENAKSHI                                DHARMVIR                       BIJENDRI                       F      1           

   2437  225130082773 SAROJ                                    DEVILAL                        SHIMLA DEVI                    F      1           

   2438  225130082857 SHWETA GAUTAM                            RAM BABU GAUTAM                DHANVATI                       F      1           

   2439  225130082858 KANCHAN                                  RAMCHANDRA                     VIMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   2440  225130082868 SUSHMA                                   JAIPAL SINGH                   RAJWANTI                       F      9           

   2441  225130082936 KHUSHBOO CHAUHAN                         LAXMAN SINGH                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      0           

   2442  225130083076 AKANSHA                                  NARENDER KUMAR                 SUNITA                         F      1           

   2443  225130083147 MONIKA BHAGAT                            RANJAN RAM BHAGAT              NIMANTI BHAGAT                 F      2           

   2444  225130083211 KUSUM                                    KISHANLAL                      GOMTI DEVI                     F      1           

   2445  225130083248 NISHU VATS                               DHARAMVIR VATS                 SAROJ BALA                     F      0           

   2446  225130083289 BABLI MEENA                              SURESH CHAND                   RAMSHRI                        F      2           

   2447  225130083311 SUNITA KUMARI                            BHANWAR SINGH                  BHAGWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   2448  225130083361 PRIYA MINA                               GOPI LAL MINA                  RAMESHWARI DEVI MINA           F      2           

   2449  225130083379 SWATI YADAV                              AMIT KUMAR YADAV               ANITA YADAV                    F      6           

   2450  225130083473 JYOTI JOSHI                              SATISH CHANDRA JOSHI           DEVKI JOSHI                    F      9           
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   2451  225130083562 ANISHA KUMARI                            MANIRAM DHINWA                 VINOD DEVI                     F      6           

   2452  225130083597 SWATI                                    SATISH CHANDRA                 RANI DEVI                      F      9           

   2453  225130083609 MONIKA                                   SATYAWAN                       PARMILA                        F      0           

   2454  225130083662 AKANKSHA                                 SHAMSHER                       NARESH DEVI                    F      0           

   2455  225130083750 ANJALI                                   LAL BAHADUR                    SUMAN LATA                     F      9           

   2456  225130083849 SONU KUMARI                              SATAYVEER SINGH                RAJKALA DEVI                   F      6           

   2457  225130083859 MANSI                                    CHANDRABHAN                    GEETA                          F      1           

   2458  225130083861 RUPAL SHARMA                             LAL CHAND SHARMA               SHILA DEVI                     F      9           

   2459  225130083883 SUMAN MEENA                              BHORI LAL MEENA                KAJODI DEVI                    F      2           

   2460  225130083906 SANDHYA                                  BIJENDRA SINGH ASWAL           SAVITRI DEVI                   F      9           

   2461  225130083916 NISHA                                    DAVENDRA SINGH                 MANJU                          F      0           

   2462  225130083954 PRINCY                                   SURYA KUMAR                    POONAM                         F      9           

   2463  225130083981 KAJAL RANA                               PRATAP SINGH RANA              BRAJBALA                       F      9         4 

   2464  225130083988 MEENA                                    RAMESH                         SUNITA                         F      0         5 

   2465  225130084040 LUCKY DANGI                              SURESH KUMAR                   KAVITA                         F      6           

   2466  225130084065 PRIYANKA                                 RAKESH                         RAJESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2467  225130084134 BOBBY                                    SHALENDER                      SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

   2468  225130084158 RITU BAGHEL                              TULSI DAS                      MITHLESH DEVI                  F      6           

   2469  225130084160 GUNJITA YADAV                            MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV           PUSHPA DEVI                    F      1           

   2470  225130084250 MUSKAN                                   NIHAL SINGH BENIWAL            PUSHPA DEVI                    F      9           

   2471  225130084253 REKHA CHOUDHARY                          OMPRAKASH CHOUDHARY            RAMESHWARI CHOUDHARY           F      6           

   2472  225130084276 SUNITA DHAKA                             MAHENDRA SINGH                 USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   2473  225130084295 RITU RANI                                SATYAWAN                       RAMRATI                        F      1           

   2474  225130084372 ANUJA SINGH PEELWAL                      GAJENDRA KUMAR PEELWAL         ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

   2475  225130084423 ORAMATA KUMARI                           KANHAIYA LAL JANGIR            LAXMI DEVI                     F      6           

   2476  225130084452 KM KANAK                                 DEVENDRA                       VANDANA DEVI                   F      6           

   2477  225130084530 SNEH                                     SUNIL KUMAR                    SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2478  225130084536 DEEPALI SOLANKI                          LOKENDRA SINGH SOLANKI         ANNU KANWAR                    F      9           

   2479  225130084575 TANU NAGAR                               SATBIR SINGH                   KANCHAN SINGH NAGAR            F      6           

   2480  225130084646 ANITA                                    SAKAL DEEP                     MUNAR DEVI                     F      1           

   2481  225130084664 JYOTI                                    DEVBRAT                        NEETA                          F      6           

   2482  225130084666 POOJA                                    RAJESH                         NEELAM                         F      9           

   2483  225130084708 BHARTI                                   DHANPAL SINGH                  DEVSHRI                        F      2           

   2484  225130084713 RENU                                     SHAMSHER                       NIRMALA                        F      9           

   2485  225130084873 GEETANJALI SINGH                         JINESH CHAND SINGH             SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   2486  225130084882 KANCHAN MEENA                            SHYAM SUNDER                   ANITA DEVI                     F      2           

   2487  225130084884 USHA CHOUDHARY                           RAGHUVEER SINGH                SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2488  225130084887 PRIYA KUMAWAT                            HANSRAJ KUMAWAT                RAJANI KUMAWAT                 F      6           

   2489  225130084934 HIMANI DHEER                             PREMPAL SINGH                  SARASWATI DEVI                 F      1           

   2490  225130084946 RENUKA                                   JOGINDER SINGH                 RANI                           F      0         5 

   2491  225130084949 RAJNI DANU                               ISHWAR SINGH                   NEEMA DANU                     F      0           

   2492  225130084960 KM NEELU                                 SALEK CHAND                    GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   2493  225130084989 SWETA SINGH                              VIRENDER SINGH                 SUSHMA SINGH                   F      9           

   2494  225130085012 ADITI                                    PRAVEEN KUMAR RANA             RANA POONAM                    F      9         4 

   2495  225130085013 CHHAVI YADAV                             VEERENDER KUMAR                SURESH DEVI                    F      6           

   2496  225130085056 SWATI MEENA                              MAHESH KUMAR MEENA             KAUSHALYA MEENA                F      2           

   2497  225130085062 DEEPIKA CHILWAL                          RAJENDRA SINGH                 RESHMA DEVI                    F      1           

   2498  225130085086 KAMLA MEENA                              JAGDISH MEENA                  CHHOTA DEVI                    F      2           

   2499  225130085129 PRATIBHA                                 SATYAWAN                       SUNITA                         F      1           

   2500  225130085179 RITU KHANNA                              SANJAY KUMAR                   REENA DEVI                     F      1           
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   2501  225130085249 KM SHASHI GAUTAM                         SHER SINGH                     KANTI                          F      1           

   2502  225130085256 RITIKA CHOUHAN                           VINOD KUMAR CHOUHAN            SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

   2503  225130085285 MONIKA YADAV                             SANJAY YADAV                   MUKESH YADAV                   F      6           

   2504  225130085365 MANISHA CHOUDHARY                        JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY       BHAGWATI CHOUDHARY             F      6           

   2505  225130085422 SHIVANGI                                 RAJESH                         SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2506  225130085435 RIYA                                     RANDHAUR SINGH                 ALKA                           F      9           

   2507  225130085458 PREETI                                   AJAY SINGH                     POOJA                          F      6           

   2508  225130085595 NIKITA GOSWAMI                           PRAHALAD GOSWAMI               VISHRAM DEVI                   F      6           

   2509  225130085602 MANISHA                                  KHET PAL                       VIDYA DEVI                     F      6           

   2510  225130085615 TAMANNA                                  JAGVIR SINGH                   JAGWANTI DEVI                  F      0           

   2511  225130085663 YOGITA                                   RAJBIR SINGH                   PADMINI KANWAR                 F      9           

   2512  225130085676 POOJA SEVAL                              MANOHARI LAL                   KAMLA                          F      1           

   2513  225130085694 KIRTI                                    SOMBIR                         BHATERI                        F      0           

   2514  225130085807 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT                          BALBIR SINGH                   SAPNA KANWAR                   F      9           

   2515  225130085937 KANISHKA SAINI                           SUNIL KUMAR SAINI              BABITA SAINI                   F      6           

   2516  225130086019 VAISHALI                                 VIMAL KUMAR                    GARGI                          F      1           

   2517  225130086068 RITIKA NARUKA                            BALBEER SINGH NARUKA           RAJ KANWAR                     F      0           

   2518  225130086077 EKTA PANWAR                              RAJKUMAR                       RAJESH DEVI                    F      6           

   2519  225130086107 MONIKA JALUTHARIYA                       BRAHMA NAND                    SURGYANI DEVI                  F      1           

   2520  225130086146 DIKSHA KUMARI                            UTTAM KUMAR                    SHASHI KALA                    F      6           

   2521  225130086151 LAKSHITA                                 YOGENDER KUMAR                 POONAM                         F      6           

   2522  225130086156 NISHA                                    MAHENDRA SINGH                 NANDI RAWAT                    F      9           

   2523  225130086158 ANUSHI JOSHI                             SUDHIR JOSHI                   ARUNA JOSHI                    F      1           

   2524  225130086170 NEHA                                     SATISH                         SUMITRA                        F      1           

   2525  225130086256 NISHA                                    MUKESH KUMAR                   SURESH DEVI                    F      6           

   2526  225130086270 JYOTI                                    SUDHIR BENIWAL                 KRISHNA DEVI                   F      6           

   2527  225130086293 SALONI BISHNOI                           MANOHAR LAL BISHNOI            SONIYA DEVI                    F      0           

   2528  225130086312 APURVA DHIMAN                            RAJU                           KAVITA                         F      6           

   2529  225130086352 MONTEE SARAN                             SOKINPAL                       SHILA                          F      9           

   2530  225130086360 TANISHKA                                 ASHOK KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   2531  225130086400 ARCHITA GOCHER                           BABU LAL GOCHER                VIMLA GOCHER                   F      6           

   2532  225130086476 AMANPREET KAUR                           SUKHDEV SINGH                  RAJWANT KAUR                   F      6           

   2533  225130086553 MONIKA                                   HARI SINGH                     SHARMILA DEVI                  F      6           

   2534  225130086565 SAKSHI BHATIA                            PRAMOD BHATIA                  SHAKUNTALA BHATIA              F      6           

   2535  225130086568 NITESH YADAV                             MAHESH CHANDER                 MANJU BALA                     F      6           

   2536  225130086604 DEEPALI BISHT                            JAGAT SINGH BISHT              ASHA BISHT                     F      9           

   2537  225130086620 DEEPIKA                                  RAJENDER SINGH                 VIDYA DEVI                     F      6           

   2538  225130086657 KHUSHI SINGH                             RAM KHILARI                    KUSUM                          F      1           

   2539  225130086723 RICHA PAHAWA                             DEEPAK KUMAR                   JYOTI RANI                     F      9         4 

   2540  225130086769 ANU NARERA                               HARI PRASAD MEENA              MAMTA MEENA                    F      2           

   2541  225130086830 BHOOMIKA KUMARI MEENA                    MUNIRAJ MEENA                  GUDDI BAI MEENA                F      2           

   2542  225130086836 SHINE CHHIKARA                           JITENDER SINGH                 SNEH CHHIKARA                  F      9           

   2543  225130086861 SIMRAN BANO                              NISAR MOHAMMAD                 JARINA BANO                    F      6           

   2544  225130086870 RAVEENA MEENA                            ASHOK KUMAR MEENA              MEENA DEVI                     F      2           

   2545  225130086891 PRITI SEHRA                              KALUWARAM MEENA                PHOOLWANTI DEVI MEENA          F      2           

   2546  225130086923 RAJNI MEENA                              HANSRAJ MEENA                  BADAM BAI                      F      2           

   2547  225130086953 SHEFALI GUPTA                            MANISH GUPTA                   NEETU GUPTA                    F      9           

   2548  225130086983 KRITIKA RAJ                              RAJ KUMAR                      RAJ KUMARI                     F      1           

   2549  225130087000 ANUJA KUMARI                             RAM CHANDRA                    SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2550  225130087001 BHAVANA MEENA                            RAMESH CHAND MEENA             RESHAM MEENA                   F      2           
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   2551  225130087036 RACHNA                                   RAMESH                         JYOTI                          F      6           

   2552  225130087105 PRIYA                                    RAJPAL                         SHALU                          F      9         4 

   2553  225130087118 ASHA GURJAR                              RAMAWATAR GURJAR               KAMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   2554  225130087145 NIKITA                                   SURESH KUMAR                   KAVITA                         F      1           

   2555  225130087150 PRAGYA                                   KUWAR PAL SINGH                SEEMA                          F      1           

   2556  225130087159 NEHA                                     VIJAY KUMAR VASHISTH           SUNITA                         F      0           

   2557  225130087246 KUMKUM PANT                              BIPIN CHANDRA                  POONAM PANT                    F      9           

   2558  225130087277 KOMAL                                    AJMER SINGH                    ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2559  225130087279 HIMANI                                   RAKESH KUMAR                   RAJNI                          F      1           

   2560  225130087304 NUTAN                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    GYANA DEVI                     F      6           

   2561  225130087329 JYOTI                                    DHARAMVEER                     SEEMA                          F      0           

   2562  225130087340 MEENAKSHI MEENA                          DULLI CHAND MEENA              KESANTI MEENA                  F      2           

   2563  225130087341 ANSHU YADAV                              AJEET SINGH YADAV              NEETU DEVI                     F      6           

   2564  225130087419 DIMPLE JINDAL                            RAVINDER JINDAL                SHAKUNTLA DEVI                 F      0           

   2565  225130087470 ANURADHA                                 VINAY KANT                     SHANTI DEVI                    F      1           

   2566  225130087476 MONIKA MEENA                             PYARE LAL MEENA                RESHAM DEVI                    F      2           

   2567  225130087491 NEHA KUMARI                              BHAGWAT SINGH                  BIJENDERI                      F      1           

   2568  225130087516 HIMANSHI                                 MANISH SEDHA                   USHA SEDHA                     F      6           

   2569  225130087646 RANU KANWAR SHEKHAWAT                    BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT        PRASHANN KANWAR                F      9           

   2570  225130087648 AARTI                                    PARKASH                        MAYA DEVI                      F      1           

   2571  225130087820 KHUSHI                                   SURENDER KUMAR                 SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2572  225130087851 HIMANI SHARMA                            ANIL KUMAR SHARMA              PREM DEVI                      F      0           

   2573  225130087880 KHUSHI TOMER                             ARVIND TOMER                   RAKHI TOMER                    F      0           

   2574  225130087882 KOMAL YADAV                              SURESH KUMAR YADAV             KOSHALAYA DEVI                 F      6           

   2575  225130088134 NEHA                                     RAMCHANDER                     PUSHPA                         F      6           

   2576  225130088195 PARUL KUMARI                             SUBHASH CHANDER                SAMPAT DEVI                    F      1           

   2577  225130088355 MONIKA SWAMI                             GHANSHYAM SWAMI                BHAGWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   2578  225130088360 NIDHI                                    MANJIT                         RAJESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2579  225130088409 JYOTI BUGALIA                            DHARMPAL BUGALIA               KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2580  225130088431 AKRITI RAWAT                             NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT           SUNITA RAWAT                   F      9           

   2581  225130088479 NISHITA                                  ANIL KUMAR                     MANJU                          F      1           

   2582  225130088531 TWINKLE KUMAWAT                          HARIKRISHAN KUMAWAT            GAYATRI DEVI                   F      6           

   2583  225130088545 KAJAL                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    RAJ RANI                       F      9           

   2584  225130088555 POOJA                                    NARESH                         SUNITA                         F      9           

   2585  225130088738 SHIVANGI RAGHAV                          RAGHBENDRA MISHRA              KUMARI RUPAM                   F      9           

   2586  225130088761 PRIYANKA MEENA                           JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA           GYARSI DEVI                    F      2           

   2587  225130088775 SAANYA SWAMI                             PARDEEP SWAMI                  MAMTA SWAMI                    F      6           

   2588  225130088791 SAKSHI                                   RAJENDER SINGH                 NEELAM DEVI                    F      1           

   2589  225130088797 RADHIKA BHADORIA                         PURAN SINGH BHADORIA           KIRAN BHADORIA                 F      9           

   2590  225130088837 MEENU POONIA                             BALBIR SINGH POONIA            KANTA DEVI                     F      6           

   2591  225130089060 KOMAL                                    TILAK RAJ                      SITA RANI                      F      6           

   2592  225130089084 ANJALI VERMA                             CHAMAN LAL                     VIMLESH DEVI                   F      1           

   2593  225130089154 ANSHUL YADAV                             SULTAN SINGH                   KAMLESH                        F      6           

   2594  225130089242 HIMANSHI                                 SATBIR                         PARMILA                        F      0           

   2595  225130089250 BHAWANA CHOUDHARY                        RICHHPAL JAT                   SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   2596  225130089298 BEENA MEENA                              VISHRAM MEENA                  KAMLA DEVI                     F      2           

   2597  225130089325 KAUSHLYA                                 CHAINA RAM                     KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   2598  225130089440 ANISHA SAINI                             SHANKAR LAL SAINI              SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   2599  225130089444 VIKESHA                                  MAHESHWER SINGH                SAROJ DEVI                     F      2           

   2600  225130089500 REEMA                                    ANIL                           USHA                           F      0           
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   2601  225130089506 SARASWATI KUMARI                         NAR SINGH                      SAROJ DEVI                     F      1           

   2602  225130089580 ISHIKA GAUTAM                            MAHESH CHAND                   ANITA GAUTAM                   F      1           

   2603  225130089734 DEEKSHA                                  MANOJ KUMAR                    BABITA                         F      6           

   2604  225130089750 SHIVANI TOMAR                            SHRICHAND TOMAR                DARSHANI TOMAR                 F      2           

   2605  225130089764 EKTA SHARMA                              PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA             RAJESHWARI SHARMA              F      0           

   2606  225130089890 HARSHITA VERMA                           NARESH KUMAR VERMA             MADHU VERMA                    F      1           

   2607  225130090097 SALONI SHEKHAWAT                         BHANWAR SINGH                  MAN KANWAR                     F      9           

   2608  225130090133 POOJA                                    DHANPAT SINGH                  KALAWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   2609  225130090187 NIKITA GUPTA                             MADHUSUDAN GUPTA               SUNANDA GUPTA                  F      6           

   2610  225130090206 DURGA ANCHARA                            RAMNIWAS ANCHARA               SARJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2611  225130090223 DEEPANSHA JOSHI                          SANTOSH JOSHI                  SUMAN JOSHI                    F      9           

   2612  225130090296 ANKITA GUPTA                             MADHUSUDAN GUPTA               SUNANDA GUPTA                  F      6           

   2613  225130090414 SAKSHI                                   AJAY KUMAR                     SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2614  225130090416 SAVEENA                                  DEVENDER PAL                   SUDESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2615  225130090450 BHARTI RANI                              AJAY PAL SINGH                 SATYE WATI                     F      1           

   2616  225130090508 KHUSHBOO DEVI                            SURESH KUMAR                   BHATERI DEVI                   F      1           

   2617  225130090513 SARIKA                                   VIRENDER SINGH                 MAMTA                          F      6           

   2618  225130090538 DIKSHA GIRI                              UMESH GIRI                     REETU DEVI                     F      9           

   2619  225130090589 ANJU BASERA                              SAHIRAM BASERA                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2620  225130090603 KAJAL MEENA                              RAMNARESH MEENA                BABLI DEVI                     F      2           

   2621  225130090793 POONAM DANEVA                            BASANT KUMAR                   BHARTI DEVI                    F      9           

   2622  225130090843 KAWALJEET KAUR                           BHAGAT SINGH                   MANPREET KAUR                  F      1           

   2623  225130091063 SAKSHI MAURYA                            CHANDRA PRAKASH MAURYA         GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   2624  225130091075 DIVYA                                    BAHADUR SINGH RAWAT            ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2625  225130091095 SUSHMITA OLA                             DHARMVEER CHOUDHARY            MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2626  225130091098 POONAM                                   SATISH KUMAR                   SUMITRA DEVI                   F      9           

   2627  225130091144 NISHA                                    JAIPAL                         ANITA                          F      0           

   2628  225130091160 THEMCHUIRIN ZIMIK                        NINGON ZIMIK                   SOSO ZIMIK                     F      2           

   2629  225130091172 ANNU KUMARI                              RAJKISHOR THAKUR               MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

   2630  225130091241 SRISHTI SHARMA                           T R SHARMA                     PRIYADARSHANI SHARMA           F      2           

   2631  225130091395 AARTI JANGIR                             RAMBILASH JANGIR               RAJBALA DEVI                   F      6           

   2632  225130091446 TANNU YADAV                              MUKESH KUMAR                   HEMLATA DEVI                   F      6           

   2633  225130091483 RITIKA                                   SURENDER SINGH                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      0           

   2634  225130091526 KIRAN                                    SHYAMLAL                       JAIWANTI                       F      1           

   2635  225130091527 PRIYA                                    SURENDER                       SANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2636  225130091544 ANJALI                                   KARAMBIR SINGH                 SUNITA                         F      9           

   2637  225130091587 SHEETAL                                  SURESH                         ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2638  225130091610 BANSHIKA SASANKER                        BIKASH BISWAKARMA              JEENA SASANKER                 F      1           

   2639  225130091612 PANKAJ KUMARI                            ASHOK KUMAR                    SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   2640  225130091614 TEENA KUMARI                             SHER SINGH                     LAXMI DEVI                     F      0           

   2641  225130091619 TAMANNA                                  SATYAWAN                       SUNITA                         F      9           

   2642  225130091642 PRIYA YADAV                              ROSHAN LAL                     SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2643  225130091679 AKANKSHA                                 HARVEER BHATI                  POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   2644  225130091682 GUNJAN                                   PRADEEP KUMAR                  BABY                           F      9           

   2645  225130091714 MAUSAM KUMARI                            UPENDRA SINGH                  SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   2646  225130091755 TAMANNA                                  PREAM SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      0           

   2647  225130091756 ANSHIKA                                  UMESH                          SANTOSH                        F      6           

   2648  225130091774 SAPNA DEVI                               SUKHBIR                        MEENA DEVI                     F      0           

   2649  225130091784 UPDESH                                   JASVIR                         KISHOR DEVI                    F      9           

   2650  225130091804 ANJU                                     JASMER SINGH                   RANI DEVI                      F      9           
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   2651  225130091806 PREETI                                   SATBIR                         SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   2652  225130091833 AMISHA SINGH                             LATOOR SINGH                   PINKI DEVI                     F      6           

   2653  225130091850 HIMANSHI                                 PURSHOTAM LAL                  TRILOTAMA                      F      1           

   2654  225130091866 SAROJ                                    BHARAT PAL                     KUSUM LATA                     F      9           

   2655  225130091903 ANURADHA SAINI                           SUBHASH CHAND SAINI            ANITA SAINI                    F      6           

   2656  225130091915 ANUJA                                    RAJESH                         RENU                           F      0         5 

   2657  225130091934 ANJALI ROHILLA                           NARESH ROHILLA                 POONAM ROHILLA                 F      6           

   2658  225130091941 NISHA                                    DAYANAND                       ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   2659  225130091982 MUSKAN                                   HARISH DABAS                   SHARMILA                       F      9         4 

   2660  225130092101 NANCY                                    HARIOM                         KAVITA                         F      9           

   2661  225130092252 SHREYA                                   MANOJ                          PINKI                          F      0           

   2662  225130092255 SEEMA BANO                               IQBAL KHAN                     RAJ BANO                       F      9           

   2663  225130092302 KOMAL                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    SAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   2664  225130092317 ANNU                                     NARESH KUMAR                   SAROJ                          F      0           

   2665  225130092324 SUMAN MEENA                              INDAR LAL MEENA                SAMUDRI DEVI                   F      2           

   2666  225130092343 SHIVANEE MEENA                           BACHCHU SINGH MEENA            ANITA DEVI                     F      2           

   2667  225130092567 RIYA                                     RAKESH KUMAR                   SARITA                         F      9           

   2668  225130092720 NEETU                                    SURAJ BHAN                     KAMLESH                        F      0           

   2669  225130092729 APOORVA LOHAR                            NARENDAR KUMAR LOHAR           PUSHPA LOHAR                   F      6           

   2670  225130092759 SHILPA                                   VINOD KUMAR                    SARLA DEVI                     F      9           

   2671  225130092794 NUPUR CHAUDHARY                          RAMESH CHAUDHARY               SAVITA CHAUDHARY               F      9           

   2672  225130093080 PREETI                                   RAJBIR SINGH                   POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

   2673  225130093228 SURUCHI KUMARI                           AMAR NATH SINGH                ASHA DEVI                      F      9           

   2674  225130093388 PREETI CHAUDHARY                         BABU LAL                       VIJAY SHRI                     F      1           

   2675  225130093670 BHARTI                                   SATENDER KUMAR                 SUMAN                          F      6           

   2676  225130093675 SULOCHANA                                BHANA RAM                      GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   2677  225130093883 AENAM RAJE                               SUNDESH KUMAR                  VINEETA DEVI                   F      6           

   2678  225130093958 SAPNA                                    UPENDER KUMAR YADAV            PRABHAWATI DEVI                F      6           

   2679  225130094074 ANJALI                                   DHOOP SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   2680  225130094139 PRITI GUSAIN                             SATPAL SINGH                   PUSHPA DEVI                    F      9           

   2681  225130094170 VARSHA SHARMA                            RAM PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA         RAJU DEVI SHARMA               F      0           

   2682  225130094294 TANNU DAHIYA                             NARESH KUMAR                   SWAPNA                         F      9           

   2683  225130094314 ABHILASHA                                SURENDER KUMAR                 RAJRANI                        F      1           

   2684  225130094457 NISHITA                                  VIKASH BHARTI                  SUNITA                         F      6           

   2685  225130094509 VARSHA MEENA                             BAL KISHAN MEENA               LALITA DEVI                    F      2           

   2686  225130094533 NEHA YADAV                               RAMESH KUMAR                   MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2687  225130094643 ASHA KUMARI                              VIJENDER SINGH                 SANTOSH                        F      1           

   2688  225130094703 POOJA NAGAR                              SATENDRA NAGAR                 POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   2689  225130094719 KANNU PRIYA                              RANVIR KUMAR                   MEENA                          F      1           

   2690  225130094722 BHAWANA                                  JAGDISH PRASAD GAJRAJ          SAROJ                          F      6           

   2691  225130094837 POONAM MEENA                             SAMI SINGH MEENA               SHANTI DEVI                    F      2           

   2692  225130094892 GEETANJALI                               SHISHPAL SINGH                 GEETA                          F      1           

   2693  225130094896 KINJAL                                   LOKA NAND                      NEELAM                         F      9           

   2694  225130094922 AMIKSHA                                  PRADEEP KUMAR                  SUMAN DEVI                     F      9           

   2695  225130095040 PAYAL TOMAR                              SATENDERA KUMAR                BABY TOMAR                     F      0           

   2696  225130095233 KANCHAN TOMER                            ASHOK KUMAR                    NISHA TOMER                    F      0           

   2697  225130095256 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                          CHITTAR MAL DHOBI              RAM KANYA DEVI                 F      1           

   2698  225130095291 ISHITA RANA                              BALVEER SINGH RANA             SUNITA DEVI                    F      2           

   2699  225130095341 MANISHA KUMARI                           MAN SINGH                      DHORI                          F      6           

   2700  225130095497 PRIYANKA MEENA                           GIRDHAREE LAL MEENA            BHARAT BAI MEENA               F      2           
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   2701  225130095510 MONIKA                                   SANTRAM SINGH                  SUMAN                          F      1           

   2702  225130095623 SHRADHA SOLANKI                          ANANT KUMAR SOLANKI            RANU SOLANKI                   F      9           

   2703  225130095661 KARISHMA DOBHAL                          JAI LAL DOBHAL                 SURAJ BALA                     F      2           

   2704  225130095672 REKHA KUMARI MEENA                       KANHAIYA LAL MEENA             GEETA DEVI                     F      2           

   2705  225130095870 MANISHA KUMARI MEENA                     HARI SINGH MEENA               GUDDI DEVI                     F      2           

   2706  225130096078 MEENAKSHI MEENA                          RAMJI LAL                      MANNA DEVI                     F      2           

   2707  225130096208 KIRTI SHARMA                             SANJEEV KUMAR                  SAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   2708  225130096333 NISHA                                    SATNARAIN                      SUDESH DEVI                    F      0           

   2709  225130096543 NIKITA YADAV                             RAJENDRA YADAV                 VIMLESH YADAV                  F      6           

   2710  225130096587 RITU MATWA                               BABULAL                        SANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2711  225130096605 ANJANA DEVI                              CHHOTEY LAL                    CHANDRA VATI                   F      1           

   2712  225130096731 JUHI PARIHAR                             GOPAL SINGH PARIHAR            PUSHPA PARIHAR                 F      9           

   2713  225130096748 ALKA                                     ABHAY RAJ SINGH                REKHA DEVI                     F      1           

   2714  225130096782 NANDNI SINGH                             SANJAY KUMAR SINGH             BABY SINGH                     F      9           

   2715  225130096799 PRERNA KORI                              ANOOP KUMAR                    BABITA KORI                    F      1           

   2716  225130096865 ANUSHKA TYAGI                            SUSHIL TYAGI                   SANJU TYAGI                    F      0           

   2717  225130097089 POONAM RANI                              CHATER PAL                     GUDDI                          F      1           

   2718  225130097215 KAVITA                                   MUKESH KUMAR                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   2719  225130097241 BUDDHPRIYA                               RAJVIR SINGH                   USHA DEVI                      F      1           

   2720  225130097657 PALLAVI                                  BABU LAL                       DURGA DEVI                     F      1           

   2721  225130097687 SIMRAN                                   RAVI CHAND                     ASHA                           F      1           

   2722  225130097698 MUSKAN                                   VIRENDER KUMAR                 ANITA                          F      1           

   2723  225130097710 RITIKA                                   SATISH                         ROSHNI                         F      0           

   2724  225130097845 KM MEGHA                                 DEVENDRA                       ANITA                          F      1           

   2725  225130098111 SARISTI                                  GULSHAN KUMAR                  SEEMA                          F      9           

   2726  225130098311 PAPITA MEENA                             KANHAIYA LAL MEENA             RAMPATI DEVI                   F      2           

   2727  225130098627 POONAM                                   PREMJEET                       SANTOSH DEVI                   F      1           

   2728  225130098634 NANDINI SINGH                            RAVINDER KUMAR                 ASHA DEVI                      F      1           

   2729  225130098703 SUSHMA                                   OM PARKASH                     SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2730  225130098727 CHHAVI SINGH                             SURESH CHAUDHARY               BABITA SINGH                   F      9           

   2731  225130098786 SAKSHI RANI                              HANSRAJ SINGH                  DOLI                           F      0           

   2732  225130098791 ANSHU                                    ANT RAM                        PHOOL PATI                     F      1           

   2733  225130098909 SANGEETA                                 BIJENDER                       SUSHILA                        F      9           

   2734  225130098916 SONIYA                                   VIJAY                          NEELAM                         F      6           

   2735  225130099131 RIYA DESHWAL                             SUSHIL KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      9           

   2736  225130099187 AARTI                                    SITA RAM                       KAMLA                          F      1           

   2737  225130099235 KANNU PRIYA                              SANJEEV KUMAR                  SUSHILA                        F      1           

   2738  225130099334 HIMANSHI                                 DHARMENDER SINDHU              POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

   2739  225130099371 TANISHKA                                 PARMOD KUMAR SINGLA            VIJAY                          F      9           

   2740  225130099373 NEHA YADAV                               BALWANT YADAV                  SUNIL DEVI                     F      6           

   2741  225130099404 PRERNA MEENA                             MEMRAJ MEENA                   RAMSITA MEENA                  F      2           

   2742  225130099437 ANNU MEENA                               RAM KISHORE MEENA              SHASHI MEENA                   F      2           

   2743  225130099585 RINKY                                    RAJESH KUMAR                   MUKESH DEVI                    F      1           

   2744  225130099692 NIKITA                                   OMPRAKASH                      ANITA                          F      1           

   2745  225130099734 ANSHU KUMARI                             KRISHAN KUMAR                  ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2746  225130099799 NEHA CHAUDHARY                           MAHENDER KUMAR CHAUDHARY       ANITA                          F      6           

   2747  225130100004 DIVYA SHOKEEN                            SATISH KUMAR                   SUNITA                         F      9         4 

   2748  225130100008 SUSHMITA URAV                            SURESH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                     F      2           

   2749  225130100045 SAMIKSHA                                 BILAM SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   2750  225130100079 ANTIM                                    JAIVIR                         KRISHANA                       F      0           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   2751  225130100101 SUNIDHI VERMA                            KUNDAN VERMA                   HEMA VERMA                     F      1           

   2752  225130100180 KAJAL BANSAL                             MANOJ BANSAL                   PUSHPA                         F      6           

   2753  225130100201 BHAVNA RANA                              KRISHAN PAL RANA               MANJU RANA                     F      0           

   2754  225130100246 RITU                                     SHASHI PRAKASH BHARTI          SANTOSH                        F      1           

   2755  225130100393 JYOTI                                    SATYAPAL SINGH                 URMILA                         F      0           

   2756  225130100484 VANSHIKA RATHI                           NEERAJ KUMAR                   BABLI RATHI                    F      9           

   2757  225130100517 SARITA KUMARI                            BHANARAM SHESHMA               GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   2758  225130100562 MANISHA SAMARIYA                         RAGHUNATH PRASAD               RATANI DEVI                    F      1           

   2759  225130100590 DIPTI                                    SANJAY                         RAJESH                         F      9           

   2760  225130100622 HANSI BERI                               HARISH CHANDRA BERI            GEETA BERI                     F      1           

   2761  225130100693 MOHINI CHANDERIYA                        JITENDRA CHANDERIYA            SEEMA CHANDERIYA               F      1           

   2762  225130100809 MANSI YADAV                              RAJ KUMAR YADAV                GEETA YADAV                    F      6           

   2763  225130100818 VANDANA KUMAR                            RAJESH KUMAR                   SHANTI RANI                    F      1           

   2764  225130100937 JYOTI YADAV                              BABU RAM YADAV                 SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

   2765  225130101052 NAVIYA KANOJIA                           RAJ KUMAR                      MONIKA                         F      1           

   2766  225130101133 SUPRIYA SINGH                            KUNWAR PAL SINGH               ANITA SINGH                    F      9           

   2767  225130101336 ANKITA KUMARI                            MUNNA KUMAR                    SHOBHA DEVI                    F      6           

   2768  225130101337 SHIWANI                                  JITENDER                       SUSHILA                        F      6           

   2769  225130101633 PRACHI                                   NARESH CHAND                   SHIKHA JAIN                    F      1           

   2770  225130101637 ARCHANA MEENA                            POORAN LAL MEENA               LALI MEENA                     F      2           

   2771  225130101781 MUSKAN                                   SHARVAN KUMAR                  SHARMILA                       F      6           

   2772  225130101820 MUSKAN                                   SANJEEV KUMAR                  SUSHILA DEVI                   F      1           

   2773  225130101845 REEMA                                    OKESH                          MAMTA                          F      1           

   2774  225130102081 NITI CHOUDHARY                           SURAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY          SANTOSH CHOUDHARY              F      1           

   2775  225130102172 PRITY KUMARI                             BRIJ MOHAN PARSAD              KIRAN DEVI                     F      1           

   2776  225130102449 RUBY                                     PRADEEP KUMAR                  MUNESH DEVI                    F      1           

   2777  225130102494 AASTHA                                   BIJENDER SINGH                 BABITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2778  225130102576 POOJA YADAV                              MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV          MANJU YADAV                    F      6           

   2779  225130102599 KOMAL                                    RAJENDER PRASAD                NEELAM DEVI                    F      2           

   2780  225130102769 KIRAN MEWAL                              RAMSWAROOP MEENA               RAMAVATI DEVI                  F      2           

   2781  225130102775 PRIYA                                    MAHENDRA KUMAR RAIGAR          SUBHDRA DEVI                   F      1           

   2782  225130102800 KOMAL                                    LOKESH KUMAR                   BLASHWARI DEVI                 F      1           

   2783  225130102803 LAKSHITA DHAKED                          MANISH DHAKED                  SUMAN DHAKED                   F      6           

   2784  225130103000 PRIYA                                    NARESH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   2785  225130103119 NANCY                                    NEERAJ KUMAR                   KHUSHWANTI                     F      1           

   2786  225130103209 RENU                                     JAIPARKASH                     SUMAN                          F      9           

   2787  225130103277 SITARA SIGI                              SIGI KUMAR V S                 REKHA SIGI                     F      9           

   2788  225130103457 GAURI DEHGAL                             SATVEER SINGH                  SUNITA DEHGAL                  F      2           

   2789  225130103459 DIKSHA                                   SATYENDRA KAJAL                ASHA                           F      0         5 

   2790  225130103462 CHANCHAL                                 DEVENDER KUMAR                 RAJJO                          F      9           

   2791  225130103580 ANJU DHAKER                              KASHI RAM DHAKER               SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2792  225130103644 SAKSHI                                   DEVI DAS                       GEETA                          F      1           

   2793  225130103654 GARGI ARYA                               MANOJ KUMAR ARYA               GEETA                          F      1           

   2794  225130103687 MANSI DESWAL                             ASHOK KUMAR                    PUSHPA                         F      0         5 

   2795  225130103690 SHRUTI MANN                              SANJAY MANN                    SUCHETA MANN                   F      9           

   2796  225130103901 MUSKAN                                   PARVEEN KUMAR                  SARITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2797  225130103952 GURBANI KAUR                             KULJEET SINGH                  GURLEEN KAUR                   F      1           

   2798  225130104019 P HARSHASRI                              P BASI BABU                    P INDRA                        F      1    3      

   2799  225130104025 GARGI                                    VIRENDER SINGH                 SUMAN RANI                     F      9           

   2800  225130104060 JYOTI SHARMA                             SARVESH SHARMA                 VIMAL DEVI                     F      0           
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   2801  225130104090 NEHA YADAV                               RAKESH KUMAR                   MITHLESH                       F      6           

   2802  225130104108 MUSKAN                                   RANBIR SINGH                   MANJU                          F      6           

   2803  225130104110 KHUSHI SARKAR                            SHEEL BHADRA                   MANJU BHARTI                   F      1           

   2804  225130104141 ADITI                                    ASHOK KUMAR                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   2805  225130104208 CHANCHAL MEENA                           PRAKASH CHAND MEENA            HARBAL BAI MEENA               F      2           

   2806  225130104246 NISHA GOTHWAL                            DESHRAJ GOTHWAL                SHASHI KALA GOTHWAL            F      1           

   2807  225130104338 NIKITA BHATI                             ANIL BHATI                     REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

   2808  225130104357 VINITA                                   ROOP CHAND                     VIMLESH                        F      1           

   2809  225130104528 MEGHA                                    ASHOK KUMAR RAJWANEY           RAJNI                          F      1           

   2810  225130104529 TAVISHI BANSAL                           VIVEK BANSAL                   SHIKHA BANSAL                  F      9           

   2811  225130104530 TARUSHI BANSAL                           VIVEK BANSAL                   SHIKHA BANSAL                  F      9           

   2812  225130104691 SNEHA MEENA                              CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA          SUSHILA                        F      2           

   2813  225130104800 AASHI                                    ROSHAN                         MUKESH                         F      1           

   2814  225130104994 SWATI                                    DHARMENDER KUMAR               SHEETAL                        F      1           

   2815  225130105040 KM MANJU RAJPUT                          NRIPAT SINGH                   RAJAN KUMARI                   F      9         4 

   2816  225130105322 MANSHI                                   ANAND                          SAROJ                          F      6           

   2817  225130105352 AARTI                                    PREM CHAND                     SUDESH                         F      9         4 

   2818  225130105389 S ATHAN THANGAL                          S ROMEO THANGAL                S MEENA THANGAL                F      2           

   2819  225130105402 PAYAL YADAV                              GHANSHYAM YADAV                KAILASH DEVI                   F      6           

   2820  225130105412 ANJALI KHOLIYA                           CHANDRA SINGH KHOLIYA          PARWATI KHOLIYA                F      9           

   2821  225130105478 YOGESH                                   MAHENDER                       ANITA                          F      6           

   2822  225130105617 TANUSHA                                  JAIBIR                         SAVITA                         F      0           

   2823  225130105620 KOMAL OLA                                PYARELAL OLA                   SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   2824  225130105625 MUSKAN                                   SATENDRA                       GEETA                          F      6           

   2825  225130105626 SRISHTI KUMARI                           VIRENDER SINGH                 MEETA RANI                     F      6           

   2826  225130106105 ARTI SINGH                               JOGENDRA SINGH                 ARCHNA DEVI                    F      0           

   2827  225130106147 HIMANSHI SHARMA                          VIJAYKANT SHARMA               SUNITA SHARMA                  F      0           

   2828  225130106446 ANITA VERMA                              LAL CHAND VERMA                SAVITRI DEVI                   F      2           

   2829  225130106454 RIDAM RAGHAV                             LAXMAN SINGH RAGHAV            SAILESH CHAUHAN                F      0           

   2830  225130106477 KHUSHI SHARMA                            SANJAY SHARMA                  SUNITA SHARMA                  F      0           

   2831  225130106486 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY                         PRAMOD CHOUDHARY               BABITA CHOUDHARY               F      6           

   2832  225130106620 NEHA                                     RAJU                           MUNNI                          F      1           

   2833  225130106786 VIBHA SONI                               BRAHMANAND SONI                KANCHAN SONI                   F      6           

   2834  225130106884 KOMAL KANWAR                             KAPTAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT         MEENA KANWAR                   F      9           

   2835  225130107532 KRISHNA MEENA                            RAMAVATAR MEENA                JAGDEESHI DEVI                 F      2           

   2836  225130107598 NEETU GODARA                             OMPRAKASH                      MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2837  225130107870 MEENA NANITA PRATHVIRAJ                  PRATHVIRAJ NATHU LAL MEENA     CHANDAN PRATHVIRAJ MEENA       F      2           

   2838  225130107913 TONY                                     SANDEEP KUMAR RAHAR            SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   2839  225130108172 TAMANNA                                  NARESH NAGAR                   MAHENDRI                       F      6           

   2840  225130108193 POOJA BUNKAR                             GHASI RAM BUNKAR               PREM DEVI                      F      1           

   2841  225130108273 NEHA CHAWALA                             SANWARMAL CHAWALA              SONAM CHAWALA                  F      1           

   2842  225130108454 PRACHI SHARMA                            SUNIL SHARMA                   MUKESH SHARMA                  F      0           

   2843  225130108644 RUCHI PAAGDI                             VIJAY SINGH PAAGDI             RESHAM PAAGDI                  F      2           

   2844  225130108795 YOGITA                                   JAI PRAKASH                    BABITA                         F      1           

   2845  225130109002 SONU PAKAD                               GHANSHYAM LAL MEENA            ANITA MEENA                    F      2           

   2846  225130109028 VARSHA CHOUDHARY                         RAMNIWAS                       URMILA DEVI                    F      6           

   2847  225130109029 KHUSHBOO PANDEY                          BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY           PHOOLMATI                      F      0           

   2848  225130109073 SIMRAN GAHALAWAT                         SURESH KUMAR                   SAROJ                          F      0           

   2849  225130109205 NISHA YADAV                              RAM SWAROOP                    OMWATI                         F      6           

   2850  225130109332 VANI RANA                                JITENDAR KUMAR                 LUXMI DEVI                     F      6           
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   2851  225130109354 TH DOVEINAI                              H THOMAS                       Y TABITHA                      F      2           

   2852  225130109401 DIKSHA                                   DAL CHAND                      MEENA                          F      1           

   2853  225130109450 GURJEET KAUR                             BALKAR SINGH                   RAJWANT KAUR                   F      1           

   2854  225130109530 HIMANSHI                                 VIJAY KUMAR                    BABITA                         F      0           

   2855  225130109622 MANSI NAMDEV                             MAHESH K NAMDEV                KALPANA NAMDEV                 F      6           

   2856  225130109642 NIKITA                                   MAHESH KUMAR                   SUNITA                         F      1           

   2857  225130109691 NEERU                                    RAJESH                         GURMEET                        F      9           

   2858  225130110012 KAMAKSHA MEENA                           BHAWANI RAM MEENA              HARPYARI MEENA                 F      2           

   2859  225130110167 JYOTIRMOYEE CHOWDHURY                    NIRMALENDU CHOWDHURY           BHAGABATI CHOWDHURY            F      1           

   2860  225130110186 NITISHA                                  BHEEM SINGH                    RAJ RANI                       F      0           

   2861  225130110196 URVASHI ANAND                            JAG PAL                        SUNITA                         F      1           

   2862  325130000022 KARINA                                   UDAY SINGH                     MANJU DEVI                     F      9           

   2863  325130000098 SANSKRITI JAISWAL                        PARAMHANS JAISWAL              RITA JAISWAL                   F      6           

   2864  325130000322 TARASHA                                  TEJVIR SINGH                   ALKA                           F      9           

   2865  325130000481 KAJAL                                    DINESH SINGH                   UMESH DEVI                     F      9           

   2866  325130000507 JYOTI SAHU                               SHIVSHANKAR SAHU               KAMLA SAHU                     F      6           

   2867  325130000534 BHAVANA KAUSHIK                          RAMESH CHAND KAUSHIK           VIMLESH KAUSHIK                F      0           

   2868  325130000614 HEMLATA                                  RAM HARI YADAV                 KAMLAVATI                      F      6           

   2869  325130000640 SRISTI KUMARI                            PAWAN KUMAR SAH                PUNAM DEVI                     F      6           

   2870  325130000737 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY                       TEJBIR SINGH                   RAJESH DEVI                    F      9           

   2871  325130000839 KAJOL SINHA                              NIRANJAN KUMAR                 VEENA KUMARI                   F      6           

   2872  325130000926 TANNU KUMARI                             ANANT KUMAR                    PINKI DEVI                     F      9           

   2873  325130001091 SUJATA KUMARI                            MOHAN LAL                      PINKI DEVI                     F      6           

   2874  325130001113 TANU                                     BALAKRAM                       MANISHA                        F      1           

   2875  325130001254 PUSHPA KUMARI                            BHUNESHWAR SHARMA              KANTI DEVI                     F      6           

   2876  325130001295 SHREYA SINGH                             AJAY PRATAP SINGH              POONAM SINGH                   F      0           

   2877  325130001308 DEEPANJALI KUMARI                        AVAY KUMAR SINGH               ANITA DEVI                     F      9           

   2878  325130001448 NYASHA ARYA                              SUSHIL ARYA                    RANI DEVI                      F      1           

   2879  325130001634 MANSHI                                   RAM NARESH BHARTI              KUSHUM BHARTI                  F      1           

   2880  325130001677 NEELAM                                   GUNSAGAR                       PRABHA DEVI                    F      1           

   2881  325130001751 RASHU CHAUHAN                            SURESHPAL SINGH                REKHA DEVI                     F      9           

   2882  325130001924 SUNAYNA                                  RAJU                           ANUPAMA                        F      6           

   2883  325130001966 JAGRITI MISHRA                           MANOJ MISHRA                   MAYA DEVI                      F      0           

   2884  325130002111 SUPRIYA KUMARI                           MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR            ABHA KUMARI                    F      0           

   2885  325130002121 NISHA KUMARI                             LAL MOHAN PRASAD               PRAMILA DEVI                   F      6           

   2886  325130002168 PAYAL VARMA                              ISHWAR SINGH                   SHARDA VARMA                   F      1           

   2887  325130002176 VIJAY LAKSHMI YADAV                      LAL BACHAN YADAV               REETA DEVI                     F      6           

   2888  325130002272 SONAL KUMARI                             MOOLCHAND                      HEMLATA DEVI                   F      6           

   2889  325130002422 P R ASHWINI KUMARI GOUTAM                PATI RAM                       RAMESH DEVI                    F      1           

   2890  325130002654 ANSHIKA DAGAR                            OMESH KUMAR                    KAVITA                         F      9           

   2891  325130002877 ANJALI CHAUDHARY NARWAR                  SUSHIL KUMAR                   SANYOGITA NARWAR               F      0           

   2892  325130002999 ANSHIKA YADAV                            VINOD YADAV                    REETA YADAV                    F      6           

   2893  325130003321 NEHA                                     RAJESH KUMAR                   KANCHAN                        F      1           

   2894  325130003348 KM SIMRAN                                RAJ SINGH                      ANITA                          F      6           

   2895  325130003390 CHAHAT PARSHAD                           SHRAVAN KUMAR PARSHAD          SANGEETA PARSHAD               F      1           

   2896  325130003401 KM HIMANI UPADHYAY                       DUSHYANT KUMAR UPADHYAY        HARISH DEVI                    F      9           

   2897  325130003466 MUSKAN TOMAR                             CHANDRA BHAN SINGH             NEELAM DEVI                    F      9           

   2898  325130003573 SUMAN KUMARI                             GANGA SAGAR SINGH              SIMA DEVI                      F      0           

   2899  325130003592 LOVELY KUMARI                            RAMNIVAS SINGH                 SUNAYANA DEVI                  F      6           

   2900  325130003598 PRACHI                                   HARPAL SINGH                   RATI DEVI                      F      9           
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   2901  325130003610 UMA                                      SHIV VEER SINGH                MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   2902  325130003655 RAKHI                                    AMARPAL YADAV                  BIMLESH YADAV                  F      6           

   2903  325130003849 ANUPMA                                   MAAN SINGH                     BARKHA                         F      1           

   2904  325130003877 NISHA YADAV                              RAMKESH                        KAUSHALYA                      F      6           

   2905  325130003926 PARUL                                    ANIL KUMAR                     KAMLESH KUMARI                 F      1           

   2906  325130004106 DIVYA                                    SHIV NARAYAN MISHRA            NEELAM DEVI MISHRA             F      0           

   2907  325130004147 INDU YADAV                               BABBARBHAN SINGH               SARITA YADAV                   F      6           

   2908  325130004159 DIPTI SHARMA                             SURESH KUMAR SHARMA            ASHA SHARMA                    F      6           

   2909  325130004164 DIVYAKSHI RATHI                          DHIRENDAR RATHI                SANJEETA RATHI                 F      0           

   2910  325130004233 SAPNA SINGH                              RAJVEER SINGH                  RAJESH DEVI                    F      1           

   2911  325130004304 SANJANA KUMARI                           DAL SINGH                      SHANTI DEVI                    F      1           

   2912  325130004531 ASHIKA KUMARI                            D P SINGH                      ANITA KUMARI                   F      1           

   2913  325130004697 SAPNA                                    SARVENDRA KUMAR                SARVEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   2914  325130004946 SALONI KUMARI                            SURENDRA SINGH                 KUSUM DEVI                     F      0           

   2915  325130005200 SUPRIYA KUMARI                           RANJEET KUMAR                  MAMTA DEVI                     F      0           

   2916  325130005366 PRIYA MAVI                               KANWAR PAL SINGH               BABITA                         F      6           

   2917  325130005569 SHIVANI SINGH                            DEEP KUMAR SINGH               GAYATRI SINGH                  F      0           

   2918  325130005682 PRAGATI YADAV                            AJAY SINGH                     ANUPMA                         F      6           

   2919  325130005703 SIMRAN TIWARI                            ANIL KUMAR TIWARI              MALTI TIWARI                   F      0           

   2920  325130005836 KM ANJALY MAURYA                         VIJAY MAURYA                   SEEMA MAURYA                   F      6           

   2921  325130005988 SWATI NIMESH                             NARENDRA KUMAR                 UMESH DEVI                     F      1           

   2922  325130006112 SHREYA RAI                               PRAVEEN KUMAR RAI              NILIMA RAI                     F      9           

   2923  325130006282 MUSKAN RAI                               RAMJI RAI                      RANI RAI                       F      6           

   2924  325130006410 KALASH TOMER                             SUNIL TOMER                    KAJAL TOMER                    F      0           

   2925  325130006427 JYOTI                                    PAWAN KUMAR GOSWAMI            RASHMI                         F      9           

   2926  325130006548 POOJA YADAV                              RAM RAJ YADAV                  GAYATRI YADAV                  F      6           

   2927  325130006593 ANKITA                                   DHARMENDRA SINGH               SHIVA DEVI                     F      9           

   2928  325130006758 ANNU SINGH                               SANTOSH SINGH                  NEELAM SINGH                   F      0           

   2929  325130006810 VISHAKHA PRABHAKAR                       JITENDRA KUMAR                 AMRITA DEVI                    F      1           

   2930  325130006892 KUMARI SPIHA                             RAJENDRA SINGH                 LALITA DEVI                    F      6           

   2931  325130006915 BEAUTY YADAV                             RAJENDRA YADAV                 KUMARI DEVI                    F      6           

   2932  325130006995 RIYA MEENA                               PHOOL SINGH MEENA              LAXMI DAVI                     F      2           

   2933  325130007023 MANIKA SHARMA                            MUKESH SHARMA                  SUNITA SHARMA                  F      0           

   2934  325130007034 JIYA SHARMA                              DEVENDRA KUMAR                 SHASHIVALA                     F      9           

   2935  325130007054 PRIYA NAIN                               JAIVIR SINGH                   REENA DEVI                     F      9           

   2936  325130007227 NANDINI TOMAR                            BALVEER SINGH TOMAR            SWATANTRATA TOMAR              F      9           

   2937  325130007379 SWEETY                                   YOGESH                         PINKI                          F      0           

   2938  325130007414 ANJALI SIWATCH                           SURESH PAL                     POONAM                         F      9           

   2939  325130007417 GOLDE MALIK                              SANJEEV MALIK                  KAVITA MALIK                   F      0           

   2940  325130007419 ARTI KUNTAL                              GIRVAR SINGH                   RAJWALA DEVI                   F      0           

   2941  325130007469 PARUL RAO                                RAM PRASAD                     REKHA DEVI                     F      1           

   2942  325130007488 PALAK YADAV                              VINAY KUMAR                    MADHURI                        F      6           

   2943  325130007708 DISHA PATHAK                             SANDESH PATHAK                 NEETU PATHAK                   F      0           

   2944  325130007810 SHIKHA                                   NEPAL SINGH                    RAKHI DEVI                     F      0           

   2945  325130007925 LAIBA NOOR                               SUHAIL AHMED                   SAHIDA                         F      6           

   2946  325130008090 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY                         DHARMENDRA SINGH               SUREKHA DEVI                   F      9           

   2947  325130008148 ROSHNI DEVI                              SUBHASH CHANDRA                KALPANA                        F      6           

   2948  325130008167 AASTHA SINGH                             AJIT SINGH                     RAVINA SINGH                   F      6           

   2949  325130008197 ARUSHI PATEL                             SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA            NEELAM VERMA                   F      6           

   2950  325130008217 CHARU                                    SUSHIL KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      6           
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   2951  325130008260 SAPNA                                    OMKAR SINGH                    REETA                          F      6           

   2952  325130008466 SHAILEE                                  DESHRAJ                        PUSHPA                         F      1           

   2953  325130008468 NEHA                                     DHARMENDRA SINGH               SHYAMVATI DEVI                 F      9           

   2954  325130008479 PALLAVI KUMARI                           MITHILESH SHARMA               RINA DEVI                      F      0           

   2955  325130008509 KM ANAMIKA                               DORI LAL                       MALTI DEVI                     F      1           

   2956  325130008616 KRITIKA YADAV                            KULWANT SINGH                  RAJNESH YADAV                  F      6           

   2957  325130008713 MANISHA PATEL                            ARVINDRA KUMAR                 SAROJ DEVI                     F      6           

   2958  325130008742 SMRITI KUMARI                            LAXMI SAH                      ANJANI DEVI                    F      6           

   2959  325130008815 DIMPAL                                   RAM GOVIND                     SIYARANI                       F      6           

   2960  325130008818 KM CHANCHAL                              MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM            SARVESH DEVI                   F      0           

   2961  325130008848 PRINCY SINGH                             RAJVEER SINGH                  MANJU SINGH                    F      1           

   2962  325130009075 PRATIMA SHUKLA                           RAMA SHANKAR SHUKLA            KIRAN SHUKLA                   F      9         4 

   2963  325130009198 TANU KUMARI                              VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA           DHARMSHILA DEVI                F      6           

   2964  325130009275 MAHIMA MISHRA                            VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA           MADHURI MISHRA                 F      0           

   2965  325130009298 POOJA SAROJ                              BHODU PRASAD SAROJ             SHANTI DEVI                    F      1           

   2966  325130009305 TANIYA YADAV                             SHORAJ YADAV                   IMLESH YADAV                   F      6           

   2967  325130009306 TANISHKA SINGH                           PRADEEP KUMAR                  SONU VERMA                     F      1           

   2968  325130009310 RENU YADAV                               SORAJ SINGH                    IMLESH                         F      6           

   2969  325130009316 SUPRIYA KUMARI                           DINKAR KUMAR                   URVASHI KUMARI                 F      0           

   2970  325130009327 KM MINI                                  KAUSHAL KISHOR TIWARI          ARTI                           F      0           

   2971  325130009364 KM SHIVANI                               ROOPCHAND                      SUSHILA                        F      1           

   2972  325130009407 AANCHAL PAL                              NARESH PAL                     ANJU                           F      6           

   2973  325130009450 HIMANSHI                                 SANJAY KUMAR                   KAVITA                         F      9           

   2974  325130009822 MEENA BANO                               LAL BABU SHAH                  HASINA BEGAM                   F      1           

   2975  325130009834 VARTIKA RAI                              RANJAY RAI                     MADHU RAI                      F      9           

   2976  325130010095 SHIVANI                                  NARESH KUMAR                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   2977  325130010159 SHAGUN BHARDWAJ                          AVNEESH KUMAR                  REKHA SHARMA                   F      9           

   2978  325130010176 SRISHTI CHAUHAN                          SHAILENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN       NEERAJ CHAUHAN                 F      0           

   2979  325130010208 JIYA PANWAR                              MUKESH CHAUDHARY               REKHA                          F      6           

   2980  325130010233 HIMANSHI                                 RAJENDRA PRASAD                ANJU DEVI                      F      6           

   2981  325130010333 JANVI KATARIYA                           SUSHIL KUMAR                   SAVITA DEVI                    F      1           

   2982  325130010335 NIKITA SINGH                             BRIJRAJ SINGH                  SUDHA SINGH                    F      0         5 

   2983  325130010393 SAKSHI YADAV                             AMRIT KUMAR                    MITHILESH YADAV                F      6           

   2984  325130010483 ADITI KUMARI                             RAKESH KUMAR                   RIMA DEVI                      F      6           

   2985  325130010758 ROSHANI SINGH                            YASHWANT SINGH                 PRATIMA SINGH                  F      0           

   2986  325130010831 ANSHIKA PATHAK                           ANIL KUMAR PATHAK              SUNITA PATHAK                  F      9           

   2987  325130010855 NEHA PUNIA                               DHARMENDRA SINGH PUNIA         SANTOSH DEVI                   F      9           

   2988  325130010878 GUNGUN                                   MAHIPAL SINGH                  HEENA                          F      1           

   2989  325130010918 KIRAN KUMARI                             SANTOSH KUMAR DHANESH          ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

   2990  325130010954 SHASHI                                   SARVESH KUMAR                  BRIJESH DEVI                   F      9           

   2991  325130011062 ARTI SHARMA                              MUNESH KUMAR                   NEELAM SHARMA                  F      9           

   2992  325130011064 CHANDANI KUMARI SINGH                    AJAY SINGH                     MEENA DEVI                     F      0           

   2993  325130011096 SHIKHA CHAUHAN                           INDRAJ CHAUHAN                 MADHU                          F      0           

   2994  325130011110 ANJU RANI                                BHOPAL SINGH                   KAVITA                         F      1           

   2995  325130011153 KAJAL                                    HARIKESH SINGH                 URMILA DEVI                    F      9           

   2996  325130011163 ANJALI SINGH                             SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH            GEETA SINGH                    F      9           

   2997  325130011216 AKANSHA YADAV                            MANISHANKAR YADAV              SANDHYA DEVI                   F      6           

   2998  325130011570 KASHISH YADUVANSHI                       HEMPAL YADUVANSHI              SHAKUNTLA YADUVANSHI           F      6           

   2999  325130011655 BHARTI DHAMA                             VIJAY DHAMA                    POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

   3000  325130011771 KAMLESH KUMARI                           INDRAJEET YADAV                MEERA DEVI                     F      6           
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   3001  325130011792 NIKITA                                   UMESH KUMAR                    SUNEELAM                       F      6           

   3002  325130011962 YASHVI TYAGI                             SANJAY TYAGI                   BEENA TYAGI                    F      0           

   3003  325130012272 KAJAL RANI                               VIRENDRA KUMAR                 KAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3004  325130012300 DEEPIKA YADAV                            KULDEEP SINGH                  ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   3005  325130012534 KIRTI SHARMA                             HARIOM SHARMA                  HELMLATA                       F      0           

   3006  325130012570 RACHNA KUMARI                            RAKESH KUMAR                   VIMLESH KUMARI                 F      6           

   3007  325130012577 VAISHNAVI DUBEY                          RAJEEV KUMAR DUBEY             ABHILASHA DUBEY                F      9           

   3008  325130012795 SMRITI SINGH                             HEMENDRA KUMAR SINGH           SEEMA SINGH                    F      9           

   3009  325130012861 ABHA MISHRA                              RAJESH PRASAD MISHRA           SAVITA MISHRA                  F      0           

   3010  325130012910 KM RUCHI                                 MANOJ KUMAR                    PUSHPA                         F      1           

   3011  325130013081 ANANYA                                   GUMAN SINGH                    GANGA DEVI                     F      9           

   3012  325130013155 MALLIKA SINGH                            SURENDRA KUMAR SEN             URMILA                         F      1           

   3013  325130013158 SHIVANGI KARDAM                          GANESH KARDAM                  SUNITA KARDAM                  F      1           

   3014  325130013242 KUMARI KHUSHI                            OM PRAKASH                     BABY DEVI                      F      6           

   3015  325130013293 ANSHIKA SAXENA                           PRAVESH KUMAR SAXENA           SUNITA SAXENA                  F      9           

   3016  325130013378 GUNN TEOTIA                              PUNIT KUMAR TEOTIA             PRERNA TEOTIA                  F      9           

   3017  325130013380 PRERNA RAJPUT                            SHASHENDRA VERMA               MAMTA RAJPUT                   F      6           

   3018  325130013647 PRACHI MISHRA                            KULDEEP MISHRA                 ANITA MISHRA                   F      9           

   3019  325130013667 ANJALI SINGH                             MANOJ KUMAR SINGH              GUDIYA DEVI                    F      0           

   3020  325130013699 KANISHKA KUSHWAHA                        ABHIMANYU KUSHWAHA             POONAM KUSHWAHA                F      6           

   3021  325130013723 KM JATIKA                                SAMAYPAL                       REETA                          F      1           

   3022  325130013762 PUJA KUMARI                              JEEVAN PRAKASH                 DEV KUMARI DEVI                F      1           

   3023  325130013773 ANTIMA SAROJ                             RAMKRIPAL SAROJ                LILAWATI                       F      1           

   3024  325130013813 SALONI DHANKAR                           HARENDRA                       RITU                           F      9           

   3025  325130013836 SHIVANI                                  SANJEEV RAWAT                  SEEMA RAWAT                    F      0           

   3026  325130013849 SHIWANI KUMARI                           ASHOK BHARDWAJ                 KAMLESH BHARDWAJ               F      9           

   3027  325130014123 JAGRITI PANDEY                           VIJAY PANDEY                   REKHA PANDEY                   F      0           

   3028  325130014179 NISHI SHARMA                             JAI PRAKASH SHARMA             MANJU SHARMA                   F      6           

   3029  325130014182 SAKSHI SUMAN                             NIRBHAY KUMAR                  RAKHI DEVI                     F      0           

   3030  325130014192 KARISHMA KUMARI                          MUKESH KUMAR                   SHAKUNTALA DEVI                F      6           

   3031  325130014218 AANCHAL KUMARI                           AJAY KUMAR SAH                 SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   3032  325130014235 KHUSHBOO                                 DEV KUMAR                      ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   3033  325130014240 KAJAL SINGH                              MUNESH KUMAR                   SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   3034  325130014347 SNEHA VERMA                              SHIV BARAN                     GOMATI DEVI                    F      1           

   3035  325130014349 DEEPIKA SINGH                            SALIGRAM                       MUNESH DEVI                    F      0           

   3036  325130014354 DEEPSHIKHA                               DEEPAK KUMAR                   SONA DEVI                      F      1           

   3037  325130014482 GRACY                                    AMIT KUMAR                     RITU DEVI                      F      0           

   3038  325130014534 NIKITA CHAURASIYA                        PARAMHANS CHAURASIYA           ANAMIKA CHAURASIYA             F      6           

   3039  325130014640 NISHU                                    YASHPAL SINGH                  SEEMA DEVI                     F      9           

   3040  325130014660 POONAM PATEL                             GAURI SHANKAR PATEL            RAGINI PATEL                   F      6           

   3041  325130014665 KAJAL YADAV                              PRAVENDRA YADAV                MAHIMA YADAV                   F      6           

   3042  325130014781 ADITI VISHWAKARMA                        NIRMAL KUMAR                   RINA VISHWAKARMA               F      6           

   3043  325130014866 SHIPRA                                   RAKESH TIWARI                  REKHA                          F      0           

   3044  325130014891 DEEPA BHARTI                             KISHAN LAL BHARTI              KRANTI                         F      1           

   3045  325130014938 NINNI KUMARI                             NEEL MANI SINGH                SHABANAM DEVI                  F      0           

   3046  325130015046 MAUSHAM KUMARI                           OM PRAKASH SINGH               NUTAN DEVI                     F      0           

   3047  325130015101 SHIVANGI                                 SURESH MISHRA                  KANCHAN MISHRA                 F      0           

   3048  325130015359 SHIVANI RAJORA                           GANGASARAN                     BABITA DEVI                    F      1           

   3049  325130015518 MUSKAN SINGH                             ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN           ANAMIKA SINGH                  F      0           

   3050  325130015525 NIKITA VERMA                             SUNIL VERMA                    SANDHYA                        F      6           
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   3051  325130015777 KRITI MISHRA                             RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA        MADHURI DEVI                   F      0           

   3052  325130015811 POONAM UPADHYAY                          NARENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY        RADHA DEVI                     F      0           

   3053  325130016087 ISHIKA SINGH                             PUSHPRAJ SINGH HARIT           REKHA SINGH                    F      1           

   3054  325130016212 PRIYANKA KAGHARIYA                       GIRENDRA KAGHARIYA             JASHODA                        F      1           

   3055  325130016291 KAJAL PUNDER                             MUKESH KUMAR                   ARUNA DEVI                     F      9           

   3056  325130016332 NEHA PRAJAPATI                           RANJEET KUMAR                  RAJ KUMARI                     F      6           

   3057  325130016404 DIVYA SINGH                              VINOD SINGH                    POORNIMA SINGH                 F      0           

   3058  325130016432 ANSHUMA KUSHWAHA                         RAKESH KUMAR                   JAYA MALA                      F      6           

   3059  325130016509 RAJU CHAHAR                              KHUSHIRAM                      SHAKUNTLA DEVI                 F      0           

   3060  325130016591 NEHA KUMARI                              MUNJEET THAKUR                 CHANCHALA DEVI                 F      0           

   3061  325130016630 SIMPI KUMARI                             MUKESH KUMAR SINGH             USHA DEVI                      F      9           

   3062  325130016661 VARSHA SINGH                             GULFAM SINGH                   URMILA DEVI                    F      1           

   3063  325130016720 KOMAL GAUTAM                             RAMSHANKER GAUTAM              SAVITA GAUTAM                  F      1           

   3064  325130016756 KUMARI HARSHITA                          SHIV KUMAR SHARMA              KUKU KUMARI                    F      0           

   3065  325130016782 VISHAKHA                                 SUMIT KUMAR                    KUSUM                          F      0           

   3066  325130016808 ANUSHKA YADAV                            GAILESH YADAV                  SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   3067  325130016837 KM AARTI BHARTI                          JAIPRAKASH BHARTI              CHANDRAKALA                    F      1           

   3068  325130016910 TARUNA SINGH                             RAMPAL SINGH                   SUNITA SINGH                   F      0           

   3069  325130016915 NIKITA SHARMA                            GIRISH CHANDRA SHARMA          MAMTA SHARMA                   F      9           

   3070  325130016929 VANSHIKA SHARMA                          MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA             REKHA SHARMA                   F      9           

   3071  325130016999 MUSKAN                                   DEVENDRA KUMAR                 MAMLESH                        F      6           

   3072  325130017068 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA                        RAM SAHAY                      SUMAN                          F      6           

   3073  325130017143 KHUSHI KUMARI                            JAGDISH PRASAD                 KAMLESH KUMARI                 F      1           

   3074  325130017291 KM VAISHNAVI SHUKLA                      HRIDAYESH KUMAR SHUKLA         SHOBHA SHUKLA                  F      0           

   3075  325130017318 BHAWNA UPADHYAY                          RAJVEER UPADHYAY               RAMARATI DEVI                  F      9           

   3076  325130017356 KM REEMA                                 RAVIMAN KUMAR SONI             POONAM                         F      6           

   3077  325130017574 ANJU CHAUDHARY                           SUBHASH CHAND                  GUDDI DEVI                     F      0           

   3078  325130017617 MANU SIROHI                              SANJAY SIROHI                  RAJNI DEVI                     F      0           

   3079  325130017708 RIYA GUPTA                               SURESH GUPTA                   PINKY GUPTA                    F      6           

   3080  325130017880 AKANKSHA VERMA                           OMPRAKASH VERMA                INDIRAWATI                     F      6           

   3081  325130017952 ARTI MISHRA                              SURESH NARAIN MISHRA           SEEMA MISHRA                   F      9           

   3082  325130017956 PAYAL                                    RAJU                           KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

   3083  325130018022 LUCKY KUMARI                             SUMAN KUMAR                    ANJU KUMARI                    F      9    3      

   3084  325130018123 KM SNEHA                                 MUNNA RAM                      MARACHHI DEVI                  F      1           

   3085  325130018171 BHAVANA                                  SHIVPAL SINGH                  MANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   3086  325130018204 AAYUSHI GAUTAM                           JITENDRA KUMAR                 LEELAWATI                      F      1           

   3087  325130018272 BALJEET KAUR                             BALWANT SINGH                  GURVEET KAUR                   F      9           

   3088  325130018309 BHAWNA PRAJAPATI                         DHARAM VEER SINGH              GEETA RANI                     F      6           

   3089  325130018705 SIMRAN KUMARI                            RANJEET KUMAR                  PAMMY KUMARI                   F      9           

   3090  325130018791 SMRITI KUMARI                            PRAMOD KUMAR                   SHASHI KALA DEVI               F      6           

   3091  325130018876 KAJAL BHARTI GAUTAM                      BANDHU LAL                     RAMRATI                        F      1           

   3092  325130018956 TAMANNA YADAV                            LAKHAN SINGH YADAV             MAMTA DEVI YADAV               F      6           

   3093  325130018980 NIKITA                                   RADHEY SHYAM                   MITHLESH                       F      6           

   3094  325130018988 ANAMIKA PORWAL                           RAMANAND PORWAL                RASHMI                         F      9           

   3095  325130019145 MUSKAN SHARMA                            RAKESH SHARMA                  GEETA SHARMA                   F      6           

   3096  325130019381 MEGHA YADAV                              SHAMBHU NATH YADAV             TILESHWARI DEVI                F      6           

   3097  325130019387 MANJULA CHAUHAN                          MAHABAL SINGH CHAUHAN          SUSHMA DEVI                    F      9           

   3098  325130019437 PALLAVI KATHERIA                         FATEH SINGH KATHERIA           SHASHI BALA                    F      1           

   3099  325130019475 HIMANSHU SAGAR                           RAJENDRA SINGH                 RENU DEVI                      F      1           

   3100  325130019489 TEENU SHARMA                             SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA            ANITA SHARMA                   F      0           
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   3101  325130019566 RAJNANDANI KUMARI                        PRAYAG MODI                    MEENA MASOMAT                  F      6           

   3102  325130019590 NIDHI SINGH                              VIJAYPAL SINGH                 YASHODA DEVI                   F      1           

   3103  325130019738 PRATIBHA DWIVEDI                         PRABHA KANT DWIVEDI            RANJANA DWIVEDI                F      0           

   3104  325130019745 SHIVANGI SINGH                           VIJAY PRATAP SINGH             REENA SINGH                    F      0           

   3105  325130019778 SHIVANI RATHI                            GYANENDRA SINGH RATHI          SUNITA                         F      9           

   3106  325130019802 EKTA                                     SANJAY KUMAR                   SARITA                         F      0           

   3107  325130019876 PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA                       RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA        JYOTI SRIVASTAVA               F      0           

   3108  325130019886 MENKA KUMARI                             SHAILENDRA SINGH               BABY DEVI                      F      0           

   3109  325130019960 KHUSHI YADAV                             RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV           SHEELA DEVI                    F      6           

   3110  325130019968 RUBEENA BANO                             MUMTAZ AHMED                   SHAKRA BEGUM                   F      6           

   3111  325130019995 TANISHA                                  YASHVEER SINGH                 MEENU                          F      0           

   3112  325130019996 PRAGYA KUSHWAHA                          RAVI SHANKAR KUSHWAHA          RAMA KUSHWAHA                  F      6           

   3113  325130020048 ANSHIKA BHASKAR                          SANJAY KUMAR BHASKAR           MALTI DEVI                     F      1           

   3114  325130020122 MANSHI BARNWAL                           MANOJ KUMAR                    KIRAN BARNWAL                  F      0           

   3115  325130020160 KM ANSHU RANI                            RAKESH KUMAR                   NEELAM DEVI                    F      6           

   3116  325130020164 SONAM RAI                                VIRENDRA KUMAR RAI             MAYA RAI                       F      0           

   3117  325130020193 SHOBHA KUMARI                            VIJAY RAVIDAS                  RESHMI DEVI                    F      1           

   3118  325130020211 NIDHI SINGH                              SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH             SUNITA DEVI                    F      9           

   3119  325130020362 NANDINI YADAV                            HEMRAJ YADAV                   SUSHILA YADAV                  F      6           

   3120  325130020523 SANSKRITI SUGANDH                        KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH            ROOPAM SINGH                   F      0           

   3121  325130020546 TEENA SINGH                              RAJPAL SINGH                   REKHA SINGH                    F      1           

   3122  325130020592 ANISHA YADAV                             RADHESHYAM YADAV               SHEELA DEVI                    F      6           

   3123  325130020873 SWETA RANI                               SHAMBHU SHARAN MANDAL          NITU DEVI                      F      6           

   3124  325130020946 KARISHMA CHAUDHARY                       BHOORI SINGH                   LOKESH DEVI                    F      9           

   3125  325130020983 VIDHI SAINI                              SATENDRA KUMAR                 SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   3126  325130021011 ISHA TYAGI                               VINAY TYAGI                    TANU                           F      9           

   3127  325130021013 ASTHA GAUTAM                             BRIJESH KUMAR                  VIDYA WATI                     F      1           

   3128  325130021068 DIMPLE                                   NAGENDRA SINGH                 REKHA YADAV                    F      6           

   3129  325130021138 SHIVANI KUMARI                           LALAN KUMAR MISHRA             BABITA DEVI                    F      0           

   3130  325130021165 ANSHIKA                                  PANKAJ KUMAR PATHAK            JAY SHRI                       F      0           

   3131  325130021270 ANKITA SINGH                             RAJIV KUMAR                    SUNITA RANI                    F      1           

   3132  325130021280 ANSHIKA BARANWAL                         ARUN KUMAR BARANWAL            VANDANA BARANWAL               F      0           

   3133  325130021289 URVASHI KUMARI                           B K MAHARAJ                    SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   3134  325130021303 BHAGYESH PRABHA                          NITYA PRAKASH                  URMILA DEVI                    F      1           

   3135  325130021310 NILU KUMARI                              VINOD PASWAN                   BABITA DEVI                    F      1           

   3136  325130021354 PRIYA RANI                               ANANDI KUMAR                   ARCHANA RANI                   F      6           

   3137  325130021441 KAJAL                                    AVDHESH KUMAR                  RACHNA                         F      6           

   3138  325130021499 AKRATI                                   MUKESH SHARMA                  KUSUM SHARMA                   F      9           

   3139  325130021509 ANJALI YADAV                             RAMESH CHAND YADAV             SHAKUNTALA DEVI                F      6           

   3140  325130021596 KOMAL MISHRA                             ALOK KUMAR MISHRA              RAJ LAXMI MISHRA               F      0           

   3141  325130021635 RAKSHA PATHAK                            ANIL PATHAK                    ANUPAMA PATHAK                 F      0           

   3142  325130021655 ANAMIKA YADAV                            CHHOTE LAL YADAV               CHUNNI DEVI YADAV              F      6           

   3143  325130021677 ANUSHKA KUMARI                           NAWIN PRASAD                   NISHA KUMARI                   F      6           

   3144  325130021682 ANKITA MAURYA                            VINOD KUMAR MAURYA             PRABHAVATI MAURYA              F      6           

   3145  325130021695 AKRITI SRIVASTAV                         RAJESHWAR DAYAL SRIVASTAV      SUDHA SRIVASTAV                F      0           

   3146  325130021837 KAJAL KUMARI                             SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH           SONY DEVI                      F      0           

   3147  325130021894 ANJALI KUMARI                            KRIPANAND SINGH                PUSHPA DEVI                    F      6           

   3148  325130022010 KM SURBHI YADAV                          JAYSINGH YADAV                 ALKA YADAV                     F      6           

   3149  325130022019 SHALINI MAURYA                           JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN MOURYA     PUNAM MOURYA                   F      6           

   3150  325130022103 SHRUTI SINGH                             MANMOHAN SINGH                 PRABHA MAURYA                  F      1           
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   3151  325130022105 CHAVI TOMAR                              PARMENDAR TOMAR                SHEELA TOMAR                   F      9           

   3152  325130022134 JAGRATI KUSHWAHA                         KAMTA PRASAD KUSHWAHA          INDRA KUMARI                   F      6           

   3153  325130022212 PARUL VERMA                              KRISHAN PAL                    MUNESH DEVI                    F      1           

   3154  325130022227 KM NISHA                                 RAKESH YADAV                   KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

   3155  325130022308 RACHNA                                   SANTOSH KUMAR                  LOKESH                         F      1           

   3156  325130022388 ANJALI                                   KUNWARPAL                      SULEKHA DEVI                   F      6           

   3157  325130022404 SHALINI MISHRA                           VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA             USHA MISHRA                    F      0           

   3158  325130022452 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY                         AMAR PAL SINGH                 PRAMILA                        F      9           

   3159  325130022505 NEELAM KUSHWAH                           LAL SINGH                      SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3160  325130022511 URVASHI SHIVHARE                         SHYAM MOHAN SHIVHARE           ANITA SHIVHARE                 F      6           

   3161  325130022531 SIMRAN                                   GULBEER SINGH                  BABINDER                       F      0           

   3162  325130022860 DEEKSHA YADAV                            VISHWANATH SINGH               MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

   3163  325130022899 KM KIRTI SHARMA                          RAJ KUMAR SHARMA               MAMTA DEVI                     F      0           

   3164  325130023248 NALINI KUMARI                            SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY         GITA DEVI                      F      0           

   3165  325130023280 PRITI KUMARI                             RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY         GURIYA DEVI                    F      1           

   3166  325130023326 PRINCY SHUKLA                            RAVINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA          SADHNA SHUKLA                  F      0           

   3167  325130023383 ROSHNI KUMARI                            SURESH BALMIKI                 RANI BALMIKI                   F      1           

   3168  325130023482 PRAGYA SHARMA                            AMRISH SHARMA                  ALKA SHARMA                    F      0           

   3169  325130023554 PRIYANSHI VAIDWAN                        ARUN KUMAR                     SHASHI DEVI                    F      9           

   3170  325130023646 REEMA SAGAR                              MAHESH KUMAR                   ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   3171  325130023692 AANCHAL VERMA                            VED PRAKASH VERMA              KIRAN VERMA                    F      1           

   3172  325130023736 SAKSHI SAXENA                            DESH DEEPAK SAXENA             VANDANA SAXENA                 F      0           

   3173  325130023738 TANYA                                    SURENDER KUMAR                 ARCHANA DEVI                   F      6           

   3174  325130023945 KM MAMATA MAURYA                         RAMESH KUMAR                   MAYA DEVI                      F      6           

   3175  325130023956 PUJA KUMARI                              SUDARSHAN SINGH                SANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   3176  325130023981 SONALI KUMARI                            KAMLESH KUMAR                  MITHLESH                       F      1           

   3177  325130024004 ANANYA YADAV                             AWADHESH YADAV                 GITA YADAV                     F      6           

   3178  325130024005 KM POOJA                                 SHANKAR SONI                   MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

   3179  325130024215 APARNA GUPTA                             RAMAKANT GUPTA                 MANJU GUPTA                    F      6           

   3180  325130024294 TANU SINGH                               KARAN SINGH                    KUSUM SINGH                    F      1           

   3181  325130024467 KAJAL                                    CHAMAN PAL SINGH               SARITA TEOTIA                  F      1           

   3182  325130024539 NISHA KANOJIYA                           KAMAL KUMAR                    SHASHI KANOJIYA                F      1           

   3183  325130024574 SHIVANGI                                 RAJESH SHUKLA                  KIRAN                          F      0           

   3184  325130024701 KM BRIJESH KUMARI                        SANTOSH KUMAR GAUD             ANEETA                         F      6           

   3185  325130024739 PRAGYA SINGH                             SANJAY KUMAR SINGH             PRINCEE SINGH                  F      9           

   3186  325130024800 KM KAJAL YADAV                           SUBHASH YADAV                  LEELAWATI DEVI                 F      6           

   3187  325130024905 KHUSHBOO                                 KULDEEP SINGH                  INDU                           F      1           

   3188  325130025009 VANDANA KARDAM                           DUSHYANT KUMAR KARDAM          SUNITA KARDAM                  F      1           

   3189  325130025198 KANCHAN YADAV                            JITENDRA SINGH YADAV           PRAMILA YADAV                  F      6           

   3190  325130025251 SHRADDHA JAISWAL                         PRAMESHWAR PRASAD JAISWAL      SARASWATI DEVI                 F      6           

   3191  325130025318 SNEHLATA KUMARI                          RANJAY KUMAR                   HEMLATA DEVI                   F      0           

   3192  325130025473 SHIVANI YADUVENDU                        ANIL YADUVENDU                 SHALINI YADUVENDU              F      1           

   3193  325130025522 SUDHA                                    PRATAP SINGH                   GUDIYA DEVI                    F      1           

   3194  325130025640 SANJANA KUNTAL                           PITAM SINGH                    PUSHPA DEVI                    F      9           

   3195  325130025667 ROSHANI SONI                             RAMASHANKAR SONI               MAYA SONI                      F      6           

   3196  325130025844 RITIKA KUMARI                            UPENDRA RAJVANSHI              RITA DEVI                      F      1           

   3197  325130025858 SHIVANI MALIK                            ANANG PAL MALIK                SEEMA MALIK                    F      9           

   3198  325130025906 PRATIBHA YADAV                           RAKESH KUMAR                   RAJNESH                        F      6           

   3199  325130025932 DIVYA JAIN                               SANDEEP JAIN                   SWEETY JAIN                    F      9           

   3200  325130025940 SURUCHI KUMARI                           KAMLESH KUMAR                  SUNITA KUMARI                  F      1           
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   3201  325130026019 ISHA RANA                                MAHENDRA RANA                  MUNJESH RANA                   F      0           

   3202  325130026114 ANAMIKA RAI                              MRITYUNJAY KUMAR RAI           SUNAYANA RAI                   F      9           

   3203  325130026135 KOMAL SINGH                              PEETAM SINGH                   KRISHNA DEVI                   F      1           

   3204  325130026152 SONALI KUMARI                            ANIL KUMAR SINGH               GURIYA DEVI                    F      0         5 

   3205  325130026178 PRAGATI KUSHWAHA                         KRISHNA NAND KUSHWAHA          CHANDRAKALA KUSHWAHA           F      6           

   3206  325130026202 ADITI SHANDILYA                          ANIL KUMAR JHA                 SHALINI DEVI                   F      0           

   3207  325130026216 SAKSHI MAURYA                            MANGAL MAURYA                  MADHURI MAURYA                 F      6           

   3208  325130026402 PALAK SAHU                               MANOJ SAHU                     KRISHNA SAHU                   F      6           

   3209  325130026531 DARSHIKA SINGH                           KRISHNAPAL SINGH               SUNITA SINGH                   F      0           

   3210  325130026645 POOJA YADAV                              SHIVNATH YADAV                 ARTI DEVI                      F      6           

   3211  325130026762 ANTIKA PANDEY                            SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY             NEELAM PANDEY                  F      0           

   3212  325130026768 PARUL SINGH                              UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH            POONAM SINGH                   F      9           

   3213  325130026774 TANYA SWAMI                              SATISH SWAMI                   BABLI SWAMI                    F      6           

   3214  325130026846 SONALI KUMARI                            RAJESH KUMAR                   RITA DEVI                      F      6           

   3215  325130026856 UPASANA KASHYAP                          KRISHNA MURARI JHA             KUSUM DEVI                     F      0           

   3216  325130026867 NISHI KAHARWAR                           SANJAY KUMAR                   MAMTA KAHARWAR                 F      9           

   3217  325130026915 SHALINI KUMARI                           CHANDRAKET PRASAD SINGH        RAMBHA DEVI                    F      9           

   3218  325130026918 RASHI CHAUDHARY                          NAVEEN KUMAR                   BABITA CHAUDHARY               F      9           

   3219  325130026940 JYOTI DEVI                               VEER BALI                      RAMA DEVI                      F      1           

   3220  325130026983 SHEETAL CHAUDHARY                        RAMVEER SINGH                  SURENDRI DEVI                  F      9           

   3221  325130027061 DEEPALI NAGORIYA                         GANGARAM NAGORIYA              ANITA NAGORIYA                 F      1           

   3222  325130027217 JAYA PANDEY                              BHARAT PANDEY                  PUNITA PANDEY                  F      9           

   3223  325130027353 SWATI KUMARI                             MANOJ PRASAD                   RINKY DEVI                     F      6           

   3224  325130027456 MUSKAN                                   SURAJ PAL SINGH                RAJESH                         F      9           

   3225  325130027543 KRITI KUMARI                             PRAMOD MAHATO                  RANJITA DEVI                   F      2           

   3226  325130027553 SAKSHI PUNIA                             PARAMVEER SINGH                ANURADHA PUNIA                 F      9           

   3227  325130027586 ASTHA AGNIHOTRI                          PRASHANT AGNIHOTRI             PRAVINA AGNIHOTRI              F      0           

   3228  325130027665 APARNA PRAJAPATI                         AJAYPAL SINGH                  KAVITA SINGH                   F      6           

   3229  325130027843 DEEPASHIKHA YADAV                        POORAN SINGH YADAV             SUDHA YADAV                    F      6           

   3230  325130027937 SHUBHANJALI GUPTA                        DINESH PRASAD GUPTA            SUSHMA GUPTA                   F      6           

   3231  325130027965 JYOTI SINGH                              SATYAVIR SINGH                 MEENA SINGH                    F      1           

   3232  325130028000 VARSHA GAUTAM                            LEKHRAJ GAUTAM                 SARVESH GAUTAM                 F      9           

   3233  325130028020 PRACHI PUNIA                             NEERAJ KUMAR                   ANJU                           F      0           

   3234  325130028051 ARYA SACHAN                              RAJESH BABU                    RANJANA KUMARI                 F      6           

   3235  325130028102 SHIVANI GAUTAM                           KAMLESH KUMAR GAUTAM           JAI DEVI GAUTAM                F      1           

   3236  325130028181 DOLLY KUMARI                             MANOJ KUMAR SINGH              PARVATI DEVI                   F      0           

   3237  325130028252 SHWETA SHARMA                            DHARAMVEER SHARMA              SHASHI SHARMA                  F      0           

   3238  325130028344 SIMRAN NAIN                              SHAILENDRA PAL                 SUMAN                          F      0           

   3239  325130028469 NEHA                                     SATISH CHAND                   GUDDI DEVI                     F      1           

   3240  325130028522 VAISHANVI PATHAK                         SHASHI DHAR PATHAK             POONAM PATHAK                  F      0           

   3241  325130028573 ANJALI RAI                               JITENDRA KUMAR RAI             ARTI RAI                       F      0           

   3242  325130028678 TANYA KUMARI                             SUNIL KUMAR                    RAGINE KUMARI                  F      0           

   3243  325130028683 KHUSHI RANA                              RISHI RANA                     RINKU RANA                     F      6           

   3244  325130028992 SWATI                                    BRAJESH KUMAR                  BABLE DEVI                     F      1           

   3245  325130029073 PRATIKSHA YADAV                          HIRALAL                        PUSHPA DEVI                    F      6           

   3246  325130029134 RIYA GAUR                                RAHUL SHARMA                   SHOBHA SHARMA                  F      0           

   3247  325130029279 SOMIYA KATIYAR                           SUNIL KATIYAR                  KIRAN KATIYAR                  F      6           

   3248  325130029351 KM PRATIBHA SINGH                        SHAIVENDRA SINGH               PARAMITA SINGH                 F      1           

   3249  325130029557 PRIYA VERMA                              RAJESH KUMAR                   MADHU VERMA                    F      6           

   3250  325130029579 SHRADDHA SHUKLA                          SHRI KRISHAN SHUKLA            BEENA SHUKLA                   F      0           
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   3251  325130029592 SHIVANI YADAV                            SHESHVIR SINGH                 SANTOSH YADAV                  F      6           

   3252  325130029603 AVANTIKA AHIRWAR                         HARISH KUMAR                   SHARMILA AHIRWAR               F      1           

   3253  325130029625 SALONI VISHWAKARMA                       MUKESH VISHWAKARMA             SANGEETA VISHWAKARMA           F      6           

   3254  325130029722 JOOHI                                    VEERENDRA KUMAR DUTTA          JYOTSANA DUTTA                 F      9           

   3255  325130030047 ANANYA SINGH                             J K SINGH                      RAMA                           F      6           

   3256  325130030125 SONAL                                    RAJAN VERMA                    SUMANTI DEVI                   F      6           

   3257  325130030136 PRACHI SINGH                             AMRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH         KUSUM LATA SINGH               F      0           

   3258  325130030171 SANA SIDDIQUI                            TANVEER AHMAD                  QUDDUSIYA                      F      9           

   3259  325130030227 SONIYA KHATOON                           ISRAR AHAMAD                   FYEM JAHAN                     F      6           

   3260  325130030368 CHANCHAL                                 MUNESH KUMAR                   ANITA                          F      1           

   3261  325130030438 SONAM                                    BHEEM SINGH                    SUREKHA SINGH                  F      9           

   3262  325130030445 AVANTIKA SHAHI                           SANDESH SHAHI                  GEETA SHAHI                    F      0           

   3263  325130030462 ANKITA KUMARI                            SONU MODI                      MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

   3264  325130030540 DEEKSHA KATIYAR                          KRISHNA KUMAR                  GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   3265  325130030555 DIVYA KATIYAR                            RAM KUMAR                      POONAM DEVI                    F      6           

   3266  325130030604 LAXMI NAUPUTRA                           RAKESH NAUPUTRA                SHARLA DEVI                    F      0           

   3267  325130030638 SHIFA PARVEEN                            SHAHEED UDDIN                  SHABANA BEGUM                  F      9           

   3268  325130030746 KAJAL                                    MANOJ KUMAR                    POONAM                         F      1           

   3269  325130030843 PREETI BHARTI                            DHARMENDRA KUMAR               NEETU BHARTI                   F      1           

   3270  325130030887 SHILU GUPTA                              SANTOSH GUPTA                  VIDHAWATI DEVI                 F      6           

   3271  325130030936 SONA SHARMA                              SHASHI BHUSHAN SHARMA          MAMTA SHARMA                   F      0           

   3272  325130031011 NISHA RANI                               JAGDEESH SINGH                 GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   3273  325130031109 KM ANJALI                                SANJEEV KUMAR                  BRIJESH DEVI                   F      9           

   3274  325130031147 SANDHYA KUMARI                           SUSHIL KUMAR URAWN             SARITA DEVI                    F      2           

   3275  325130031207 MADHU KUMARI                             BABU SAHEB CHOUDHARY           RENU DEVI                      F      6           

   3276  325130031286 SHREYA GUPTA                             SATISH CHANDRA                 RADHA RANI                     F      9           

   3277  325130031377 ANJALI KUMARI                            MANOJ KUMAR                    SAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   3278  325130031385 NISHA DEVI                               VINOD KUMAR                    VINEETA DEVI                   F      6           

   3279  325130031403 SRISHTI PATEL                            AMAR BHADUR VERMA              GEETA VERMA                    F      6           

   3280  325130031619 GARIMA YADAV                             BABU RAM YADAV                 SAVITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3281  325130031670 SEEMA JAISWAL                            SHIVRAM JAISWAL                RAJKUMARI                      F      6           

   3282  325130031741 SONALI MISHRA                            BALRAM MISHRA                  GEETA MISHRA                   F      9           

   3283  325130032301 KM PRACHI                                NARENDRA KUMAR                 SAVITA DEVI                    F      0           

   3284  325130032394 SHITAL                                   VIJAY PAL                      REKHA                          F      9           

   3285  325130032563 DEEPTI GIRI                              PRAMOD GIRI                    SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   3286  325130032728 RIDDHI KUMARI                            KUMAR SATYENDRA                KALPANA MISHRA                 F      0           

   3287  325130032808 NISHA                                    RAKESH KUMAR                   TULSA DEVI                     F      1           

   3288  325130032884 ANJALI KUMARI                            SHIVCHAND PRASAD               SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3289  325130032927 SADAF BANO                               SAKEEL AHAMAD                  RIZWANA                        F      6           

   3290  325130032972 NAJISH                                   MOHD MUSTAFA                   SAJIDA                         F      0           

   3291  325130033058 SALONI SINGH                             SANTOSH SINGH                  SONI KUMARI                    F      0           

   3292  325130033137 KM PRITI                                 RAKESH KUMAR                   KRISHNA DEVI                   F      1           

   3293  325130033160 AKRITI PATEL                             RAJEEV KUMAR                   SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   3294  325130033345 ANKITA KUMARI                            BRAJBHUSHAN KUMAR VIDYARATHI   RAMBHA DEVI                    F      0           

   3295  325130033435 PRITI KUMARI                             NAVEEN KUMAR                   RUBI DEVI                      F      9           

   3296  325130033498 AKANKSHA                                 MUKESH KUMAR                   YASH KIRTI                     F      9           

   3297  325130033521 PAYAL                                    OM PAL SINGH                   YOGESH DEVI                    F      6           

   3298  325130033789 AASHU RANI                               SOHAN SINGH                    AADESH                         F      1           

   3299  325130033907 KM TANU                                  MANOJ KUMAR                    BALESH                         F      6           

   3300  325130034021 DOLLY KUMARI                             AKHILESH KUMAR                 PUNAM KUMARI                   F      6           
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   3301  325130034168 SHIVANI                                  PINTU                          SANTOSH                        F      1           

   3302  325130034217 MANSI GUPTA                              ASHOK KUMAR                    SIMPAL GUPTA                   F      9           

   3303  325130034241 TANYA SINGH                              SATISH CHANDRA SINGH           VEENA SINGH                    F      0           

   3304  325130034357 UMA TRIPATHI                             RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI          SANGEETA DEVI                  F      0           

   3305  325130034409 MONIKA BAGHEL                            VIJAY SINGH                    SARVESH                        F      6           

   3306  325130034447 HARSHI                                   MANOJ KUMAR                    SANGEETA                       F      6           

   3307  325130034547 PRIYA RAJ                                DIGVIJAY RAJ                   SADHANA RAJ                    F      9           

   3308  325130034559 ANJALI JHA                               RAJENDRA KUMAR JHA             SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   3309  325130034598 ADIMA MISHRA                             ARUN KUMAR MISHRA              ANJANA MISHRA                  F      0           

   3310  325130034626 NEHA YADAV                               RAVINDER KUMAR                 BEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   3311  325130034722 VAISHALI RANA                            RANJEET SINGH RANA             GEETA SINGH RANA               F      0           

   3312  325130034748 AKANKSHA PANDEY                          VIJAY BAHADUR PANDEY           LILAWATI PANDEY                F      9           

   3313  325130034794 ANJALI KUMARI                            UDAY KUMAR SINGH               MANKI DEVI                     F      0           

   3314  325130034914 RAKHI                                    RAJPAL SINGH                   SUNITA                         F      1           

   3315  325130034989 AYUSHI                                   AMIT KUMAR                     MANJU                          F      6           

   3316  325130035050 ISHU SINGH                               PRAVEEN KUMAR                  RENU                           F      1           

   3317  325130035067 DEEPANSHI                                ARJUN SINGH                    MAMTA DEVI                     F      9           

   3318  325130035132 SWATI                                    SHOKENDRA SINGH NAIN           SANGEETA                       F      9           

   3319  325130035150 DOLLI AGRAWAL                            AJAY AGRAWAL                   MANJU DEVI                     F      0           

   3320  325130035175 PRIYA KUMARI                             SUKUMAR SETH                   RITA DEVI                      F      1           

   3321  325130035216 AKANKSHA SULANIA                         MANGTU RAM                     SEEMA DEVI                     F      1           

   3322  325130035246 GARIMA PRAKASH                           MANO PRAKASH                   ARCHANA                        F      1           

   3323  325130035266 ISHITA BHARDWAJ                          SANJAYANAND JHA                SONI DEVI                      F      0           

   3324  325130035305 SAKSHI PAL                               KAPTAN SINGH PAL               SARLA DEVI PAL                 F      6           

   3325  325130035416 OM SHREE                                 RAM VILAS                      VINOD KUMARI                   F      6           

   3326  325130035518 ANJALI SINGH                             DEEN DAYAL SINGH               KUSUM SINGH                    F      9           

   3327  325130035562 ZEBA BANO                                IBRARUL HAQUE                  SHABNAM BEGUM                  F      6           

   3328  325130035605 ASTHA MISHRA                             RAJVENDRA MISHRA               SUNEETA MISHRA                 F      0           

   3329  325130035616 GUNJAN BHARTI                            SATENDRA KUMAR BHARTI          BABITA BHARTI                  F      1           

   3330  325130035664 ANANYA KUMARI                            SANTOSH KUMAR                  RAJ KUMARI                     F      1           

   3331  325130035685 NIKKY CHAHAR                             SURENDRA SINGH CHAHAR          SEEMA CHAHAR                   F      9           

   3332  325130035875 KAJAL                                    ARVIND KUMAR                   ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3333  325130036005 URVASHI CHAUDHARY                        YADVENDRA SINGH                MANISHA DEVI                   F      9           

   3334  325130036071 PRIYA SINGH                              DHARAM VEER SINGH              GUDDI DEVI                     F      1           

   3335  325130036230 KAJAL KUMARI                             SHAMBHU PRASAD BHAGAT          SUNITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3336  325130036271 SHREYA KUMARI                            ASHOK KUMAR                    SARIKA DEVI                    F      6           

   3337  325130036355 SAPNA KUMARI                             KISHORI PRASAD                 RITA DEVI                      F      6           

   3338  325130036416 SAKSHI GUPTA                             SUNIL GUPTA                    VANDANA GUPTA                  F      0           

   3339  325130036542 VIPASHA YADAV                            BALWAN SINGH YADAV             ISHWARI DEVI                   F      6           

   3340  325130036619 NITIKA                                   MUNENDRA                       SHEELA                         F      1           

   3341  325130036661 SHALU                                    SANJEEV KUMAR                  PINKI                          F      9           

   3342  325130036699 PRIYA SHUKLA                             RAGHUNATH SHUKLA               SANDHYA SHUKLA                 F      0           

   3343  325130037101 SHIVANI                                  SUNIL KUMAR                    SARVESH DEVI                   F      1           

   3344  325130037447 PRAGATI ARYA                             SANJEEV KUMAR                  SAROJ DEVI                     F      1           

   3345  325130037452 RUHANI GILL                              RAJEEV KUMAR                   SHIKSHA DEVI                   F      0           

   3346  325130037687 DEEP MALA SAROJ                          LAL PRATAP SAROJ               SANDHYA DEVI                   F      1           

   3347  325130037704 ANSHU KUMARI                             JITENDRA KUMAR                 REKHA RANI                     F      1           

   3348  325130037819 NIDHI PANDEY                             RAJESH PANDEY                  ARCHANA PANDEY                 F      0           

   3349  325130037877 ANANYA PANDEY                            ANIL KUMAR PANDEY              SANGITA PANDEY                 F      9           

   3350  325130037911 RUPALI                                   SURAJ KUMAR                    SUDHA                          F      1           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3351  325130037998 AYUSHI GAUTAM                            RAM JEEVAN GAUTAM              KUSUM                          F      1           

   3352  325130038028 PRAGYA VERMA                             RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA           CHANDA VERMA                   F      6           

   3353  325130038119 SHALINI MAURYA                           RAM DARASH                     GOMTI                          F      6           

   3354  325130038157 TISHA YADAV                              SANJEEV YADAV                  NEETU                          F      6           

   3355  325130038283 PRITI SHARMA                             GIREESH CHANDRA SHARMA         ASHA SHARMA                    F      6           

   3356  325130038333 ALICE CHOUDHARY                          SHERPAL SINGH                  SANGEETA                       F      9           

   3357  325130038697 CHANCHAL                                 MUKESH KUMAR                   SUNEETA DEVI                   F      6           

   3358  325130039071 REEYA                                    SUSHIL KUMAR                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   3359  325130039130 KOMAL                                    KRISHAN PAL                    DHARAMVATI                     F      1           

   3360  325130039252 JYOTI                                    RAJESH BHARTIYA                ANITA DEVI                     F      1           

   3361  325130039491 SHREYA MISHRA                            NEERAJ MISHRA                  KIRAN MISHRA                   F      9           

   3362  325130039539 ROSHANI                                  RAMANAND                       RADHIKA DEVI                   F      6           

   3363  325130039670 SAUMYA VERMA                             RAKESH KUMAR                   SHAILENDRI DEVI                F      6           

   3364  325130039742 VAIDEHI GAUTAM                           AMARNATH GAUTAM                NEELAM GAUTAM                  F      9           

   3365  325130039749 ANCHAL SINGH                             SATYENDRA SINGH                SANDHYA SINGH                  F      0           

   3366  325130039809 MANSI DEVI                               ARVIND KUMAR SINGH             SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   3367  325130039855 NIDHI PRAJAPATI                          VIJAY PRAJAPATI                SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   3368  325130039894 TANU VASHISHTHA                          SUNIL VASHISHTHA               ANJNA VASHISHTHA               F      0           

   3369  325130039989 SIMRAN                                   ANIL KUMAR                     RAJI DEVI                      F      1           

   3370  325130039995 KHUSHI                                   NAVEEN KUMAR                   VEENA                          F      9           

   3371  325130040074 SWARNIKA GUPTA                           VIJAY SHANKER GUPTA            NEELAM GUPTA                   F      6           

   3372  325130040138 AAKSHI                                   JITENDAR KUMAR                 NEELAM DEVI                    F      0           

   3373  325130040189 KITTU                                    SANJAY KUMAR                   BABITA                         F      9           

   3374  325130040220 DIVYA                                    PRAMESH KUMAR                  SHYAMWATI                      F      1           

   3375  325130040295 SAUMYA YADAV                             MAHENDRA SINGH                 MADHURI DEVI                   F      6           

   3376  325130040302 VANSHIKA GOSWAMI                         SATISH KUMAR GIRI              DEVENDRI DEVI                  F      6           

   3377  325130040400 ANUBHA NAGAR                             VIKRAM SINGH                   LATA DEVI                      F      6           

   3378  325130040488 ARADHANA GUPTA                           SANJAY GUPTA                   USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3379  325130040628 NEHA KUMARI                              SINGHASAN YADAV                SAKUNTALA DEVI                 F      6           

   3380  325130040701 KRITI PAWAR                              DEVENDRA SINGH PACHAHARA       MUNESH                         F      9           

   3381  325130040714 VARSHA SINGH                             BABLU SINGH                    POONAM SINGH                   F      1           

   3382  325130040813 ANUKRITI GUPTA                           MANOJ KUMAR                    SONI DEVI                      F      6           

   3383  325130040849 SONALI CHOUHAN                           SARDAR SINGH CHOUHAN           SWADESH CHOUHAN                F      0           

   3384  325130040881 SWETA KUMARI                             AJAY SINGH                     RITA DEVI                      F      6           

   3385  325130040919 PANDEY AASTHA ARVIND                     ARVIND PANDEY                  PUSHPA PANDEY                  F      9           

   3386  325130040997 KAJAL DEVI                               ARVIND KUMAR                   RAMVATI                        F      6           

   3387  325130040998 CHHAVI SINGH                             DHRUV SINGH                    NIRMALA SINGH                  F      1           

   3388  325130041030 SHEETAL                                  HUKAM SINGH                    KANTA DEVI                     F      1           

   3389  325130041128 VIGYA MISHRA                             AKHILESH MISHRA                RANJANA MISHRA                 F      9           

   3390  325130041199 RIYA BHARTI                              GANESH KUMAR SINGH             SUDHA DEVI                     F      0           

   3391  325130041396 KUMARI TANU                              RAM PRAKASH                    SIMLESH DEVI                   F      9           

   3392  325130041424 PRESHU KUMARI                            BACHCHU SINGH                  SARVESH DEVI                   F      1           

   3393  325130041456 ANISHA MAURYA                            VIJAY BAHADUR MAURY            VINDU MAURYA                   F      6           

   3394  325130041486 ANJALI CHAUDHARY                         YASHVEER SINGH                 HEMLATA                        F      0           

   3395  325130041603 RITIKA KUMARI GUPTA                      KRISHNA PRASAD                 RINA DEVI                      F      6           

   3396  325130041670 SHIVANI TRIPATHI                         SHIVKANT TRIPATHI              MAMTA TRIPATHI                 F      9           

   3397  325130041692 SHIVANGI SINGH                           SANJAY SINGH                   POONAM SINGH                   F      9           

   3398  325130041704 GUNJAN                                   ANIL KUMAR                     POONAM                         F      6           

   3399  325130041732 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                          RAJARAM SAW                    ARTI DEVI                      F      6           

   3400  325130041752 ISHU                                     ANIL KUMAR                     MITHLESH                       F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3401  325130041802 KAJAL KUMARI                             SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK           KALPANA PATHAK                 F      0           

   3402  325130041825 SIMI JAIN                                DEEPAK JAIN                    JYOTI JAIN                     F      0           

   3403  325130041944 SAUMYA                                   RAM MILAN                      MANJU DEVI                     F      1           

   3404  325130042005 KHUSHI TOMAR                             ANIL TOMAR                     SANGITA DEVI                   F      9         4 

   3405  325130042408 ANUSHKA SINGH                            PUSHPENDRA SINGH               KAMAL KUMARI                   F      9           

   3406  325130042496 DEEPENDRI                                DEVENDRA KUMAR                 KHUSHBOO DEVI                  F      6           

   3407  325130042654 TAPASYA YADAV                            ANIL YADAV                     RAJESH DEVI                    F      6           

   3408  325130042662 MANSHI                                   BHARAT SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   3409  325130042713 ARCHITA AGRAHARI                         ANIL KUMAR AGRAHARI            SEEMA DEVI                     F      0         5 

   3410  325130042794 SAKSHI                                   GAJENDRA SINGH                 RADHA                          F      9           

   3411  325130042820 SIMMI SINGH                              DESHPAL SINGH                  SHASHI BALA                    F      0           

   3412  325130042901 NISHA KUMARI                             UMESH PRASAD SINGH             USHA DEVI                      F      0           

   3413  325130042956 KAJAL KUMARI                             LALAN KUMAR                    SADHANA DEVI                   F      6           

   3414  325130043273 PRAGATI SINGH                            PRADEEP KR SINGH               RUMA SINGH                     F      0           

   3415  325130043402 NIKITA SINGH                             LAXMI NARAYANA                 SHASHI VALA                    F      1           

   3416  325130043432 NEHA KUMARI                              RAMJEE SINGH                   INDU SINGH                     F      0           

   3417  325130043471 RUPALI YADAV                             JAGAT RAM YADAV                JAY KUMARI                     F      6           

   3418  325130043499 KM SHIVANI SONKAR                        SURENDRA PRASAD                SINDHU SHANKAR                 F      1           

   3419  325130043601 KM STUTI                                 NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV           SHOBHA                         F      6           

   3420  325130043640 SHWETA GUPTA                             RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA           RANI GUPTA                     F      9           

   3421  325130043700 MONIKA KUMARI                            MANI SINHA                     PINKI SINHA                    F      6           

   3422  325130043744 AYUSHI JHA                               JAI SHANKER JHA                KIRAN JHA                      F      0           

   3423  325130043758 P RITA THANGAL KOIRAO                    P CHAKHO THANGAL KOIRAO        P SABITRI THANGAL KOIRAO       F      2           

   3424  325130043761 SMITA TIWARI                             CHHOTE LAL TIWARI              ASHA DEVI                      F      0           

   3425  325130043793 JYOTI YADAV                              NETRAPAL SINGH YADAV           SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

   3426  325130043956 RUCHI YADAV                              NETRAPAL SINGH YADAV           SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

   3427  325130044001 MANSI MEENA                              BHURE SINGH MEENA              SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   3428  325130044047 NIKITA THAKUR                            VINOD THAKUR                   KUSUM THAKUR                   F      6           

   3429  325130044114 ANJALI SHUKLA                            ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA              GAYATRI SHUKLA                 F      0           

   3430  325130044276 RITIKA KUMARI                            RAJESH KUMAR                   HEMA                           F      1           

   3431  325130044354 PRIYANKA KUMARI                          AMAR KANT MISHRA               MEENA DEVI                     F      9           

   3432  325130044380 NEHA ARYA                                SATISH KUMAR ARYA              SHAIL ARYA                     F      1           

   3433  325130044403 SANRACHANA                               HARE RAM PAL                   CHANDA                         F      6           

   3434  325130044466 SAKSHI RAWAT                             BHANU PRATAP                   REKHA DEVI                     F      1           

   3435  325130044529 RUCHITA KUMARI                           MAHESH KUMAR                   ARUNI KUMARI                   F      6           

   3436  325130044587 SHREJAL MAURYA                           VIRENDRA KUMAR                 SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   3437  325130044612 NIDHI KUMARI                             PAWAN KUMAR CHOUBEY            POONAM DEVI                    F      0           

   3438  325130044669 SUDHARMA VERMA                           SANTOSH KUMAR                  MEENA VERMA                    F      1           

   3439  325130044713 PREETI RANI                              SUBHASH KUMAR                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      1           

   3440  325130044801 KAMINI SINGH                             PRADEEP KUMAR                  URMILA DEVI                    F      9           

   3441  325130044802 SHIVANI RAJPOOT                          KEERAT SINGH                   ALKA SINGH                     F      6           

   3442  325130044971 ANCHAL TYAGI                             SANDEEP TYAGI                  MAMTA TYAGI                    F      0           

   3443  325130045068 MS SHIVANI                               BALBIR SINGH                   SEEMA DEVI                     F      6           

   3444  325130045077 KM SARIKA YADAV                          NARENDRA YADAV                 SHAIL KUMARI YADAV             F      6           

   3445  325130045121 DIVYANKA YADAV                           CHHATRAPAL SINGH YADAV         VANDANA YADAV                  F      6           

   3446  325130045318 SHIVANGI PAL                             SURYA BHAN PAL                 VIMALA PAL                     F      6           

   3447  325130045379 SUHASHANI KUMARI                         KAMLESH SINGH                  ANJU DEVI                      F      0           

   3448  325130045425 MUSKAN SACHDEVA                          HARISH SACHDEVA                NEETA SACHDEVA                 F      9           

   3449  325130045567 ANNU KUMARI                              SUNIL KUMAR                    SANGITA DEVI                   F      6           

   3450  325130045595 ANUSKA KUMARI                            ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA              RANJAN DEVI                    F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3451  325130045626 CHARU                                    RAJKUMAR SINGH                 MANJU                          F      9           

   3452  325130045778 RITA                                     BALBIR SINGH                   SANGITA DEVI                   F      0           

   3453  325130045810 GARIMA SINGH                             DEVENDRA SINGH                 ASHA SINGH                     F      1           

   3454  325130045888 PARUL DIXIT                              RAKESH BABU                    ARADHANA                       F      0           

   3455  325130046071 PRIYANSHI CHAUHAN                        SUNIL CHAUHAN                  SHEETAL CHAUHAN                F      0           

   3456  325130046135 SHREYA SINGH                             BRIJVEER SINGH                 ANURADHA                       F      6           

   3457  325130046203 ARPANA KUMARI                            UMESH KUMAR                    ANJU DEVI                      F      6           

   3458  325130046405 TANISHKA YADAV                           ASHOK KUMAR YADAV              PREMA YADAV                    F      6           

   3459  325130046572 MUSKAN KUMARI                            MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA              RUPAM DEVI                     F      6           

   3460  325130046613 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV                       SATYADEV YADAV                 GEETA YADAV                    F      6           

   3461  325130046656 RIYA DEVI                                RAM MOHAN VISHWAKARMA          KIRTI VISHWAKARMA              F      6           

   3462  325130046727 SWATI KUSHWAHA                           ARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA            RESHMA KUSHWAHA                F      6           

   3463  325130046737 DEEPANSHI VERMA                          INDRAJEET VERMA                GEETA CHAUDHARI                F      6           

   3464  325130046740 GRESSY RANA                              MADAN SINGH RANA               SARASWATI DEVI                 F      2           

   3465  325130046922 ANSHU PRIYA                              ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR             SANGEETA DEVI                  F      6           

   3466  325130046944 ANJALI AWASTHI                           KARUNA SHANKAR AWASTHI         SHARDA DEVI                    F      9           

   3467  325130046976 ANSHIKA BARAGI                           RAVINDER BARAGI                SAVITA BARAGI                  F      6           

   3468  325130047190 ARCHITA GUPTA                            TRIBHUVAN LAL GUPTA            SITA GUPTA                     F      6           

   3469  325130047303 AMISHA SHAMI                             ASHOK SHAMI                    DIMPLE SHAMI                   F      1           

   3470  325130047323 SAUMYA PATHAK                            CHANDRA BHUSHAN PATHAK         SAROJ PATHAK                   F      0           

   3471  325130047329 ANUSHA YADAV                             JAGAT PAL YADAV                SUNAINA YADAV                  F      6           

   3472  325130047368 PRAKASHINI SHUKLA                        SURESH KUMAR SHUKLA            KALPANA SHUKLA                 F      0           

   3473  325130047387 ARCHANA SINGH                            RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH         GEETA SINGH                    F      0           

   3474  325130047678 AASTHA SHARMA                            PARBHAT SHARMA                 SAVITA                         F      9           

   3475  325130047765 SAMEEKSHA KHARE                          RAJESH KHARE                   PUSHPA KHARE                   F      9           

   3476  325130047897 MANISHA CHAUDHARY                        JITENDRA SINGH                 GEETA DEVI                     F      9           

   3477  325130048066 CHEENU DESHWAL                           RAVINDRA KUMAR                 RAJESH DEVI                    F      0           

   3478  325130048117 NISHA KUMARI                             RANJEET SINGH                  ANUPAM DEVI                    F      0           

   3479  325130048187 PRIYA PANDEY                             SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY         PUSHPA PANDEY                  F      0           

   3480  325130048188 PRIYA KUMARI                             HRIDYANAND SINGH               SUNAINA DEVI                   F      6           

   3481  325130048313 MANSHI YADAV                             RAM KAILASH                    MIRA DEVI                      F      6           

   3482  325130048497 ANJALI SINGH                             YATENDRA KUMAR                 YASHODA DEVI                   F      6           

   3483  325130048519 EKTA KUMARI                              AJAY KUMAR MODI                RINA DEVI                      F      6           

   3484  325130048599 KRITI YADAV                              RAJESH YADAV                   CHINTA DEVI                    F      6           

   3485  325130048794 TANYA                                    SUNIL                          MANJU                          F      0         5 

   3486  325130048823 VAISHNAVI SINGH                          ARVIND SINGH                   NEETA SINGH                    F      9           

   3487  325130048846 VISHAKHA                                 PYARELAL                       SAVITA                         F      1           

   3488  325130048910 POOJA KUMARI                             DHRUPNARAYAN MAHATO            MIRA DEVI                      F      2           

   3489  325130048947 YANSHI                                   ARVIND YADAV                   BEENA YADAV                    F      6           

   3490  325130049092 ANNU PRIYA                               SANJIV PASWAN                  SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   3491  325130049104 SHRADDHA                                 ANIL KUMAR                     SUNITA                         F      6           

   3492  325130049121 SIMRAN KUMARI                            UMA KANT RANJAN                REKHA RANJAN                   F      6           

   3493  325130049127 ANSHIKA PURI                             SANTOSH KUMAR                  RUPA PURI                      F      6           

   3494  325130049201 ANSHIKA YADAV                            JAGDEO SINGH                   PRAMILA YADAV                  F      6           

   3495  325130049276 KAJAL KUMARI                             JITENDRA KUMAR                 RANI DEVI                      F      6           

   3496  325130049361 DEEPIKA KAILWAL                          KHUSHIRAM                      SEEMA RANI                     F      1           

   3497  325130049630 KM SONAM                                 PHOOLI DAS                     GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   3498  325130049669 NIKHAT PARVEEN                           SHAH MOOHAMMAD                 ZUBAIDA KHATUN                 F      6           

   3499  325130049671 KHUSHBOO YADAV                           MUNNA LAL YADAV                VINEETA YADAV                  F      6           

   3500  325130049735 ANSHU KUMARI                             SHIV KUMAR SINGH               RINKU KUMARI                   F      0           
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   3501  325130049790 JUHI                                     ATMA RAM                       REKHA                          F      1           

   3502  325130050040 SHIVANI JAISWAL                          SANTOSH JAISWAL                BINA DEVI                      F      6           

   3503  325130050098 BHUMI PAL                                PRAMOD PAL                     KAUSHAL PAL                    F      6           

   3504  325130050182 NANDANI                                  SARVESH KUMAR                  MANJU LATA                     F      1           

   3505  325130050426 KM SAKSHI YADAV                          JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV           SUSHMA DEVI                    F      6           

   3506  325130050528 REETIKA THAKUR                           RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR            DHANWANTI THAKUR               F      6           

   3507  325130050602 ASHEE YADAV                              ARVIND YADAV                   SUSHILA YADAV                  F      6           

   3508  325130050679 KRITI KUMARI                             SANJEEV PASWAN                 SAVITRI DEVI                   F      1           

   3509  325130050726 MANI                                     YOGENDRA KUMAR                 SUDHA                          F      6           

   3510  325130050734 SHILPI KUMARI                            BIKASH CHANDRA JHA             MEENA JHA                      F      9           

   3511  325130050809 POOJA DWIVEDI                            CHANDRA MOHAN DWIVEDI          SUDHA DEVI                     F      0           

   3512  325130050862 RAVINDRI                                 MANOJ KUMAR                    VEENESH DEVI                   F      9           

   3513  325130050880 TANU YADAV                               VEER SINGH YADAV               BEENA YADAV                    F      6           

   3514  325130050909 KAJAL                                    MANOJ KUMAR                    RANJU KUMARI                   F      6           

   3515  325130050998 ANJALI YADAV                             DEVI SHANKER YADAV             GAYATRI YADAV                  F      6           

   3516  325130051027 GUDIYA KUMARI                            RAMESH KUMAR SAH               MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

   3517  325130051180 PRATIBHA                                 MOTILAL                        SEETA                          F      6           

   3518  325130051480 KIRTI CHAUHAN                            BIJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN         KUSUM                          F      1           

   3519  325130051592 PRANJULI SACHAN                          RAJESH SACHAN                  VINEETA SACHAN                 F      6           

   3520  325130051621 KUMARI SHWETA                            ABHAY KUMAR SINGH              RITA SINGH                     F      0           

   3521  325130051622 ANJALI YADAV                             RAJESH YADAV                   SONY YADAV                     F      6           

   3522  325130051841 SWATI                                    RAMBABU                        NEELAM                         F      1           

   3523  325130051864 SHIVANGI KAMALVANSHI                     B N KAMALVANSHI                REKHA KAMALVANSHI              F      1           

   3524  325130051901 KM RINKI SINGH                           TEJ SINGH                      VIMLESH DEVI                   F      9           

   3525  325130052137 ARUSHI JHA                               AKHILESH CHANDRA JHA           SUJATA JHA                     F      0           

   3526  325130052165 BHUMIKA CHOUDHRY                         SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD CHOUDHAR SAROJ JAISWAL                  F      6           

   3527  325130052179 JANHVI MISHRA                            PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA            POONAM MISHRA                  F      9           

   3528  325130052273 ARADHANA SINGH                           RAM KISHUN SINGH               MAMTA SINGH                    F      6           

   3529  325130052281 MUNMUN KUMARI                            SHIVSHANKAR KUMWAR             BABNI DEVI                     F      0           

   3530  325130052310 SUMAN KUMARI GUPTA                       ASHOK KUMAR                    RUPA DEVI                      F      6           

   3531  325130052319 RIYA BALIYAN                             UPENDRA BALIYAN                PINKI DEVI                     F      0           

   3532  325130052770 PRIYA KUMARI                             PARAMATMA RAY                  NEELAM RAI                     F      0         5 

   3533  325130052854 SHIVANI KUMARI                           KANCHAN KUMAR                  NITU DEVI                      F      6           

   3534  325130052926 KM SAPNA KUMARI                          DHARMENDRA SINGH               SAROJ DEVI                     F      9           

   3535  325130053229 ROHANI KUMARI                            KISHOR PRASAD                  USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3536  325130053303 SANDHYA SAHU                             OMPRAKASH                      GEETA DEVI                     F      6           

   3537  325130053411 SMRITI KATIYAR                           UTTAM KATIYAR                  RANI KATIYAR                   F      6           

   3538  325130053470 PRIYA                                    SATISH KUMAR                   REENA DEVI                     F      9           

   3539  325130053509 SHIVANI RANI                             SHASHIKANT SHARMA              RATNA KUMARI                   F      9           

   3540  325130053541 RUBI                                     MAQSOOD ALI                    SHAJAHAN                       F      6           

   3541  325130053597 SAKSHI SINGH                             HARVEER SINGH                  SAROJ SINGH                    F      9           

   3542  325130053696 MINAKSHI UMRAO                           FATEH CHANDRA UMRAO            GAYATRI UMRAO                  F      6           

   3543  325130053731 NIKKI KUMARI                             JITENDRA KUMAR                 NEETU                          F      1           

   3544  325130053907 SURYA SINGH                              ANOOP SINGH                    SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   3545  325130054061 ANAMIKA KUAMRI                           PRIYERANJAN                    GUDDI SINHA                    F      0           

   3546  325130054133 MUSKAN DIXIT                             PRAVESH DIXIT                  GITA DIXIT                     F      9           

   3547  325130054352 KAJAL CHOUDHARY                          SUNIL CHOUDHARY                ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3548  325130054465 PRIYA                                    DEEMAK SINGH                   ARCHANA                        F      1           

   3549  325130054675 KRITI KUMARI KANNAUJIYA                  SHAILESH KUMAR                 TARA DEVI                      F      1           

   3550  325130055245 MAHIMA KASHYAP                           CHHOTEY LAL KASHYAP            VEENA KASHYAP                  F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3551  325130055266 PRERNA VERMA                             MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA           KAMLA VERMA                    F      6           

   3552  325130055417 LEENA                                    KAWAL SINGH                    SUNITA                         F      1           

   3553  325130055691 PRIYA YADAV                              PAVAN KUMAR YADAV              SUNEETA YADAV                  F      6           

   3554  325130056017 KUMKUM TALYA                             CHANDRA PRATAP TALYA           REKHA TALYA                    F      1           

   3555  325130056484 AANCHAL                                  RAMESH CHANDRA                 SANGEETA                       F      1           

   3556  325130056771 SONALI KUMARI                            SAMIR KUMAR DEO                VEENA DEVI                     F      0           

   3557  325130056906 DEEKSHA SHAKYA                           VIMLESH KUMAR                  SARITA SHAKYA                  F      6           

   3558  325130057263 TABASSUM                                 JAVED AKHTAR                   KISHMATUN NISHA                F      6           

   3559  325130057413 NISHA MAURYA                             RAM KUMAR MAURYA               MITHILESH MAURYA               F      6           

   3560  325130057598 SUHANA SINGH                             ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA             MUNCHUN KUMARI                 F      0           

   3561  325130057738 DEEPSHIKHA RANI                          ASHOK KUMAR                    VEENA DEVI                     F      1           

   3562  325130057936 DAULI                                    DARBARI LAL                    RAMDULARI                      F      6           

   3563  325130058017 ANJALI YADAV                             DEV NATH YADAV                 USHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3564  325130058099 TANISHKA KAUSHIK                         VINOD KUMAR KAUSHIK            KAMLA KAUSHIK                  F      9           

   3565  325130058809 PAYAL KUMARI                             SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL           AMRITA SAH                     F      6           

   3566  325130059025 NEHA KUMARI                              SHIVMUNI SINGH                 SUSHEELA DEVI                  F      6           

   3567  325130059177 KHUSHI JAWLA                             SANJEEV KUMAR                  SHARDA DEVI                    F      9           

   3568  325130059551 JYOTI                                    SURESH PAL SOLANKI             USHA DEVI                      F      9           

   3569  325130059638 KALPNA SIROHI                            RAKESH SIROHI                  BABITA SIROHI                  F      9           

   3570  325130060007 KHUSHI CHAUHAN                           DHEERAJ CHAUHAN                RASHMI CHAUHAN                 F      9           

   3571  325130060211 RITIKA DAGAR                             SUNIL                          KAMLESH                        F      6           

   3572  325130060213 POOJA DAGAR                              SUNIL DAGAR                    KAMLESH DAGAR                  F      6           

   3573  325130060387 RAGINI                                   JAGLAL                         MITHLESH                       F      1           

   3574  325130060481 NIDHI SINGH                              SHATRUGHAN SINGH               KRISHANA                       F      9           

   3575  325130060653 HIMANSHI RANJANA                         OM PRAKASH KESRI               KUMARI RUPAM RANJANA           F      6           

   3576  325130060724 PRIYA                                    MANVEER SINGH                  UMESH                          F      6           

   3577  325130060768 YASHI YADAV                              YASHWANT YADAV                 SUNITA YADAV                   F      6           

   3578  325130060864 ANJALI CHAUDHARY                         REENU KUMAR                    BABITA CHAUDHARY               F      9           

   3579  325130060969 SHIKHA KUMARI                            NAKHARU RAM                    GEETA DEVI                     F      1           

   3580  325130060973 KSHMA PAL                                SHIV KUMAR PAL                 PRIYA PAL                      F      6           

   3581  325130061422 AAKANKSHA SHUKLA                         SARVESH SHUKLA                 POONAM SHUKLA                  F      9           

   3582  325130061429 MANSI MISHRA                             BAL KRISHNA MISHRA             SUMAN MISHRA                   F      9           

   3583  325130061670 MUSKAN DUBEY                             MUKESH DUBEY                   SANGEETA DUBEY                 F      0           

   3584  325130061831 SATYA BHARTI                             BABLU PRASAD SINGH             RENU DEVI                      F      0           

   3585  325130061841 SONAM KUMARI                             DILIP KUMAR SINGH              KUMARI RANJU                   F      6           

   3586  325130061852 CHETNA YADAV                             PRAVEEN KUMAR                  MUNDRA DEVI                    F      6           

   3587  325130061917 NIKITA SINGH                             AMAR BAHADUR SINGH             RANJANA SINGH                  F      0           

   3588  325130062452 ISHIKA TIWARI                            PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI             SONIKA TIWARI                  F      9           

   3589  325130062701 RITIKA KUMARI                            SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHAYAY        GITA DEVI                      F      0           

   3590  325130063002 ANCHAL BURNWAL                           RAJENDRA PRASAD BURNWAL        ANITA DEVI BURNWAL             F      0           

   3591  425130000003 INDIRA LAKRA                             BINOD LAKRA                    MANITA LAKRA                   F      2           

   3592  425130000032 REENA KUMARI                             AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH MUNDA       BASANTI DEVI                   F      2           

   3593  425130000076 TANAMRITA SAREN                          TANMAY KANTI SAREN             MADHUMITA SAREN                F      2           

   3594  425130000133 SUSHMITA KUMARI                          NISHI KANT JHA                 BABITA KUMARI                  F      9           

   3595  425130000219 PUJA SINGH                               PRAKASH SINGH                  PUSHPA SINGH                   F      9           

   3596  425130000452 NEHA CHAUDHARY                           BINOD KUMAR CHAUDHARY          SUNANDA DEVI                   F      6           

   3597  425130000713 ANUSHREE MANDAL                          CHITTA RANJAN MONDAL           RENUKA MONDAL                  F      1           

   3598  425130000929 RASNA KHATUN                             KALIFAT ALI                    JALEKHA KHATUN                 F      6    3      

   3599  425130000979 VASANTI                                  BADAKAPPA GORRA                RENUKAMMA                      F      1    3      

   3600  425130001098 PALLAVI KUMARI                           TRIVENI PRASAD                 BABITA DEVI                    F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         



 

 

                                                                                                          Page No :   73 

                             SI IN DELHI POLICE AND CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES EXAM., 2025 (PAPER-I)    

 

                                          LIST OF FEMALE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED IN PAPER-I                              

                                          FOR APPEARING IN PST/PET              (LIST-1)                              

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Record#  ROLL         NAME                                     FATHERNAME                     MOTHERNAME                     GENDER CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 

   3601  425130001180 KHUSHI KUMARI ROY                        SANTOSH ROY                    REKHA ROY                      F      9           

   3602  425130001207 BARSHA SAHU                              JOGINDRA SAHU                  MAMA SAHU                      F      6           

   3603  425130001362 SHALINI SINHA                            SHAILENDRA PRASAD              SHOBHA DEVI                    F      9           

   3604  425130001722 HASNUHANA KHATUN                         HAMID MALLIK                   MAHMUDA MALLIK                 F      6    3      

   3605  425130002254 MOUSUMI GHOSH                            MADHUSUDAN GHOSH               PADMA GHOSH                    F      6           

   3606  425130002430 BINITA SAHU                              MOHAN SAHU                     PARAN JYOTHI SAHU              F      9           

   3607  425130002513 MAXIMA KANDULNA                          AJIT KANDULNA                  FATIMA KANDULNA                F      2           

   3608  425130002517 RIYA TAMANG                              RAJEN TAMANG                   NEELAM TAMANG                  F      2           

   3609  425130002633 KRITI KUMARI                             JAGNARAYAN SINGH               PUSPA DEVI                     F      9           

   3610  425130002680 SUCHITRA DAS                             ISAHAK DAS                     RITA DAS                       F      1           

   3611  425130002701 SHRUTI KERKETTA                          CHANDAN KERKETTA               ANITA TIGGA KERKETTA           F      2           

   3612  425130002754 PRIYANKA KUMARI                          RAJENDRA PRASAD                INDU DEVI                      F      6           

   3613  425130002944 DIPANWITA KHATUA                         HAREKRISHNA KHATUA             MANJUSHREE KHATUA              F      9           

   3614  425130002961 ROSHNI SHARMA                            ARUN KUMAR SHARMA              BEENA SHARMA                   F      9           

   3615  425130003240 SHARDA KUMARI                            SANJAY PRASAD                  MALTI DEVI                     F      6           

   3616  425130003280 SOMI KUMARI                              ARUN KUMAR UPADHYAY            MUNNI DEVI                     F      9           

   3617  425130003395 ASHRIVA NAYAK                            ABHIRAM NAYAK                  SUBHADIRGHIKA NAYAK            F      9           

   3618  425130003733 SHREYA RAJBANSHI                         SURANJIT RAJBANSHI             RUMA DAS                       F      1           

   3619  425130003759 ANURADHA KUMARI                          MANOJ SHARMA                   ARCHANA DEVI                   F      6           

   3620  425130003902 ANJALI KUMARI BECK                       RUNA ORAON                     SUKHMANI ORAON                 F      2           

   3621  425130004088 ANU KUMARI                               KAILA MAHTO                    SUKRI DEVI                     F      6           

   3622  425130004089 SAKSHI SINGH                             DAYA RAM SINGH                 SUDHA SINGH                    F      1    3      

   3623  425130004091 SHIVANI                                  TALVIR KUMAR                   MANJIT                         F      6    3      

   3624  425130004216 ANAMIKA KUJUR                            BUDHWA KUJUR                   SUKHMANI KUJUR                 F      2           

   3625  425130004394 TANUSHREE DAS                            BISHNU DAS                     KALAN DAS                      F      1           

   3626  425130004589 LISA BARHA                               GAMA BARHA                     LAXMI BARHA                    F      2           

   3627  425130004635 SHARMILA ROY                             ANIL CHANDRA ROY               SHANTI ROY                     F      1           

   3628  425130004843 MAUSMI SINDHU BURIULY                    MAHAVIR BURIULY                SAROJ BURIULY                  F      2           

   3629  425130005027 SAKSHI SINHA                             RAKESH KUMAR SINHA             SWATI SINHA                    F      0           

   3630  425130005263 KIMHOICHING KHONGSAI                     DOUJANG KHONGSAI               LHINGKHOLAM KHONGSAI           F      2           

   3631  425130005348 MEGHANA SASMAL                           DILLIP KUMAR SASMAL            ARATI SASMAL                   F      0           

   3632  425130005621 DEEP SHIKHA                              SANJAY KUMAR                   ANITA KUMARI                   F      6           

   3633  425130005734 ANNU KUMMARI                             SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH           KUNDAN DEVI                    F      0           

   3634  425130005740 KEYA MONDAL                              GOUTAM MONDAL                  BANDANA MONDAL                 F      1           

   3635  425130005835 MADHUMITA MONDAL                         KISHORE MONDAL                 KAKALI MONDAL                  F      1           

   3636  425130005889 KANAK SINGH                              SRIRAM SINGH                   PRABHA SINGH                   F      0           

   3637  425130006345 RUPA KUMARI                              SURESH PRASAD MEHTA            SABITA DEVI                    F      6           

   3638  425130006924 PRERNA BHANSALI                          SUNIL KUMAR BHANSALI           LALITA BHANSALI                F      9           

   3639  425130007078 SHOVA BANSFORE                           JOGINDER BANSFORE              SONIYA BANSFORE                F      1           

   3640  425130007119 GLORIYA SARKAR                           GOSAIDAS SARKAR                CHAYANIKA SARKAR               F      1           

   3641  425130007288 DEEPANSHU KUMARI                         KANHAIYA MAHATO                CHHABILA DEVI                  F      6           

   3642  425130007520 KOYEL ROY                                PRADIP KUMAR ROY               DURGA ROY                      F      1           

   3643  425130007570 SHREYA PRAMANIK                          RANJAN KUMAR PRAMANIK          BINAPANI PRAMANIK              F      1           

   3644  425130007965 P SUPRATIKA                              P JAGANNATH RAO                P SARADA                       F      6           

   3645  425130007983 DIVYA BHARTI RANA                        PRABHU RANA                    SAVITRI DEVI                   F      6           

   3646  425130008079 SUDHA KUMARI SHAW                        ASHOK SHAW                     MEENA DEVI                     F      1           

   3647  425130008093 PRIYA CHHIKARA                           PRADEEP CHHIKARA               NEERAJ CHHIKARA                F      9           

   3648  425130008256 TANUJA BAR                               CHINMAY BAR                    KALYANI BAR                    F      1           

   3649  425130008257 TANUSHRI BAR                             CHINMAY BAR                    KALYANI BAR                    F      1           

   3650  425130008286 KM SHALU                                 RAJENDRA SINGH                 RESHMA DEVI                    F      1           
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   3651  425130008373 URMILA MAJHI                             LAKHAN MAJHI                   LAXMI MAJHI                    F      2           

   3652  425130008402 ANANNA MONDAL                            UTPAL MONDAL                   SHYAMALI MONDAL                F      9           

   3653  425130008521 BHAGYALAXMI SAHOO                        LAXMIDHAR SAHOO                GITANJALI SAHOO                F      9           

   3654  425130008548 SUPRIYA TIWARY                           RAMA SHANKAR TIWARY            SUSHMA TIWARY                  F      9           

   3655  425130009219 MAMINA DAS                               PRASADA KUMAR DAS              GOLAP DAS                      F      6           

   3656  425130009357 PRAMILA MELGANDI                         MANJHI MELGANDI                JOY MELGANDI                   F      2           

   3657  425130009367 PRITY SINGH                              RAJENDRA SINGH                 GITA SINGH                     F      1           

   3658  425130009887 SHILPA ROY                               SOMNATH ROY                    LATA ROY                       F      1           

   3659  425130010129 SHIBALI TUDU                             SUDHIR CHANDRA TUDU            SALGE DEVI                     F      2           

   3660  425130010338 SHIVANI KUMARI                           DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL           SARITA KUMARI                  F      9           

   3661  425130010362 AMRITA BHARTI                            NIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR             PRAMILA DEVI                   F      6           

   3662  425130010520 T PUJA RAO                               T NAGESWAR RAO                 T PRAMILA                      F      1           

   3663  425130010527 RENU KUMARI                              RAMNATH GOPE                   MEENA DEVI                     F      6           

   3664  425130010565 ANIMA TOPNO                              JAKARIAS TOPNO                 AGUSTINA TOPNO                 F      2           

   3665  425130010709 NITYASHREE PRUSTY                        GOBINDA CHANDRA PRUSTY         TILOTAMA PRUSTY                F      6           

   3666  425130011059 MONA PADIA                               MANOJ PADIA                    SUMAN PADIA                    F      9           

   3667  425130011078 RINKI BARMAN                             RABINDRA NATH BARMAN           LAXMI BARMAN                   F      1           

   3668  425130011123 SIMRAN KUMARI                            BIPIN RAJAK                    MUNNI DEVI                     F      1           

   3669  425130011194 SONI KUMARI KUJUR                        SITARAM ORAON                  RAJMANI MINJ                   F      2           

   3670  425130011253 NANDINI KASHYAP                          KRISHNA KUMAR                  MADHU KUMARI                   F      9           

   3671  425130011327 SALONI ORAON                             SAHADEO ORAON                  PERNO ORAON                    F      2           

   3672  425130011336 ISHIKA SHAW                              SANJOY SHAW                    PUTUL SHAW                     F      6           

   3673  425130011446 SANJU KUMARI                             TIKESHWAR SAHU                 MUNNI DEVI                     F      6           

   3674  425130011523 ROSHANI KUMARI                           PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH             SUGANDH DEVI                   F      9           

   3675  425130011542 SUPRIYA BAIDYA                           JYOTISH BAIDYA                 JAYANTI BAIDYA                 F      1           

   3676  425130011781 KOMAL KUMARI                             VIJAY KUMAR SAW                RANJU DEVI                     F      6           

   3677  425130011926 SONAM KUMARI                             KAMAL PRASAD                   BASANTI DEVI                   F      6           

   3678  425130011934 KIRAN KANDULNA                           SOHRAI KANDULNA                NILMANI KANDULNA               F      2           

   3679  425130012249 BABIN ADHIKARY                           TAPAS ADHIKARY                 BIJALI ADHIKARI                F      9           

   3680  425130012379 RITU                                     JOKHI RAM                      KAVITA                         F      6           

   3681  425130012453 RIMA SARKAR                              MAHANAM BRATA SARKAR           MAMATA SARKAR                  F      1           

   3682  425130012534 SURYA KUMARI                             MANOJ KUMAR                    USHA DEVI                      F      2           

   3683  425130012837 SNEHA SAHA                               SASTI PADA SAHA                POLI SAHA                      F      1           

   3684  425130012912 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                          HARI PRASAD MAHTO              LILAWATI DEVI                  F      6           

   3685  425130013064 RASHMI EKKA                              VICTOR KUMAR EKKA              NIRMALA EKKA                   F      2           

   3686  425130013230 SATARUPA SAHOO                           BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO            GITANJALI SAHOO                F      6           

   3687  425130013318 SAMIHA PAL                               SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL              SARMISTHA PAL                  F      6           

   3688  425130013381 SHILPI MUKHERJEE                         SIBSANKAR MUKHERJEE            ANJALI MUKHERJEE               F      9           

   3689  425130013438 SANCHAYITA MONDAL                        ANUP KUMAR MONDAL              URMILA MONDAL                  F      1           

   3690  425130013526 PRERNA BHUSAL                            JEWAN BHUSAL                   SUNITA BHUSAL                  F      1           

   3691  425130013690 KAJAL KUMARI                             LATE SANTOSH YADAV             RINKI DEVI                     F      6           

   3692  425130013932 KISHMA JENA                              KALANDI JENA                   KALYANI JENA                   F      0           

   3693  425130013980 DIBYANSHI BHUMIJ                         RAJKISHOR BHUMIJ               SOPARI BHUMIJ                  F      2           

   3694  425130014130 SHASHI KULLU                             HIRNIYAS KULLU                 BILASI KULLU                   F      2           

   3695  425130014241 PRIYANKA                                 ASHOK                          ANJU                           F      9           

   3696  425130014337 SAYANI ADHIKARI                          SWAPAN KUMAR ADHIKARI          APILA ADHIKARI                 F      1           

   3697  425130014343 SMIGDHA SAMANTRAY                        SHISIRA SAMANTRAY              ANNAPURNA SAMANTRAY            F      6           

   3698  425130015089 NEHA KUMARI                              HARI BAITHA                    ASTI DEVI                      F      1           

   3699  425130015416 SHASHIBALA KUMARI MINZ                   ISHWAR ORAON                   MANIYA DEVI                    F      2           

   3700  425130015718 BEAUTY KUMARI RAY                        RAJESH RAY                     VAIJAYANTI DEVI                F      9         4 

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         
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   3701  425130015905 KAJAL KUMARI                             JALESHWAR PASWAN               CHAND DEVI                     F      1           

   3702  425130016215 SUSHMA KUMARI                            MANGOVIND MAHTO                KALPANA MAHTO                  F      6           

   3703  425130016660 ADITI DUBEY                              PASHUPATI DUBEY                BABY DUBEY                     F      0           

   3704  525130000007 NEMNUNMOI LENTHANG                       SEIKAM LENTHANG                HOINEIKIM                      F      2           

   3705  525130000130 CH NEITINLHING MATE                      CH JAMKHOPAO MATE              CH PHALKIM MATE                F      2           

   3706  525130000190 RUPASHREE CHAKRABORTY                    UJJAL CHAKRABORTY              NUPUR CHAKRABORTY              F      9         4 

   3707  525130000232 PRIYA YADAV                              SUBHASH CHAND                  MANISHA DEVI                   F      6           

   3708  525130000254 LYDIA NEIHOITHEM                         T TONGKHOHAO HAOKIP            VEIKHOLAM HAOKIP               F      2           

   3709  525130000449 GAIBONGAMLU GONMEI                       KAGUNGAI GONMEI                LUNGCHUNGLU GONMEI             F      2           

   3710  525130000558 GRACY TINNEIVAH                          CHUNGKAI HAOKIP                HOITIN                         F      2           

   3711  525130000853 GRACY KIMHOILHING                        SIEMLAL                        HOICHIN                        F      2           

   3712  525130000887 NGAHNEIHAT HANGSHING                     KAMTINMANG HANGSHING           NEIJAHOI HANGSHING             F      2           

   3713  525130001185 NGAI LAL KIM                             CHIN KHO SOI KHONGSAI          L VAKZANEI                     F      2           

   3714  525130001214 NIENGTHIENKIM                            OTKHOKHAI GANGTE               NEIKHOLAM                      F      2           

   3715  525130001296 ROSHNI PAL                               SHRAVAN KUMAR PAL              KUSHUMA PAL                    F      6           

   3716  525130001311 DOROTHY LHINGNEICHONG                    KHAIMANG HAOKIP                NEMJAKHOL HAOKIP               F      2           

   3717  525130001364 JENA PRIYA CHAKMA                        JIBON CHAKMA                   NAYAN TARA CHAKMA              F      2           

   3718  525130001410 NGAIHOIKIM                               LAMMINTHANG                    LUANZAHAT                      F      2           

   3719  525130001469 LAMNGAIKIM                               THANGGIN                       NENGKHOHOI                     F      2           

   3720  525130001470 PRISCILLA KIMMEGA                        ZACHARIA KHUPLAM               ELIZABETH                      F      2           

   3721  525130001485 KAOVEINE FLORENCE                        HRIINI JOHN                    ANNA HELENA                    F      2           

   3722  525130001525 ANJALI MAKHIJA                           MAHESH MAKHIJA                 RADHIKA MAKHIJA                F      9           

   3723  525130001932 NEINU NEMNEIHOI TOUTHANG                 YAMKHONGAM TOUTHANG            VAHJAHAT TOUTHANG              F      2           

   3724  525130001962 SHULANGKI DAS                            SWAPAN KUMAR DAS               JHUMA DAS                      F      1           

   3725  525130002047 MARGARET HAOKIP                          LUNKHOMANG HAOKIP              NEILAM HAOKIP                  F      2           

   3726  525130002200 NAOROIBAM AINA DEVI                      N RANABIR SINGH                N O SANJINI DEVI               F      6           

   3727  525130002210 ARTI                                     AZAD SINGH                     POONAM                         F      6           

   3728  525130002311 MUSKAN VERMA                             SURENDRA KUMAR                 SUNITA                         F      1           

   3729  525130002813 NIENGZALAM                               THANGSEI                       KIMHOIHCHONG                   F      2           

   3730  525130002934 THINGOM SHAYALUXMI DEVI                  TH KOKIL SINGH                 TH O BILASINI DEVI             F      6           

   3731  525130002935 ROSHNI YENGKHOM                          YENGKHOM BIREN SINGH           YENGKHOM IBETOMBI DEVI         F      1           

   3732  525130003081 THIEMNEICHONG                            THANGKHOCHON                   HELHING                        F      2           

   3733  525130003451 IMNAJUNGLA LEMTUR                        MAPUTEMSU                      ARIE                           F      2           

   3734  525130003671 HEISNAM CHANU LINTHOI                    HEISNAM NUTANCHANDRA           H O THOKCHOM IBEYAIMA DEVI     F      1           

   3735  525130003683 MARY HATNEIKIM                           SEIKHOSAT                      LAMNEI                         F      2           

   3736  525130004061 ASHIKHO ADAZIINI                         ADANI ASHIKHO                  NOKHUO ATHIA                   F      2           

   3737  525130004206 LAMKHOHOI HAOKIP                         LETJATHANG HAOKIP              PHALKHOCHIN HAOKIP             F      2           

   3738  525130004260 D SIINAI RANA                            RY DAHE                        S NGAONIIRU                    F      2           

   3739  525130004357 NEELAM RANI                              HARPAL SINGH                   SAROJ KUMARI                   F      1           

   3740  525130004400 H CHAKHENI                               HENI                           KOSHIA                         F      2           

   3741  525130004414 KAISII ZHONIA                            DIHE KAISII                    KOMU ASHIIPHRO                 F      2           

   3742  525130004540 PHALNEIMOI VAIPHEI                       PAOTINSEI VAIPHEI              NIANGTINHOI VAIPHEI            F      2           

   3743  525130004577 NEICHULANUO SUOKHRIE                     KELHOUNEIHU SUOKHRIE           KAGHOLI SUOKHRIE               F      2           

   3744  525130004666 LHINGKHANTHEM KIPGEN                     KAIKHOSAT KIPGEN               NEMNEICHONG KIPGEN             F      2           

   3745  525130004670 THOTCHANLA VS ZIMIK                      PAMSHING VS ZIMIK              PHILAYO VS ZIMIK               F      2           

   3746  525130004801 MANGI THONGAM                            TH SOMORENDRO SINGH            TH TAMPAKLEIMA DEVI            F      1           

   3747  525130004804 G KIMNGAIMUON                            SEIMINLAL KIPGEN               FLORENCE                       F      2           

   3748  525130004963 LAMKHOHOI BAITE                          SEMZASEI BAITE                 VEINEILHING BAITE              F      2           

   3749  525130004995 CINDY VAN LAL RUAT                       S VAN LAL SIAM                 LAL JAM                        F      2           

   3750  525130005169 KARAILA GENEVIEVE                        KANGSUNG DOMINIC               TALA VERONICA                  F      2           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               
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                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         
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   3751  525130005295 CHIRMI KAMKARAH                          SHIMTHAR KAMKARAH              ROSE KAMKARAH                  F      2           

   3752  525130005370 THEMCHUIRIN MACHINAO                     ALERT MACHINAO                 DAISY MACHINAO                 F      2           

   3753  525130005382 LOKHO HRIIZIIA                           A LOKHO                        N CHISA                        F      2           

   3754  525130005474 TAMMIRON SHANGH                          PENGMAYONG SHANGH              VANAMPHI SHANGH                F      2           

   3755  525130005545 SALAM SUNIKA DEVI                        SALAM JEEBAN SINGH             SALAM O SARJUBALA DEVI         F      1           

   3756  525130005563 YAMBEM SARSUNDARI DEVI                   YAMBEM BIKRAM SINGH            YAMBEM SHANTIBALA DEVI         F      6           

   3757  525130005672 DESTINE CHINGSIAM                        L GENGOULUN MATE               CHONGNEIHCHIN                  F      2           

   3758  525130005783 A HRULIA KOSO                            A ADAHO KOSO                   D ASHAA KOSO                   F      2           

   3759  525130005787 PEIVEINE SIICHAMAI                       DAZII SIICHAMAI                SARAH RAMEI                    F      2           

   3760  525130005861 KIMKIM HAOKIP                            SHEHMINLUN HAOKIP              LAMBOI HAOKIP                  F      2           

   3761  525130005867 S W SOYA                                 S W KHAMREITHAN                S W REISANGPHY                 F      2           

   3762  525130006076 CHONGNEILAM HAOKIP                       L SENPU HAOKIP                 HOITIN HAOKIP                  F      2           

   3763  525130006088 RANGJALI NARZARY                         RAJOSHRI NARZARY               RINA NARZARY                   F      2           

   3764  525130006212 HAOBIJAM AMBRICA DEVI                    H TOMBA SINGH                  H O BILASHINI DEVI             F      6           

   3765  525130006398 NENGNEIKIM CHONGLOI                      THANGKHOLUN CHONGLOI           NEMNEILAM CHONGLOI             F      2           

   3766  525130006467 DEDEI LHANGHAL                           DOUJANG LHANGHAL               LHINGKENG LHANGHAL             F      2           

   3767  525130007271 SARJU SALAM                              IBOMCHA SALAM                  MADHUBALA SALAM                F      1           

   3768  525130007316 SUMAN KUMARI                             NARESH RAI                     ANITA DEVI                     F      6           

   3769  525130007449 C ESTHER HMANNA GANGTE                   C T GANGTE                     R T MENARI ANAL                F      2           

   3770  525130007613 SUJATA KUMARI                            MOTILAL SAH                    MONJU DEVI                     F      6           

   3771  525130007732 INABO K AWOMI                            KHUVISHE AWOMI                 HOVILI                         F      2           

   3772  525130008115 ZEBULUN PAMAI                            PINGMAKBOU PAMAI               POKIULIU PAMAI                 F      2           

   3773  625130000024 TEENA CHOUHAN                            SHANKARSINGH CHOUHAN           BASANTI CHOUHAN                F      2           

   3774  625130000124 BHUMI SHARMA                             ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA             ROSHANI SHARMA                 F      9           

   3775  625130000148 PUSHPANJALI DIXIT                        SHIV PRATAP                    MAMTA                          F      9           

   3776  625130000220 SHIVANI RATHORE                          ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE           RANI RATHORE                   F      6           

   3777  625130000310 PRACHI PATEL                             VINOD PATEL                    LEELA PATEL                    F      6           

   3778  625130000489 AAKANKSHA                                KISHAN SINGH                   SEEMARANI                      F      6           

   3779  625130000584 PRANJALI PATEL                           RAMDAYAL PATEL                 USHA PATEL                     F      6           

   3780  625130000625 MAMTA                                    NEKRAM SINGH                   URMILA                         F      6           

   3781  625130000986 SIMRAN RAGHUWANSHI                       LAXMINARAYAN RAGHUWANSHI       ANSUIYA RAGHUWANSHI            F      0           

   3782  625130001017 SEENEY BHATIA                            HARJEET SINGH BHATIA           MANJEET KAUR BHATIA            F      9           

   3783  625130001152 RUPALI SAHU                              SHIV KUMAR SAHU                JYOTI SAHU                     F      6           

   3784  625130001158 SWATI LAHIYA                             JAGDISH                        SARSWATI                       F      6           

   3785  625130001178 DEEKSHA DHAKAR                           RAMLAL DHAKAR                  LAXMI DHAKAR                   F      6           

   3786  625130001231 URJITA KHAJURIYA                         HARI MOHAN KHAJURIYA           KANCHAN KHAJURIYA              F      1           

   3787  625130001255 SANSKRITI SINGH JAT                      SACHIN SINGH JAT               ANITA SINGH JAT                F      0           

   3788  625130001349 KHYATI SETH                              VIVEK KUMAR JAIN               KIRTI JAIN                     F      9           

   3789  625130001359 BHAVNA RAJPOOT                           RAGHUVEER RAJPOOT              SADHANA RAJPOOT                F      9           

   3790  625130001401 SADHANA LODHI                            SATISH KUMAR                   LAD KUNWAR                     F      6           

   3791  625130001402 RANJANA CHANDRAVANSHI                    RAMNARAYAN CHANDRAVANSHI       GAYATRI CHANDRAVANSHI          F      6           

   3792  625130001433 MONA TAMOLIYA                            MUNSHILAL TAMOLIYA             LAXMI TAMOLIYA                 F      1           

   3793  625130001509 SARIKA                                   CHOTELAL                       URMILA                         F      1           

   3794  625130001586 NAINA SHARMA                             RAMPRATAP SHARMA               BABALI                         F      9           

   3795  625130001671 SONAM YADAV                              HEERALAL YADAV                 LAXMI YADAV                    F      6           

   3796  625130001725 BHARTI CHOUHAN                           NARAYAN SINGH                  RAJNI                          F      6    3      

   3797  625130001729 PRAGYA PATIDAR                           OMPRAKASH PATIDAR              YASHODA PATIDAR                F      6           

   3798  625130001833 VAISHALI HARIYALE                        SANTOSH KUMAR HARIYALE         PREMLATA HARIYALE              F      1           

   3799  625130001920 HIMANSHI BARORE                          OMPRAKASH BARORE               BHARTI BARORE                  F      1           

   3800  625130001954 RESHMA PATEL                             NARESH PATEL                   PHOOL BAI                      F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

                           EXPLANATION OF CATEGORY CODES USED, IF ANY :-                               

                           0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=OBC for Delhi Police & UR for CAPFs,            

                           5=OBC FOR Delhi Police & EWS for CAPFs, 6=OBC, 9=UR                         
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   3801  625130002053 ANUJA PACHORI                            ONKAR PACHORI                  ARCHANA                        F      0           

   3802  625130002079 AKRITI PATEL                             RAJENDRA PATEL                 URMILA PATEL                   F      6           

   3803  625130002186 SHEETAL UIKEY                            GOVIND UIKEY                   KUMARI UIKEY                   F      2           

   3804  625130002226 RUPALI VISHAWAKARMA                      JAGDISH PRASAD                 KAMLA DEVI                     F      6           

   3805  625130002237 ANSHIKA CHHARI                           ASHOK CHHARI                   JYOTI CHHARI                   F      1           

   3806  625130002356 BHAVANA                                  CHHATRAPAL SINGH               VANDANA                        F      9           

   3807  625130002408 NIVEDITA SHUKLA                          RAMBHAN SHUKLA                 SUMAN SHUKLA                   F      0           

   3808  625130002502 VARSHA BAGHEL                            KALYAN SINGH BAGHEL            GYASO DEVI BAGHEL              F      6           

   3809  625130002561 SHRISHTI MISHRA                          INDRA NARAYAN MISHRA           SHUSHMA MISHRA                 F      9           

   3810  625130002562 JAHNVI MEENA                             RAJU MEENA                     SUNITA MEENA                   F      2           

   3811  625130002896 MUSKAN                                   JAGDISH                        SHYAMU BAI                     F      1           

   3812  625130002956 NEELAM MAINA                             JASHWANT SINGH                 SAITAN BAI                     F      6           

   3813  625130002984 VARSHA BORASI                            LALCHAND BORASI                MANJU BORASI                   F      1           

   3814  625130002985 PRANJUL GUPTA                            UDAY GUPTA                     VINITA GUPTA                   F      0           

   3815  625130003041 KUMARI SANTOSH JADAM                     NARAYAN SINGH JADAM            SAUDAR BAI JADAM               F      0           

   3816  625130003049 SATYA MANGAL                             SATISH GUPTA                   KALPANA                        F      0           

   3817  625130003344 PRINCI KUSHWAH                           RAJENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH         SHIV KUMARI                    F      6           

   3818  625130003418 SHIVANI KOLI                             RAKESH KOLI                    ANITA KOLI                     F      1           

   3819  625130003460 SHIKHA VERMA                             RAJARAM                        MANJU                          F      1           

   3820  625130003511 RAINA SINGH                              RAMESH SINGH                   ARCHANA SINGH                  F      6           

   3821  625130003569 ANUSHKA RATHOR                           MUKESH RATHOR                  SHIV JYOTI                     F      6           

   3822  625130003712 NEHA SOLANKI                             SUNIL SOLANKI                  SULOCHANA SOLANKI              F      6           

   3823  625130003834 SHRADDHA GHOSHI                          BHAGWAT SINGH GHOSHI           REETA GHOSHI                   F      6           

   3824  625130003852 POOJA DHAKAD                             ANEK SINGH DHAKAD              RAMDULARI DHAKAD               F      6           

   3825  625130003885 SNEHA GAUR                               SUBHASH CHANDRA GAUR           LALITA GAUR                    F      6           

   3826  625130003891 VANI GUPTA                               AMIT KUMAR GUPTA               JYOTI GUPTA                    F      9           

   3827  625130003986 ASHWINEE PAPATWAL                        JEEVAN PAPATWAL                SANDHYA PAPATWAL               F      6           

   3828  625130004055 NAMRTA                                   RAVINDRA                       SUNITA TIWARI                  F      0           

   3829  625130004135 PREETI KURMI                             BHAGATSINGH KURMI              NANNIBAI KURMI                 F      6           

   3830  625130004217 GOURI RAGHUWANSHI                        DINESH RAGHUWANSHI             BHAVNA                         F      9           

   3831  625130004224 SEEMA JATAV                              RAM PRASAD JATAV               PUSHPA JATAV                   F      1           

   3832  625130004225 TANU PARMAR                              SANJAY PARMAR                  ANITA                          F      6           

   3833  625130004272 ANNAPURNA SINGH                          HRIDAYESH SINGH                ASHA SINGH                     F      0           

   3834  625130004307 ANKITA SAHARE                            SHESHRAM SAHARE                MEENAKSHI SAHARE               F      1           

   3835  625130004354 SWICHAL KOURAV                           RAJNEESH KOURAV                RAM KUMARI                     F      9           

   3836  625130004408 HARSHITA NAGWANSHI                       RAVINDRA NAGWANSHI             ANITA NAGWANSHI                F      1           

   3837  625130004432 MUSKAAN BOTH                             MR RAJKUMAR BOTH               MRS AARTI BOTH                 F      1           

   3838  625130004472 GODAWARI DESHMUKH                        DANIRAM DESHMUKH               YAMUNA DESHMUKH                F      6           

   3839  625130004503 ROOBI GURJAR                             RAMLAXMAN SINGH GURJAR         RAMKALI DEVI GURJAR            F      6           

   3840  625130004565 SHRADDHA PANDEY                          AVADH SHARAN PANDEY            KIRAN PANDEY                   F      0           

   3841  625130004858 AYUSHI TRIPATHI                          DAYASHANKAR TRIPATHI           ANITA TRIPATHI                 F      0           

   3842  625130004985 SENTI SOLANKI                            RANBIR SOLANKI                 GUDDI SOLANKI                  F      1           

   3843  625130005000 MANYA RAWAT                              MANOJ RAWAT                    CHHAYA RAWAT                   F      9           

   3844  625130005006 PRAKSHI PATEL                            SITARAM PATEL                  AHILYA BAI PATEL               F      6           

   3845  625130005052 NEHA MEENA                               HARLAL MEENA                   ANITA MEENA                    F      2           

   3846  625130005071 PRIYA VISHWAKARMA                        AJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA         GEETA VISHWAKARMA              F      6           

   3847  625130005135 NANDANI PATEL                            SARMAN KUMAR PATEL             SAROJ                          F      6           

   3848  625130005172 SWATI DHAKAD                             GULAB SINGH DHAKAD             SAROJ BAI                      F      6           

   3849  625130005254 SHIVANI BAROTIYA                         SATENDRA SINGH                 MAMTA DEVI                     F      1           

   3850  625130005441 VARSHA PANCHAL                           DEVILAL                        MAMTA                          F      6           

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3851  625130005475 SWATI VISHWAKARMA                        RADHESHYAM VISHWAKARMA         REKHA VISHWAKARMA              F      6           

   3852  625130005500 ANURADHA CHAURASIYA                      AWADHESH CHAURASIYA            SAROJ                          F      6           

   3853  625130005555 NISHA SHRIVAS                            RAMKUMAR SHRIVAS               SUNITA SHRIVAS                 F      6           

   3854  625130005617 BHAWNA KACHHAWA                          SHYAM                          MAMTA                          F      6           

   3855  625130005629 JYOTI PARMAR                             RAMNARAYAN PARMAR              MAMTA DEVI                     F      6           

   3856  625130005661 VEENA KOSALE                             ASHOK KUMAR KOSALE             DEEPSHIKHA KOSALE              F      1           

   3857  625130005693 MONIKA SINGH BAGRI                       JAYKUMAR BAGRI                 MEERA BAGRI                    F      1           

   3858  625130005697 AARTI                                    RAJESH                         SHAKUNTALA                     F      1           

   3859  625130005721 PARUL SINGH                              ASHUTOSH SINGH                 SUNITA SINGH                   F      6           

   3860  625130005743 MUSKAN PAL                               SURENDRA PAL                   ANITA PAL                      F      6           

   3861  625130005789 SRISHTI SINGH KSHATRIYA                  VIJAY SINGH KSHATRIYA          URMILA SINGH KSHATRIYA         F      0           

   3862  625130005819 BHUMIKA KHANNA                           MANISH KHANNA                  CHHAYA KHANNA                  F      0           

   3863  625130005981 KARUNA KUSHWAHA                          MUNNALAL KUSHWAHA              SAVITRI KUSHWAHA               F      6           

   3864  625130005993 KAJAL                                    KANHAIYA LAL                   REKHA BAI                      F      6           

   3865  625130006109 MEGHA NAGAR                              SITARAM NAGAR                  KAUSHALYA NAGAR                F      6           

   3866  625130006168 SAPNA MEENA                              CHANDAN SINGH MEENA            SUMAN MEENA                    F      2           

   3867  625130006199 KALPANA THAKUR                           HEMLAL THAKUR                  SARASWATI THAKUR               F      2           

   3868  625130006321 NIKITA MISHRA                            KAMLESH MISHRA                 SARLA MISHRA                   F      0           

   3869  625130006396 MUSKAN                                   ASHOK SINGH                    SATYAVATI                      F      1           

   3870  625130006416 PRIYA SHUKLA                             DHRUV KUMAR SHUKLA             USHA SHUKLA                    F      0           

   3871  625130006431 DEEPIKA  SAHU                            DEVA DAS  SAHU                 PUNIYA  SAHU                   F      6           

   3872  625130006547 RADHIKA VISHWAKARMA                      BALRAM VISHWAKARMA             SHRIBAI VISHWAKARMA            F      6           

   3873  625130006551 MUSKAN DUBEY                             RAKESH DUBEY                   JYOTI DUBEY                    F      0           

   3874  625130006781 SONALI                                   RAMLAL                         PAVITRA                        F      6           

   3875  625130006852 SEJAL GAHALOT                            ARUN KUMAR GAHALOT             SUNITA GAHALOT                 F      6           

   3876  625130006911 JYOTI TIWARI                             MIRDUL TIWARI                  MOHNI TIWARI                   F      0           

   3877  625130006977 MAYUREE TRIPATHI                         SHIV SHANKAR TRIPATHI          SUNITA TRIPATHI                F      0           

   3878  625130007025 JAYA PRABHA UIKEY                        KAMAL SINGH                    KALVANTI                       F      2           

   3879  625130007089 PRIYANKA LARIYA                          PREMNARAYAN                    ANITA                          F      1           

   3880  625130007192 ARSHYA SINGH THAKUR                      HARI SINGH THAKUR              PREETI SINGH                   F      2           

   3881  625130007319 CHHAYA RAWAT                             GAURI SHANKAR                  SUMAN                          F      6           

   3882  625130007399 ARCHI DANGI                              JASWANT SINGH DANGI            RACHNA DANGI                   F      6           

   3883  625130007447 SAMRADDHI GUPTA                          AMBUJ GUPTA                    KRUNA GUPTA                    F      6           

   3884  625130007560 RIYA SHARMA                              PRADEEP SHARMA                 PRATIBHA SHARMA                F      0           

   3885  625130007778 SARGAM PATEL                             SARDAR PATEL                   RAJNI PATEL                    F      6           

   3886  625130007836 RAJNANDNI                                RAMPRASAD                      BABITA                         F      6           

   3887  625130007878 ANKITA UPADHYAY                          RAMLAKHAN UPADHYAY             MADHURI UPADHYAY               F      0           

   3888  625130007912 VAISHALI CHANDEL                         MANOJ KUMAR CHANDEL            KIRAN CHANDEL                  F      1           

   3889  625130007917 NANCY GUPTA                              SHRIRAM GUPTA                  MEENU GUPTA                    F      0           

   3890  625130007919 ANKITA                                   SURESH KUMAR                   JAYKUVAR                       F      6           

   3891  625130007960 SNEHA CHOUHAN                            GHANSHYAM CHOUHAN              KRISHNA CHOUHAN                F      1           

   3892  625130007996 JYOTI DHAKAD                             PRATHVIRAJ DHAKAD              PUSHPA DHAKAD                  F      6           

   3893  625130008080 GRESHI SHARMA                            DINESH KUMAR SHARMA            PREMLATA                       F      0           

   3894  625130008093 NIKITA SONI                              LAXMAN PRASAD SONI             SAVITA SONI                    F      6           

   3895  625130008154 POOJA AHIRWAR                            LALARAM AHIRWAR                LEELA BAI AHIRWAR              F      1           

   3896  625130008553 ANUSHKA KUMARI                           JAYANT KUMAR                   MANJU DEVI                     F      9           

   3897  625130008661 ANJALI RAMDAYAL PAL                      RAMDAYAL D PAL                 KAOSHALYA                      F      6           

   3898  625130008674 RAJESHWARI RANA                          DHARMENDRA RANA                URMILA RANA                    F      6           

   3899  625130008700 SNEHA GUPTA                              RAMSWAROOP GUPTA               SARSWATI GUPTA                 F      0           

   3900  625130008886 GUNJAN PAL                               RAJKUMAR                       PUSHPA                         F      6           
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   3901  625130009075 SAKSHI TURKAR                            KAMALSINGH TURKAR              PRATIMA TURKAR                 F      6           

   3902  625130009110 KHUSHI RANA                              VINOD RANA                     HEMA RANA                      F      0           

   3903  625130009133 ASHVINA ANJANA                           YASHPAL ANJANA                 MEERA ANJANA                   F      0           

   3904  625130009234 AYUSHI KHAMPARIYA                        GIRISH KHAMPARIYA              JYOTI KHAMPARIYA               F      0           

   3905  625130009430 KAMNA CHATURVEDI                         KAILASH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI     CHANDA CHATURVEDI              F      0           

   3906  625130009432 MANVI CHOUDHARY                          LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHARY        VIMLA CHOUDHARY                F      1           

   3907  625130009583 SAVVY KUMRAWAT                           LAXMI NARAYAN KUMRAWAT         GAYATRI KUMRAWAT               F      6           

   3908  625130009627 KAJAL                                    BEEDHARAM SHAKYA               VIMLA SHAKYA                   F      1           

   3909  625130009630 SANDHYA PRAJAPATI                        POORAN LAL PRAJAPATI           LEELA PRAJAPATI                F      1           

   3910  625130009641 VAISHNAVI THAKUR                         PANKAJ SINGH THAKUR            SHEETAL THAKUR                 F      6           

   3911  625130009806 AAKRITI RANJAN                           RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA             SHALINI PRAKASH                F      9           

   3912  625130010014 LAXMI RAWAT                              GAURISHANKAR RAWAT             SUMAN RAWAT                    F      6           

   3913  625130010059 MAHAK KOURAV                             RAMSEVAK                       KAMLA                          F      0           

   3914  625130010062 KHUSHBOO KAURAV                          RAMSEVAK                       KAMLA                          F      0           

   3915  625130010200 VARSHA                                   JAIPAL                         SUNITA                         F      9         4 

   3916  625130010207 TARUSHI ANSHWANI                         MUKESH ANSHWANI                KAVITA ANSHWANI                F      9           

   3917  625130010238 PAYAL KUSHWAHA                           ASHOK SINGH KUSHWAHA           HARSHLATA KUSHWAHA             F      6           

   3918  625130010283 SRASHTI GOME                             AMAR SINGH GOME                VANDANA GOME                   F      1           

   3919  625130010319 ANJALI SINGH CHAUHAN                     RAMSWAROOP SINGH CHAUHAN       SHAILKUMARI SINGH CHAUHAN      F      9           

   3920  625130010346 PRACHI GOUR                              RAMSINGH GOUR                  MANISHA GOUR                   F      0           

   3921  625130010379 ANAMIKA SHRIVAS                          RAJESH SHRIVAS                 SUNITA SHRIVAS                 F      6           

   3922  625130010387 NIDHI                                    MADHUVAN DAS                   SAVITRI AHIRE                  F      1           

   3923  625130010417 PRACHI KHANDELWAL                        VINIT KHANDELWAL               LEENA KHANDELWAL               F      0           

   3924  625130010433 VINEETA MISHRA                           KRISHNKANT MISHRA              MITHILESH MISHRA               F      9           

   3925  625130010446 MADHU CHAUHAN                            RAMVEER CHAUHAN                ANEETA CHAUHAN                 F      0           

   3926  625130010478 PRATIGYA YADAV                           RAMJI LAL YADAV                LAXMI YADAV                    F      6           

   3927  625130010592 KRISHNA RAJPUT                           MUKESH SINGH                   ASHA DEVI                      F      6           

   3928  625130010690 KHUSHI SONI                              NARESH SONI                    SAVITRI SONI                   F      6           

   3929  625130010816 VANSHIKA BHADORIA                        BANSPAL BHADORIA               NEETU BHADORIA                 F      0           

   3930  625130010912 NISHI YADAV                              KAMLESH YADAV                  SUDHA YADAV                    F      6           

   3931  625130010948 MALTI RATHORE                            RAMBABU RATHORE                SANTODEVI RATHORE              F      6           

   3932  625130010984 SETU SINGOUR                             RAJARAM SINGOUR                MEENA SINGOUR                  F      6           

   3933  625130011011 SMRITI TAMBE                             MAHESH KUMAR                   DHARMARAKSHITA TAMBE           F      1           

   3934  625130011068 GITANJALI                                ROHIT KUMAR                    GOMATI                         F      1           

   3935  625130011158 KAJAL LAKHERA                            VIJAY PRAKASH LAKHERA          PUSHPA LAKHERA                 F      6           

   3936  625130011160 DIVYANSHI SINGH                          ARVIND SINGH CHOUDHARY         KUSUM                          F      6           

   3937  625130011394 NISHA BARELIYA                           MAHESH BARELIYA                FOOLWATI BARELIYA              F      1           

   3938  625130011449 SNEHA KUMARI                             SURAJ THAKUR                   RANI THAKUR                    F      0           

   3939  625130011469 RICHA PARIHAR                            MAHAVEER SINGH PARIHAR         TRIWENI PARIHAR                F      1           

   3940  625130011514 HIMANSHI CHOURASIYA                      RAVINDRA CHOURASIYA            LAXMI CHOURASIYA               F      6           

   3941  625130011591 JYOTI CHAUHAN                            LEKHRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN          SEEMA CHAUHAN                  F      0           

   3942  625130011644 VAIDEHI SHARMA                           PRADEEP SHARMA                 BRIJLATA SHARMA                F      9           

   3943  625130011656 SWETA SINGH                              MANOJ KUMAR SINGH              NEELAM SINGH                   F      9           

   3944  625130011667 PRIYANKA CHOURASIA                       ANANTRAM CHOURASIA             RAJKUMARI CHOURASIA            F      6           

   3945  625130011779 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY                       RAM KRISHAN CHOUDHARY          MANISHA CHOUDHARY              F      1           

   3946  625130011861 POOJA                                    PRAKASHCHANDRA                 KRISHNA BAI                    F      6           

   3947  625130011950 CHETNA TRIPATHI                          CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI       RAMA TRIPATHI                  F      0           

   3948  625130011954 ALKA THAKUR                              KAMLESH THAKUR                 SUMITRA THAKUR                 F      2           

   3949  625130012003 HARSHITA JAISWAL                         RAMESHCHANDRA JAISWAL          SUNITA JAISWAL                 F      6           

   3950  625130012011 RINKEE RATHORE                           BALBIR SINGH RATHORE           SAVITA RATHORE                 F      6           
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   3951  625130012044 ESHU KHEDKAR                             SATISH KHEDKAR                 MAMTA KHEDKAR                  F      6           

   3952  625130012078 POOJA                                    TEJ SINGH                      GULAB BAI                      F      1           

   3953  625130012148 ISHIKA SOLANKI                           VISHNU PRASAD SOLANKI          RAJESHWARI SOLANKI             F      6           

   3954  625130012218 BHAVNA MITTAL                            HEMENDRA MITTAL                ANITA MITTAL                   F      9           

   3955  625130012602 REENA SINGH                              BUDDHASEN SINGH                SUGEETA SINGH                  F      6           

   3956  625130012608 MEDHAVI SINGH JADON                      VIRENDRA SINGH JADON           RUCHI JADON                    F      9           

   3957  625130012661 POOJA RAIKWAR                            CHANDAN RAIKWAR                ARTI RAIKWAR                   F      6           

   3958  625130012760 BHAWNA DWIVEDI                           RAMLOCHAN DWIVEDI              KRISHNA DEVI                   F      9           

   3959  625130012948 MEGHA KARDAM                             NIRANJAN SINGH KARDAM          MAMTA DEVI                     F      1           

   3960  625130012969 SHIVANI RATHOR                           KAILASH CHANDRA                SANTOSH DEVI                   F      6           

   3961  625130012981 MANYA DUBEY                              SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA             GARIMA SHARMA                  F      9           

   3962  625130013026 ANAMIKA SHARMA                           SANJAY SHARMA                  NEHA SHARMA                    F      0           

   3963  625130013050 BABITA                                   RAJENDER SINGH                 RAJPATI DEVI                   F      9           

   3964  625130013060 AKANSHA WASNIK                           VIJAY WASNIK                   SANGEETA WASNIK                F      1           

   3965  625130013139 MANISHA RAJPUT                           PREM SINGH                     SOARAM BAI                     F      9           

   3966  625130013177 ADITI SOLANKI                            VIMAL SOLANKI                  ANJANA SOLANKI                 F      6           

   3967  625130013191 AKANKSHA PARMAR                          PRAKASH PARMAR                 RADHA PARMAR                   F      1           

   3968  625130013265 TANU PUNIA                               OM PRAKASH PUNIA               SAROJ PUNIA                    F      0           

   3969  625130014172 MAHIMA BUNDELA                           HEMANT BUNDELA                 POOJA BUNDELA                  F      6           

   3970  625130014982 MANISHA MEENA                            GOVERDHAN LAL MEENA            BHURA DEVI MEENA               F      2           

   3971  625130015339 UNNATI YADAV                             SURESH YADAV                   MANISHA YADAV                  F      6           

   3972  625130015942 KHUSHI MISHRA                            G P MISHRA                     SUMAN MISHRA                   F      9           

   3973  625130016517 AKANKSHA PUNDHIR                         LEKHRAJ SINGH                  SUNITA DEVI                    F      0           

   3974  625130017441 DRISHTI GOUD                             DHEERAJ GOUD                   GEETA GOUD                     F      2           

   3975  625130017737 PUJA DEWANGAN                            MAHESH DEWANGAN                SUMAN                          F      6    3      

   3976  625130018283 PRATEEKSHA SILAWAT                       PHOOL SINGH                    MEERA BAI                      F      1           

   3977  625130018955 PRACHI SHARMA                            MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA             SUDHA SHARMA                   F      0           

   3978  625130018992 NEHA MALIK                               HUKAM MALIK                    INDRA MALIK                    F      1           

   3979  625130019113 NISCHAL RAGHUWANSHI                      PRAHLAD SINGH RAGHUWANSHI      INDIRA RAGHUWANSHI             F      9           

   3980  625130019478 RAJKUMARI RAJAK                          DHOORI LAL RAJAK               HEERA BAI RAJAK                F      1           

   3981  625130019484 SAKSHI GUPTA                             MANOJ GUPTA                    ASHA GUPTA                     F      0           

   3982  625130019585 MADHULIKA SINGH                          PRADEEP SINGH                  SUNITA SINGH                   F      0           

   3983  625130019649 VARNITA KHOBRAGADE                       TAMESHWAR KHOBRAGADE           SILPLATA KHOBRAGADE            F      1           

   3984  625130019743 ADITI RAIKWAR                            VIJAY KUMAR RAIKWAR            AARTI RAIKWAR                  F      9           

   3985  625130019961 KAJAL RATHI                              PAWAN RATHI                    JYOTI RATHI                    F      2           

   3986  625130020353 CHANDRAVATI RAJAK                        DHOORI LAL RAJAK               HEERA BAI RAJAK                F      1           

   3987  625130020452 AKRATI KUSHWAHA                          SHRI RAM KUSHWAHA              JANKI KUSHWAHA                 F      6           

   3988  625130021087 PRIYA                                    NARESH                         BHATERI                        F      0           

   3989  725130000058 INDRAYANI PANCHAL                        NAGESH PANCHAL                 SHALINI PANCHAL                F      6           

   3990  725130000275 KOTANGALE DIKSHA SUDHIR                  SUDHIR                         MAYA                           F      1           

   3991  725130000338 POOJA MEENA                              DHANSINGH MEENA                BHAGANTI DEVI                  F      2           

   3992  725130000694 JYOTI YADAV                              SUKH DEV SINGH                 NEETU YADAV                    F      6           

   3993  725130000705 KHOBRAGADE RIYA PRAKASH                  PRAKASH KHOBRAGADE             PRAMILA KHOBRAGADE             F      1           

   3994  725130000773 BARKHA JAIDEO TANDEKAR                   JAIDEO ANANDRAOJI TANDEKAR     MAMTA TANDEKAR                 F      1           

   3995  725130000896 EKANSHI AGRAWAL                          DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA             MAMTA GUPTA                    F      9           

   3996  725130000995 ANJALI YADAV                             MOL SINGH YADAV                ANSHO YADAV                    F      6           

   3997  725130001062 MEENA POOJA KUMARI VIJAY RAM             VIJAY RAM                      MEENA BABLI                    F      2           

   3998  725130001354 GAIKWAD ASHWINI AVINASH                  AVINASH                        ANITA                          F      1           

   3999  725130001488 KUMAWAT KIRAN MAHAVIR                    MAHAVIR KUMAWAT                SAROJ                          F      6           

   4000  725130001539 SHEKHAWAT KAVITA KANWAR SHRAVANSINGH     SHRAVAN SINGH                  MUKESH KANWAR                  F      0           
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   4001  725130001600 SAVITA ROLANIYA                          BODU RAM                       SAJANA DEVI                    F      6           

   4002  725130001614 JADHAV NEERAJA                           JADHAV BALIRAM                 JADHAV ANGURI BAI              F      2           

   4003  725130001675 AARZOO SINGH                             DHARMENDRA SINGH               RITA SINGH                     F      6           

   4004  725130001696 KHUSHBU SAHU                             BRIJ MOHAN SAHU                RAJNI SAHU                     F      9           

   4005  725130001750 SATYAPRIYA SINGH                         BALRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY         SANJAY CHOUDHARY               F      6           

   4006  725130002017 KHATIK SHIVI                             KHATIK LAXMAN BHAI             KHATIK INDRA                   F      1           

   4007  725130002135 PREETI MALVIYA                           RAJESH                         MALTI                          F      6           

   4008  725130002182 MISHRA SARIKA AJAY                       AJAY HANSNATH MISHRA           MAYADEVI                       F      9           

   4009  725130002468 PRAJWALI PRAVEEN KHIRID                  PRAVEEN MADHUKAR KHIRID        SUREKHA KHIRID                 F      9           

   4010  725130002715 LOVELY KUMARI                            VIRENDER YADAV                 SUMAN DEVI                     F      6           

   4011  725130002774 SHRISTY SONI                             ANIL PRASAD SONY               SATYA SONY                     F      6           

   4012  725130002863 AISHWARYA ANKUSH KOLAP                   ANKUSH BHAUSO KOLAP            LATA ANKUSH KOLAP              F      1           

   4013  725130003020 JYOTI WASUDEO BHOYAR                     WASUDEO BHOYAR                 SUSHILA BHOYAR                 F      6           

   4014  725130003201 MORE PRITI MANOHAR                       MANOHAR                        SHOBHA                         F      9    3      

   4015  725130003301 KHATRI AARTI SHANTILAL                   SHANTILAL KHATRI               MAYA                           F      1           

   4016  725130004099 KIRAN YADAV                              LAL MOHAN YADAV                ASHA YADAV                     F      6           

   4017  725130004190 KADAM DHANASHREE SANTOSH                 SANTOSH VILAS KADAM            NEETA                          F      0           

   4018  725130004365 CHAUDHARI ADITI SUNIL                    CHAUDHARI SUNIL                VAISHALI                       F      6           

   4019  725130004381 MUSKAN MANSOORI                          MUSTKIM MANSOORI               NAGINA MANSOORI                F      6           

   4020  725130004726 JAYSHREE DIPAK JADHAV                    DIPAK MARUTI JADHAV            HEMLATA DIPAK JADHAV           F      2           

   4021  725130004792 KALE ARTI ROHIDAS                        KALE ROHIDAS BAJIRAO           KALE MEERA ROHIDAS             F      6           

   4022  725130004799 PAVNI SHARMA                             VIRENDRA SHARMA                SAPNA SHARMA                   F      0           

   4023  725130004860 VANSHIKA JAIN                            ASHOK KUMAR JAIN               SHIMLA JAIN                    F      9           

   4024  725130004930 SHIVANI KANNAUJIYA                       PRAKASH KANNAUJIYA             BINDU DEVI                     F      1           

   4025  725130004934 SINGH ANJALI BANWARILAL                  BANWARILAL                     MITHLESH                       F      1           

   4026  725130005020 BHATAMBAREKAR DIPALI RAMESH              BHATAMBAREKAR RAMESH AMBADAS   BHATAMBAREKAR PRATIBHA RAMESH  F      1           

   4027  725130005022 ANSHULA ANIMESH SUKHDEVE                 ANIMESH SUKHDEVE               VARSHA SUKHDEVE                F      1           

   4028  725130005042 KASHISH BHANSALI                         SUNIL BHANSALI                 LALITA BHANSALI                F      0           

   4029  725130005089 AWARE DURGA KASHINATH                    KASHINATH                      VIJAYA                         F      6           

   4030  725130005194 JYOTI                                    MUKESH                         KAVITA                         F      0           

   4031  725130005199 RUPALA KOMAL ARUNKUMAR                   ARUNKUMAR                      MINABEN                        F      1           

   4032  725130005323 MEENA SAPANA BANWARILAL                  BANWARILAL MEENA               SUSHILA MEENA                  F      2           

   4033  725130005450 SONALI SARGAM                            SURENDRANATH                   RAJALAXMI                      F      1           

   4034  725130005566 CHOUHAN POOJA DINESH                     DINESH                         ASHA                           F      6           

   4035  725130005613 MASKE RUTUJA RAJIVKUMAR                  RAJIVKUMAR                     PORNIMA                        F      1           

   4036  725130005639 SHRUTIKA UKEY                            ANIL UKEY                      VANITA UKEY                    F      1           

   4037  725130005641 AARTI                                    SHRAVAN KUMAR                  KAMALA DEVI                    F      6           

   4038  725130005700 SHAHU RITIKA RAMPRASAD                   RAMPRASAD SHAHU                ANITA SHAHU                    F      6           

   4039  725130005787 SALUNKE SAKSHI RAJESH                    RAJESH SALUNKE                 MADHURI SALUNKE                F      1           

   4040  725130007534 YOGITA SONI                              PRAFULLA CHANDRA SONI          RAJKUMARI SONI                 F      6           

   4041  725130007730 GAJBHIYE GAYATRI NARENDRA                NARENDRA GAJBHIYE              RASHMI                         F      1           

   4042  725130007735 KIRAN NAUTIYAL                           KALAM SINGH                    PYARO DEVI                     F      2           

   4043  725130008040 WASNIK RASHMI RAMESH                     RAMESH                         TANUJA                         F      1           

   4044  725130008426 BRAMHANE SHIVANI GANESH                  GANESH                         SAPNA                          F      1           

   4045  725130008731 PRADNYA DEEPAK GAWAI                     DEEPAK BHASKAR GAWAI           UJWALA DEEPAK GAWAI            F      1           

   4046  725130008868 AMALA JOSEPH                             C V JOSEPH                     POULY MATHEW                   F      9    3      

   4047  725130008940 WAGDE SAMIKSHA RAJESH                    RAJESH RAGHAUBAJI WAGDE        RAMA RAJESH WAGDE              F      1           

   4048  725130008996 SHALU                                    DHARAMBIR SINGH                MUKESH                         F      6           

   4049  825130000013 GOVADA SADHANA                           GOVADA VENKATA KRISHNA RAO     GOVADA SAMRAJYAM               F      1           

   4050  825130000029 CH UNISHA                                CH JAGADEESWARA RAO            CH USHA KUMARI                 F      6           
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   4051  825130000169 SIMRAN POKHRIYAL                         SUNIL KUMAR POKHRIYAL          KIRAN POKHRIYAL                F      9           

   4052  825130000244 B PRIYANKA                               B SREENIVASULU                 B RAJESWARI                    F      6           

   4053  825130000247 YELIGANTISATYA                           MAHESWARARAO                   VARALAKSHMI                    F      6           

   4054  825130000300 SWETHA S                                 SRINIVASAN E                   SATHYA S                       F      6           

   4055  825130000341 K ANUSHA                                 K PRABHAKAR RAO                K LATHA RAO                    F      1           

   4056  825130000556 THULASI M                                MANICKAVASAGAM S               SELVI S                        F      6           

   4057  825130000588 MEGAVATH HEMALATHA                       MEGAVATH KISHAN                MEGAVATH SAAMKI BAI            F      2           

   4058  825130000680 SUGANYA DEVI N                           NACHIMUTHU                     JAYALAKSHMI                    F      6           

   4059  825130000929 KOMAL SUNDA                              HOSHIYAR SINGH SUNDA           CHAMELI                        F      6           

   4060  825130001101 SIMRANJEET KAUR                          ANOOP SINGH                    DARSHAN KAUR                   F      1           

   4061  825130001216 GANJI BHARATHI                           GANJI JAGANNADAM               GANJI PYDIKONDA                F      6           

   4062  825130001957 SHINAGAM SHARMILA                        SHINAGAM RAMANA                SHINAGAM SURYAKANTHAM          F      6           

   4063  825130002055 NAGESWARI N                              NAGASUNDARAM                   MUTHUMUNIAMMAL                 F      6           

   4064  825130002067 MOCHARLA SRUJANA                         MOCHARLA WILLIAM DAVID RAJU    MOCHARLA DEVAKUMARI            F      6           

   4065  825130002414 RESHMA MEENA                             GAJRAJ SINGH                   SUNITA DEVI                    F      2           

   4066  825130002489 GNANA BELSIYA A                          ARULRAJ PATTU                  ESTHER RANI                    F      6           

   4067  825130002493 SWETHA BM                                KB MANIVANNAN                  SASIKALA                       F      1           

   4068  825130003132 PENKI LALASA RARAJ                       PENKI RARAJA PRAKASH           PENKI SUVARNA                  F      1           

   4069  825130003161 GOPI LAHARI                              GOPI VENKATRAO                 GOPI LAKSHMI                   F      6           

   4070  825130004280 GIDDALURU RAJESHWARI                     G NAGARAJU                     G VARALAKSHMI                  F      6    3      

   4071  825130004455 SHAIK HEENA KOUSAR                       SHAIK MAHABOOB ALI             SHAIK AYESHA BEGUM             F      0           

   4072  825130004499 JATOTH CHANDANA                          JATOTH NEHRU                   JATOTH ARUNA                   F      2           

   4073  825130004758 ANIMIREDDI NANDINI                       ANIMIREDDI RAMANA              ANIMIREDDI RAMULAMMA           F      6           

   4074  825130005021 DEEPA RANI                               JANESHVER SINGH                KELA DEVI                      F      1           

   4075  825130005472 MADDELA ANANDITHA                        MADDELA CHINNAPPA              MADDELA SHAKUNTHALA            F      1           

   4076  825130006098 SHREYA JAISWAL                           JAI KRISHAN JAISWAL            POONAM JAISWAL                 F      6           

   4077  825130006474 BADAKALA KEERTHI                         BADAKALA LOKANADHAM            BADAKALA ESWARI RANI           F      6           

   4078  825130006779 ANNU                                     SUSHIL                         SHASHI                         F      6           

   4079  825130006901 GAYATHRI K                               KUMARESAN                      SHANMUGA PRIYA K               F      6           

   4080  825130006931 KM SAKSHI SINGH                          ANIL KUMAR                     PRIYA DEVI                     F      1           

   4081  825130007049 T MADHUMITHA                             M R THANIKACHALAM              T KAVITHA                      F      6           

   4082  825130007328 VUTLA NIKITHA                            VUTLA BALA NARASIMHA           VUTLA SUGUNA                   F      1           

   4083  825130007431 NEHA YADAV                               RAMAVTAR                       SEEMA                          F      6           

   4084  825130007655 KUNA TEJA SRI                            K APPA RAO                     K VIJAYA JYOTHI                F      6           

   4085  825130007780 S FIROZ SULTHANA                         S K GHOUSE SHAREEF             S K GOWSIYA                    F      6           

   4086  825130007785 AKULA VYSHNAVI                           AKULA SURYAM                   AKULA USHA RANI                F      0           

   4087  825130007811 THOTA AKANKSHA                           THOTA SRINIVAS                 THOTA SUJATHA                  F      6           

   4088  825130007839 MACHARLA SUMAITHRY                       MACHARLA GOPAL                 MACHARLA BHARATHI              F      1           

   4089  825130008758 DODDIGARLA DIVYA KIRAN                   DODDIGARLA KRISHNA             DODDIGARLA SUNEETHA            F      1           

   4090  825130008765 KETHAVATH BHAVANA                        KETHAVATH MANGU NAIK           KETHAVATH VIJAYA LAKSHMI       F      2           

   4091  825130008956 CHALLA OOHA                              CHALLA RAMARAO                 CHALLA PUNYAVATHI              F      6           

   4092  825130008995 YALAMADDI SUCHI                          YALAMADDI KHADAR BABU          YALAMADDI RAMA                 F      0           

   4093  825130009171 MAHESWARI T L                            A THANGAVEL                    T LOGANAYAKI                   F      1           

   4094  825130009186 KELLA MOUNIKA                            KELLA ESWARA RAO               KELLA SRIDEVI                  F      6           

   4095  825130009249 BHUKYA SRAVANI                           BHUKYA REDYA NAYAK             BHUKYA BUJJI                   F      2           

   4096  825130009925 SANJU KUMARI                             HANUMAN SINGH                  SUSHILA DEVI                   F      6           

   4097  825130009951 VINDHIYA M S                             SADHACHARAN M                  SUGANTHI S                     F      6           

   4098  825130010357 VIGNESHWARI G                            GUNASEKARAN V                  SHIYAMALA SANTHI G             F      1           

   4099  825130010383 BELLAM DURGABHAVANI                      BELLAM BABURAO                 BELLAM ANNAPURNA               F      1           

   4100  825130010860 GUNUPURU SRIKAVYA                        GUNUPURU RAMANA                GUNUPURU SAROJINI              F      6           
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   4101  825130010892 SASIREKA S                               SENTHILKUMAR T                 ANBUKKARASI S                  F      6           

   4102  825130010958 YALLAMATI SATYA SAROJA                   YALLAMATI BRAHMANAIAH          YALLAMATI ANNAMANI             F      1           

   4103  825130011144 BOLAPATI DIVYA                           BOLAPATI SUVARNA RAJU          BOLAPATI NAGA VENKATA KUMARI   F      1           

   4104  825130011415 VANKUDOTH JEEVITHA                       VANKUDOTH ARJUN                VANKUDOTH UMA                  F      2    3      

   4105  825130011993 T ANUSHA                                 T KATRAJU                      T KAVITHA SREE                 F      1           

   4106  825130012289 HALAVATH BINDHU                          HALAVATH KISHAN                HALAVATH LAXMIBAI              F      2           

   4107  825130012457 KALLURU SUSMITHA                         VENKATA SESHAIAH               BHAVANI                        F      2           

   4108  825130012499 INJARAPU KEERTHANA                       INJARAPU MOHANA RAO            INJARAPU BHARATHI              F      6           

   4109  825130012757 K KANTHIREKHA                            SURENDAR                       BHARATHI                       F      2           

   4110  825130012774 GANDI INDHU                              GANDI YERRI NAIDU              GANDI DEVUDAMMA                F      6           

   4111  825130012789 JABBA INDU                               JABBA RAVI                     JABBA LAKSHMI                  F      2           

   4112  825130012925 SUSHMA URAV                              SURESH URAV                    ANITA DEVI                     F      2           

   4113  825130013186 MALOTHU AKHILA                           MALOTHU VEERANNA               MALOTHU KANTHAMMA              F      2           

   4114  825130013259 THURPINTI DIVYA                          T MALLIKARJUNA                 T MANI                         F      1           

   4115  825130013329 SAPNA MEENA                              LAL CHAND MEENA                SUDHA MEENA                    F      2           

   4116  825130013342 NEHA RANABHAT                            RAJKUMAR RANABHAT              BUDA MAYA RANABHAT             F      0           

   4117  825130014447 HARINI PRIYA G                           K T GUNASEKAR                  G GUNASELVI                    F      6           

   4118  825130014642 BHUKYA BHANUMATHI                        BHUKYA GOPAL                   BHUKYA BHARATHI                F      2           

   4119  825130014841 TALARI KUSUMA                            TALARI PRASAD                  PULLAGURA VARALAKSHMI          F      6           

   4120  825130014992 BHUKYA USHA                              BHUKYA THAVURYA                BHUKYA PADMA                   F      2           

   4121  825130015116 GLADISH ABIGAIL S                        D SOLOMON JEYASEELAN           M HEPSI                        F      6           

   4122  825130015434 CHOPPARA SRUJANA                         CHOPPARA YESUDAS               PULIVARTHI SUDHARANI           F      1           

   4123  825130015479 GOPIREDDY GEERVANI                       GOPIREDDY HEMAMBARADHARA REDDY GOPIREDDY VAKULA DEVI          F      9           

   4124  825130015760 VEMPA TANUJA CHANDRIKA                   VEMPA BENHAR BABU              VEMPA VIJYULATHA               F      1           

   4125  825130015784 RANI KUMARI                              MANOJ MUNDA                    SHANTI DEVI                    F      2           

   4126  825130015959 CHIRUMAMILLA ANUSHA                      CHIRUMAMILLA RAMANJANEYULU     CHIRUMAMILLA SAMRAJYAM         F      2           

   4127  825130016111 JATOTH RAMYA                             JATOTH SITHARAM                JATOTH VINODHA                 F      2           

   4128  825130016267 SRIDEVI G                                GAJENDRAN B                    THAMILSELVI S                  F      6           

   4129  825130016883 RAVI SANDHYA                             RAVI RANADHEEVI                RAVI VANI                      F      1           

   4130  825130017127 SRI VAISHNAVI VINJARAPU                  VISWANADHAMU VINJARAPU         ANURADHA VINJARAPU             F      6           

   4131  825130017286 RUPA M                                   MANICKAM G                     KAVITHA A                      F      6           

   4132  825130017386 GAYATHRI B                               BALAKRISHNAN N                 VIMALA B                       F      6           

   4133  825130017920 KAMMASATHI DIVYA TEJA SREE               KAMMASATHI SRINIVASA RAO       KAMMASATHI VIJAYA KUMARI       F      2           

   4134  825130018220 PASUPULETI VENNELA                       SAIDAIAH                       JYOTHI                         F      6           

   4135  825130018221 GUTTULA SWETHA                           GUTTULA DHANA MADHAVA RAO      GUTTULA NAGA LAKSHMI           F      6           

   4136  825130018264 LOKAVARAPU SRILAKSHMI                    LOKAVARAPU SIMHACHALAM         LOKAVARAPU DHANALAKSHMI        F      9           

   4137  825130018270 KATEPALLI DHARANI                        KATEPALLI SESHAIAH             KATEPALLI RAMADEVI             F      6           

   4138  825130018676 DANIKA A                                 ADIKESAVAN M                   SATHYANILA A                   F      1           

   4139  825130018796 MULAKALA KRISHNAPRASANNA                 MULAKALA TRIMURTHULU           MULAKALA LAKSHMINARASAMMA      F      6           

   4140  825130019099 GOLLA ROHINI                             GOLLA MUSALAYYA                GOLLA SANYASAMMA               F      1           

   4141  825130019132 ANNAPURI VASAVI                          ANNAPURI SRINIVAS              ANNAPURI SRIDEVI               F      1           

   4142  825130019228 EESAM BHARGAVI                           EESAM MURALI                   EESAM LAXMAMMA                 F      1           

   4143  825130019287 VANKUDOTH AKHILA                         SHANKAR                        BAJU                           F      2           

   4144  825130019502 TAKURI SWATHI                            TAKURI SRINIVAS                TAKURI LOKESWARI               F      6    3      

   4145  825130019591 SIVANYA R P                              R PANDI                        R VEERALAKSHMI                 F      1           

   4146  825130019596 YOHITHA S                                SEERANGAN R                    PERUKAYAMMAL S                 F      6           

   4147  825130019747 JALAKAM NAGA SATYA                       JALAKAM RAJA RAO               JALAKAM SAILAJA                F      6           

   4148  825130019765 TEJAVATH INDHU                           TEJAVATH KISHAN                TEJAVATH KAMALA                F      2           

   4149  825130020083 MUTHUNATHIYA M                           MURUGAN G                      SELVAKANI M                    F      6           

   4150  825130020355 TAMIL SELVI G                            GANESAN D                      SANGEETHA G                    F      6           
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   4151  825130020389 NANAVATH ARTHI                           NANAVATH MOHAN                 NANAVATH SHANTHI BAI           F      2           

   4152  825130020403 RENUGADEVI V                             VENKATASALAM K                 KAVITHA V                      F      6           

   4153  825130020546 EZHILARASI A                             ALAGU PANDARAKKANNU M          VELLAIYATHAL A                 F      6           

   4154  825130020592 PAILA SOBHA RANI                         PAILA TIRUPATI RAO             PAILA KAMALAMMA                F      6    3      

   4155  825130020729 PHAFINA A                                ANDREWS PANDIDURAI P           KABILA X                       F      6           

   4156  825130021086 SILIVERUSONIYA                           SILIVERUDEVAVARAM              SILIVERUBALLAXMI               F      1           

   4157  825130021125 LALITHA KAMESHWARI N                     NATESAN V                      RAGUPATHY RAJALAKSHMI V        F      9           

   4158  825130021129 LOKINI NIHARIKA                          LOKINI SRINIVAS                LOKINI SRILATHA                F      2           

   4159  825130021244 NIRMALA DEVI K                           KANNAN S                       SELVI K                        F      1           

   4160  825130021258 C HESHMA                                 C SATYANARAYANA                C LAKSHMI                      F      2           

   4161  825130021613 PADALA GEETHA SRI                        PADALA KIRAN REDDY             PADALA DEVI                    F      0           

   4162  825130021722 RETHINAPRIYA I                           ILANGO R                       JAYANTHI B                     F      6           

   4163  825130021789 BANOTHU SAILAJA                          BANOTHU GOPA                   BANOTHU PADMA                  F      2           

   4164  825130021801 PRATHIBA K E                             ESWARAMOORTHY                  PARAMESWARI                    F      6           

   4165  825130021825 KANGALA KAVYASREE                        LAXMINARAYANA                  SATHYAMMA                      F      2           

   4166  825130022062 MARIMUTHU MADHANA LAXMI                  GOVINDASWAMY MARIMUTHU         MARIMUTHU REVATHI              F      6           

   4167  825130022148 JARUPULA SRIHITHA                        JARUPULA LIMBADRI              JARUPULA ANASURYA              F      2           

   4168  825130022619 SURABHI SINGH                            MANOJ KR SINGH                 SUMAN SINGH                    F      9           

   4169  825130022659 MANSI CHAUDHARY                          PAWAN KUMAR                    POONAM DEVI                    F      9           

   4170  825130022962 ERUKONDA HARSHA PRANEETHA                ERUKONDA ANAND                 ERUKONDA USHA RANI             F      1           

   4171  825130023007 MACHARLA SRIJA                           MACHARLA RAMESH                MACHARLA RAMADEVI              F      6           

   4172  825130023090 BANOTHU SUCHARITHA                       BANOTHU JAYEE                  BANOTHU LAXMI                  F      2           

   4173  825130023134 SIRRA SIREESA                            SIRRA PRASAD BABU              SIRRA MARY RATNAM              F      1           

   4174  825130023271 BHARATI                                  ADANAGOUDA ITAGI               DRAKSHAYINI                    F      9           

   4175  825130023313 ABIRAMI J                                JAYAPAUL S                     PREMA J                        F      1           

   4176  825130023605 VEERLA MAHA LAKSHMI                      VEERLA SRINIVASA RAO           VEERLA GUNA SUNDARI            F      6           

   4177  825130023613 KARVUCHERY SRUTHI                        KARVUCHERY MAHESH              KARVUCHERY SUVARTHA            F      1           

   4178  825130023630 MITHULA SREE K                           KANNAN R                       MANGAIYARKARASI K              F      1           

   4179  825130023690 YARRA SAILAJA                            YARRA KOTESWARA RAO            YARRA LAKSHMI                  F      1           

   4180  825130023758 DIVYAPRIYA S                             SRINIVASAN                     ANANTHI                        F      1           

   4181  825130023964 BASWA INDRANI                            BASWA SURESH                   BASWA BHARATI                  F      6           

   4182  825130024203 SOWMIYA K                                KUMARAVEL K                    CHITRA K                       F      6           

   4183  825130024254 CHERUKURI PADMINI ACHARI                 CHERUKURI SRINIVASULACHARI     CHERUKURI KASTURI              F      6           

   4184  825130024267 SALIKE AKHILA                            SALIKE RAMULU                  SALIKE PADMA                   F      6           

   4185  825130024401 GORLE POLAMAMBA DEVI                     GORLE SATYANARAYANA            GORLE AMMAJI                   F      6           

   4186  825130024504 ASHWINI P                                PRABAKARAN G                   KUPPU LAKSHMI K                F      1           

   4187  825130024661 M HARITHA                                M NAGESWARA RAO                M SYAMALA DEVI                 F      1           

   4188  825130024735 MATHANGI VANDANA                         MATHANGI BUCHAIAH              MATHANGI JAYAMMA               F      1           

   4189  825130024784 RANJITHA S                               SOUNDARARAJAN M                ALAGAMMAI S                    F      1           

   4190  825130024861 DASARI GAYATRI                           DASARI ESWARA RAO              KALYAMPUDI RADHARANI           F      6           

   4191  825130024915 YERRAPATI LEKHANA                        YERRAPATI KRISHNA              YERRAPATI JYOTHI               F      6           

   4192  825130025344 MANISHA                                  JAIPAL SINGH YADAV             URMILA DEVI                    F      6           

   4193  825130025535 S KOMUHA KHRASI                          CH SALEW                       K ADAHA                        F      2           

   4194  825130025558 DUDA SUPRIYA                             DUDA SRINIVAS                  DUDA LAXMI                     F      6           

   4195  825130025665 SHRUTI SHREYA                            DILIP KUMAR SHARMA             GAYATRI KUMARI                 F      9           

   4196  825130025984 KOPILA CHARITHVANI                       KOPILA RAVIKUMAR               DEVATH SUJATHA                 F      1           

   4197  825130026151 BANTU KANNAMA DEVI                       BANTU RADHEY STALIN            BANTU BHAGYA LAXMI             F      1           

   4198  825130026179 SAKSHI VERMA                             BABULAL VERMA                  MAYA VERMA                     F      1           

   4199  825130026219 PODIYAM SARASWATHI                       PODIYAM VENKATESWARLU          PODIYAM LAXMI                  F      2           

   4200  825130027074 SHALINNI U                               A UMESH DHARANIDARAN           BAKIALAKSHMI                   F      1           
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   4201  825130027146 NUTHAKKI SIRISHA                         NUTHAKKI BUJJI BABU            NUTHAKKI KRISHNAMMA            F      1           

   4202  825130027598 THALLA SNEHA SREE                        THALLA RAGHU                   THALLA MANJULA                 F      6           

   4203  825130027698 CHARULEKHAA S                            SANTHARAM S                    USHARANI R                     F      6           

   4204  925130000904 ATHINA ASALAKUMAR                        ASALAKUMAR PK                  LATHA CA                       F      6    3      

   4205  925130001115 BHAGYASHREE RAMA MADIVAL                 RAMA MADIVAL                   MAHALAXMI                      F      6    3      

   4206  925130001193 NEEMA JOHN                               JOHN M M                       MARY K D                       F      9           

   4207  925130001202 SHALNI TEJAS P S                         SHAJI P V                      G ROSE MARY                    F      9           

   4208  925130001917 MEENAXI M MALSHET                        MOHAN                          MOHINI                         F      0           

   4209  925130002093 ANUVINDA SATHYAN                         SATHIYAN K K                   PRATHIBHA PARAMBATH            F      6           

   4210  925130002125 PARVATHY B L                             S BALAKUMARAN NAIR             A LATHA                        F      9           

   4211  925130002153 VISHNUPRIYA M                            SASIDHARAN N                   PREEJA                         F      6           

   4212  925130002180 ANJITHA VISWAN                           K R VISWANATHAN                BINDHU                         F      0           

   4213  925130002498 PRIYANKA                                 SHER SINGH                     PUSHPA                         F      1           

   4214  925130002565 SREELEKSHMI P S                          PRASANNALAL N                  SREEKALA N S                   F      1           

   4215  925130002574 SNEHA K V                                GOPINATHAN K V                 K KRISHNA KUMARI               F      6           

   4216  925130002624 SNEHA N V                                RAGHU N V                      SUDHA P V                      F      6           

   4217  925130002962 VINEESHA P                               VISWAMBHARAN                   RAMANI                         F      6           

   4218  925130002981 ANAKHA BAIJU                             BAIJU SADAN P S                SURYAPRABHA P                  F      6           

   4219  925130003421 ASWATHI SYLENDRAN                        SYLENDRAN M K                  PRAMEELA T V                   F      6           

   4220  925130003450 ASWATHY BABU K                           BABU K                         SREELAKSHMI BABU               F      9           

   4221  925130003590 KM KAMINI                                AJIT SINGH                     SANTO                          F      1           

   4222  925130003725 JUGNU S                                  SHUKKOOR S                     JOYMOL A                       F      6           

   4223  925130003731 DIYA KRISHNA                             KRISHNAKUMAR T                 SHEENA K V                     F      6           

   4224  925130003869 NEETHU P                                 GOPINATHAN                     THANKAMANI P                   F      6           

   4225  925130003886 GAYATHRI G                               GOVINDAN R                     SAJITHA M                      F      6    3      

   4226  925130003892 ANJALI R                                 ASOKAN PILLAI C                REKHA S                        F      9           

   4227  925130004063 J S DEVADARSANA                          JINU KUMARAN NAIR M            SREELEKHA P                    F      9           

   4228  925130004088 ROSMY FRANCIS                            FRANCIS T C                    JESSY FRANCIS                  F      9           

   4229  925130004190 APARNA PRABHAKARAN                       PRABHAKARAN T                  PUSHPA K                       F      6           

   4230  925130004245 SHARANYA B                               JAYAN R                        BINDHU B S                     F      1           

   4231  925130004311 ASWATHY K B                              BABU K                         MINI K S                       F      9           

   4232  925130004448 JOYANA JOMON                             JOMON VARGHESE                 VALSAMMA JOMON                 F      9           

   4233  925130004548 RANJIMA PRASAD                           PRASAD A S                     LATHA K S                      F      6           

   4234  925130004711 SHILPA V  J                              JAYAPRAKASH V C                BINDU T                        F      6    3      

   4235  925130004736 ADHEENA K T                              ANANDAKUMAR K T                SONY N                         F      6           

   4236  925130005291 VRINTHA K P                              SUDHI A K                      PRAJITHA P                     F      6           

   4237  925130005347 ANU MOHAN                                MOHANAN                        KOMALAVALLY V                  F      9    3    4 

   4238  925130005521 GOPIKA S KUMAR                           SASIKUMAR K M                  PRIYA P                        F      9           

   4239  925130005628 HARITHA U                                MADHUSOODANAN PILLAI C         USHA S                         F      9           

   4240  925130005887 SANGEETHA V                              VASANTHAN D                    SREELATHA K                    F      9           

   4241  925130005935 GOPIKA P                                 AJIKUMAR M                     PREETHA T                      F      6           

   4242  925130005989 RITIKA DHAMA                             PRAVEEN DHAMA                  SONIA DHAMA                    F      0           

   4243  925130006003 SUMISHA P                                SURENDRAN P K                  SAJINI M K                     F      6           

   4244  925130006212 SREESHMA M P                             MANUKUMAR P P                  PRASEETHA                      F      9           

   4245  925130006428 GURUPRIYA SUGATHAN                       SUGATHAN N R                   LATHA SUGATHAN                 F      6           

   4246  925130006668 NIKHITA RAMU JADHAV                      RAMU GANGADHAR JADHAV          PREMA RAMU JADHAV              F      0           

   4247  925130006816 REKHA MEENA                              BADRI VISHAL MEENA             PREM DEVI MEENA                F      2           

   4248  925130006852 ANEERA ANIL                              C ANILKUMAR                    REKHA R                        F      9           

   4249  925130006906 VANDANA K                                AYYAPPAN K                     SUMATHI P                      F      1           

   4250  925130006992 CHANDANA K                               KORAMBETH RADHAKRISHNAN        VAYOTH PUTHIYA PURAYIL BINDU   F      6           
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   4251  925130007067 MEENAKSHI                                TILAK RAJ                      MANJU BALA                     F      1           

   4252  925130007316 SAJLA A P                                ABDUSSALAM A P                 HUSNABANU K T                  F      6           

   4253  925130007462 PAVITHRA L                               N LOGANATHAN                   AMBIKA L                       F      1           

   4254  925130007709 EMIN MARIA ARUN                          P ARUN RAPHAEL                 HABNA ARUN                     F      9           

   4255  925130007792 SANDRA P NAIR                            G PREMKUMAR                    MANJU C S                      F      9           

   4256  925130008194 LAKHAN MEENA                             KANA RAM MEENA                 RUKMANI DEVI                   F      2           

   4257  925130008285 SHILPA R NAIR                            RAJESH K S                     SINDHU C B                     F      9           

   4258  925130008708 MEKHA MANILAL                            MANILAL                        RAJANI                         F      6           

   4259  925130008790 ATHIRA RAJEEV                            K T RAJEEV                     K G LAYA                       F      9           

   4260  925130008944 SANDHYARANI A S                          P K ARAVINDAN NAIR             R SATHIKUTTY                   F      9           

   4261  925130009415 APARNA V                                 SHAJI T P                      DHANYA V                       F      6           

   4262  925130009594 DIVYA                                    HARSH KUMAR                    KIRAN DEVI                     F      6           

   4263  925130009700 NEERAJA P                                SWAMINATHAN P                  SUMITHA M                      F      9           

   4264  925130009791 SILPA R                                  RAMESHAN K                     SALINI                         F      6           

   4265  925130009994 SANOVAR                                  SANJAY                         RANJANA                        F      1           

   4266  925130010036 ARDRA RAJEEVAN                           RAJEEVAN C                     SMITHA C V                     F      9           

   4267  925130010172 INDUJA KRISHNAN V                        RADHAKRISHNAN V                SUBHADRA V                     F      6           

   4268  925130010260 AMRITHA                                  PN DHARMARAJ                   VEENA DHARMARAJ                F      6           

   4269  925130010288 GAURY ANIL                               ANIL KUMAR ODUVIL              SEEMA PUTHUSSERI               F      9           

   4270  925130010348 SHILPA S                                 SASIKUMAR N                    REKHA K K                      F      6           

   4271  925130010369 MONIKA YADAV                             ASHOK KUMAR                    REKHA DEVI                     F      6           

   4272  925130010398 HAMSA D                                  DEVARAJ                        ANANDAMMA                      F      1           

   4273  925130010420 DEVIKA UNNI D                            BIJU G                         DEEPTHI I                      F      6           

   4274  925130010473 ATHIRA RAGHUNATHAN                       E V RAGHUNATHAN                M R SWAYAMPRABHA               F      6           

   4275  925130010518 SANIKA M                                 DIVAKARAN PV                   VASANTHA M                     F      9           

   4276  925130010857 M MEERA PARVATHY                         MADHU V                        MAYA N                         F      1           

   4277  925130010889 MANSI                                    NAND KISHOR                    BABITA                         F      1           

   4278  925130010909 PARVANA SASI                             SASI P K                       SHYMA D                        F      6           

   4279  925130010925 SNEHA C K                                MANOJ KURUMBATHA KUNIYIL       RESHMA VADAKKAYIL              F      6           

   4280  925130010950 BHUMIKA T                                THIPPESWAMY P R                SAROJA R C                     F      9           

   4281  925130011127 RAHEEMA SHIRIN V P                       MUHAMMED KUTTY V P             BUSHARA K                      F      6           

   4282  925130011133 RESHMA K NAIR                            C KESAVAN NAIR                 JANAKY K                       F      9           

   4283  925130011481 SREEDEVI DAS                             DASAN KALLARAKKANDIYIL         BINDU VC                       F      1           

   4284  925130011496 AKHILA RAJ U                             BABURAJAN PILLAI               USHA KUMARI                    F      9           

   4285  925130011860 HIMANSHI MANGLA                          DEVENDER KUMAR MANGLA          REKHA MANGLA                   F      9           

   4286  925130011978 AMRITHA M                                M ANANDAKRISHNAN               J MEENA KUMARY                 F      6           

   4287  925130011988 SANOOJA M                                BASHEER                        MARIYATHU BEEVI A              F      6           

   4288  925130012178 LAKSHMI CHANDRA BOSE                     CHANDRA BOSE K K               PRIYA T                        F      9           

   4289  925130012207 SNEHA VELAYUDHAN                         VELAYUDHAN M P                 PRASHEETHA A K                 F      9           

   4290  925130012259 ANUSREE ASHOK                            ASOKAN METTATTA                NISHA ELAMBILAYI               F      9           

   4291  925130012375 NANDHANA K                               CHANDRA GIRISH K               RAJANI V                       F      9           

   4292  925130012447 ABHINA VIJAYAN                           VIJAYAN K                      REMA NV                        F      2           

   4293  925130012657 AKSHARA AJAY                             AJAYAKUMAR                     RAJANI AJAY                    F      1           

   4294  925130012676 MOUMITA MONDAL                           RANJIT MONDAL                  MRIDULA MONDAL                 F      1           

   4295  925130013025 SHRIDEVI BIDAROLLI                       SIDDAPPA                       RATNA                          F      9    3    4 

   4296  925130013030 ASWATHY V P                              PRABHAKARAN                    GIRIJA                         F      6           

   4297  925130013324 ANAMIKA SHARMA                           JAILAKHAN SHARMA               MADHU SHARMA                   F      6           

   4298  925130013416 ARCHANA R NATH                           REGHUNATH E L                  AJITHA K G                     F      6           

   4299  925130013537 PRAJISHA C                               PREM KISHAN C                  SHEELA M N                     F      6           

   4300  925130013654 MEGHNA MANOJ                             MANOJKUMAR V V                 BINDU K                        F      6           
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   4301  925130013667 AMRITHA MURALI N                         MURALEEDHARAN NAIR K           NANDAKUMARI                    F      9           

   4302  925130013688 KRISHNA SURESH                           M C SURESH                     CHANDRIKA P K                  F      1           

   4303  925130013808 SILPA S                                  SIVARAJAN K                    SINDHU G S                     F      6           

   4304  925130013809 ANUSRI E                                 MOHANAN E                      VANAJA M                       F      9           

   4305  925130013899 ARSHA ARAVIND                            ARAVINDAN                      SHALINI E M                    F      6           

   4306  925130013988 KRITI GAUR                               ROHTASH KUMAR SHARMA           KAMLESH SHARMA                 F      0           

   4307  925130014015 ROSE CHERIAN                             SUJOY                          LINCY                          F      9           

   4308  925130014021 HELENA ROSE TJ                           JAISON J THARAYIL              LINY JAISON                    F      9           

   4309  925130014076 SNEHA S                                  SUKUMARAN K                    SAVITHA P V                    F      6           

   4310  925130014123 SAUBHAGYA U M                            K G UDAYAKUMAR                 MINI B R                       F      9           

   4311  925130014266 PRIYANKA VIJAY                           VIJAYA KUMAR THAZHEVEETTIL     PREETHI VIJAYAKUMAR            F      9           

   4312  925130014606 NEHA P K                                 PAVANAN P K                    SUMITHRA T K                   F      6           

   4313  925130014635 SNEHA N                                  NAGENDRA C                     SUMA R                         F      1           

   4314  925130014784 LIMIYA SHAJAHAN                          SHAJAHAN                       RAZEENA                        F      6           

   4315  925130014876 JYOTI KUMARI                             MANGE RAM                      SUNITA                         F      9           

   4316  925130015082 POOJA M                                  MANJUNATHA                     RATHNA                         F      6           

   4317  925130016025 LAKSHMISAYOOJYA T S                      SAJEEV T K                     LAIJU T B                      F      6           
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